




APPLICATION FOR FORM-6 (For session : 2026-27)

[DISTRICT WISE FORM SUBMISSION PROGRESS]

[UPTO DATED 30-03-2026 16:57:22]

District Total 

Schools

Final 

Submitted

Non Final 

Submitted

Progress 

(%)
S#

Ambala  297  202  95 68.01 %1

Bhiwani  415  246  169 59.28 %2

Charkhi Dadri  161  100  61 62.11 %3

Faridabad  1372  731  641 53.28 %4

Fatehabad  254  160  94 62.99 %5

Gurugram  583  290  293 49.74 %6

Hisar  646  461  185 71.36 %7

Jhajjar  366  244  122 66.67 %8

Jind  396  253  143 63.89 %9

Kaithal  332  211  121 63.55 %10

Karnal  463  314  149 67.82 %11

Kurukshetra  297  207  90 69.70 %12

Mahendragarh  257  182  75 70.82 %13

Nuh Mewat  227  134  93 59.03 %14

Palwal  574  337  237 58.71 %15

Panchkula  147  97  50 65.99 %16

Panipat  509  314  195 61.69 %17

Rewari  293  167  126 57.00 %18

Rohtak  377  248  129 65.78 %19

Sirsa  333  245  88 73.57 %20

Sonipat  591  511  80 86.46 %21

Yamunanagar  340  191  149 56.18 %22

 9230  5845  3385 63.33 %

30-03-2026 16:57:22



Primary Middle High Senior 

Secondary

Total

Ambala 17 37 13 28 95

Bhiwani 19 40 48 62 169

Charkhi Dadri 3 10 14 34 61

Faridabad 30 295 120 196 641

Fatehabad 11 25 18 40 94

Gurugram 18 110 41 124 293

Hisar 19 47 49 70 185

Jhajjar 12 23 28 59 122

Jind 16 25 32 70 143

Kaithal 20 40 9 52 121

Karnal 23 41 28 57 149

Kurukshetra 8 30 11 41 90

Mahendragarh 11 14 15 35 75

Nuh Mewat 2 44 12 34 92

Palwal 24 103 53 57 237

Panchkula 11 14 12 13 50

Panipat 22 68 36 69 195

Rewari 18 20 22 66 126

Rohtak 5 28 37 59 129

Sirsa 10 24 16 38 88

Sonipat 11 26 9 34 80

Yamunanagar 8 30 47 64 149

Total 318 1094 670 1302 3384

DISTRICT-WISE SUMMARY OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

[UPTO DATED 30-03-2026 16:57:31]



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Ambala
 30920 Career Defence School Middle11111111216 1

 30914 ELORA CONVENT SCHOOL Middle11111111210 2

 30921 St. Vashisth Public School Primary11111111217 3

 27973 Ambala Model School VPO Dhulkot Distt Ambala Primary Ambala-I (City)06020202910 4

 20002 AMBALA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020100610 5

 6950 Atma Nand Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Ambala City Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020113037 6

 20006 BAL JAGAT MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020100904 7

 20007 BELL TOLL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ambala-I (City)06020113050 8

 20008 BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR High Ambala-I (City)06020106804 9

 20010 BRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020102302 10

 20011 C.S.S.P SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020113077 11

 28894 CHAHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020101705 12

 27457 Darshan Academy Middle Ambala-I (City)06020102907 13

 20019 GURJOT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHURCHANPUR 

AMBALA

Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020110702 14

 30513 Guru Teg Bahadhur International School Kangwal Ambala Middle Ambala-I (City)06024100679 15

 20024 HOLY HEART MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020100303 16

 30504 Indiana International College Loutan Ambala Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06024100669 17

 6945 KPAK Mahavidyala Sr. Sec. School Ambala City Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020113027 18

 27297 Lehna Singh S.D.Girls High School Model Town Ambala City High Ambala-I (City)06020113006 19

 29709 Little Angel Public School Ambala Primary Ambala-I (City)06024100274 20

 31014 Littles Heaven Public School Primary Ambala-I (City)11111111319 21

 20027 M.S MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020104103 22

 20028 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020100903 23

 20033 NAV BHARAT MIDDLE SCHOOL Primary Ambala-I (City)06020100605 24

 20034 NETA JI S.C B MODEL SCHOOL Primary Ambala-I (City)06020113074 25

 20035 NMMD MODEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-I (City)06020113035 26

 27183 S B S Public School Middle Ambala-I (City)06020105305 27

 27291 S.G. Public School Sunder Nagar Machhonda (Ambala) Primary Ambala-I (City)06020100307 28

 27757 Seven Color Convent School Village Bhanokheri Ambala High Ambala-I (City)06020105307 29

 30971 Shiv Shiksha Niketan Primary School Kangwal Primary Ambala-I (City)11111111267 30

 27924 Shiva Model School Mohra Ambala Primary Ambala-I (City)06020103504 31
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 28486 Shri Lord Krishana Public School Primary Ambala-I (City)06020100102 32

 30440 Sona International School Vatika City Central Ambala Middle Ambala-I (City)06024100589 33

 20026 Sri Chaitanya Techno School Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020103508 34

 20057 ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL High Ambala-I (City)06020113063 35

 30699 Sulahkul Public School Middle Ambala-I (City)06024100862 36

 30554 Sunrise Public School Bihta Ambala Middle Ambala-I (City)06024100717 37

 28368 Swami Vivekanand Vidya Mandir Haldari Ambala Middle Ambala-I (City)06020302503 38

 31001 The Mother Pride Public School Middle Ambala-I (City)11111111305 39

 28488 The Scholars Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020105306 40

 20059 TULSI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-I (City)06020100803 41

 20062 ALPINE MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020202711 42

 20071 CHAMAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205589 43

 20075 D C MODEL SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205547 44

 20076 DASHMESH MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020200604 45

 20014 DAV SR. SEC. SCHOOL JAGADHARI ROAD AMBALA CANTT Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205554 46

 20078 DAYANAND ARYA PUTRI PATHSHALA Primary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205552 47

 20085 GAGAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205567 48

 20088 GURU NANAK MISSION SCHOOL Primary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205571 49

 6936 Lakshmi Devi Arya Girls High School Dangdheri Ambala City High Ambala-II (Cantt)06020200105 50

 27245 M.G. (Morning Glory) School Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020202712 51

 20097 MIKI MODEL SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205546 52

 20100 PUSHPDEEP MODEL SCHOOL Primary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205563 53

 20104 ROTARY SCHOOL FOR DEAF Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205553 54

 6942 Sikh Senior Secondary School Ambala Cantt Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205534 55

 20115 SNEH ANCHAL MODEL SCHOOL Middle Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205574 56

 20117 SS LITTLE ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205584 57

 20119 SURYA SEN. SR. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ambala-II (Cantt)06020205550 58

 20125 AMAR HIGH SCHOOL SUBHRI High Barara06020405504 59

 29408 Gian Deep Public School Adhoya Ambala Middle Barara06020406001 60

 20138 K.S MODREN SR.SEC.ALIASPUR Senior Secondary Barara06020402502 61

 20142 M.M INTERNATIONAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barara06020400503 62
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 20143 M.M.MODERN EDU.HIGH SCHOOL,TANDWAL High Barara06020404403 63

 20144 MARI GOLD MIDDLE SCHOOL,BARARA Middle Barara06020400116 64

 27468 Ranbir Nath Pushpa Devi Public School, Mullana, Ambala Middle Barara06020403310 65

 20147 RAVI ADARASH SR.SEC.ZAFFARPUR Senior Secondary Barara06020402403 66

 29439 Sai Angles Academy Adhoya Ambala Primary Barara06020405907 67

 30745 Serenity International School Tolanwali Ambala Middle Barara06024100923 68

 30046 Sunshine Public School Ambala High Barara06024100273 69

 20154 VIDHYA MANDIR MIDDLE SC,ADHOYA Middle Barara06020408102 70

 30193 Delhi Cambridge School Kala Amb Naraingarh Ambala Middle Naraingarh06024100483 71

 29242 Mount Carmel International School Ambala High Naraingarh06020501304 72

 20179 SHARDA VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Naraingarh06020508102 73

 28549 Bala Ji Middle School Pilkhani Middle Saha06020304004 74

 30758 DEV GURUKUL Senior Secondary Saha06024100929 75

 20188 GEETA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Saha06020303610 76

 20189 GEETA MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Saha06020300603 77

 20190 GEETA VIDYA MANDIR KESARI STATION AMBALA Middle Saha06020302504 78

 20194 JAI BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Saha06020305803 79

 20195 K.R.M.S.D. PRY. SCHOOL Primary Saha06020303609 80

 20196 KRISHNA SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Saha06020304905 81

 27664 Maharishi Markendeshwar Public School Primary Saha06020303403 82

 27995 Ravi Adarsh Middle School Nahoni Ambala Middle Saha06020304907 83

 29430 Sahib International School, Saha, Ambala Middle Saha06024100606 84

 20202 SARASWATI SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Saha06020306503 85

 20203 SARASWATI SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Saha06020301205 86

 20205 SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Saha06020301204 87

 20207 SHIVALIK SR SEC BIHTA AMBALA Senior Secondary Saha06020302704 88

 26876 Taneja Public School Senior Secondary Saha06020306705 89

 20212 JEEVAN JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR Middle Shehzadpur06020601104 90

 30697 KALAAVEER PUBLIC SCHOOL High Shehzadpur06024100864 91

 20214 M R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHANANA AMBALA Senior Secondary Shehzadpur06020607904 92

 26879 M R S D Senior Secondary School Senior Secondary Shehzadpur06020603207 93
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 30253 Providence Public School Shahzadpur Ambala High Shehzadpur06024100290 94

 20219 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL High Shehzadpur06020607903 95
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 30898 RUDRAKSH MODERN SCHOOL Primary11111111198 96

 20314 ADARSH MIDDLE S KIRAWAR Middle Bawani Khera06130302103 97

 20317 ADARSH SSS JAMALPUR Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130303910 98

 28863 Anand School For Excellence Milkpur II Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130301010 99

 30638 B.P.R. Public School Bawani Khera Bhiwani Middle Bawani Khera06134100773 100

 20329 HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL BALIALI High Bawani Khera06130303106 101

 20332 Holy Senior Secondary School Jamalpur Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130303908 102

 20338 NIRALA HS PUR High Bawani Khera06130302205 103

 20340 PARBHAT HS JAMALPUR High Bawani Khera06130303905 104

 20341 PDM SR. SEC, S, DURJANPUR Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130300906 105

 28860 Rainbow International School Senior Secondary Bawani Khera06130303316 106

 20345 SARASWATI PR. SC. BAWANI KHERA Primary Bawani Khera06130303311 107

 20347 SHAKTI MODEL SCHOOL ROHNAT High Bawani Khera06130301404 108

 20350 SMT. BEENA DEVI MS SUI Middle Bawani Khera06130303004 109

 30669 Aadhar International School Senior Secondary Behal06134100835 110

 26520 Adarsh Primery School Behal Bhiwani Primary Behal06130400119 111

 20352 ADRASH HS SIDHANWA High Behal06130403403 112

 20354 ARYA HIGH SS MANDHOLI KALAN High Behal06130403305 113

 30309 Golden Valley Saraswati Model School Surpura Kalan Senior Secondary Behal06130400803 114

 20359 GYAN BHARTI MS BEHAL High Behal06130400117 115

 20360 HARYANA MS SURPARA KHURD Middle Behal06130403503 116

 20361 HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL GOKALPURA High Behal06130400703 117

 30280 Maharishi Dayanand Middle School Behal Bhiwani Middle Behal06134100482 118

 20366 SARASWATI  SR. SEC. SCHOOL OBRA Senior Secondary Behal06130402303 119

 29271 Shree Ram International School Senior Secondary Behal06130400120 120

 29295 THE ROYAL GURUKUL, GOKALPURA, BHIWANI Middle Behal06130400705 121

 20374 ADARSH M/S BWN Middle Bhiwani06130510253 122

 27609 Adarsh Primary Patshala Dinod Bhiwani Primary Bhiwani06130503211 123

 29560 Adarsh Punarwas School Uttam Nagar Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510264 124

 27531 Adarsh Vidya Mandir Paluwas Distt. Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130501812 125

 20377 ADRASH HS DHARERU High Bhiwani06130508005 126
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 20380 ANGEL HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500390 127

 30909 ANKURAM PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Bhiwani11111111208 128

 20383 ARYA KANYA HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500368 129

 30510 B M International School Riwasa Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06134100644 130

 26862 B.S. International School Sanga (Bhiwani) Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500906 131

 20387 BABA KIRPA NATH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

MANDHANA

Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130502508 132

 20389 BAL BHAWAN HS TALU High Bhiwani06130506707 133

 20390 Bal Hitkarini Sr. Sec. School, Badesra (Bhiwani) Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130506906 134

 20391 BAL SEVA ASHRAM P/S BWN Primary Bhiwani06130510208 135

 20401 BHIWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500398 136

 20402 BITS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PALUWAS Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130501805 137

 28738 Blooming Buds Convent School Circular Road Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130510259 138

 30633 Blooming Kids School Bhiwani Primary Bhiwani06134100764 139

 20403 BM HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500377 140

 20407 BRIGHT LAND MS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500365 141

 29644 Bright Star School Rohtak Road Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510260 142

 20412 CHAKARVARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL VIDYA NAGAR BHIWANI Middle Bhiwani06130510231 143

 20413 CITY HIGH SCHOOL CHANG High Bhiwani06130505811 144

 20417 DADU DAYAL HIGH SCHOOL PTRAM GATE BWN. High Bhiwani06130510212 145

 20423 DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130503308 146

 20425 DEVSAR HIGH SCHOOL High Bhiwani06130503307 147

 20426 DHANANA P S.SEC. SCHOOL DHANANA Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130506611 148

 30509 DRP Bhiwani Public School  Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06134100582 149

 20430 DURGA DEVI H/S BWN High Bhiwani06130510214 150

 20433 GAYTRI SCHOOL BWN Middle Bhiwani06130508402 151

 20435 GENIUS MIDDLE SCHL VIDYA NGR BWN Middle Bhiwani06130510230 152

 20437 GIRIRAJ VIDYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL High Bhiwani06130504809 153

 6963 Goswami Chander Giri Sr. Sec. School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500383 154

 20439 GRAMIN SSS MUNDHAL KHURD Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130507106 155

 27221 H P Middle School Middle Bhiwani06130500904 156

 20445 HALWASIYA VIDYA VIHAR HALUWAS High Bhiwani06130503610 157
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 20447 HAPPY HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500351 158

 29558 Haryana Public School Devrala Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130702208 159

 20458 INDU HS NAWA RAJGARH High Bhiwani06130504204 160

 20459 IPS SSS BAPORA Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500105 161

 20463 JDC MS BAPORA Primary Bhiwani06130500106 162

 20464 JEEN VIDYA MANDIR H/S BWN High Bhiwani06130510251 163

 20465 JUGLAL SSS BHIWANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500395 164

 20466 JYOTI HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500378 165

 20467 K M PUBLIC SCHOOL BWN Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130509001 166

 27770 Little Heart Public School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130510258 167

 20472 LITTLE HEART SCHOOL DEVSAR Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130503309 168

 29776 Little Hearts Convent School Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510266 169

 30709 Little Hearts International School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06134100856 170

 20477 MAHAMATI PRANNATH HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500380 171

 20481 MD SSS NIMRIWALI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130504304 172

 30619 Mother's Pride School Bharat Nagar Bhiwani Primary Bhiwani06134100739 173

 20486 MUNNI DEVI HIGH SCHOOL BWN Middle Bhiwani06130510216 174

 29572 N D International School Dinod Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06134100613 175

 20487 NARYAN M/S KALINGA Middle Bhiwani06130505305 176

 20491 PARAMHANS MS KOHAR Middle Bhiwani06130503503 177

 20492 PAYAL MIDDLE SCHOOL PALUWAS Middle Bhiwani06130501804 178

 28126 Phoolam De Vidya Mandir Dhanana Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130506612 179

 20496 PUBLIC P/S BWN Primary Bhiwani06130510221 180

 20500 RED ROSE SSS GHUSKANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130502304 181

 27785 Rising Stars Convent School Bhawani Middle Bhiwani06130510207 182

 20504 SAINIK HS BHIWANI High Bhiwani06130500331 183

 20509 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR BWN High Bhiwani06130503209 184

 28895 Saraswati Vidya Vihar Middle School Bank Colony Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130510261 185

 20512 SBSN NAURANGABAD High Bhiwani06130501303 186

 20519 SHIC SHAKTI SHARDA SADAN BWN Middle Bhiwani06130510248 187

 20520 SHIRI RAM PATHSHALA BWN Primary Bhiwani06130510233 188
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 20521 SHISHU BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Bhiwani06130500342 189

 20522 SHIV SHIKSHA NIKATAN KALINGA Primary Bhiwani06130505306 190

 20524 SHIVA HIGH SCHOOL High Bhiwani06130505106 191

 27860 Shri Balaji Sr Sec School Kalinga Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130505308 192

 30223 Shri Chaitanya Techno School Tosham Bypass Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06134100320 193

 28394 Shri Dev Pathshala Bhiwani Primary Bhiwani06130510217 194

 20527 SHRI KHAKHI BABA HS BHIWANI Middle Bhiwani06130500357 195

 26866 Shri Mahavir Jain High School Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130510257 196

 30612 Shri Sanatan Dharam Gurukul Vidyapeeth, Near Gaushala 

Market Bhiwani

Senior Secondary Bhiwani10000000858 197

 20531 SITA RAM SHASTRI SSSCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500339 198

 20532 SJ HIGH SCHOOL KITLANA High Bhiwani06130502805 199

 20533 SRI KRISHANA VIDYA VIHAR High Bhiwani06130500389 200

 20535 SSG HIGH SCHOOL BAMLA High Bhiwani06130505508 201

 29875 St Xavier's High School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130501813 202

 29458 Sunrise Public School Barsi Bhiwani Middle Bhiwani06130300607 203

 30616 THE BLUE BIRD GLOBAL SCHOOL GUJRANI BHIWANI Senior Secondary Bhiwani06134100751 204

 20541 US INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHANG Middle Bhiwani06130505813 205

 6966 Uttami Bai Arya Girls School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130500338 206

 20543 VEENAPANI SSS DHARERU Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130508006 207

 20545 VIKAS H/S BWN High Bhiwani06130510213 208

 20546 VIKAS HS NAWA RAJGARH High Bhiwani06130504203 209

 20551 ZEE LITRA VALLY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhiwani06130501211 210

 28111 Aim Convent Senior Secondary School Pohkarwas Bhiwani Senior Secondary Kairu06130704003 211

 30563 Muskhan International School Hetwan Bhiwani Middle Kairu06134100734 212

 20629 SHIVAM SSS LOHANI Senior Secondary Kairu06130700105 213

 20630 Shri Krishan Parnami Vidya Niketan High School, Jui Khurd 

(Bhiwani)

High Kairu06130702909 214

 20631 TARACHAND VIDYADARPAN JUI KHUR High Kairu06130702907 215

 20633 VKM HS DHAB DHANI High Kairu06130702703 216

 20634 ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL SAMSAWAS Middle Loharu06130806302 217

 30665 Adarsh Play School Loharu Bhiwani Primary Loharu06134100839 218

 20636 ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL SINGHANI Middle Loharu06130806504 219
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 20637 ARYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Loharu06130803905 220

 20639 BDM SR SEC SCHOOL MANFARA Senior Secondary Loharu06130806002 221

 20641 D.R.MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL PAHARI High Loharu06130806203 222

 26516 Disha International School Middle Loharu06130805924 223

 29016 Four Dimension Education School Baralu Bhiwani Middle Loharu06130800404 224

 20646 IDEAL INTERNATINOAL SCHOOL SINGHANI Senior Secondary Loharu06130806505 225

 20647 JANTA VIDYA VIHAR H/S LOHARU Middle Loharu06130805923 226

 20648 LOHARU PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHARU High Loharu06130805921 227

 20652 PRAGATI VIDHYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL High Loharu06130805604 228

 26533 Sarvodaya Public School Dhigawa Jattan Senior Secondary Loharu06130803907 229

 20653 SARVODYA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Loharu06130804202 230

 20654 SHIKSHA VIKAS SR SEC SCHOOL  DHANI DHOLA Senior Secondary Loharu06130802302 231

 20655 SHIV SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Loharu06130803906 232

 30567 ST. JOHNS SCHOOL Primary Loharu06134100737 233

 20656 THUKRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHARU Senior Secondary Loharu06130805908 234

 20657 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL GIGNOW High Loharu06130804504 235

 20658 VIVEKANAND SR. SEC. SCHOOL LOHARU Senior Secondary Loharu06130805911 236

 20667 ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Siwani06130900124 237

 29585 Bidhwan International Public School Bhiwani Senior Secondary Siwani06130901904 238

 20663 D.A.V. GURERA High Siwani06130900304 239

 30047 Dev Public School Mandholi Khurd Bhiwani Primary Siwani06134100401 240

 20665 GYAN YOG VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALOD Senior Secondary Siwani06130904703 241

 20672 MORKA PUBLIC SCHOOL MORKA Senior Secondary Siwani06130903004 242

 30719 NEW GENERATION SCHOOL & SPORTS ACADEMY Senior Secondary Siwani06134100891 243

 30272 Shaheed Bhagat Singh International School Siwani Bhiwani Middle Siwani06134100543 244

 20679 SHREE MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Siwani06130900125 245

 20680 TAGORE SR. SEC. SCHOOL BARWA Senior Secondary Siwani06130900205 246

 29756 The Mother's International School Siwani Bhiwani High Siwani06134100167 247

 29871 Adarsh Prathmik Pathshala Isharwal Bhiwani Primary Tosham06131000608 248

 20685 ADARSH SSS TOSHAM Senior Secondary Tosham06131005104 249

 20689 BABA MUNGIPA M/S TOSHAM Middle Tosham06131005113 250
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 20690 Baba Mungipa Vidya Peeth Senior Secondary School Bhusan 

Bhiwani

Senior Secondary Tosham06131001804 251

 20694 D.S. VIDYA VIHAR THILOR High Tosham06131001204 252

 20696 DR. RPS MEMORIAL HS KH SOHAN High Tosham06131003703 253

 20697 EKLAVYE MS DHANI MAHU Middle Tosham06131000407 254

 20699 HARYANA HS KHARKARI SOHAN High Tosham06131003702 255

 20701 JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL TOSHAM BHIWANI Senior Secondary Tosham06131005117 256

 29126 Little Star School Bhiwani Primary Tosham06131005405 257

 20704 M.D. M/S MIRAN Middle Tosham06131005704 258

 20705 MAHARAJA AGGERSEN SCHOOL TOSHAM Senior Secondary Tosham06131005119 259

 29736 Mata Rajal De Public School Bajina Bhiwani Middle Tosham06131000205 260

 20708 MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHANAK Primary Tosham06131005206 261

 20709 MUKHAL SN DHANI MAHU High Tosham06131000406 262

 20716 SANGAM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TOSHAM Senior Secondary Tosham06131005118 263

 20721 SKPVM RIWASA Middle Tosham06131004504 264
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 30836 CAPT. ZILE SINGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111169 265

 30907 MD CONVENT SCHOOL Middle11111111206 266

 20262 ADARSH M/S BASS RANILA Middle Badhra06220203503 267

 27087 Aravali Modern School Senior Secondary Badhra06220100612 268

 20560 ARYAVART SSS ADAMPUR DADHI Senior Secondary Badhra06220304903 269

 20270 BAUND MIDDLE SCHOOL BAUND KALAN Middle Badhra06220202107 270

 20273 BMD SR. SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANA Senior Secondary Badhra06130201605 271

 20230 D.B.A. HIGH SCHOOL HARODI High Badhra06220100104 272

 20237 EVEREST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Badhra06220103704 273

 20243 HIND HIGH SCHOOL High Badhra06220100609 274

 20287 HSVN SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAUND KALAN Senior Secondary Badhra06220202106 275

 20246 L.J.N.M. PUB.SCHOOL High Badhra06220107004 276

 30951 M P G PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Badhra11111111229 277

 20293 MD HIGH SCHOOL BAUND KALAN High Badhra06220202109 278

 30999 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL High Badhra11111111302 279

 20249 NAV CHETNA SR. SEC. SCHOOL BADHRA Senior Secondary Badhra06220105104 280

 20251 PRAGYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL BHANDWA Senior Secondary Badhra06220101705 281

 20255 S.S.N SR SEC SCHOOL KARI RUPA DASS Senior Secondary Badhra06220108902 282

 30479 VEER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BADHRA Middle Badhra06224100626 283

 20259 VIBRANT INTERNATIONAL HANSAWAS KHURD Middle Badhra06220106403 284

 30941 VISION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAD Senior Secondary Badhra11111111240 285

 20269 BAL SHIKSHA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

SANWAR

Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220200908 286

 28862 Bhagwan Singh Vidya Niketan School Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220203605 287

 26519 Divya Gyan Darshan Public School Sanwar Charkhi Dadri Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220200910 288

 20291 MAHARANA PRATAP SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAUND 

KALAN CHARKHI DADRI

Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220202117 289

 20296 PT. CHAJJU RAM H/S BAUND KALAN High Baund Kalan06220202119 290

 20307 SHREE RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL BAUND KALAN Senior Secondary Baund Kalan06220202108 291

 20557 APEEJAY SCHOOL CH. DADRI Senior Secondary Dadri06220300135 292

 30608 Arya Hindi Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya, Vivek Nagar Charkhi 

Dadri

Senior Secondary Dadri10000000854 293

 20558 ARYA SSS JHOJHU KALAN Senior Secondary Dadri06220304704 294

 20559 ARYANS MODEL SSS CH.DADRI Senior Secondary Dadri06220300136 295
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 20266 AZAD HIND MIDDLE SCHOOL GHASOLA Middle Dadri06220201604 296

 20272 BM Sr Sec SCHOOL LOHARWARA Senior Secondary Dadri06220203204 297

 28859 Bright Land Public School Chiriya Senior Secondary Dadri06220303908 298

 20277 DIAMOND VALLEY S.S.S. ACHINA TAL Senior Secondary Dadri06220203405 299

 26658 Gitanjali Middle School Bhiwani High Dadri06130600602 300

 20278 GK SR SEC SCHOOL SAMASPUR Senior Secondary Dadri06220204905 301

 30184 Golden Bells Senior Secondary School Bigowa Charkhi Dadri Senior Secondary Dadri06224100475 302

 20282 Happy Senior Secondary School Imlota Charki Dadri Senior Secondary Dadri06220203705 303

 20285 HINDU SR.SEC. SCHOOL MAURI Senior Secondary Dadri06220201606 304

 30446 I V M High School Charkhi Dadri High Dadri06224100601 305

 30607 Kanya Gurukul Mahavidyalya, Panchgoan Charkhi Dadri Senior Secondary Dadri10000000853 306

 20292 MCD SR.SEC.SCHOOL SANWAR (BHIWANI) Senior Secondary Dadri06220200909 307

 20578 MD HS PAINTAWAS KALAN High Dadri06220301104 308

 20580 NATIONAL SSS ATELA Senior Secondary Dadri06220302604 309

 20295 NAVYUG SR SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANI Senior Secondary Dadri06220202003 310

 20585 PRH SAMRITI KALIYANA High Dadri06220300504 311

 27449 Ranjit Public School Chirya Bhiwani Middle Dadri06220303907 312

 30854 S.D. MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Dadri06224100970 313

 20589 SAINI HS CH. DADRI Primary Dadri06220300109 314

 30311 Sanskar Public School Charkhi Dadri High Dadri06224100528 315

 20599 SD High School MANKAWAS High Dadri06220301205 316

 20600 SD PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CH.DADRI Primary Dadri06220306102 317

 20601 SDM SSS DADHI BANA Senior Secondary Dadri06220304904 318

 20305 SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWI High Dadri06220204007 319

 20606 SUN RISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDENI Senior Secondary Dadri06220302903 320

 20310 VIBHA SR SEC SCHOOL SANWAR High Dadri06220200905 321

 20612 VISHWESH VIDYA VIHAR MIDDLE SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR 

CH. DADRI

Middle Dadri06220300140 322

 26534 Vivekanand Memorial Public School, Jhojhu Kalan (Bhiwani) Senior Secondary Dadri06220304711 323

 20573 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Mandola Charkhi Dadri Senior Secondary Dadri06220304105 324

 31025 nand kids public school Primary Karnal11111111329 325
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 31016 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle11111111321 326

 30809 TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL High11111111146 327

 29811 A M Public School Bijopur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190107004 328

 29438 A R Convent School Mohna Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06194100492 329

 20726 A.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110439 330

 20727 A.P.G PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190100120 331

 20732 AARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190100190 332

 20733 ADARSH PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111229 333

 20735 ADARSH SHIKSHA NIKETAN  BLB High Ballabgarh06190100148 334

 26721 Aggarwal Convent School Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110435 335

 20740 AGGARWAL GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL, JAGDISH COLONY Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111249 336

 29536 AKB Global School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190106604 337

 20745 AKHAND JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190100197 338

 30383 Anand Public School Panhera Kalan Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06191627776 339

 28876 Angel n Royal Kids Planet Ballabgarh, Bhikam Colony 

Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190110842 340

 29812 Aqsa Modern School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190106806 341

 20747 ARQAM ACADMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, FATHEPUR TAGGA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190106803 342

 20748 ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC SCHOOL, MILK PLANT, CBSE Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110405 343

 26577 AVN Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110206 344

 29656 B D S Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190121441 345

 20751 B R PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY CLNY- 23 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100154 346

 20752 B.B.N PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190111225 347

 20754 B.L.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 9 Middle Ballabgarh06190111240 348

 28332 B.M. International School Middle Ballabgarh06190110831 349

 20757 B.P. HIGH SCHOOL, SUBHASH NAGAR, BLB High Ballabgarh06190111281 350

 20756 B.P. SR. SEC. S SANJAY CLNY Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100125 351

 20759 B.S. MEMORIAL SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107607 352

 20760 B.S.MEMORIAL SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111219 353

 20763 BAL KALYAN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, PARVATIYA COLONY High Ballabgarh06190110418 354

 29400 Bal Nirman Public School Sihi Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06194100886 355

 20765 BAL VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190100503 356
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 29270 Balaji Convent Sr Sec School Rajiv Colony Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06194100135 357

 20766 BALAJI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111231 358

 26561 Bhartiya Public School  Sihi Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110204 359

 30848 Bhoomi Modern School Middle Ballabgarh11111111174 360

 20770 BIKRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARNERA High Ballabgarh06190106405 361

 20771 BOHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111203 362

 27352 Braham Convent School Raja Nagar Singh Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110839 363

 27726 Ch Chiranji Lal Chandila Senior Secondary School Gounchhi 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110471 364

 30355 Chandila Convent School Gounchhi Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191627931 365

 30851 D P Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190601027 366

 20778 D.N.V. PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARVATIYA 

COLONY

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110422 367

 20780 D.R.MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAN High Ballabgarh06190101106 368

 29011 Daffodils Public School Karnera Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190106410 369

 20781 DAFFODILS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23 Middle Ballabgarh06190110432 370

 27450 Dayanand Middle School Mujessar Middle Ballabgarh06190104522 371

 29696 DDC Little Paradise School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190100108 372

 20784 DDC MODERN SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100196 373

 27224 Deshwal Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190109608 374

 20785 DHAWAN SHIKSHA HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190110410 375

 27084 Divine Academy Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190105504 376

 28952 DIVYA CONVENT PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190110838 377

 30403 DNP Public School Hari Vihar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191600217 378

 20789 EAGLE PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BLB High Ballabgarh06190100146 379

 29203 G V M Public SChool Pahladpur Ballabgarh Primary Ballabgarh06190100804 380

 20795 G.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIRTZAPUR Middle Ballabgarh06190105304 381

 28075 Gambhira Public School Sahupura Ballabgarh Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190104108 382

 20796 GANGA VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111234 383

 29854 Gayatri Public School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190108410 384

 20798 GEETA MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB Middle Ballabgarh06190100160 385

 30983 God Father Public School Middle Ballabgarh06194101049 386

 29556 Golden Petal Convent School Parvtiya Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190123241 387
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 30264 Golden Valley Public School Ballabgarh Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191612378 388

 20802 GRACE PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190104518 389

 26735 Green Gold Public School Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111403 390

 29001 Gupta Convent School Rajiv Colony Faridabad High Ballabgarh06190110847 391

 20806 GURU KRIPA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY High Ballabgarh06190110414 392

 26506 Gyan Bharti Public School Samaypur Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06190106206 393

 29593 Gyan International School Kaboolpur Khadar Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191603903 394

 29563 Gyan Jyoti Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06190110767 395

 20808 GYANODY PUBLIC SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190104516 396

 20809 H.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJIV COLONY Middle Ballabgarh06190110809 397

 20811 H.M.P.HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190110409 398

 29865 Hari Global School Samaypur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191529863 399

 20814 HIMALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL NIT FBD High Ballabgarh06190110801 400

 20815 HIMANSHU MEMORIAL SCHOOL BLB High Ballabgarh06190100163 401

 20816 HIMANSU CONVENT SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111222 402

 20817 HIND KESRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD Primary Ballabgarh06190107504 403

 20818 HINDU SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUNDAN COLONY 

BALLABGARH FARIDABAD

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100139 404

 29102 Holy Children Convent School Rajeev Colony Ballabgarh 

Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190110852 405

 20819 HOLY CHILDREN SCHOOL, BIKHAM COLONY, BALLABGARH High Ballabgarh06190111274 406

 20821 IQRAA PUBLIC SCHOOL, FATEHPUR TAGGA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190106804 407

 29114 J B M Convent School Kundan Colony Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06190110854 408

 20823 J.B. MEMORIAL SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107104 409

 20825 J.S.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190101603 410

 20828 JAI DURGE SANJAY CLNY SECT 23 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100133 411

 20831 JANTA MODERN HIGH SCHOOL, SUBHASH COLONY High Ballabgarh06190111255 412

 20833 JCM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107505 413

 20834 JEEVAN JYOTI SCHOOL BLB Primary Ballabgarh06190100150 414

 29541 JLD Public School Subhash Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06190104368 415

 20835 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Ballabgarh06190111212 416

 27052 Jyoti Public School Mujessar Middle Ballabgarh06190104524 417

 29195 K C Public School Samaypur Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06190106211 418
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 29387 K D Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad High Ballabgarh06191108427 419

 29447 K D I Public School Dhauj Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191602327 420

 28977 K P Public Sr Sec School Sarurpur Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191607406 421

 28889 K R Kids Paradise Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110845 422

 20838 K.L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-23 K.L MEHTA 

DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-23

High Ballabgarh06190111256 423

 20840 K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLICSR. SEC  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190104517 424

 20842 K.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALA Middle Ballabgarh06190110705 425

 20843 K.P.S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111216 426

 20845 KANCHAN VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY   SCHOOL, 

RAJEEV COLONY

High Ballabgarh06190110829 427

 20846 KARHANA SR. SEC. SCHOOL, FEROZPUR KALAN Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111003 428

 29939 KRISHNA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL MOTHUKA, 

BALLABGARH, FARIDABAD

Primary Ballabgarh06194112213 429

 30308 Krishnam Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06191611323 430

 29754 Kuldeep Convent School Samaypur Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06191622017 431

 20849 KUNDAN G VALLEY PARADISE BLB Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100170 432

 20850 KUSH MEMORIAL P SCHOL MUJESHAR Middle Ballabgarh06190104507 433

 28983 Little Angel Public School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh01610128811 434

 28947 Little Flowers Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190110843 435

 28900 Lohia International School Kheri Gujran Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191604203 436

 20851 LOK DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100191 437

 30847 Lotus Convent School Middle Ballabgarh11111111173 438

 30823 M D Convent School High Ballabgarh06190601012 439

 30793 M D Convent Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh11111111025 440

 26557 M D Public High School Dayalpur Ballbgarh Faridabad High Ballabgarh06190105908 441

 29810 M N Public School Ladhiyapur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190106503 442

 29612 M R K Acadey Khandawali Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111316 443

 26653 M R S Public Shool Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110821 444

 29569 M U Public School Azzi Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111315 445

 29161 M V Alpine Vally Niketan Bojopur Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190107003 446

 20858 M.R.SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190110408 447

 29876 Maa Annpurna Convent School Chawla Colony Ballabgarh 

Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190657891 448

 20860 MAA CONVENT SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, BALLABGARH Middle Ballabgarh06190111265 449
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 20861 MAHARAJA SURAJMAL P SCHOL SIHI Middle Ballabgarh06190110201 450

 20862 MAHARISHI BHARDWAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHNA Middle Ballabgarh06190108512 451

 20863 MAHARISHI DAYANAND NIKETAN High Ballabgarh06190102507 452

 20864 MAHARISHI PARSHURAM VIDYA MANDIR High Ballabgarh06190111205 453

 26637 Mahaveer Vidya Niketan School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190104523 454

 26554 Master Mind Convent School Near Lal Kothi Adarsh Nagar 

Ballabhgarh

Middle Ballabgarh06190110818 455

 29584 Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Middle School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111312 456

 29636 MG Public School Near Gayatri Mandir Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190109614 457

 27284 Modern A D V Sr Secondary School Vijay Nagar Ballabgarh 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110833 458

 20869 MODERN B.P. PUBLIC SEC 23 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111226 459

 20870 MODERN M.G.P SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23 High Ballabgarh06190111261 460

 20871 MODERN NAVODYA SARASWATI SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL, TRIKHA COLONY, BALLABGARH

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111276 461

 20873 MODERN PUBLIC SR. SEC SCHOOL, DAYALPUR Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190105906 462

 30963 Modern R S Public Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh11111111257 463

 27743 Modern S P Convent Sr Sec School Vijay Nagar Ballabgarh 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110837 464

 29504 Modern Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Bhagat Singh Colony 

Ballabgarh Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190110860 465

 29847 Modern Vidya Public School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190118819 466

 30352 N G O M PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIDABAD Middle Ballabgarh06190111332 467

 20879 NALANDA VIDYALAYA, SECTOR-7 High Ballabgarh06190111257 468

 27209 National Convent School Middle Ballabgarh06190105305 469

 26814 National Convent Sr. Sec. School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110812 470

 20881 NATIONAL SR. SEC SCHOOL, GAUNCHHI Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111233 471

 26627 Nav Jeevan Senior Secondary School Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110817 472

 20887 NAV JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL, F.P. BILLOCH Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190101009 473

 20888 NAV PARBHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190108003 474

 20889 NAVBHARTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190108405 475

 29027 NAVYA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190110849 476

 29757 Navyam International School Karnera Ballabgarh Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190726133 477

 20893 NEHRU PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJEEV COLONY, BALLABGARH Middle Ballabgarh06190111267 478

 20894 NEW ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR Middle Ballabgarh06190111287 479
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 20895 NEW BBN PUBLIC SCHOOL, JEEVAN NAGAR, GAUNCHI Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110423 480

 20896 NEW BLOOD CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SANJAY ENCLAVE, GAUNCHHI

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110430 481

 30790 New Convent School Seekri Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100615 482

 20898 NEW MILLENIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111206 483

 30788 New Naman Convent Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06194100882 484

 26553 New Sain Public School Jeevan Nagar PartII Faridabad High Ballabgarh06190110446 485

 28985 New Satya Modern School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06190110402 486

 20900 NEW SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111218 487

 20902 O.V.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR High Ballabgarh06190111270 488

 29638 Om Convent School Rajiv Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110488 489

 20903 OM SHANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KALAN High Ballabgarh06190101202 490

 26930 Oxford Convent School Middle Ballabgarh06190110826 491

 26706 Oxford Convent School Faridabad High Ballabgarh06190105404 492

 26603 P L Convent School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110436 493

 27036 P S Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190110462 494

 20905 PAL PROGRESSIVE CONVENT SCHOOL, JEEVAN NAGAR Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110411 495

 20906 PAL PUBLIC SCHOOL GOUNCHI Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110403 496

 26576 PR Memorial Public School Sunper Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190100604 497

 29635 Prabhat Convent School Samaypur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110489 498

 27058 Prabhat Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190110827 499

 30473 Prayas Welfare School Mohana Road Ballabgarh Sector 64 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06194100634 500

 20914 PT. CHAJJU RAM MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR High Ballabgarh06190111258 501

 20916 PURSOTTAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADROLA, BHAINSRAWLI Primary Ballabgarh06190103103 502

 29747 R H International School Rajeev Colony Holi Chwk Ballbgarh 

Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06191264723 503

 29907 R L Convent School Piyala Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190278921 504

 28998 R S M Public School Jajru Ballabgarh Faridabad High Ballabgarh01610108313 505

 20917 R.B.H SCHOOL CHHAINSA High Ballabgarh06190108406 506

 28302 R.D. International School Middle Ballabgarh06190110830 507

 20918 R.L.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190107804 508

 20919 R.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111263 509

 20920 R.P.S PUBLIC SR.SEC SCHOOL MOHALA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110702 510
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 20921 R.S PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190103205 511

 20922 R.S.M PUBLIC SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190107608 512

 20924 RAJ CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARVATIA 

COLONY

Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110428 513

 20925 RAMESH CONVENT PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL, CHHAINSA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190108408 514

 30815 Rathor Public School Middle Ballabgarh06191612375 515

 20926 RATTAN CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107604 516

 20930 ROYAL CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190111239 517

 30174 Royal Global School Tigaon Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06191526065 518

 27741 S M R Convent Sr Sec School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190109609 519

 20931 S P  MODERN SCHOOL BLB High Ballabgarh06190100167 520

 26555 S P Modern Public School Sagarpur Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190100704 521

 20933 S.B.V.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190100193 522

 20934 S.D MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MOHNA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190108509 523

 20936 S.R. CONVENT SCHOOL, MOHNA Middle Ballabgarh06190108513 524

 20937 S.R.S. CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100192 525

 20940 SADBHAWANA PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB High Ballabgarh06190100144 526

 29652 Sai Mittal Convent School Nawada Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111319 527

 26547 Sain Public School Jeevan Nagar PartII Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110434 528

 20941 SAINIK PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190109603 529

 29009 SANSKAR CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190110846 530

 29141 Sanskar Convent School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110856 531

 28950 Sanskar Convent School Bhagat Singh Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191601861 532

 26939 Sanskar Vidya Mandir Middle Ballabgarh06190110828 533

 27033 Sant Kabir Public SR SEC School Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190109606 534

 20942 SANT TARA CHAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111232 535

 29958 Saraswati  Shishu High School Ballabgarh  Faridabad High Ballabgarh06190762469 536

 29057 SARASWATI CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190100902 537

 20948 SARASWATI GLOBAL SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111291 538

 29142 Saraswati Mandir Public School Rajeev Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190110482 539

 20947 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCH FTH BILL Middle Ballabgarh06190101006 540

 20952 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, BHUDUTT COLONY, 

BALLABGARH

Middle Ballabgarh06190111285 541

Page 20 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Faridabad
 20953 SARASWATI VIDYA NIKETAN BLB High Ballabgarh06190100166 542

 20955 SARASWATI VIDYA RATAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUJESAR Middle Ballabgarh06190104519 543

 20959 SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PEHLADPUR High Ballabgarh06190100803 544

 26509 Shanti Shiksha Niketan Public School  Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191604902 545

 29542 Shiksha Sanskar Convent School Vishnu Colony Ballabgarh Middle Ballabgarh06190121247 546

 29174 Shining Star Convent School Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190109611 547

 20963 SHIV GANGA PUBLIC SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR Middle Ballabgarh06190110807 548

 20965 SHIV SHISHU SNEH  PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHANDAWALI High Ballabgarh06190109704 549

 20966 SHIVA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111211 550

 28995 Shiva Convent Sr Sec School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190109618 551

 20971 SHRI BADRINATH VIDYA MANDIR, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 

BALLABGARH

Middle Ballabgarh06190111260 552

 20975 SHRI DRONACHARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190111224 553

 20972 SHRI MODERN EDUCATION HIGH SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190111241 554

 20976 SIR C.L. SR, SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190102302 555

 28925 Sirohi Convent School Samaypr Middle Ballabgarh06190106210 556

 20978 SITA RAM BAL MANDIR SEC 8 SIHI Middle Ballabgarh06190100123 557

 30511 Skylark Global School Rajeev Colony Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06194100674 558

 20979 SNEH SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR BLB High Ballabgarh06190100137 559

 28613 SP Public School Dhauj Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191602709 560

 30406 SRS Sr Sec School Uncha Gaon Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190105241 561

 29222 St Johns Primary School Primary Ballabgarh06190110483 562

 30204 St Lords Savior Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190121270 563

 29144 St Sai International School Chawla Colony Ballabgarh 

Faridabad

Middle Ballabgarh06190110858 564

 30718 ST. A.P.J. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MUKESH COLONY, BALLABGARH Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06194100883 565

 20983 ST. JEWIYAR SCHOOL, SEC-23 Middle Ballabgarh06190110413 566

 20984 ST. JOHNS SCHOOL SEC 7 Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111220 567

 20987 ST.BHARDWAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL, NARIYALA Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107105 568

 20988 SUN GLOW PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190111207 569

 26802 Sun Rise Public School Middle Ballabgarh06190106012 570

 20989 SUN SHINE CONVENT SCHOOL, RAJIV COLONY High Ballabgarh06190111299 571

 29178 Sunrise Convent School Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190111300 572
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 20992 SWARN JYOTI VIDYA NIKETAN, PARVATIYA COLONY Middle Ballabgarh06190110420 573

 20994 TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYALPUR Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190107605 574

 26812 Tagore Vidya Mandir School Primary Ballabgarh06190110815 575

 20995 TAKSH SHILA MODEL SR. SEC SCHOOL, SEC 3 BALLABGARH Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111284 576

 30863 Tejas Convent School High Ballabgarh06190126083 577

 20996 THARU RAM ARYA GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111235 578

 20997 TINNY TOTS PUBLIC SCHOOL, YADAV COLONY Middle Ballabgarh06190111298 579

 29184 Tyagi convent School Karnera Ballabgarh Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06190106408 580

 20998 UMA BHARTI SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190111227 581

 26694 Uma Memorial Sr Sec School Faridabad Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110447 582

 29026 UMADEEP CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Ballabgarh06190106407 583

 27211 V S Convent School Middle Ballabgarh06190101204 584

 21000 V V PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB Middle Ballabgarh06190100153 585

 21001 V.P.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23, GOUNCHI Middle Ballabgarh06190110425 586

 29895 Vaishnav Convent School Faridabad Middle Ballabgarh06191386902 587

 30333 Ved Public School Faridabad Primary Ballabgarh06191253973 588

 21006 VIDYA SAGAR PUB HIGH SCH BHAIN High Ballabgarh06190103703 589

 21007 VIKAS SER SEC SCHOOL BLB Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190100140 590

 21008 VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL High Ballabgarh06190109602 591

 21011 VIVEKANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ballabgarh06190110210 592

 21013 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAGARPUR Middle Ballabgarh06190100703 593

 26612  Modern RP Convent School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608739 594

 28700 A D Vidya Niketan School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608750 595

 27448 A P S Public School Suraj Khurd Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605027 596

 28890 A R Public School Anangpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191600606 597

 29380 A V M Convent School Gharora Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191602217 598

 21014 A.D.M SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BADOLI Senior Secondary Faridabad06191601205 599

 21018 A.R PUBLIC SCHOOL, PALLA-I Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606511 600

 21021 ABHINAV SCHOOL, PANCHSHEEL PARK, BAROLI Middle Faridabad06191601207 601

 21022 ABM SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RIWAZPUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607002 602

 21023 ADARSH BAL VIDYA KENDER SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BHOOR 

COLONY

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611402 603
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 21024 ADARSH MODERN SCHOOL, JAWAHAR COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609410 604

 26827 Adarsh Public School Middle Faridabad06191608313 605

 21025 ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHIV DURGA VIHAR, LAKKARPUR Middle Faridabad06191605007 606

 26942 Adhunik Public School Middle Faridabad06191612703 607

 26867 AL Huda Modern School Middle Faridabad06190106805 608

 29648 Ali Public School Naikpur Road Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190214873 609

 29734 Alpha Convent School Mawai Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605709 610

 29802 Amar Public School Chauhan Colony Faridabad High Faridabad06191606518 611

 21036 ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-21A Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610902 612

 29505 Aravali International School Sector Eighty Five Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604326 613

 29506 Aravali International School Sector Eighty One Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191604327 614

 21041 ARAVALI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-43 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605011 615

 27813 Aravali Public School Mewla Maharaj Pur Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191605207 616

 29211 Aroma Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609254 617

 21042 ASHA CONVENT SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY FARIDABAD Middle Faridabad06191611003 618

 27942 Ashiyan Public School Surajkund Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605037 619

 21047 ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-34 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612702 620

 29022 B K Modern Public School Lakkarpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605034 621

 28248 B M Public School Durga Colony Saroorpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607407 622

 28701 B N Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611538 623

 29870 B R Convent School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608756 624

 27742 B S Convent Sr Sec School Kheri Enclave Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604318 625

 28901 B S D Public School Palwali Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191606603 626

 29598 B S Public School Nangal Gujran NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190111313 627

 21049 B.L CONVENT SCHOOL, NANGLA ENCLAVE-II Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606008 628

 21051 B.M.R SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SEC-18 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610702 629

 21052 B.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADKHAL ENCLAVE Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610703 630

 21053 B.S MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL,ROSHAN NAGAR, 

AGWANPUR

High Faridabad06191600106 631

 21055 B.V.M. SR.SEC SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608723 632

 28647 Baba Nihal Singh Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611537 633

 26923 Bal Bharti Vidya Mandir Middle Faridabad06191606517 634
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 28820 Bal Deep Vidya Mandir School Middle Faridabad06191608736 635

 27360 Bal Krishna Methi Khandelwal Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191601208 636

 21057 BAL VIDHYA NIKETAN, POWER HOUSE, PALLA NO-3 High Faridabad06191610303 637

 28936 Bal Vidya Convent School Yamuna Enclave Dheeraj Nagar  

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191608328 638

 26922 Bal Vidya Niketan School Middle Faridabad06191605023 639

 21058 BAL VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL, RAJEEV NAGAR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607208 640

 21059 BAL VIKAS VIDYALIYA Middle Faridabad06191612487 641

 30794 Balvikas Convent School High Faridabad0619110476 642

 30549 Bethany Convent School Pakhal Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100716 643

 29641 Bhagwati Siksha Sansthan Bhudena Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190111314 644

 21062 BHARAT CONVENT SCHOOL, ISMAILPUR Middle Faridabad06191603702 645

 29424 Bharat Sanskar Public School Indira Complex Jeevan Nagar 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191609317 646

 21067 BHAWANI CONVENT SCHOOL High Faridabad06191608716 647

 28073 Blue Bell Convent School Kheri Gujran Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191606015 648

 28074 BMR Public School Bharat Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609055 649

 29159 BR MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191601209 650

 30262 Bright Future Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191600625 651

 30890 C A S Convent School Middle Faridabad06191101027 652

 21075 C.S NATIONAL SCHOOL, AGWANPUR EXTENTION Middle Faridabad06191600109 653

 28547 Chanakya Convent School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609039 654

 21076 CHANDRA BAL NIKETAN Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608109 655

 26635 D A B Vidya Niketan Primary Faridabad06191609720 656

 28537 D M Convent School Kheri Kalan Faridabad High Faridabad06194100894 657

 27690 D N Public School Chacha Chowk Sanjay Enclave NIT 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191609428 658

 29955 D P School  Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608337 659

 21078 D.C  MILLENNIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, 

SEHATPUR

Middle Faridabad06191607511 660

 28946 DDC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191608121 661

 26932 Delhi Public School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604314 662

 21089 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-19 FARIDABAD Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610704 663

 28819 Doon Kid Convent School Dabua  Colony Middle Faridabad06191608751 664

 29479 Doon Valley Public School Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191608755 665
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 30210 DP Modern School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605039 666

 28621 DP Public School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609427 667

 26636 Dr Ambedkar Bal Vidya Niketan Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609719 668

 28923 Dr B R Ambedker Memorial School Krishna Colony  

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191609725 669

 30254 Dream Vision Public School Shiv Colony Senior Secondary Faridabad06191308379 670

 29830 Drona Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191657510 671

 21095 DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-28 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611104 672

 28915 E M Convent School Dabua Pali Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190111262 673

 28730 Education Garden Middle School Tigaon Middle Faridabad06191608119 674

 21096 EICHER SCHOOL, SECTOR-46 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191601107 675

 21098 EN AVANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NIT-3 High Faridabad06191610005 676

 29391 Eros Convent School NIT Faridabad High Faridabad06191609918 677

 21099 EX ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL,S.G.M NAGAR High Faridabad06191611515 678

 28893 Fantex Convent School Gandhi Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609104 679

 26666 Fantex Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Haryana Middle Faridabad06190110443 680

 21100 FARIDABAD MODEL SCHOOL, SEC-31 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611203 681

 27919 G B L Convent School Bhankai Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191601706 682

 21101 G B N Senior Secondary School, Sector 21 D Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605021 683

 30626 G D Goenka Public School Sector-15 A Faridabad Middle Faridabad06194100763 684

 21115 G D P SR SEC  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609005 685

 30622 G. D Goenka Public School Sector 89 Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100762 686

 21102 G.B.L CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611511 687

 26661 Galaxy Pride School Middle Faridabad06191607513 688

 21106 GARGI MODERN SCHOOL, MAHAWATPUR Middle Faridabad06191605404 689

 28924 Gayatri Public School Shiv Durga Vihar Lakkarpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605033 690

 21108 GB PANT SR SEC SCHOL NAGLA RD Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606004 691

 28654 Genius Public School Riwazpur Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607004 692

 26563 GKL Kids Academy Primary Faridabad06191609722 693

 29418 Glorious Public School Bhupani Faridabad High Faridabad06190121241 694

 27715 God Win Public School SGM Nagar Opp Govt Petrol Pump 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191611534 695

 26790 Golden India Public School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191600112 696
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 27212 Golden Oak Public School Middle Faridabad06191611704 697

 28548 Golden Vijay Public School Agwanpur Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191600114 698

 29427 Goverdhan Public School Agwanpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191603919 699

 28731 Grace Public School Bharat Colony Middle Faridabad06191611108 700

 6971 Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. School Jawahar Colony Faridabad High Faridabad06191609413 701

 21114 GYAN BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAHAR COLONY High Faridabad06191609412 702

 29597 Gyan Convent School Bharat Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609069 703

 26860 Gyan Deep Public School Middle Faridabad06191609034 704

 29582 Gyan Ganga Public School Faridabad Primary Faridabad06190738041 705

 29681 Gyan Jyoti Public School Hari Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190111321 706

 21116 GYAN PUBLIC SERNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KABULPUR 

KHADAR

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603902 707

 26804 Gyan Sarover Public School Middle Faridabad06191610304 708

 21117 GYAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, AJRONDA Middle Faridabad06191600204 709

 28939 Gyandeep Vidhalaya Middle Faridabad06191609916 710

 29694 Happy Days Convent School Parvatiya Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191617510 711

 29941 Harold Public School Bhupani Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100321 712

 21121 HARSH MODEL SCHOOL, SEC 18 Middle Faridabad06191610707 713

 29308 Himalaya Convent School Parvatiya Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110499 714

 26711 HK Public School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608316 715

 28076 Holly Children Public School Ismilpur Faridabad High Faridabad06191603706 716

 26778 HOLY ANGELS SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191608311 717

 21126 HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEC-29 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611404 718

 21127 HOLY FAITH MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SGM NAGAR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609908 719

 27812 Holy Faith Public School Nangla Enclave Part II NIT 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606016 720

 27786 Inidan Public School Dhoj Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191602706 721

 29202 Islamia Public School Teekri Khera Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608203 722

 29957 J B Memorial Public School Sector 30 Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191606246 723

 27605 J K Public School Yamuna Enclave Dheeraj Nagar Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608318 724

 26722 J M D Convent School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603205 725

 30165 J N International School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191052412 726

 21133 J.S.V.SCHOOL, ATMADPUR Middle Faridabad06191600903 727

Page 26 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Faridabad
 21134 JAI BHARAT PUBLIC SENIOR SCONDARY SCHOOL, NEEMKA Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606203 728

 21135 JAI BHARTI SCHOOL, ANANGPUR DAIRY Middle Faridabad06191600703 729

 29346 Jai Hind Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607526 730

 28004 Jai Maa Rising Convent School Tigaon Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608120 731

 21136 JAIN MODEL SCHOOL, NEW BASELWA COLONY High Faridabad06191608603 732

 28993 Jain Public School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609437 733

 21138 JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL, AGWANPUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191600103 734

 21139 JEEVANAND SR.SEC.SCHOOL, OLD FARIDABAD Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609033 735

 28299 Jindal Public Sr.Sec. School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191602303 736

 29436 JMD Convent School Kureshipur Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100171 737

 21142 JOHN F KENNEDY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-28 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191601106 738

 30816 Junior DPS Public School High Faridabad06191613752 739

 29878 Jupiter Model Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191606522 740

 26828 K D Public School Middle Faridabad06191606514 741

 29570 K K Public School Newa Indra Complex Goddha Colony 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06194100173 742

 21163 K L M Dayanand Pub. S. S. School No.1, Nehru Ground (NIT) Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612427 743

 29566 K M Public School Sarai Khwaja Faridabad High Faridabad06191607209 744

 29968 K P Public School Shiv Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191641421 745

 29061 K P S CONVENT SCHOOL SEHATPUR High Faridabad06191607523 746

 29060 K P S CONVENT SCHOOL SHIV DURGA VIHAR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605035 747

 29374 K R Mangalam World School Savana Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100833 748

 21146 K.K. Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School, Tikawli (FBD) Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609022 749

 21148 K.L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, 2E-27 High Faridabad06191609805 750

 21151 K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, 2M-25 High Faridabad06191609810 751

 21152 K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, PRESS COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609905 752

 27863 Kalindi Public School Basantpur Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608321 753

 29234 Kalindi Public School Vinay Nagar Agwanpur Middle Faridabad06191600117 754

 30121 Kalyani Convent School Surya Vihar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191069051 755

 26568 Kanchan Convent School  Dabua Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608737 756

 30376 Kanishka Modern School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191879235 757

 30830 Kashvi Public School Middle Faridabad06191605124 758
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 29669 Kids Paradise School Dabua Colony Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191612017 759

 29544 Kids Pride Public School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191603017 760

 27048 Kids Public School Middle Faridabad06191605024 761

 6974 KL Mehta Dayanand High School 1E/64 Faridabad High Faridabad06191612499 762

 6972 KL Mehta Dayanand Public High School 5E-55 Faridabad High Faridabad06191609707 763

 27446 Krishan Murari Public School Faridabad High Faridabad06191607619 764

 29551 Krishna International School Uttam Nagar Gazipur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191603506 765

 30220 Kundan Global School Sector 89 Greater Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100491 766

 29394 Kurukshetra Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608563 767

 27504 Life Line Public School Middle Faridabad06191611531 768

 27167 Little Angel Convent School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604317 769

 29788 Little Lords Convent School Sector Seventy Six Faridabad Middle Faridabad06194100170 770

 30829 Lord Krishna Convent School High Faridabad06191601128 771

 27761 M Aravali Public School Mewla Maharajpur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605206 772

 29986 M B Convent School Dayal Nagar Faridabad High Faridabad06191651421 773

 28883 M S D Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608325 774

 26642 M S High School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608740 775

 28637 M.B.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL Om Encalave Agwan Pur Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608326 776

 21170 M.L PUBLIC SCHOOLHARKESH COLONY TILPAT High Faridabad06191608310 777

 21173 MAA SARASWATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611703 778

 30962 Madhuvan Convent School Middle Faridabad11111111256 779

 21175 MAHABIR SHIKSHA NIKETAN NO-2 Middle Faridabad06191609715 780

 21180 MAHASHAY SHRI CHAND  PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191600603 781

 29774 Manasvi Convent School Nangla Road Faridabad Primary Faridabad06190221241 782

 26889 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191610908 783

 21181 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHARMWOOD 

VILLAGE

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605017 784

 21182 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR-14 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610806 785

 28974 Manav Sanskar Public School Dheeraj Nagar Fardiabad High Faridabad06191600908 786

 21183 MANAV SEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608714 787

 29201 Maria Public School Sirohi Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607903 788

 29533 Maya Devi Morden Public School Nangla Enclave NIT 

Faridabad

Middle Faridabad06191606027 789
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 29637 Milestone Public Sr Sec School Saran NIT Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100981 790

 21186 MODERN ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL SAROORPUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607404 791

 21187 MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL M.M.PUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605205 792

 29215 MODERN K M G SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191603607 793

 21192 MODERN K.D PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NANGLA ENCLAVE High Faridabad06191606006 794

 21193 MODERN OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609418 795

 21194 MODERN PERFECT PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR Middle Faridabad06191610302 796

 21196 MODERN SCHOOL SECTOR-17 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610706 797

 28803 Modern Surya Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609431 798

 21201 MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN ARAVALI HILLS Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605013 799

 29281 Modern Vidya Niketan Palwali Greater Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604324 800

 21200 MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEDC. SCHOOL SECTOR-17 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610807 801

 21203 MOTHER TERESA PUBLIC SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612498 802

 29407 MOTHER’S SACRED HEART ACADEMY Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610909 803

 29967 Murari Lal Global School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191631421 804

 21208 N P SR SEC SCHOOL JASANA Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603805 805

 21206 N.S. VIDYA MANDIR FARIDPUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603203 806

 26747 Nambardar Public School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603815 807

 30192 Narayana E Techno School Fardiabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100484 808

 29719 Narayana eTechno School Faridabad High Faridabad06194100132 809

 29240 Narayana Public School Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191608330 810

 26826 National Infant Public School Middle Faridabad06191608315 811

 28630 National Public School Sarsai Khawaja Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607212 812

 26720 Nav Vidya Niketan Public School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191602107 813

 21215 NAVJOT PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Faridabad06191611507 814

 21222 NEW SHREE RAM MODEL High Faridabad06191612453 815

 21226 NEW VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL FARIDPUR Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603204 816

 27650 Om Shanti Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191604702 817

 28795 Oxford Public School Ajronda Middle Faridabad06191600209 818

 21230 OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL. JAWAHAR COLONY Middle Faridabad06191609419 819

 27647 P D Modern High School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609423 820
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 21231 P.H.PUBLIC SCHOOL HARKESH COLONY TILPAT Middle Faridabad06191608309 821

 21232 P.M SARASWATI SIKSHA NIKETAN SCHOOL2E-99 Middle Faridabad06191607509 822

 21233 P.P. CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608719 823

 27287 Pali Hills Global School Pali Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606407 824

 21234 PANCHSHEEL VIDYA NIKETAN NANGLA ENCLAVE High Faridabad06191609709 825

 21236 PARAS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612476 826

 21238 PARCHAM VIDYA NIKETAN DADASIA Middle Faridabad06191608304 827

 30548 Parmar International School Gandhi Nagar Kureshipur 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100715 828

 29846 Parvarish International School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190118826 829

 27804 Pooja Public School New Tilpat Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608333 830

 30209 Pragati Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190117723 831

 29987 Prakash Convent School Subhash Nagar Faridabad High Faridabad06191603422 832

 29165 PRAKASH CONVENT SR.SEC.SCHOOL, TILPAT, FARIDABAD Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608335 833

 21242 PRAKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611602 834

 30166 Pride International School Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191054821 835

 29350 Prime Sanskar Convent School Dabua Colony Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100895 836

 26613 PS Convent School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608732 837

 21245 PT. AMAR NATH HIGH SCHOOL 63 B.P. NEELAM BATA ROAD 

NIT-I

High Faridabad06191609708 838

 21246 PT. CHANDAN LAL HIGH SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612488 839

 29463 Puneet Public School Ballbagarh Faridabad High Faridabad06190110487 840

 28954 PUSHPA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191606520 841

 28025 R B Convent Sr Sec School Gazipur Nangla Part II NIT 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603502 842

 30298 R N Memorial Public School Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191566267 843

 27932 R P Public School Baba Surdas Colony Tilpat Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608317 844

 21248 R.B. PUBLIC SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY Primary Faridabad06191609421 845

 21251 R.S VIDYA MANDIR KHERI ROAD High Faridabad06191604311 846

 21252 RADIANT PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  TIGOAN 

FARIDABAD

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612482 847

 29879 Rajdev Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191651987 848

 27735 Rajput Public High School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609425 849

 21254 RAM VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL KHERI KALAN High Faridabad06191604305 850

 27759 Rama Krishna Public School Sector 19 Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609060 851
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 29398 Ria International School Sadpura Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608118 852

 29639 Rising Star Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609490 853

 28948 Rock Public School Middle Faridabad06191606023 854

 29315 Rose Mount Public School Mwa Road Old Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605707 855

 21257 ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191608110 856

 27747 Royal Wisdom School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609454 857

 27811 RR Convent School Sidhola Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609056 858

 29543 Rudraksh Convent School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607110 859

 30853 S B CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL Primary Faridabad06191604710 860

 28078 S D Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609432 861

 27168 S D Public School Middle Faridabad06191606303 862

 26995 S M R Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad High Faridabad06191606012 863

 30402 S P L High School Bhupani Faridabad High Faridabad06190600219 864

 30276 S R International School  SGM Nagar Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191613214 865

 28942 S S Convent School NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609724 866

 30791 S S Convent Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191601008 867

 27396 S S L Kids Planej Jeevan nagar Gounchi Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110470 868

 21261 S.D. MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL OM ENCLAVE TIGAON Middle Faridabad06191612470 869

 21263 S.D.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL TIGAON High Faridabad06191608105 870

 21265 S.M. Public Senior Secondary School SARAN Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607307 871

 21266 S.M.R PUBLIC SCHOOL High Faridabad06191608720 872

 21267 S.S VIDYA MANDIR PALLA-I Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606512 873

 21268 S.S.D SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612463 874

 27505 S.V.M. Kid's Convent School, SGM Nagar, Faridabad Primary Faridabad06191611532 875

 21269 Saffron Public Sr. Sec. School Ashoka Enclave-II Sector-37 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611304 876

 29198 Sai Drishya Global School Basantpur Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110797 877

 28918 Sai Public School Middle Faridabad06191605032 878

 30269 Sai Vidyapeeth Public School Bhoor Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191600629 879

 26678 Saini Public School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609044 880

 21329 SAINT SAI CONVENT SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY High Faridabad06191609422 881

 27746 Samanvay Convent School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191610016 882
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 30128 Samar Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190165902 883

 21272 SANSKAR BHARTI CONVENT SCHOOL LAKARPUR 

SURAJKUND ROAD FARIDABAD

Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100984 884

 29319 Sanskar International School New Baselwa Colony Faridabad High Faridabad06191601406 885

 27673 Sanskar Public School Peer Baba Road Surya Vihar Faridabad High Faridabad06191607518 886

 29454 Saraswati Global School Tigaon Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608122 887

 26928 Saraswati Vidhya Niketan Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605022 888

 21278 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PAKHAL High Faridabad06191606302 889

 26739 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Public School Faridabad High Faridabad06191604313 890

 26689 Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Faridabad High Faridabad06191608607 891

 30405 Saraswati Vidya Peeth Public School Pakhal Faridabad High Faridabad06191102532 892

 21279 SARAWATI MADHYMIK VIDHYALAYA JAWAHAR COLONY Middle Faridabad06191609405 893

 21280 SARDAR PATEL HIGH SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612441 894

 21281 SARDAR PATEL PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYAL BAGH Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605012 895

 27203 Sarvottam Public School Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606014 896

 21284 SARVSHAKTI VIDYA MANDIR Primary Faridabad06191609018 897

 21286 SATYUG DARSHAN VIDYALAYABHUPANI Senior Secondary Faridabad06191602003 898

 27748 Scholar Valley School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191608752 899

 21288 SHAHEED SMARAK SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAYA 

GAON MOHBATABAD

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605014 900

 26732 Shaktipeeth Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611525 901

 21197 SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-21A High Faridabad06191603003 902

 26677 Shanti Rattan Vidya Niketan Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603704 903

 26791 Shape Foundation Public School Middle Faridabad06191607515 904

 27008 Sharda Public School Middle Faridabad06191609053 905

 21295 SHIKSHA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL DABUA COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191605019 906

 21296 SHIKSHA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609712 907

 30360 Shiksha Sadan Public School Faridabad High Faridabad06191628779 908

 21299 SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY Senior Secondary Faridabad06191608727 909

 21298 SHIV PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NEEMKA Senior Secondary Faridabad06191606205 910

 27237 SHIV VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL ,44 FEET ROAD, TITU 

COLONY, FARIDABAD

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191600905 911

 21302 SHIV VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL ISMAILPUR High Faridabad06191607507 912

 28629 Shiva Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611528 913
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 21304 SHIVANI CONVENT SCHOOL Nikhik Vihar Sarai Khwaja 

SHIVANI CONVENT SCHOOL Nikhik Vihar Sarai Khwa

Middle Faridabad06191603703 914

 29814 Shivram World School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191584215 915

 30401 Shradha Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191607889 916

 21111 Shreeram Model School  Sector-21A, Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610904 917

 21307 SHRI GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NIT-5. High Faridabad06191610006 918

 29613 Shri Modern Public School Vishnu Colony Ballabgarh Middle Faridabad06194100653 919

 29621 Shri Sai International School Dabua Colony Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06194100544 920

 21313 SIDDARTH PULIBC SCHOOL INDRA COMPLEX OLD 

FARIDABAD

High Faridabad06191605702 921

 26805 Siddharth Public School Middle Faridabad06191607514 922

 21275 SM PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI COLONY Middle Faridabad06191609103 923

 29347 Soni Modern Public School Ajay Nagar Agwanpur Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06100600118 924

 28937 Sonia Convent Sr Sec School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191107898 925

 29268 Sonia International School Surya Vihar Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad01690108319 926

 21316 SONIA PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612461 927

 21317 SOUTH END PUBLIC SCHOOL CHARMWOOD VILLAGE Middle Faridabad06191605004 928

 29107 SRS International School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191602007 929

 27039 St Johns School Sainik Colony Faridabad High Faridabad06191609914 930

 29383 St Peters Convent School Greater Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191604322 931

 21320 ST PETERS SCHOOL SECTOR-16A High Faridabad06191610810 932

 26552 St Vyas Convent School SGM Nagar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611524 933

 20982 ST. ANTHONY SECONDARY SCHOOL, SEC-9 High Faridabad06190110208 934

 21325 ST. JOSEPHS CONVENT SCHOOL NIT-5 Senior Secondary Faridabad06191610011 935

 30750 ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL, SECTOR-84 Middle Faridabad06194100850 936

 21328 ST. MICAH CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOO Senior Secondary Faridabad06191612442 937

 29852 St. Parmarth International School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06196296384 938

 30862 Star Convent Global School Middle Faridabad06191100251 939

 26634 Sun Bright Public School Faridabad High Faridabad06191608733 940

 21332 SUNSHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612490 941

 29801 Surya Modern Public School Middle Faridabad06191605031 942

 27794 SVN Public School Saraikhawja Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191607211 943

 27751 Tagore Convent School Shiv Durga Vihar Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191605030 944
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 21335 TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN H/SCHOO High Faridabad06191612464 945

 21338 TENDER HEART SCHOOL BHATOLA Primary Faridabad06191601802 946

 27714 The Champs International sainik Colony Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191609915 947

 21301 The Gold Stepping Stone School High Faridabad06191612357 948

 29942 The Harold Public School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06194100312 949

 29218 THE MODERN SCHOOL BUDHENA Middle Faridabad06191604319 950

 28564 Torch Bearers Convent School Mandhawali Bhainsarawli 

Road Tigaon Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06190103706 951

 21340 TOTA RAM PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL PALI High Faridabad06191606405 952

 21341 TYAGI PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY Primary Faridabad06191609710 953

 30803 V k Scholars Academy Senior Secondary Faridabad11111111141 954

 29539 Vaishno Convent School NIT Faridabad Middle Faridabad06190110865 955

 21345 VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL High Faridabad06191612493 956

 27378 Ved Modern Public School Middle Faridabad06191601807 957

 29146 VIDYA DARSHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Faridabad06191609435 958

 26685 Vidya Memorial School Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191611107 959

 27395 Vijay Modern Public Sr Sec School Shiv Enclave Ismailpur 

Faridabad

Senior Secondary Faridabad06191603705 960

 21351 VIKLANG PRATHMIC PATHSALA Primary Faridabad06191612459 961

 28546 Vishwa BhartiPublic School Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191609040 962

 21358 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NANGLA ENCLAVE-II High Faridabad06191606007 963

 27758 Vrinda International School SGM Nagar Faridabad Senior Secondary Faridabad06191611533 964

 29794 VS Convent School Ajronda Faridabad Middle Faridabad06191600210 965

 21359 WASO PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL SEC-17 Middle Faridabad06191610708 966
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 30798 MAHATMA BUDDHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111137 967

 30879 Sanskar Vidyapeeth, Pili Mandori Middle11111111185 968

 21364 BAL BHARTI SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhattu Kalan06100300307 969

 27325 Golden Valley International School Middle Bhattu Kalan06100300703 970

 21368 M.D.A.V  SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhattu Kalan06100300308 971

 21369 M.D.S Senior Secondary School Kirdhan Fatehabad Senior Secondary Bhattu Kalan06100301607 972

 21370 M.R MEMORIAL CONVENT SCHOOL High Bhattu Kalan06100301905 973

 21371 MOTHER TERESA CONVERT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhattu Kalan06100300402 974

 26614 S B S Public School Khabra Kala Fatehabad Senior Secondary Bhattu Kalan06100301508 975

 21384 AKAL ACADEMY SANIANA Middle Bhuna06100202810 976

 21392 DN MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHPUR High Bhuna06100201710 977

 21394 HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL High Bhuna06100200324 978

 21397 Maharshi Dayanand High School BaijalpurFatehabad High Bhuna06100200105 979

 21398 MM BRIGHT FUTURE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

GORAKHPUR FATEHABAD

High Bhuna06100201706 980

 21400 Oxford Public School Bhuna Fatehabad Middle Bhuna06100200313 981

 27283 Sanskar International School Bunna Senior Secondary Bhuna06100200333 982

 21404 SARVODYA PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANI SANCHLA Middle Bhuna06100201203 983

 21405 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhuna06100202505 984

 27025 Shri Guru Nanak Convent School Middle Bhuna06100201504 985

 21408 SUN SHINE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bhuna06100200325 986

 21410 TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL SANIANA Senior Secondary Bhuna06100202809 987

 27232 Vandana Public School Sanchla Fatehabad High Bhuna06100201204 988

 21417 AKAL ACEDMY SALAMKHERA Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100105903 989

 21418 AMAR JYOTI SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100101907 990

 26872 APEX CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106359 991

 21427 BALA JI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANI CHUHAR High Fatehabad06100107102 992

 30629 Bright Star Public School Fathehabad Primary Fatehabad06104100767 993

 29817 DAV Police Public School Fatehabad Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106364 994

 22459 Decent Convent School Theri (Fatehabad) Middle Fatehabad06100106104 995

 21434 DEHATI HIGH SCHOOL High Fatehabad06100101406 996

 30686 Diamond Valley Public School Indachhoi Primary Fatehabad06104100852 997
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 21435 DIVINE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DARIYAPUR Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100102406 998

 30140 Elite Vision School Tohana Fatehabad Middle Fatehabad06104100454 999

 29900 GOD Shiva High School Fatehabad Middle Fatehabad06104100244 1000

 30630 Gurukul Convent School Tamaspura Fatehabad Middle Fatehabad06104100157 1001

 30609 Gurukul Ved Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Fatehabad Senior Secondary Fatehabad10000000855 1002

 29431 Jyoti Convent School Khumber Nagpur High Fatehabad06100104403 1003

 29393 Legend Convent School Near Gopi Ram Dharamshala 

Fatehabad

Middle Fatehabad06100106365 1004

 21448 MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106344 1005

 21449 MAHARISHI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106704 1006

 28991 Oxford Public School Near Devi Mandir Pabra Road Nehla 

Fatehabad

High Fatehabad06100202509 1007

 30744 PARAMOUNT CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06104100853 1008

 27822 Prem Memorial Model School Fatehabad Middle Fatehabad06100106361 1009

 26787 Rainbow Fun School Sanyas Ashram Road Fatehabad Primary Fatehabad06100106353 1010

 21460 ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100100902 1011

 21466 SBP DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106328 1012

 30000 Scholars Convent School Bhuna Road Near Flyover 

Fatehabad

Senior Secondary Fatehabad06104100175 1013

 26998 Seema Sanskar Public School Middle Fatehabad06100106346 1014

 30685 Shaheed Bhagat Singh International School Sidhani 

Fatehabad

Middle Fatehabad06104100851 1015

 21469 SHARDA SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100106341 1016

 29225 ST XAVIERS PUBLIC SCHOOL BISLA FATEHABAD Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100101003 1017

 31007 Swami Vivekanand Public School Primary Fatehabad11111111312 1018

 21476 TAGORE MODEL SCHOOL High Fatehabad06100106313 1019

 31013 The Ganga Convent School Primary Fatehabad11111111318 1020

 29918 The Olive School Fatehabad Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100107703 1021

 29610 Vedic International School Kirdhan Fatehabad Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100301610 1022

 21479 VIVEKA NAND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Fatehabad06100101909 1023

 21482 GURU GOBIND SINGH HIGH SCHOOL High Jakhal06100702305 1024

 21483 K.M SARSWATI SEN. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jakhal06100700110 1025

 30441 Sardar Narender Singh Memorial Public School Shakarpura 

Fatehabad

Senior Secondary Jakhal06104100587 1026

 21485 AKAL ACADEMY AJIT SAR RATIA Senior Secondary Ratia06100406427 1027
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 27366 Akal Academy Ajitsar-Ratia Senior Secondary Ratia06100406427 1028

 26450 City Heart Public School Middle Ratia06100406416 1029

 21489 DASHMESH PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUNDERWAS Middle Ratia06100400904 1030

 26892 Lord Shiva Convent School Senior Secondary Ratia06100406430 1031

 30943 MOTHER INDIA CONVENT SCHOOL RATIA Senior Secondary Ratia11111111242 1032

 21508 SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ratia06100405204 1033

 21511 ADARASH SR SEC SCHOOL High Tohana06100504314 1034

 21512 ADITYA PUBLIC SCHOOL DANGRA Middle Tohana06100504332 1035

 21514 AKAL ACADEMY DASHMESH NAGAR FATEHABAD High Tohana06100504702 1036

 21515 Arya Sr. Sec. School Kanhri Senior Secondary Tohana06100502205 1037

 27170 Dolphin International Play Way School Primary Tohana06100504352 1038

 27934 G D Goenka School Tohana Fatehabad Middle Tohana06100501006 1039

 21520 GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Tohana06100504324 1040

 29606 Guru Gobind Singh Public School Tohana Fatehabad Middle Tohana06100502103 1041

 26445 Guru Nanak Dev Public School Village Rasulpur Fatehabad Middle Tohana06100503502 1042

 21521 GURU NANK PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Tohana06100504322 1043

 30910 HOLY HEART EDUCATION CENTRE Primary Tohana06104101004 1044

 21525 KOHINOOR SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Tohana06100501103 1045

 26887 LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL Primary Tohana06100504348 1046

 21526 MAHARAJA AGGARSEN SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Tohana06100504320 1047

 27403 Naveen Model School Middle Tohana06100504354 1048

 27002 Progressive Convent School Middle Tohana06100502304 1049

 27582 Rigveda International School Village Damkora Fatehabad Senior Secondary Tohana06100500903 1050

 21530 RYAN CONVENT SCHOOL Primary Tohana06100504337 1051

 27201 S D Public School Middle Tohana06100501004 1052

 21531 S M LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL High Tohana06100504328 1053

 21535 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR High Tohana06100504318 1054

 21536 SATYAM SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Tohana06100503909 1055

 21538 SHARDA MONTESSORI SCHOOL Middle Tohana06100504316 1056

 29926 Shree Ram Global School Tohana Fatehabad High Tohana06100504403 1057

 21542 SS PUBLIC SCHOOL High Tohana06100504319 1058

Page 37 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Fatehabad
 31008 VENUS PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Tohana11111111313 1059

 27476 Vidhata Public School Tohana (Fatehabad) Primary Tohana06100504344 1060
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 30903 COLONEL'S SMART KIDZ AND ACADEMY Middle11111111202 1061

 30831 G A V INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle11111111165 1062

 30843 G.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111171 1063

 30927 G.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle11111111222 1064

 31019 HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111324 1065

 30900 MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL Middle11111111200 1066

 30771 Mount Olympus School, Sector-79 Senior Secondary11111111118 1067

 30859 ORCHID THE INTERNATIONAL SOCHOOL High11111111175 1068

 31020 SCR WORLD SCHOOL Middle11111111325 1069

 30861 Shemford Futuristic School High11111111177 1070

 21549 CH. CHAIN SUKH SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180402403 1071

 27293 Dhol Posh Shastri Jagdamba Middle School Kharkhari Middle Farukh Nagar06180406203 1072

 21552 GURU DRONACHARYA SSS BHANGROLA Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180405404 1073

 28065 Guru Ram Sharan Dass Convent School Khera Khurampur 

Farrukh Nagar Gurgaon

Middle Farukh Nagar06180406106 1074

 21553 GYAN DEEP MIDDLE SCH Middle Farukh Nagar06180405604 1075

 29099 J B SCHOOL Middle Farukh Nagar06180405303 1076

 21556 JHANKAR HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180404203 1077

 30419 Mar Ivanios School Budhera Gurugram Middle Farukh Nagar06184100574 1078

 21560 R.N. TAGORE SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180404108 1079

 21562 RAJA RAM MPSS SULTANPUR Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180402005 1080

 21566 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180405703 1081

 21567 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BHANGROLA Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180405405 1082

 21570 SDS SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180400110 1083

 21572 SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180400126 1084

 21574 SUMAN HIGH SCHOOL GHOSHGARH High Farukh Nagar06180405205 1085

 21575 SURAJ SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180404004 1086

 21576 TPS ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY MAHCHANA GURUGRAM Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180404404 1087

 21577 UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06180405204 1088

 30410 Wesley International School Farrukh Nagar Gurugram Senior Secondary Farukh Nagar06184100563 1089

 29444 Accent Public School Gurugram High Gurugram06180112006 1090

 29478 Adarsh Public School Khandsa Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180108504 1091
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 29890 Adarsh Public School Shirji Park Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100630 1092

 21583 AJANTA PUBLIC SCHOOL-31 Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107402 1093

 27399 Amazon Public School Sector Fifty Six Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106006 1094

 26948 Amity International School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107361 1095

 29382 Arsh Vidya Kendra Laxman Vihar Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180101512 1096

 21793 ASHOKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KADARPUR ROAD, 

BADSHAHPUR, GURUGRAM.

Senior Secondary Gurugram06180300904 1097

 28091 B M Public School Garhi Harsaru Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100402 1098

 28428 B.P.M. Public School Kasan Primary Gurugram06180108113 1099

 29180 Bal Bharti Public School Vishnu Garden Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180102312 1100

 28093 Bhagwati Vidya Mandir Manesar Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180108013 1101

 21592 BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL DAULTABAD High Gurugram06180102906 1102

 30855 C D Middle School Middle Gurugram06184100934 1103

 29082 C H S Public School Garouli Khurd Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100205 1104

 30364 C S Public School Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180101511 1105

 30990 CAMBRIDGE CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Gurugram11111111290 1106

 30189 Chalk Tree Global School Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100448 1107

 27636 Chetna Public School, Rajiv Nagar, Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180102010 1108

 27841 CHILDREN'S PARADISE SCHOOL ASHOK VIHAR GURUGRAM High Gurugram06180107506 1109

 30939 CHS Public School Middle Gurugram11111111238 1110

 28468 City Convent School Middle Gurugram06180105605 1111

 30388 D D M Public School Kadipur Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180438762 1112

 26987 DAV Senior Secondary School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100905 1113

 29167 Dayanand Adarsh Middle School Sector Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180104308 1114

 30883 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100901 1115

 29402 Delhi Public School Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180101705 1116

 28430 Delhi Public School Sushant Lok Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106421 1117

 30649 Dev International School Baghanki Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100796 1118

 21606 DIVINE DALES M/S GANDHI NAGAR Middle Gurugram06180100611 1119

 21662 DPS MANESAR Senior Secondary Gurugram06180108016 1120

 21607 DRONA PUBLIC, SCHOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180101906 1121

 29151 Dronacharya Public School Naharpur Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180108403 1122
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 28089 Elite Central Academy Chakkarpur Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180104508 1123

 28251 Emmanuel School Basai Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100715 1124

 21609 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180100614 1125

 30735 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06184100876 1126

 29750 Euro International School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180102314 1127

 29807 EURO International School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100215 1128

 30512 Euro International School Sector 51 Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100661 1129

 27994 Euro International School Swati Educational Society Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100713 1130

 21658 G D Goenka PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-10A Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100612 1131

 30792 G D INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100875 1132

 21676 GAV International School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180111504 1133

 30537 GAV International School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100673 1134

 29343 Golden Public School Devi Lal Nagar Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180101602 1135

 21614 GOLDEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL High Gurugram06180102309 1136

 29523 Green Land Primary School Shiv Colony Naharpur Rupa 

Gurugram

Primary Gurugram06180109703 1137

 21618 GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-9 Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100118 1138

 29065 Guru Dronacharya Middle School SP Badha Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180111806 1139

 21619 GURU DRONOCHARYA SHISKHA Middle Gurugram06180104306 1140

 27506 Gyan Deep Middle School Wazirabad High Gurugram06180106510 1141

 21624 GYANDEEP MODEL SCH SARHAUL Middle Gurugram06180112003 1142

 29370 H S M Modern Convent School Saraswati Enclave Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100206 1143

 30652 H S V International School Senior Secondary School 

Gurugram

Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100792 1144

 21628 HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL High Gurugram06180107319 1145

 30434 Heritage Xperiential Learning School GCE Gurugram Middle Gurugram10000000003 1146

 21721 Heritage Xperiential Learning School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180101926 1147

 31029 HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Gurugram11111111333 1148

 29742 Imperial Heritage School Dhankot Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100153 1149

 21631 INDER MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180100706 1150

 21632 INDIRA GANDHI SR. SEC. P/S Senior Secondary Gurugram06180104307 1151

 30706 International Delhi Public School Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100986 1152

 27294 Ishu Public School Middle Gurugram06180102008 1153
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 21633 JAGRITI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180105811 1154

 21634 JAI BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101931 1155

 28469 Jai Sikari Sarkar Public School Middle Gurugram06180103905 1156

 28187 JD Public School Manesar Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180108010 1157

 21638 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL High Gurugram06180112302 1158

 27928 K R Mangalam World School Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180105819 1159

 21640 K.S. MODERN SCHOOL Primary Gurugram06180100610 1160

 28504 Kamal Public School Saraswati Enclave Gurugaon Middle Gurugram06180100624 1161

 30749 King's College UK, Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram10000030749 1162

 30543 Knowledge Tree World School Sector-83 Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100714 1163

 29083 Koyal School Kankrola Bhangrola Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180112802 1164

 27172 Kunskapsskolan School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107357 1165

 27080 Lancers International School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180104507 1166

 21644 LAXMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100123 1167

 28476 Little Flower Indeal English School Middle Gurugram06180103605 1168

 29332 Lord Krishna Public School Rajiv Nagar Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180102011 1169

 27641 Lucky Public Middle School Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180100707 1170

 21651 M.D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, JHARSA High Gurugram06180105813 1171

 21652 M.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100117 1172

 29859 Made Easy Bandhwari Gurugram High Gurugram06184100143 1173

 21653 MAHARAN MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL Primary Gurugram06180107339 1174

 27581 Mala Middle School Heera Nagar Middle Gurugram06180110102 1175

 29094 Mamta School Kankrola Middle Gurugram06180112803 1176

 21655 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180105812 1177

 27985 Manav Rachna International School Sector Fifty One Gurgaon High Gurugram06180106005 1178

 21656 MARIGOLD SECONDARY SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101930 1179

 21650 MD Senior Secondary School Mankrola GURUGRAM Senior Secondary Gurugram06180110803 1180

 28039 Meenakshi Model Public School Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180107363 1181

 21659 MEGHA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180104504 1182

 30824 MOUNT OLYMPUS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100944 1183

 21660 MOUNT SCHOOL GANGA GURUGRAM High Gurugram06180104003 1184

Page 42 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Gurugram
 30558 Mount St. Mary's School Tikli Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100722 1185

 30493 MPS World School Sector 104 Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100657 1186

 29933 Narayana E Techno School Manesar Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100319 1187

 28007 Narayana e Techno School South City  Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106805 1188

 29713 Narayanan ETechno School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180102205 1189

 29739 Naryana e Techno School Essel Towers MG Road Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106525 1190

 30194 Naryana E Techno School Sector 49 Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180107805 1191

 29703 Naryana e-Techno School Sector 37 Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106806 1192

 30940 New Era Public School Primary Gurugram11111111239 1193

 21664 NEW SHISHU KALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180101933 1194

 30641 NSG Primary School Gurugram Primary Gurugram06184100486 1195

 30490 Omkar Public School Devilal Colony Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100658 1196

 30582 Ompee International School Sector-1 Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100752 1197

 29155 Omraj Public School Om Nagar Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180106702 1198

 21667 OPEN SKY SCHOOL SECTOR 5 GURUGRAM Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107505 1199

 30727 PALLAVANJALI SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06184100688 1200

 27988 Path Finder Global School Pataudi Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180202914 1201

 30386 Perfect Way School Gurugram Primary Gurugram06180102913 1202

 21668 POLE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101928 1203

 30535 Pragyanam School EHPS-PS-02 Emeral Hills Sector-65 

Gurugram

Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100703 1204

 27290 Presidium School, Mayfield Garden, Sector-57 (Gurgaon) Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106004 1205

 30795 PW GURUKULAM SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100878 1206

 28709 R B S Public School High Gurugram06180103906 1207

 21672 R P S SE. SEC. SCHOOL DAULTABA Senior Secondary Gurugram06180102905 1208

 21673 R.M.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180101915 1209

 21675 RAJIV GANDHI H/SCHOOL High Gurugram06180102303 1210

 28707 Rao Bharat Singh International School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180110703 1211

 21677 RAO KISHAN LAL H/S High Gurugram06180108007 1212

 27507 Rao Ram Singh High School Kanhai High Gurugram06180106204 1213

 30586 Rishikulam Gurukul Vidyapeeth Basai Enclave Sector 37-C 

Gurugram

Senior Secondary Gurugram10000000832 1214

 21680 ROCKFORD CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180100613 1215
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 28081 Roshan Lal international School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180111304 1216

 21684 ROYAL OAK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107346 1217

 21685 ROYAL PUBLIC SR. SEC. WAZIRPUR Senior Secondary Gurugram06180111206 1218

 28684 RPS International School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106521 1219

 29366 RPS International School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180111306 1220

 29721 RPS International School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106104 1221

 30306 S C R Global School Middle Gurugram06180112310 1222

 29421 S C R Model School Ashok Vihar Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180102012 1223

 21710 S S HIGH SCHOOL New Basti Gurugaon High Gurugram06180101912 1224

 21688 S V M PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Gurugram06180103604 1225

 27365 S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107803 1226

 28453 Sanjeewani Public School Middle Gurugram06180105817 1227

 30968 Sanskaar school Middle Gurugram11111111264 1228

 21695 SANT MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180105006 1229

 29450 Saraswati Public School Nawada Fatehpur Gurugram Middle Gurugram06180109903 1230

 27569 Satluj Vidya Mandir Rajiv Colony Naharpur Rupa, Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180109704 1231

 27968 Satya School South City Gurgaon High Gurugram06180105821 1232

 6978 SD Boys Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram10000006978 1233

 6979 SD Girls High School Gurgaon High Gurugram10000006979 1234

 29037 Sh S N Sidheshwar Public School Gurugram Primary Gurugram06180107204 1235

 21703 SHALOM HILLS INTERNATIONAL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107344 1236

 27174 Shalom Presidency School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106603 1237

 21704 SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC, SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101911 1238

 21705 SHANTI VIDYA NIKETAN H/S High Gurugram06180108008 1239

 27416 Sheel Middle School Middle Gurugram06180112005 1240

 30742 SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL, GURUGRAM Middle Gurugram06184100750 1241

 21707 SHERWOOD CONVENT SCHOOL, DLF PH-4 Senior Secondary Gurugram06180103801 1242

 27975 Shikshantar Senior Secondary South City Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180104510 1243

 21708 SHISHU KALYAN HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180101808 1244

 21709 SHIVA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Gurugram06180107313 1245

 6980 Shri Guru Nanak Girls High School Gurgaon High Gurugram06180107349 1246
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 30875 SHRI RAM GLOBAL SCHOOL High Gurugram11111111182 1247

 29403 Smt Bhagwati Vasishth S D Public School Jacubpura 

Gurugram

Primary Gurugram06180107804 1248

 30725 Sri Chaitanya Future Pathway Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram01684100207 1249

 30682 Sri Chaitanya Techno School Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06184100804 1250

 30747 ST ANDREWS WORLD SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100794 1251

 30507 St Angel's Global School Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100670 1252

 27943 St Angles Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106516 1253

 28990 St Crispin s Senior Secondary School New Railway Road 

Gurgaon

Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107352 1254

 21715 ST. PBN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180105007 1255

 21717 Sucheta Memorial School Sec.5 Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180107504 1256

 21719 SUNCITY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106415 1257

 29795 Suncity School Sector Thirty Seven Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100213 1258

 27379 Suraj Memorial School, Vishnu Garden, Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180102311 1259

 28412 Suraj School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180301107 1260

 30019 Suraj School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100311 1261

 30708 Suraj School Sector 01 Manesar Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100837 1262

 27991 Suraliya Public School Bhangrola Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180405406 1263

 28009 SVM Middle School Devilal Nagar Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180100710 1264

 28706 SVM Public School Sukhrali Middle Gurugram06180105009 1265

 27967 The HDFC School Sector-57 Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106512 1266

 27814 The Holy Kingdom Public School Basai Enclave Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180100708 1267

 29902 The Little Step School Naharpur Manesar Middle Gurugram06180108404 1268

 27055 The Maurya School Senior Secondary Gurugram06180103403 1269

 30267 The Navyandhra School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180106007 1270

 21722 THE PINE CREST SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gurugram06180103806 1271

 28475 The Sunhill School Middle Gurugram06180104514 1272

 29751 The Venkateshwar School Sushant Lok Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100141 1273

 30485 The Vivekananda School Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100656 1274

 27992 Vedas International School Vill Nunhera Sohna Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06180307104 1275

 6981 Vedic Kanya High School Gurgaon High Gurugram10000006981 1276

 30488 Vega Schools Gurugram Middle Gurugram06184100660 1277
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 27996 VEGA Schools Sector  Gurgaon Middle Gurugram06180108704 1278

 29499 Vidya School Sector Twenty Four Gurgaon Senior Secondary Gurugram06180105610 1279

 21727 VINAY HIGH SCHOOL High Gurugram06180101932 1280

 28465 Vishwas Vidyalaya Middle Gurugram06180107360 1281

 30930 Vivek Public School Primary Gurugram6184101019 1282

 28480 Vivekanand Public School High Gurugram06180112702 1283

 30928 Vivekanand Public School (Gurugram) Middle Gurugram00000111111 1284

 21732 WELFARE CENTRE FOR PERSONS WITH SHI GURGAON High Gurugram06180104102 1285

 30882 Wisdom star School Middle Gurugram06184100966 1286

 30236 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Sector 33 Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100147 1287

 29779 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Sector Ninety Two Gurugram Senior Secondary Gurugram06184100146 1288

 30585 Ashram Hari Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Amar Puri Mohala 

Pataudi Gurugram

Senior Secondary Pataudi10000000831 1289

 30584 Bhagawati Arsh Kanya Gurukul Jashat Pataudi Gurugram Senior Secondary Pataudi10000000830 1290

 28866 D P S Haily Mandi Gurugram Senior Secondary Pataudi06180207001 1291

 21738 DAULAT RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL High Pataudi06180205904 1292

 21742 DRONACHARYA HIGH SCHOOL High Pataudi06180204604 1293

 28703 Dronacharya Sr Sec School Haily Mandi Senior Secondary Pataudi06180206910 1294

 21747 GAV International School High Pataudi06180206908 1295

 21746 Gurgaon World School Middle Pataudi06180202915 1296

 27364 Hemendra Memorial Middle School, Gudhana Middle Pataudi06180200105 1297

 21748 HIGH WAY HIGH SCHOOL High Pataudi06180205903 1298

 30354 Maitree International School Pataudi Gurugram Senior Secondary Pataudi06184100538 1299

 6982 MLA Sr. Sec. School Jatauli Gurgaon Senior Secondary Pataudi06180206808 1300

 30495 Mother Pride School Town Gurugram Middle Pataudi06184100666 1301

 27157 Munshi Lal Premanand Middle School Primary Pataudi06180206909 1302

 21758 NAV JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL High Pataudi06180206806 1303

 21759 NEERAJ SR.SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pataudi06180202607 1304

 29160 Priyanka Public School Manesar Gurugram Middle Pataudi06180108011 1305

 21763 R.G.S HIGH SCHOOL BAGHANKI High Pataudi06180208904 1306

 21766 RAMANMUNJAL VIDHYA MANDIR SR.SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pataudi06180208307 1307

 30432 Salehdi Singh Memorial School Gurugram Middle Pataudi06184100495 1308
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 21772 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL GAWALIOR High Pataudi06180205802 1309

 29532 Saraswati Public School Bhora kalan Gurugram Middle Pataudi06184101006 1310

 21777 SHAHEED AMAR SINGH P/S Senior Secondary Pataudi06180203703 1311

 21778 SHANTI NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pataudi06180203105 1312

 21780 Shri Ram Public School Senior Secondary Pataudi06180202916 1313

 28710 Suman Public School Sidhrawali Middle Pataudi06180208002 1314

 21784 U.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL Pataudi Gurugram Senior Secondary Pataudi06180202910 1315

 21787 AASTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Sohna06180303703 1316

 21790 AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Sohna06180306203 1317

 30015 Angels Palace International School Lakhwas Sohna Gurugram Senior Secondary Sohna06184100425 1318

 21791 ARAVALI VIDYA NIKETAN BHONDSI Middle Sohna06180302108 1319

 21794 ASIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SOHNA Senior Secondary Sohna06180308204 1320

 21800 C.G.S. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Primary Sohna06180301304 1321

 21802 DAYANAND ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Sohna06180304213 1322

 21804 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MARUTI KUNJ BHONDSI Senior Secondary Sohna06180302113 1323

 21805 DEV MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL JAKHOPUR Middle Sohna06180304222 1324

 29186 DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Sohna06180300805 1325

 28425 DVM Public School Senior Secondary Sohna06180303507 1326

 21808 GAYATRI PUBLIC SCHOOL KADARPUR GURUGRAM Middle Sohna06180301305 1327

 30956 GEETA VIDYA NIKETAN DAULAH Middle Sohna11111111248 1328

 28449 Global Public Senior Secondary School Gurugram Senior Secondary Sohna06180300405 1329

 21810 GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL KABIR COLONY W.N.8 Middle Sohna06180304231 1330

 21815 K.D.M. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BALUDA ROAD SOHNA Senior Secondary Sohna06180304233 1331

 29699 Kiit World School Bhondsi Gurugram Senior Secondary Sohna06180300804 1332

 30517 Kingswood World School Sohna Gurugram Middle Sohna06184100686 1333

 29649 Kunskapsskolan International School Sector Seventy A 

Gurugram

Senior Secondary Sohna06180300701 1334

 28420 Maariya Gold Public School Middle Sohna06180300803 1335

 21820 MAHARANA PRATAP MIDDLE SCHOOL, BHONDSI Middle Sohna06180302109 1336

 21821 MEGHA INTERNTIONAL SCHOOL SANP KI NANGLI Middle Sohna06180303903 1337

 21823 MODERN SARSWATI VIDYA NIKETAN Middle Sohna06180306906 1338

 28452 P.B. Menon Public School Primary Sohna06180301907 1339
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 21827 RBSM BHONDSI GURUGRAM Senior Secondary Sohna06180302106 1340

 21831 S.D. MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Sohna06180304215 1341

 21834 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Sohna06180304224 1342

 21835 SARVODYA SCHOOL KADARPUR GURUGARAM Middle Sohna06180301504 1343

 21839 SHANTI NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHERLA Senior Secondary Sohna06180301805 1344

 21840 SHIKSHA BHARTI P.S, BADSHAHPUR Senior Secondary Sohna06180300902 1345

 21841 SHIV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sohna06180302603 1346

 21844 SHREE SAI SHYAM PUBLIC SCHOOL W. N. 4 SOHNA Middle Sohna06180304404 1347

 21845 Shri Chitragupt Senior Secondary School Teekli Gurgram Senior Secondary Sohna06180300404 1348

 21847 SHRI SHARBHANG BABA HINDU Primary Sohna06180304205 1349

 21849 SOHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL High Sohna06180304220 1350

 21850 SPRING FIELD HIGH SCHOOL KHERLA High Sohna06180301605 1351

 30260 VIBGYOR HIGH Esencia Colony Sector 67 Gurugram Middle Sohna06184100476 1352

 28513 Vivek Model Sr. Sec. School Vatika Kunj Bhondsi Gurgaon Senior Secondary Sohna06180302120 1353
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 30837  AADHAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ,GORCHHI High11111111170 1354

 30897 SILVER OAK PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111197 1355

 30906 VISHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary11111111205 1356

 21865 EVER GREEN HIGH SCHOOL M ADAMPUR High Adampur06120100207 1357

 28127 Mothers Pride Convent School Middle Adampur06120100218 1358

 21876 SHANTI  NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL TELANWALI High Adampur06120103304 1359

 21880 SHREE SHIWALIC SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Adampur06120101805 1360

 27277 Universal Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Adampur06120100507 1361

 21884 VIVAKAND HIGH SCHOOL M ADAMPUR High Adampur06120100220 1362

 29688 A M School Barwala Poonia Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06120303008 1363

 21904 ADRASH Sr.Sec SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120301503 1364

 21907 ASTHA HIGH SCHOOL High Barwala [Hisar]06120302306 1365

 21910 BALA JI MIDDLE SCHOOL RAJLI High Barwala [Hisar]06120303605 1366

 28185 BDM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300409 1367

 21912 BHAGAT SINGH MODEL SCHOOL, KHEDAR High Barwala [Hisar]06120302806 1368

 29330 Gayatri Public School Sulkhani Hisar Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120304303 1369

 27299 Gurukul High School Kumbha Khera High Barwala [Hisar]06120303104 1370

 30158 Happy Primary School Barwala Hisar Primary Barwala [Hisar]06124100305 1371

 30187 Hind Public School Barwala Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06124100306 1372

 21920 Hindu Senior Secondary School Behbalpur Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300604 1373

 28184 Holi Home Public School Middle Barwala [Hisar]06120300534 1374

 21922 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL High Barwala [Hisar]06120300519 1375

 29113 K M Senior Secondary School Sandlana Hisar Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303703 1376

 30505 Little Kingdom School Banbhori Road Barwala Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06124100637 1377

 29887 Manav International School Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06124100184 1378

 30105 Mata Murti Devi International School Barwala Hisar Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06124100303 1379

 21929 RIDH NATH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300305 1380

 21934 SHANTI NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, NAYA GAON Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303303 1381

 28186 Shiv Gorakh Gorakh Senior Secondary School Hisar Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300606 1382

 28183 SHIV MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Barwala [Hisar]06120302605 1383

 27500 Shiv Sr. Sec. School Rajli (Hisar) Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303611 1384
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 21935 ShiVam Sr. Sec. School, Rajli (Hisar) Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303609 1385

 21919 Shri Geeta Ram Memorial Senior Secondary School Matloda 

Hisar

Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120303208 1386

 21937 SRM JAI MATA SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Barwala [Hisar]06120300408 1387

 30116 The Shri Ram Universal School Behabalpur Hisar Middle Barwala [Hisar]06124100445 1388

 21944 ADVANCE HIGH SCHOOL SINGHWA KHAS High Hansi06120501704 1389

 27643 Altius Public School Sisai Bolan Hisar Senior Secondary Hansi06120405504 1390

 28196 Asian Public School High Hansi06120405811 1391

 21969 BABA BANDA BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hansi06120405056 1392

 29880 Baba Dhajadhari Public School Hisar Middle Hansi06124100185 1393

 28219 Baba Jagan Nath Puri Vidya Mandir School Middle Hansi06120404104 1394

 21972 BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL DHANI RAJU High Hansi06120402403 1395

 27488 Bharat Public School Middle Hansi06120405089 1396

 21946 BHARTI VIDYA SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hansi06120501007 1397

 21974 CENTRAL SSS GHIRAI Senior Secondary Hansi06120403007 1398

 29073 CRM Middle School Hansi Hisar Middle Hansi06120405097 1399

 21947 DIMAND MERIT HIGH SHOOL High Hansi06120500112 1400

 21979 DS Memorial School Depal Hisar High Hansi06120400804 1401

 29185 EKLAVYA SPORTS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hansi06120405505 1402

 21981 GAGAN SSS HANSI Senior Secondary Hansi06120405073 1403

 21983 GEETA NIKITAN MIDDLE SCHOOLSISAI Middle Hansi06120405407 1404

 21984 GEETA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MULTAN 

NAGAR HISAR

Senior Secondary Hansi06120405069 1405

 21985 GENIUS PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI Middle Hansi06120405026 1406

 21986 GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL HANSI High Hansi06120405033 1407

 21987 GRAMIN SR.SEC. SCHOOL RAMAYAN Senior Secondary Hansi06120405052 1408

 21988 GURU NANAK PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Hansi06120405042 1409

 21990 HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL High Hansi06120405066 1410

 21991 HARYANA GORAV HIGH SCHOOL High Hansi06120405067 1411

 21950 HARYANA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADCHHAPER Senior Secondary Hansi06120500204 1412

 21992 HARYANA SSS GHIRAI Senior Secondary Hansi06120403006 1413

 21995 HINDU PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANA KALAN Middle Hansi06120401003 1414

 21994 Hindu Sr. Sec. School, Hansi (Hisar) Senior Secondary Hansi06120405068 1415
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 27584 Lalita Devi Sanatam Dharam Public School Hansi (Hisar) Primary Hansi06120405086 1416

 22000 LRM HIGH SCHOOL CHANNOT High Hansi06120400606 1417

 21952 MDN PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SISAR KHARBLA Senior Secondary Hansi06120501903 1418

 22002 NAV BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL KHERI GANGAN High Hansi06120403803 1419

 27508 New M.D. High School Hansi High Hansi06120405087 1420

 22007 OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Hansi06120405051 1421

 28789 Pargati Sr Sec School Hansi Senior Secondary Hansi06120405094 1422

 28214 Parshuram Defence School Kanwar Middle Hansi06120403511 1423

 22008 R D PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI Middle Hansi06120405077 1424

 22009 RAJMAL MEM SORKHI Senior Secondary Hansi06120405604 1425

 21960 RISHIKUL SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hansi06120503003 1426

 22013 SAINIK PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI Middle Hansi06120405039 1427

 22015 SD HIGH SCHOOL DHANA KHURD High Hansi06120401103 1428

 6985 SD Kanya Sr. Sec. School Hansi Hisar Senior Secondary Hansi06120405035 1429

 22023 SINGH RAM MEM SCHOOL UMRA Senior Secondary Hansi06120405806 1430

 29775 St Mathew School Chanot Hisar Middle Hansi06124100182 1431

 22026 Star Valley Sr. Sec. School, Barwala Road, Hansi (Hisar) Senior Secondary Hansi06120404103 1432

 29677 Sunrise Public School Masudpur Hisar Senior Secondary Hansi06120404506 1433

 30301 Suryavanshi Shiksha Niketan Hisar Middle Hansi06124100472 1434

 21963 VIDHYA VIKASH MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Hansi06120500504 1435

 22033 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL  RAMPURA GAON High Hansi06120406004 1436

 29013 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Garhi Hansi Hisar Senior Secondary Hansi06120402906 1437

 22037 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120604413 1438

 22042 ASHA HIGH SCHOLL MANGALI HISAR High Hisar - I06120603010 1439

 22048 BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL HISAR High Hisar - I06120611905 1440

 29950 BHP Vidya Mandir Academic School Hisar Primary Hisar - I06124100178 1441

 29915 Bright Future Public School Kishangarh Hisar Primary Hisar - I06124100243 1442

 28771 Bright Public School Gangwa Primary Hisar - I06120601915 1443

 30476 Darshan Vijeta Middle School  Pream Nagar Hansi Hisar Middle Hisar - I06124100615 1444

 22065 DIG VIJAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL KAIMARI Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120602508 1445

 28204 Divya Jyoti Central School Middle Hisar - I06120604415 1446
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 22074 GIAN SSS MIRJAPUR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120603607 1447

 22077 GOMATI SR SEC SCHOOL SATROD KALAN Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120604411 1448

 22079 GURU JAMBHASHWAR SENIOR SECONDARYSCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120612103 1449

 28788 Guru Teg Bahadur School Kundnapur Road Hansi Hissar Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120405095 1450

 30587 Gurukul Arya Nagar Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - I10000000833 1451

 28218 Hisar Modern School, Hisar Primary Hisar - I06120605236 1452

 22083 HOLY ANGEL SCHOOL DABRA ROAD HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120601104 1453

 6990 HTM High School Hisar High Hisar - I06120611921 1454

 28202 Indian High School Middle Hisar - I06120611934 1455

 28861 Indus Public School Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120612117 1456

 22089 JAGIRITI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODEL TOWN 

EXTENSION HISAR

High Hisar - I06120605203 1457

 30573 Lord V.K Middle School Shiv Colony Hisar Middle Hisar - I06124100704 1458

 22101 LORD VISHNU MIDDLE SCHOOL HISAR Middle Hisar - I06120611908 1459

 22107 MOTHER SHARDA CONVENT SCHOOL HISAR Middle Hisar - I06120605228 1460

 30796 NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL Middle Hisar - I06124100822 1461

 22109 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL HISAR High Hisar - I06120611929 1462

 28231 Nav Yug Middle School Middle Hisar - I06120602398 1463

 28785 New Era Public School Primary Hisar - I06120705110 1464

 22116 NEW INDIA'S SCHOOL VIVEK NAGAR HISAR Middle Hisar - I06120602367 1465

 26874 New Shakti High School Hisar High Hisar - I06120612007 1466

 22119 NEW YASHODA PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120605218 1467

 28775 NP High School Primary Hisar - I06120601907 1468

 28766 Pie Aim Public School Middle Hisar - I06120604705 1469

 22126 RED CROSS INSTITUTE HISAR Middle Hisar - I06120605213 1470

 28210 S.D. Middle School Khokha Middle Hisar - I06120602703 1471

 29384 SBV Satya Nagar Hisar Middle Hisar - I06120702055 1472

 30533 Scottish International School Sector 16 & 17 Hisar Middle Hisar - I06120602301 1473

 30536 ScottishInternational School Satroad Khurd Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - I06124100702 1474

 28217 Shiksha Niketan Convent School Primary Hisar - I06120605237 1475

 30945 shree krishna pranami school Primary Hisar - I11111111244 1476

 29948 Shyam Bal Vihar Hisar Primary Hisar - I06124100179 1477
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 28761 Silver Oak Public School Kharar Alipur Primary Hisar - I06120605610 1478

 22149 ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL T  RANA Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120605004 1479

 22153 ST MARYS SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120605209 1480

 22150 ST. GAUTAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, HISAR Middle Hisar - I06120611909 1481

 28232 Swami Dayanand Public School Primary Hisar - I06120612001 1482

 28793 Toddlers World Education Society Primary Hisar - I06120605238 1483

 22167 VIDYA DEVI JINDAL SCHOOL MAYYAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120603508 1484

 22170 VIDYA SSS HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120602353 1485

 22174 VISHAV KRITI HIGH SCHOOL BHOJRAJ High Hisar - I06120600703 1486

 29822 Welfare Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearing 

Impairment Hisar

Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120702056 1487

 29927 Wisdom School Satrod Khurd Hisar High Hisar - I06124100315 1488

 22179 YOG SSS HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - I06120611913 1489

 22181 ADARSH SR  SEC  SCHOOL CHOUDHARIWAS Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120700122 1490

 27727 ARYA BHATT MODEL SCHOOL ARYA NAGAR HISAR High Hisar - II06120700105 1491

 22183 ASHA HIGH SCHOOL  BANDAHERI High Hisar - II06120700305 1492

 28869 Asha Middle School Middle Hisar - II06120702904 1493

 22188 BAL ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL BANDAHERI High Hisar - II06120700306 1494

 22191 BLOOMING CHILD SR. SEC. SCHOOL JAKHOD KHERA Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120702106 1495

 6986 CAV Primary School Hisar Primary Hisar - II10000006986 1496

 22195 CAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HISAR Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120705186 1497

 22197 CRM SR SEC SCHOOL SARSANA Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120704106 1498

 27178 Future Point Public School High Hisar - II06120703308 1499

 29903 J D Evolution International School Hisar Middle Hisar - II06124100242 1500

 22210 KANYA GURUKUL HIGH SCHOOL DOBHI High Hisar - II06120701608 1501

 22220 MODERN SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR HISSAR High Hisar - II06120700118 1502

 27676 National Public School Arya Nagar Hisar Primary Hisar - II06120700106 1503

 29109 New Adarsh Middle School Sundawas Hisar Middle Hisar - II06120704504 1504

 30969 NEW MOTHER SHARDA  SCHOOL Middle Hisar - II11111111265 1505

 30960 NEW MOTHER SHARDA SCHOOL Middle Hisar - II11111111252 1506

 28786 Palladium School Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120703309 1507

 28245 R D PUBLIC SCHOOL DEWAN HISAR High Hisar - II06120702308 1508
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 22225 RAJ PUBLIC SR  SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120703905 1509

 28242 Sanskar Valley Public School Primary Hisar - II06120704205 1510

 28868 Shree Balaji Public Senior Secondary School Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120703310 1511

 22234 ST. YOG's  MIDDLE SCHOOL HISAR Middle Hisar - II06120705136 1512

 28240 Sunrise Middle School Middle Hisar - II06120702704 1513

 22236 VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL High Hisar - II06120702404 1514

 29891 Vikas Defence School Hisar Senior Secondary Hisar - II06120701505 1515

 22239 ARYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HAIBATPUR Senior Secondary Narnaund06120800703 1516

 22240 BABA KALA PEER HIGH SCHOOL High Narnaund06120803004 1517

 30331 Bharth Singh Memorial Public School Kheri Jalab Hisar Middle Narnaund06124100527 1518

 22243 BHARTIYA JANTA HIGH SCHOOL High Narnaund06120802903 1519

 27935 Indus Public School Mirchpur Hisar High Narnaund06120802112 1520

 22250 JOYTI  SR SEC SCHOOL MIRCHPUR Senior Secondary Narnaund06120802107 1521

 22256 NAV BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL MAJRA High Narnaund06120801905 1522

 22258 NAV JYOTI SSS KOTH KALAN Senior Secondary Narnaund06120801509 1523

 22263 RKSD HIGH SCHOOL NARNAUND High Narnaund06120802426 1524

 22266 Shree Balbir Singh Sr. Sec. School Madha (Hisar) Senior Secondary Narnaund06120801803 1525

 22270 SURYODYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHERI JALAB Middle Narnaund06120801004 1526

 22273 TAGORE SSS NARNAUND Senior Secondary Narnaund06120802420 1527

 22275 VIDHYA DEVI HIGH SCHOOL MAJRA High Narnaund06120801904 1528

 22284 BSK JAT HIGH SCHOOL  KINALA High Uklana06120901204 1529

 22287 CR MODERN HIGH SCHOOL DAULATPUR High Uklana06120900604 1530

 27407 Inderprasth Sr. Sec. School Kinala Senior Secondary Uklana06120901206 1531

 29503 Krishna Devi Gurukul International School Budha Khera 

Uklana Hisar

Senior Secondary Uklana06120902026 1532

 22295 NEW CR SSS UKLANA MANDI Senior Secondary Uklana06120902019 1533

 22297 PANKAJ HIGH SCHOOL UKLANA MANDI High Uklana06120902010 1534

 30455 Pathshala Universal School Surewala Uklana Mandi Hisar Senior Secondary Uklana06124100603 1535

 22301 SD HIGH SCHOOL UKLANA MANDI High Uklana06120902013 1536

 22306 SHANTI DEVI HIGH SCHOOL KHAIRI High Uklana06120901105 1537

 22308 SHRI SHYAM BAL VATIKA UKLANA MANDI Senior Secondary Uklana06120902017 1538
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 30924 Captain Jai Lal Academic School High11111111219 1539

 30865 Momentum Public School High11111111178 1540

 30827 Tirang International School Senior Secondary11111111161 1541

 22312 AAKASH INTERNATIONALSCHOOL NUNA MAJRA Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150205107 1542

 22315 ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL B/GARH High Bahadurgarh06150206372 1543

 22316 ADARSH JANTA SR.SEC.S. BADLI Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150200407 1544

 22317 ADRASH MIDDLE SCHOOL MUNDA KHERA Primary Bahadurgarh06150204904 1545

 22323 AUTHENTIC PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH High Bahadurgarh06150206399 1546

 27628 B S P S Kanonda Bahadurgarh Jhajjar Primary Bahadurgarh06150202705 1547

 30728 BAL VIDYA NIKETAN PRATHMIK PATHSHALA, CHHARA Primary Bahadurgarh06154100813 1548

 22327 BAL VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL JASSOUR KHERI High Bahadurgarh06150202606 1549

 22328 BAL VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL MATAN High Bahadurgarh06150204605 1550

 22330 BSM HIGH SCHOOL B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206392 1551

 22331 CSM PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150202008 1552

 22336 DPS BAHADURGARH SIDIPUR LOVA KHURD Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150204104 1553

 22337 DRONACHARYA PRIMARY SCHOOL B/GARH Primary Bahadurgarh06150206393 1554

 22343 GALAXY SR.SEC.S. BUPANIA Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150201006 1555

 22352 GRAMIN SR SEC SCHOOL CHHARA Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150201209 1556

 22353 GRAMIN VIKAS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206386 1557

 22360 HR.S.S.JANTA SR.S.S. B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206334 1558

 22361 J.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL ASAUDAH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150200207 1559

 22363 JAI DURGA MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Bahadurgarh06150206379 1560

 22364 Jai Modern Sr. Sec. School Dulhera (Jhajjar) Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150202005 1561

 22368 JUPITER PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHAD Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150205405 1562

 22373 KANICA SR. SEC. SCHOOL B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206381 1563

 22376 LITTLE ANGEL H/S B/GARH High Bahadurgarh06150206326 1564

 22384 MIDFIELDS HIGH SCHOOL BADLI High Bahadurgarh06150200408 1565

 22385 MODERN SR.SEC.S.B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206363 1566

 22386 MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH Primary Bahadurgarh06150206370 1567

 30731 MOTHER'S PRIDE SCHOOL, BAHADURGARH Middle Bahadurgarh06154100759 1568

 22387 MOUNT VIEW S.S.SCHOOL B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206373 1569
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 22390 N.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHAR HERI Middle Bahadurgarh06150203803 1570

 22395 NEW BRAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL B/GARH Middle Bahadurgarh06150206387 1571

 22400 NIDHI MODERN HIGH/S B/GARH High Bahadurgarh06150206324 1572

 22401 NIDHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH Primary Bahadurgarh06150206501 1573

 22410 RANA PARTAP SR.SEC.S. B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206364 1574

 22413 RAVI SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDOTHI Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150204510 1575

 22417 ROSHNI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL KULASI High Bahadurgarh06150203504 1576

 22419 RSSNK GURUKUL SIDIPUR LOWA KALAN Middle Bahadurgarh06150204005 1577

 22420 S.D.SR.SEC.S. B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206357 1578

 22422 S.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL ASAUDAH SIWAN Middle Bahadurgarh06150200208 1579

 22424 SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL B/GARH Middle Bahadurgarh06150206377 1580

 27627 Santoshi Primary School Nuna Majra Jhajjar Primary Bahadurgarh06150205108 1581

 22431 SCHOLAR  GLOBAL SCHOOL NUNA MAJRA Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150205106 1582

 22432 SDM HIGH SCHOOL KANONDA High Bahadurgarh06150202703 1583

 22433 SHAKTI VIDYA MADIR H/S B/GARH High Bahadurgarh06150206317 1584

 22434 SHARDA HIGH SCHOOL SAN KHOL Middle Bahadurgarh06150205503 1585

 22435 SHIKSHA BHARTI MIDDLE/ BHAPRODA High Bahadurgarh06150200905 1586

 22436 SHIV SHAKTI PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAPRODA Primary Bahadurgarh06150200907 1587

 22439 SHRI RAM ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHAD High Bahadurgarh06150205406 1588

 29864 Shri Ram School Jhajjar Middle Bahadurgarh06150204406 1589

 29735 Shri Rama Bharti Public School Bahadurgarh Jhajjar Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150200606 1590

 22440 SHRI RAMA BHARTI SR.SEC.S.B.GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206362 1591

 22442 SIR CHHOTU RAM SCHOOL B/GARH Middle Bahadurgarh06150206378 1592

 22447 ST. PAULS SCHOOL B/GARH Middle Bahadurgarh06150206397 1593

 22456 Triveni Memorial Sr. Sec. School B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206388 1594

 6997 Vaish Arya Kanya Sr Sec. School Bahadurgarh Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206333 1595

 22461 VIVEK VIDYA SADAN S.S.S. B/GARH Senior Secondary Bahadurgarh06150206327 1596

 22465 B.M.D.S.S.S. MAJRA D Senior Secondary Beri06150502406 1597

 22485 Dronacharya Heritage School Majra Jahajgarh Beri Jhajjar Senior Secondary Beri06150502106 1598

 26997 Heritage School of Learning Senior Secondary Beri06150502603 1599

 22473 HOLY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BERI JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Beri06150503814 1600
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 22474 KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAMANPURA Senior Secondary Beri06150500803 1601

 22475 L.SARSWATI SHISU MANDIR BERI Middle Beri06150503816 1602

 22478 M.D. H/S DIGHAL High Beri06150501210 1603

 22481 M.G. DUBALDHAN High Beri06150504109 1604

 29665 Orange County International School Barhana Jhajjar High Beri06150503709 1605

 22487 RATHORE BAL BHARTI M/S BHAGAL PURI Middle Beri06150500602 1606

 22489 SARSWATI VIDYA M.M.S. DIGHAL Middle Beri06150501207 1607

 29111 Shree Sai Public School Tamaspura Jhajjar Senior Secondary Beri06150106503 1608

 28301 Sir Pike International Middle School Middle Beri06150501907 1609

 22493 SWAMI NITANAND VIDYA MANDIR MAJRA D Senior Secondary Beri06150502408 1610

 22502 BAL VIDYA MANDIR H/S JHAJJAR High Jhajjar06150107541 1611

 22505 BRIG RAN SINGH PUBLIC H.S. DUJANA High Jhajjar06150107306 1612

 29555 DAV Polic Public School Police Lines Jhajjar Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150102802 1613

 22514 DHILSON PUBLIC SCHOOL JHAJJAR Middle Jhajjar06150107542 1614

 22515 DUJANA PUBLIC SCHOOL DUJANA DUJANA JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107308 1615

 22516 DURGA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEHRANA Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150104504 1616

 29645 G D Goenka Public School Jhajjar Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150603305 1617

 22517 G.S  HIGH LOHARI Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150104308 1618

 22519 GAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATAUDA Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150104911 1619

 27469 Gen D.K. Palit Middle School Middle Jhajjar06150100302 1620

 27629 Genesis Public School Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150102206 1621

 22522 GYAN GANGA PRIMAY/S JHAJJAR Primary Jhajjar06150107531 1622

 22524 H.R. GREEN FIELDS S.S.S. JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107518 1623

 22525 HAPPY SSS SILANA Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150105805 1624

 22526 HIMALAYA HIGH SCHOOL JHAJJAR High Jhajjar06150107528 1625

 22529 INDIAN H/S SULODHA High Jhajjar06150105505 1626

 22530 INDO AMERICAN SCHOOL JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107540 1627

 22535 JOGENDRA SANCTUARY SR. SEC. SCHOOL BHADANI Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150100905 1628

 22537 KULDEEP SINGH MEMORIAL P/S JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107543 1629

 22538 L.A. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SEC-9 DELHI ROAD JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107520 1630

 22542 MAHARAJA AGGRASEIN M/S JHAJJAR Middle Jhajjar06150107529 1631
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 30588 Mahavidyalaya Gurukul Senior Secondary Jhajjar10000000834 1632

 22562 S.R SSS HASSANPUR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150102205 1633

 22563 S.R. GREEN FIELDS SCHOOL RAIYA Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150108804 1634

 22564 SAARTHI SSS KHERI KHUMMAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150103408 1635

 22565 SARASWATI M/S KHERI KHUMAR Middle Jhajjar06150103406 1636

 22566 SARASWATI SSS BHADHANA Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150100805 1637

 6999 SD Sr. Sec. School Jhajjar Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107545 1638

 30362 Shishu Niketan Play Way School Jhajjar Primary Jhajjar06154100053 1639

 22574 SS HIGH/S KAHARI High Jhajjar06150102602 1640

 22579 VEDIC GIRLS S.S.S. JHAJJAR Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150107508 1641

 22581 VISHVAKARMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PATAUDA 

JHAJJAR

Senior Secondary Jhajjar06150104909 1642

 22583 ADRASH PRIMARY SCHOOL BAHU Primary Matan Hail06150600405 1643

 22591 GOLDEN VALLEY MAROT Senior Secondary Matan Hail06150603304 1644

 22595 HARYANA GAURAV H/S BAHU High Matan Hail06150600406 1645

 22596 HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MATANHAIL High Matan Hail06150603406 1646

 30812 KIIT-JEE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Matan Hail06154100941 1647

 22600 M.D. H/S AKEHRIMADANPUR High Matan Hail06150600105 1648

 22617 SATYA BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL SUNDERHERI Middle Matan Hail06150604304 1649

 22620 UNIVERSAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL GORIA Senior Secondary Matan Hail06150601303 1650

 22623 V.N.M.SCHOOL BAHU Middle Matan Hail06150600408 1651

 22625 ARIYAN I.P.SCHOOL AHRI High Salhawas06150400106 1652

 29581 B S M School Tumbaheri Jhajjar Senior Secondary Salhawas06150403604 1653

 22627 B.K.D. Senior Secondary School Salhawas Jhajjar Senior Secondary Salhawas06150403109 1654

 22630 DEEP HIGH SCHOOL AHRI Middle Salhawas06150400105 1655

 22632 G.S. MEMORIAL H.S. TUMBAHERI High Salhawas06150403603 1656

 22634 GYAN JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL KASNI Senior Secondary Salhawas06150402105 1657

 22636 JAGGI P.S. BHURAWAS Primary Salhawas06150400404 1658

 22640 RELIANCE DEVELOPMENT P.S. GIRDARPUR High Salhawas06150401701 1659

 22647 YADUVANSHI.IP.S. KONDRAWALI Middle Salhawas06150402303 1660
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 30832 Galaxy Public School Bhana Brahmnan (Jind) Primary11111111166 1661

 30757 PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL, VILLAGE BIGHANA DISTRICT JIND Middle0600030757 1662

 26679 Adarsh Public School Jind Primary Alewa06090503809 1663

 26466 Adarsh Senior Secondary  School Village Sandil Distt Jind Senior Secondary Alewa06090503909 1664

 22651 CR SR SEC SCHOOL PEGAN Senior Secondary Alewa06090503907 1665

 22659 AADHARSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL NIRJAN Senior Secondary Jind06090103705 1666

 22662 ALPINE DAY BOARDING SCHOOL JIND Primary Jind06090102374 1667

 22663 AMARJOYTI MONT.HIGH SCHOOL JIND High Jind06090102355 1668

 22665 ARYA SR.SEC. SCHOOL AHIRKA Senior Secondary Jind06090111505 1669

 22666 ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL GHIMANA Senior Secondary Jind06090101205 1670

 22668 Bal Vikas Sr. Sec. School Nirjan Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090103706 1671

 30590 Balika Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Dathrath Jind Senior Secondary Jind10000000836 1672

 30526 BRM Durga Public School Kaloda Kalan Jind Primary Jind06094100675 1673

 22678 CHRIST RAJA CONVENT SCHOOL JIND High Jind06090102354 1674

 22681 D.N. MODEL SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102373 1675

 26767 Daffodils Public School Middle Jind06090106507 1676

 27649 Dalamwala Public School Dalamwala Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090106106 1677

 22691 GURU TEG BAHADUR SCHOOL JIND High Jind06090102375 1678

 28086 Gurukulam Global School Sindhvi Kera Jind High Jind06090104504 1679

 28084 Gyan Deep Convent School Rajpura Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090104104 1680

 22693 GYAN SAROVER VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL JIND High Jind06090102334 1681

 22694 HAPPY SR.SEC. SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102349 1682

 27913 Harsh International School Rajpura Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090104105 1683

 22697 HINDU MIDDLE SCHOOL PONKAR KHERI Middle Jind06090103904 1684

 22698 HOLY HEART SR. SEC. SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102390 1685

 22699 INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102348 1686

 28966 Jai Hind Primary School Bhiwani Road Jind Primary Jind06090102505 1687

 22704 JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDERPUR High Jind06090104802 1688

 29513 JIET Convent School Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090102508 1689

 22709 JIND PUBLIC SCHOOL  KHERI TALODA High Jind06090102360 1690

 29104 LITTLE ROSE CONVENT SCHOOL Middle Jind06090101807 1691
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 22712 LOTUS PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BRAH KHURD Senior Secondary Jind06090100907 1692

 22722 NAV VIDYA SR SEC SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102333 1693

 22724 NEW ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

JIND

Senior Secondary Jind06090102332 1694

 22727 NEW SURAJ HIGH SCHOOL NIDANA High Jind06090106505 1695

 22728 NEW VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL JIND High Jind06090102394 1696

 29944 Oasis International School Bibipur Jind Middle Jind06094100300 1697

 27171 Oxford Public School Senior Secondary Jind06090103002 1698

 22731 R.B.M. VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL IGRAH 

JIND

Senior Secondary Jind06090101805 1699

 22732 R.D PUBLIC SCHOOL RADHANA JIND High Jind06090104004 1700

 22735 RISHIKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102368 1701

 22737 S.K. SR. SEC. SCHOOL JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102395 1702

 22738 S.K.MEMORIAL SR.SEC SCHOOL GUNKALI Senior Secondary Jind06090101303 1703

 22740 S.V.M HIGH SCHOOL GHIMANA High Jind06090101204 1704

 29692 Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind Senior Secondary Jind06004100103 1705

 22747 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PATIALA CHOWK JIND Senior Secondary Jind06090102320 1706

 26769 SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Jind06090107002 1707

 7002 SD Sr.Sec. School Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090102317 1708

 22749 SHARDA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJ 

NAGAR JIND

Senior Secondary Jind06090102337 1709

 30589 Shri Brahaman Sanskrit Mahavidyalya Ramrai Jind Senior Secondary Jind10000000835 1710

 22758 SWAMI VIVEKANAND MIDDLE SCHOOL HABATPUR Middle Jind06090101405 1711

 29437 Tejas International School Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090109005 1712

 22762 VIDYA BHARTI SR.SEC.SCHOOL HABATPUR Senior Secondary Jind06090101404 1713

 22764 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL SHAHPUR High Jind06090107205 1714

 22766 WOODSTOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL ASHRAFGARH Senior Secondary Jind06090100203 1715

 30856 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Bibipur Middle Jind06094100964 1716

 27660 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Igrah Jind Senior Secondary Jind06090101806 1717

 30462 Delight Model School Buradehar Jind Middle Julana06094100599 1718

 30412 Indus Global Academy Jind Middle Julana06094100550 1719

 27666 JBM Global School Budha Khera Lather Jind Middle Julana06090200904 1720

 22789 RISHIKUL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JULANA Senior Secondary Julana06090202214 1721

 26657 Sanskar International School Jind Senior Secondary Julana06090200704 1722
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 22791 SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL LAJWANA KALAN Primary Julana06090203305 1723

 22792 SARVODAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KARELA Senior Secondary Julana06090203105 1724

 22796 SG HIGH SCHOOL JULANA High Julana06090202209 1725

 22797 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH SR SEC SCHOOL JHAMOLA Senior Secondary Julana06090202105 1726

 22799 SHIV SR SEC SCHOOL GATAULI Senior Secondary Julana06090201607 1727

 22801 SONIA INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL SHADIPUR JULANA Senior Secondary Julana06090204505 1728

 22803 VAISH PUBLIC SCHOOL SHADIPUR Middle Julana06090204509 1729

 26442 Vardey Devi Cosmo Public Senior Secondary School Senior Secondary Julana06090200705 1730

 29058 ALPINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Narwana06090705706 1731

 7003 Arya Knya Mahavidlaya Narwana Jind Senior Secondary Narwana10000007003 1732

 7004 Arya Sr. Sec. School Narwana Jind Senior Secondary Narwana06090705111 1733

 22805 BAL NIKETAN PRY SCHOOL NARWANA Primary Narwana06090705136 1734

 22806 BHARAT SR SEN SCHOOL DHARODI Senior Secondary Narwana06090701905 1735

 22809 CHADER SHEKHAR AZAD MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW Middle Narwana06090705135 1736

 22810 CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL NARWANA Middle Narwana06090705134 1737

 29914 Dada Bhajju Memorial International Public School Sainthly 

Jind

Middle Narwana06094100287 1738

 22813 DEEWAN BAL KRISHAN SCHOOL NARWANA Senior Secondary Narwana06090705123 1739

 22815 DH SR SEC SCHOOL DHABI TEK SINGH Senior Secondary Narwana06090701404 1740

 22816 DINA NATH MEMORIAL CONVENT SCHOOL NARWANA Middle Narwana06090705130 1741

 22817 DN SARSWATI HIGH SCHOOL KALWAN High Narwana06090703905 1742

 22818 DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL HATHO NARWANA JIND Senior Secondary Narwana06090703305 1743

 22819 DSM HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB High Narwana06090701607 1744

 26542 Gyan Bharti Public School Dhamtan Sahib Jind Senior Secondary Narwana06090701609 1745

 22822 IDEAL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB High Narwana06090701606 1746

 22825 KANYA GURUKAL SR SEC SCHOOL KHARAL Senior Secondary Narwana06090704303 1747

 22827 MAHARISHI DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana06090705131 1748

 22828 MAHAVIR JAIN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana06090705132 1749

 29554 Modern Public School Dhakal Jind Senior Secondary Narwana06090701506 1750

 22829 NEW BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana06090705120 1751

 22830 NEW MD SEN SEC SCHOOL KHARAL Senior Secondary Narwana06090704304 1752

 22831 NEW SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAL Senior Secondary Narwana06090704305 1753
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 22832 RDSD SR SEC SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB Senior Secondary Narwana06090701608 1754

 22835 SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW Middle Narwana06090705126 1755

 29723 Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind Middle Narwana06094100103 1756

 22836 SARASWATI SS SCHOOL DANODA KALAN Senior Secondary Narwana06090701107 1757

 22838 SARDAR PATEL PRY SCHOOL NARWANA Primary Narwana06090705137 1758

 22839 SARVODYA HIGH SCHOOL SINSAR High Narwana06090706404 1759

 26852 Shiksha Bharti Model School Ujhana Jind Senior Secondary Narwana06090700607 1760

 22842 SHIV SHISHU HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana06090705127 1761

 22807 Shri Shyam Bal Vatika Public School Uklana Road Narwana 

Jind

Senior Secondary Narwana06090705124 1762

 30556 Super Sonic International School Frain Kalan Narwana Jind Primary Narwana06094100725 1763

 26456 Swami Vivekanand High School Ujhana Jind High Narwana06090706706 1764

 30800 VEDA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NARWANA High Narwana11111111138 1765

 27394 Vedanta International School Senior Secondary Narwana06090703802 1766

 22849 AMER SR SEC SCHOOL PILLUKHERA Senior Secondary Pillu Khera06090400102 1767

 26759 FS Convent School Pillukhera (Jind) Senior Secondary Pillu Khera06090402610 1768

 22853 GEETA VIDHA MANDIR JAMNI Primary Pillu Khera06090402003 1769

 22858 NAV SARSWATI HIGH SCHOOL DHATRATH High Pillu Khera06090401506 1770

 22862 S C BOSE SR SEC SCHOOL DHATRATH Senior Secondary Pillu Khera06090401505 1771

 22863 SHAHID UDHAM SINGH P S JAMNI Primary Pillu Khera06090402005 1772

 22865 SUN RISE NURSERY SCHOOL Primary Pillu Khera06090402608 1773

 22868 VIDAYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Pillu Khera06090401002 1774

 22889 Adi Sankaracharya Convent Public School Safidon Senior Secondary Safidon06090303303 1775

 22873 ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Safidon06090303611 1776

 27858 Aryavart Pubic School Muana Jind Senior Secondary Safidon06090306511 1777

 22876 B.R.S.K. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Safidon06090303622 1778

 22881 GOLDEN HOPE SCHOOL Middle Safidon06090303618 1779

 22885 HARYANA SEN.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Safidon06090303619 1780

 27853 Maharishi Dayanand Vidya Mandir Safidon Jind Primary Safidon06090303626 1781

 22910 VISHAV BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Safidon06090306403 1782

 22913 ARYA SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI KALAN Senior Secondary Uchana06090602503 1783

 30752 BALWAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Uchana06000030752 1784
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 22918 BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARODA High Uchana06090600206 1785

 22921 DN HIGH SCHOOL GHOGARIAN High Uchana06090601105 1786

 22922 GEETA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL SUDKAIN KHURD High Uchana06090603303 1787

 29304 Lord Krishana International School Chhattar Jind Senior Secondary Uchana06090600712 1788

 22930 MDN HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA High Uchana06090600104 1789

 30123 Modern Global School Chhattar Jind Senior Secondary Uchana06094100440 1790

 22931 Modern Senior Secondary School Durjanpur Jind Senior Secondary Uchana06090601003 1791

 27267 Mohit SR Model P/R Mukhand Primary Uchana06090602405 1792

 22932 NAV ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL KAKROD Middle Uchana06090601504 1793

 30562 Neeta Public School Dumerkha Khurd Jind Primary Uchana06094100730 1794

 22934 NEW ARYA ADHARSH VIDYA MANDIR UCHANA MANDI Middle Uchana06090603915 1795

 22935 NEW SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL DUMERKHA KALAN High Uchana06090604606 1796

 22939 PLUS POINT SR SEC SCHOOL KHAPRAN Senior Secondary Uchana06090601903 1797

 22942 SBS SR SEC SCHOOL UCHANA KHURD Senior Secondary Uchana06090603806 1798

 22945 SD VIDYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL BUDAIN Middle Uchana06090600605 1799

 22946 SHARDA MEMORIAL SR SEC SCHOOL GHASO Senior Secondary Uchana06090604201 1800

 22951 SIR CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL  ALIPURA High Uchana06090600105 1801

 22956 SUS SR SEC SCHOOL SUDKAIN KALAN Senior Secondary Uchana06090603203 1802

 22957 SV MIDDLE SCHOOL KHATKAR Middle Uchana06090602005 1803
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 30866 SHREE SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL High11111111179 1804

 28405 Acharya Ramanand International Vidyapeeth Tatiana Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050101905 1805

 22961 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR TATIANA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101904 1806

 22965 CAREER INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY GUHLA High Guhla At Cheeka06050100503 1807

 22967 G.T.B.HIGH SCL.CHEEKA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101518 1808

 22969 GURUDEV MIDDLE SCHOOL KASOULI Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050103002 1809

 28396 Gyan Ganga Public School Peedal Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050105005 1810

 22974 KOHINOOR INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101903 1811

 30146 Millennium World School Cheeka Kaithal Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06054100268 1812

 22976 MODERN PUB. SC. CHEEKA Middle Guhla At Cheeka06050101523 1813

 22977 MOTHER'S PRIDE SR.SEC.CHEEKA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101524 1814

 22978 NEW TAGORE PB.SCL.CHEEKA Primary Guhla At Cheeka06050101528 1815

 22980 SANATAN DHARAM SR.SEC.SCL.CHEEKA Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050101521 1816

 22982 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BALBEHRA High Guhla At Cheeka06050101605 1817

 22985 SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

HARIGARH KINGAN

Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050102103 1818

 22990 ST. LAWRENCE PB.SCHOOL AZIMGARH Senior Secondary Guhla At Cheeka06050106102 1819

 28415 Adarsh Middle Public School Middle Kaithal06050206202 1820

 22994 AMARDEEP MIDDLE SCHOOL-KTL Middle Kaithal06050201204 1821

 26757 Aryavart Shiksha Niketan School Titram Kaithal Middle Kaithal06050203205 1822

 28732 Bal Vikas Global School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050201226 1823

 23002 BRDM HIGH SCHOOL High Kaithal06050205669 1824

 23004 DARSHAN ACADEMY KTL. Middle Kaithal06050205658 1825

 28408 DAV Police Public School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050201228 1826

 22812 DEEN BANDU SCR SS SCHOOL DHANORI Senior Secondary Kaithal06090701805 1827

 29032 Dyan Star Public School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050206306 1828

 23008 FOUNDATION ACADEMY Primary Kaithal06050205697 1829

 27184 Gayatri Public School Middle Kaithal06050201223 1830

 30938 Golden Star International School Middle Kaithal06054100993 1831

 23019 HERITAGE INTNL. KTL. High Kaithal06050205656 1832

 23025 JAT SHINNING STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL-KAITHAL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205693 1833

 23026 JAT SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205676 1834
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 30591 Kaithal Sanskrti Vidyapeeth Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal10000000837 1835

 30569 Kapisthal Public School Subhash Nagar Kaithal Primary Kaithal06054100741 1836

 23028 LOVE KUSH H.SCL.MUNDRI High Kaithal06050207103 1837

 23030 MAHATMA HANSRAJ MID. SCH. Middle Kaithal06050205672 1838

 23032 MASTER DAYA KRISHAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL-KAITHAL Primary Kaithal06050205695 1839

 23041 OSDAV PB.SCL. KAITHAL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205625 1840

 23043 PATHANIYA MIDDLE SCL.KTL. Middle Kaithal06050205653 1841

 30991 PHOTON INTERNATION SCHOOL Middle Kaithal11111111291 1842

 23047 R.S.SUVIDHA PUBLIC SCHOOL-KAITHAL Primary Kaithal06050205694 1843

 23048 RADHA KRISHAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODEL 

TOWN KAITHAL

Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205679 1844

 23052 SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL - KAITHAL Middle Kaithal06050205690 1845

 23053 SAINI SEN. SEC. SCHOOLKAITHAL CITY Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205617 1846

 23054 SAINIK HIGH SCHOOL. SISLA SISMORE Senior Secondary Kaithal06050208203 1847

 27484 Sainik Sr. Sec. School Kakaut Senior Secondary Kaithal06050206706 1848

 30361 Saint Brahmanand International School Mundri Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06054100269 1849

 23060 SARASWATI MID.SCL.DEOHRA Middle Kaithal06050202504 1850

 23061 SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL ARJUN NAGAR Middle Kaithal06050205689 1851

 23064 SAROJINI NAIDU MIDDLE SCHOOLKAITHAL CITY Middle Kaithal06050205619 1852

 23065 SARSAWATI SEN SEC SCHOOLPADLA Senior Secondary Kaithal06050201906 1853

 27797 Satya Bharti School Sherukeri Kaithal Primary Kaithal06050208403 1854

 23067 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL- TEEK Primary Kaithal06050208304 1855

 23068 SATYA ELEMENTRY SCHOOL - KHURANA Middle Kaithal06050203804 1856

 26756 Shiksha Public School Geong Kaithal Middle Kaithal06050200306 1857

 23076 SHRI GYARAH RUDRI VIDYA MANDIR Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205634 1858

 23077 SHRI SAIN  VIDYA MANDIR KTL. Middle Kaithal06050205651 1859

 26758 Shri Sukhdev Muni Vidya Mandir Sajuma Kaithal Middle Kaithal06050207607 1860

 23078 SHRI VISHAV KARMA MIDDLE SCHOOL DOGRA GATE KTL Middle Kaithal06050205627 1861

 27819 SRD Public School Pratap Gate Kaithal Primary Kaithal06050201220 1862

 23081 SUKH DHAM VIDYA MANDIR SAJUMA Middle Kaithal06050207605 1863

 23084 SUNRISE SR.SEC.SCHOOL MAGHO MAJRI Senior Secondary Kaithal06050203304 1864

 23085 SUNSHINE PUB.SCL.KAITHAL Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205668 1865
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 23087 SWAMI DAYANAND VADIK SCHOOL KAITHAL Middle Kaithal06050205613 1866

 29053 Swift International School Keorak Kaithal Middle Kaithal06050202413 1867

 29411 The Aryan International School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050206805 1868

 23003 The Milestone Senior Secondary School Kaithal Senior Secondary Kaithal06050205652 1869

 23090 Ujjwal Public Senior Secondary School GUHNA Senior Secondary Kaithal06050202003 1870

 27665 Vishav Mata Vidya Niketan Kaithal Middle Kaithal06050201603 1871

 23091 VIVEKANAND ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL KAITHAL Middle Kaithal06050205696 1872

 23092 ADARSH HIGH SCHOOLCHAUSHALLA Senior Secondary Kalayat06050302305 1873

 23094 BAL VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOLKALAYAT CITY. Senior Secondary Kalayat06050300920 1874

 23111 SHIV MIDDLE SCHOOLMATOUR Middle Kalayat06050303506 1875

 23112 SHIV SENIOR SEC.SCL BADSIKRI Senior Secondary Kalayat06050303403 1876

 23114 SIR CHHOTU RAM MIDDLE SCHOOLMATOUR Middle Kalayat06050303509 1877

 30107 St Meera Convent School Balu Kaithal Senior Secondary Kalayat06054100436 1878

 30503 The Girls Gurukul Kalayat Kurar Road Kaithal Senior Secondary Kalayat06054100662 1879

 27451 Adarsh Public School Ramana-Ramani (Kaithal) High Pundri06050406803 1880

 28438 Akal Academy Habri High Pundri06050403307 1881

 7010 AS Sr. Sec. School Pundri Kaithal Senior Secondary Pundri06050405308 1882

 23130 AVP SR. SEC SCHOOL RASINA Senior Secondary Pundri06050402607 1883

 23131 B.P.R FATEHPUR  PUNDRI Senior Secondary Pundri06050402413 1884

 23133 BAL VIDYA MANDIR SIRSAL High Pundri06050403410 1885

 23135 BRAHMAPUTRA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL DHAND

Senior Secondary Pundri06050401105 1886

 23136 D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNDRI Senior Secondary Pundri06050405309 1887

 23138 DIVYA JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL PHARAL Middle Pundri06050402313 1888

 23139 EVEREST SR.SEC. SCHOOL BARSANA Senior Secondary Pundri06050403508 1889

 23142 GEETA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL PABNAWA Senior Secondary Pundri06050401206 1890

 23143 GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL PAI Senior Secondary Pundri06050406212 1891

 23144 GURU B.N.S.SR.SEC. RASINA Senior Secondary Pundri06050402608 1892

 23149 J.B.P.M.S. PAI Middle Pundri06050406207 1893

 23151 JYOTI FLOWER MODEL  CHUHAR MAJRA Middle Pundri06050401503 1894

 23152 K.V.M.SR.SEC. SCHOOL PAI Senior Secondary Pundri06050406208 1895

 27800 KS Primary School Habri Primary Pundri06050403305 1896
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 23154 M.B.N.MIDDAL SCHOOL SANGROULI Middle Pundri06050404805 1897

 23157 M.S.S.N. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAKRA Senior Secondary Pundri06050404705 1898

 23163 S.D.S.S.S. RASINA Senior Secondary Pundri06050402604 1899

 29116 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Middle School Karora Kaithal Middle Pundri06050406909 1900

 23168 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL AHMADPUR Primary Pundri06050403002 1901

 23169 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL BARSANA Primary Pundri06050403507 1902

 23170 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KARORA Primary Pundri06050406906 1903

 23171 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL RASINA Primary Pundri06050402610 1904

 28441 Shiv Middle School Karora Middle Pundri06050406905 1905

 29208 SHREE GYAN JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pundri06050403704 1906

 23174 SHRI GITA NIKETAN TEONTHA Senior Secondary Pundri06050405705 1907

 23179 VIVEKANAND SR.SEC.SCHOOL KAUL Senior Secondary Pundri06050404607 1908

 23181 ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAKHOULI KAITHAL Senior Secondary Rajaund06050501310 1909

 30477 Adrash Middle School Songal Middle Rajaund06054100638 1910

 23193 JAI AMBEY MIDDLE.SCHOOL. SONGRI Middle Rajaund06050503302 1911

 23197 NEW TAGORE SR SEC SCL KITHANA Senior Secondary Rajaund06050503015 1912

 23198 RAM CHANDER  PRIMARY SCHOOL SHERDHA Primary Rajaund06050500906 1913

 23205 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL SONGRI Primary Rajaund06050503303 1914

 30163 Ved Inter Public School Kaithal Middle Rajaund06054100435 1915

 23214 GURU NANAK GLOBAL SCHOOL KANGTHALI Senior Secondary Siwan06050601903 1916

 23219 S.S BAL SADAN HIGH SCHOOL SIWAN Senior Secondary Siwan06050604514 1917

 23221 SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL KHERI GULAM ALI Primary Siwan06050602403 1918

 23222 SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL SAIR Primary Siwan06050604404 1919

 23223 SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL SOTHA Primary Siwan06050604603 1920

 27753 Satya Bharti School Chakku Ladana Guhla Kaithal Primary Siwan06050602604 1921

 27162 Secular State School Middle Siwan06050604703 1922

 30172 Shri Guru Nanak Girls Public School Pisswal Kaihtal Senior Secondary Siwan06054100467 1923

 23225 ST. JOHN'S  PRIMARY SCHOOL RASULPUR Primary Siwan06050604203 1924
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 30899 DEV GRAMMAR SCHOOL High11111111199 1925

 30926 DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL BARAGAON Primary11111111221 1926

 30936 DREAM LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle11111111234 1927

 30901 FORTUNE WORLD SCHOOL Primary11111111201 1928

 30860 GLOBAL PARADISE CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111176 1929

 30961 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111255 1930

 30932 MAHARANA PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary11111111230 1931

 31015 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High11111111320 1932

 23227 ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL SALWAN Middle Assandh06060605010 1933

 23230 ARYA ADARSH SR SEC. SCHOOL BALLAH Senior Secondary Assandh06060600514 1934

 23235 B.P.R. HIGH SCHOOL ARDANA High Assandh06060600304 1935

 23238 BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL PANGALA Middle Assandh06060604203 1936

 23241 CAMBRIDGE SR.SEC.SCHOOL ASSANDH Senior Secondary Assandh06060605715 1937

 23246 GURU ARJUN DEV HIGH SCHOOL High Assandh06060605708 1938

 23247 GURU BRAHMANAND P.S. CHORKARSA Senior Secondary Assandh06060601305 1939

 28563 Lord Shiva Public School Uplana Karnal Primary Assandh06060605506 1940

 27189 Maharana Partap Public School High Assandh06060604506 1941

 23259 MATA SAHIB KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Assandh06060604102 1942

 26817 Max International School Senior Secondary Assandh06060606203 1943

 30935 MAX THE GURUKUL Middle Assandh06064100942 1944

 23261 MOTI RAM AKO DEVI P.S. JALMANA Senior Secondary Assandh06060602404 1945

 23262 NATIONAL P.S.S. SCHOOL ASSANDH Senior Secondary Assandh06060605713 1946

 23268 S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL POPRAN Senior Secondary Assandh06060604403 1947

 23271 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH PUB SCHOOL DUPEDI Senior Secondary Assandh06060601904 1948

 27199 Shri Krishan Kripa Adarsh Packa Khera Karnal High Assandh06060604103 1949

 23277 SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL BILONA Primary Assandh06060601003 1950

 23278 SWAMI BRAHMANAND SARASWATI SCH Senior Secondary Assandh06060601303 1951

 26878 Amar Siksha Sadan Public School High Gharaunda06060104005 1952

 23285 ARYA SSS GHARAUNDA Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060102609 1953

 23287 BABA BALAK RAM KOHAND High Gharaunda06060104004 1954

 28591 Bright Future Modern School Middle Gharaunda06060102642 1955
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 23295 JAIN SSS GHARAUNDA Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060102611 1956

 23298 KARAM BHUMI GUDHA Middle Gharaunda06060102803 1957

 23299 LTTM PUBLIC SCHOOL GHARAUNDA High Gharaunda06060102616 1958

 27321 Moon Star Public School Karnal Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060102640 1959

 30278 Mount Sinai School Bastara Karnal High Gharaunda06064100432 1960

 23306 NAV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITPUR KALAN Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060100303 1961

 30806 Om Public School Middle Gharaunda11111111144 1962

 23310 P.S PUBLIC SCHOOL KHORAKHERI Middle Gharaunda06060103903 1963

 27197 Rising Sun Public School Phurlak Karnal Middle Gharaunda06060106208 1964

 28233 RLS International School Kalron Gharaunda Karnal Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060101007 1965

 27723 Tagore Middle School Gharaunda Karnal Middle Gharaunda06060102629 1966

 28616 Ved Public School Gharonda Karnal Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060102624 1967

 26988 Victor International School Senior Secondary Gharaunda06060100810 1968

 23335 GEETA SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Indri06060506802 1969

 23336 GIAN BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Indri06060501511 1970

 28625 Greenland Public School Indri Middle Indri06060501512 1971

 23340 HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Indri06060501505 1972

 23349 SARV VIDYA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Indri06060503905 1973

 29546 Sohan Lal Public School Kalsoura Karnal Middle Indri06060510105 1974

 28633 St Thomas Convent School Middle Indri06060505903 1975

 23352 ST. SIMRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Indri06060503906 1976

 23355 THE NATURE WAY HIGH SCHOOL KALRI JAGIR Senior Secondary Indri06060508206 1977

 23359 ASIAN HIGH SCHOOL High Karnal06060414712 1978

 23360 ATAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PHUSGARH High Karnal06060407206 1979

 23367 BS MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060409903 1980

 29138 C L International School Pingli Road Guru Nanak Pura Karnal Middle Karnal06060403202 1981

 23368 CHANDER SHEKHAR AZAD PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060407211 1982

 27598 Dal Singh Public School Middle Karnal06060407219 1983

 27369 DAV Public School DAV Public School Sector-13 Karnal Primary Karnal06060410503 1984

 23372 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414739 1985

 30323 Doon Valley Signature School Karnal Middle Karnal06060811431 1986
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 28638 Doon Vatika School Primary Karnal06060409602 1987

 23380 GOLDEN PUBLIC SCHOOL High Karnal06060407209 1988

 23381 GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060412602 1989

 29250 Greenwood Public School Ranwar Middle Karnal06060408205 1990

 23383 GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414733 1991

 23384 GURU NANAK DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL High Karnal06060407413 1992

 30551 Hans Public Convent School RK Puram Karnal Middle Karnal06064100724 1993

 31027 HINDU PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Karnal11111111331 1994

 26703 Hindu Public School Karnal Middle Karnal06060400619 1995

 23365 INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 8 KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414738 1996

 30987 J.M.D. Academy Sambhli Middle Karnal11111111284 1997

 28066 Jai Durga Public School Hansi Raod Karnal Middle Karnal06060409909 1998

 23397 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Karnal06060407204 1999

 30975 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Karnal11111111271 2000

 23398 KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL KUNJPURA ROAD High Karnal06060414902 2001

 31009 Kids Care Play Primary School Primary Karnal11111111314 2002

 30986 Kids Care School Primary Karnal11111111283 2003

 31004 Kids Heaven Play School Primary Karnal11111111308 2004

 28727 Lancer Foundation School Karnal Primary Karnal06060404009 2005

 27437 Little Lambs Public School Primary Karnal06060407215 2006

 27119 M M Internatinal School Ramba Senior Secondary Karnal06060413608 2007

 23404 M.D. Arya Middle School Daha Middle Karnal06060402303 2008

 29760 Mata Parkash Kaur Centre for Persons with Speech and 

Hearding Impariment Subhash Colony Karnal

Senior Secondary Karnal06060414784 2009

 30988 Mother Divine Public School Senior Secondary Karnal11111111288 2010

 28458 Mother Divine Public School Gheer Karnal Middle Karnal06060414508 2011

 23408 NAVJYOTI VIDYA MANDIR VASANT VIHAR Senior Secondary Karnal06060410402 2012

 27657 New Swarn Public School Gharaunda Karnal Middle Karnal06060102625 2013

 23411 NIRMAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  MANGAL PUR Senior Secondary Karnal06060410403 2014

 23412 NISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060404007 2015

 27186 Prayas School Kunjpura Karnal Senior Secondary Karnal06060414905 2016

 23420 RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL High Karnal06060414705 2017
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 23424 S.D BALMANDIR RAM NAGAR Senior Secondary Karnal06060407411 2018

 23430 SANT NIKKA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060404006 2019

 23433 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060413203 2020

 30497 Saraswati Public School Karnal Middle Karnal06060104807 2021

 30974 SARASWATI YOGA SADAN KARNAL Primary Karnal11111111270 2022

 23435 SBS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414736 2023

 23438 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060413202 2024

 7019 Sheikhpura Khalsa  School Karnal Senior Secondary Karnal06060414711 2025

 23439 SHIV PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Karnal06060409905 2026

 26784 SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Karnal06060402818 2027

 30970 Shiv Shakti Public School Primary Karnal11111111266 2028

 23441 SHIVAJI PUBLIC SCHOOL High Karnal06060414003 2029

 27216 Shivalik Public School Middle Karnal06060414757 2030

 30972 SHRI RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Karnal11111111268 2031

 27308 Sidhartha Public School Primary Karnal06060400610 2032

 30953 Tallentian Officers Academy High Karnal11111111227 2033

 23446 THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL CHD CITY High Karnal06060414002 2034

 27371 Ujjwal Public School Middle Karnal06060414762 2035

 23448 V P INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNAL Senior Secondary Karnal06060414807 2036

 23449 V U M M JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Karnal06060407208 2037

 31030 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Karnal11111111334 2038

 26745 Anthem International School Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060312610 2039

 29066 Apollo International School Dadupur Nilokheri Karnal High Nilokheri06060302003 2040

 23457 ARYA SR.SEC.SCH AIBLA JAGIR Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060304203 2041

 23461 BHAGAT SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL NIGDHU High Nilokheri06060312608 2042

 29175 Galaxy Public School Karnal Haveli Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060308103 2043

 26864 Gayatri Public School Nigdhu Karnal High Nilokheri06060312613 2044

 23467 GITA MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060300303 2045

 23470 J N Vidyavrat Shikshan Sansthan Raison Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060311202 2046

 23471 KUMAR MODEL SCHOOL Middle Nilokheri06060312605 2047

 7021 LSSD Girls Sr. Sec. School Nilokheri Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060300305 2048
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 23477 PARSURAM SSS  NIGHDU Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060312606 2049

 23489 S S M Senior Secondary School Bhaini Khurd Karnal Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060307902 2050

 23484 SDSSS RAIPUR RORAN Senior Secondary Nilokheri06060306603 2051

 28724 Small Wonder Pre School Primary Nilokheri06060300318 2052

 28584 Universal Kids Care Primary Nilokheri06060310421 2053

 23493 A S PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRASS Middle Nissing At Chirao06060205704 2054

 23494 ADARSH NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNDLA Middle Nissing At Chirao06060204808 2055

 23496 AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSA High Nissing At Chirao06060204604 2056

 23497 ARYA SHIKSHA NIKETAN BUDANPUR ABAD Senior Secondary Nissing At Chirao06060204002 2057

 23501 BHARGAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NISSING Middle Nissing At Chirao06060200324 2058

 23503 D.S. MIDDLE SCHOOL, JANI Middle Nissing At Chirao06060204403 2059

 23516 GURUNANAK PUB. SCHOOL NISSING Primary Nissing At Chirao06060200312 2060

 23518 HINDU MODERN SCH. AGOND Primary Nissing At Chirao06060200706 2061

 23519 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL SAMBHLI High Nissing At Chirao06060202206 2062

 23529 NISSING PUBLIC SCHOOL NISSING Middle Nissing At Chirao06060200317 2063

 29664 Open Air Public School Jundla Karnal Middle Nissing At Chirao06060204827 2064

 28473 Rishikul Public School Gullarpur Middle Nissing At Chirao06060203604 2065

 23534 SACH KARTAR PUB GONDER High Nissing At Chirao06060203807 2066

 26818 Sanskriti Modern School Senior Secondary Nissing At Chirao06060201604 2067

 23535 SANTAN VIDYA HIGH SCHOOL, SAMBHLI High Nissing At Chirao06060202205 2068

 31021 Saral Satya School Primary Nissing At Chirao06064100962 2069

 28660 Saraswati Model School Middle Nissing At Chirao06060204825 2070

 23536 SARSWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Nissing At Chirao06060205302 2071

 23539 SHIVALIK PUB SCHOOL, SHAHPUR Middle Nissing At Chirao06060201503 2072

 27542 Sun Rise Public School, Amupur (Karnal) Senior Secondary Nissing At Chirao06060205403 2073
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 28058 Dr Devguns Little Champs Convent School Babain 

Kuruksehtra

Middle Babain06040400723 2074

 30593 Arsh Gurukul Vidyapeeth Indri Road Ladwa Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Ladwa10000000839 2075

 23564 BDS MODEL SC. MUKARPUR High Ladwa06040508603 2076

 27921 Delhi Public School Ladwa Kurukshetra High Ladwa06040502035 2077

 30884 DSB INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ladwa06044100959 2078

 7029 Hindu High School Ladwa Kurukshetra High Ladwa06040502026 2079

 23567 JAI HIND HIGH SCHOOL GUDHA Senior Secondary Ladwa06040500505 2080

 29322 Little Angel's Convent School Hinori Road Ladwa 

Kurukshetra

Primary Ladwa06040502036 2081

 27645 Om Parkash Garg Memorial Public School Hinori Road Ladwa 

Kurukshetra

Senior Secondary Ladwa06040502010 2082

 23580 SUGNI DEVI PRY. SC. LADWA Primary Ladwa06040502019 2083

 23582 TAGORE HIGH SC. LADWA High Ladwa06040502020 2084

 23584 AGGARSAIN MADHYAMIK VIDHALAY Middle Pehowa06040205117 2085

 23585 AMAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL MOHANPUR High Pehowa06040205138 2086

 29768 Arbour Grove School Saina Saidan Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Pehowa06044100203 2087

 23586 B.P.R. SR. SEC. SCH. SANDHOLI Senior Secondary Pehowa06040206007 2088

 27208 Bhagwati Middle School Middle Pehowa06040207106 2089

 28501 Gem Public School Guldehra Senior Secondary Pehowa06040201903 2090

 30263 Headway World School Gangheri Pehowa Kurukshetra High Pehowa06040601103 2091

 23598 HIMALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL PEHOWA High Pehowa06040205140 2092

 23600 M. D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SHRINAGAR Senior Secondary Pehowa06040205143 2093

 23601 MAA SANTOSHI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Pehowa06040205125 2094

 23603 PHOOLA DEVI D.A.V.PUBLIC SCH. High Pehowa06040206106 2095

 27327 S.M. Public Senior Secondary School Lotni Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Pehowa06040601403 2096

 23607 SANT ISHAR SINGH ACADEMY PEHOWA Senior Secondary Pehowa06040205142 2097

 27096 Shanti Public School Thana Middle Pehowa06040207107 2098

 27518 Deepak Sr. Sec. School, Baripur Shahabad (KKR) Senior Secondary Shahabad06040100803 2099

 23625 GEETA VIDYA MANDER Middle Shahabad06040104605 2100

 23626 GITA VIDYA MANDIR High Shahabad06040107317 2101

 23627 GURU NANAK VIDYA BHAWAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, 

ISMAILABAD(KURUKSHETRA)

Senior Secondary Shahabad06040603811 2102

 23629 GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL LANDI High Shahabad06040105203 2103
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 7033 Khanewal Khalsa Sr. Sec. School Shahbad Markanda 

Kurukshetra

Senior Secondary Shahabad06040107312 2104

 30839 Laurels International School Middle Shahabad06044100937 2105

 29567 Laurels School Shahabad Markanda Kurukshetra Middle Shahabad06060102540 2106

 26863 Maharishi Vyas Vidya Mandir Middle Shahabad06040603812 2107

 23634 MANISH PAPNEJA PB SCHOOL Senior Secondary Shahabad06040603815 2108

 30858 Mind Tree School Middle Shahabad6044100859 2109

 26664 Radha Krishan Public School Vill Thol Dist Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Shahabad06040602709 2110

 23640 SAS MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SHOOL HABANA Senior Secondary Shahabad06040103103 2111

 23644 SHIVA JANTA MIDDLE SC. JHANSA Primary Shahabad06040603603 2112

 23645 SHREE KRISHNA VIDYA MANDIR Senior Secondary Shahabad06040110403 2113

 30465 Shri Ram International Gurukul Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Shahabad06044100627 2114

 30594 Shruti Vijnan Acharyakulam Gurukul Vidyapeeth Chhapra, 

Shabad Markanda Kurukshetra

Senior Secondary Shahabad10000000840 2115

 23653 VIVEKANAND SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Shahabad06040602706 2116

 23655 AKHIL BHARTIA VIDYA MANDIR, KKR Middle Thanesar06040311127 2117

 28508 Angel Play Way School Primary Thanesar06040311193 2118

 23657 B R INTERNATIONAL PUB. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311132 2119

 28511 Bal Bhawan Public School Primary Thanesar06040311310 2120

 23661 BAL VIKAS VIDYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Thanesar06040311125 2121

 23708 DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL KKR Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311118 2122

 28535 Dhanna Bhagat Public School Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311198 2123

 23673 GITA NIKETAN AWASIA VIDHYALA KKR Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311124 2124

 30359 Green Field Public School Salpani Khurd Kurukshetra Middle Thanesar06044100532 2125

 23674 GREENFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL, KKR Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311162 2126

 26947 Guru Gobind Nath Vidya Mandir Middle Thanesar06040311188 2127

 23677 GURUKUL SSS KURUKSHETRA Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311157 2128

 23678 H.C.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MATHANA Senior Secondary Thanesar06040307608 2129

 29358 Ishani Child Care Convent School Behind SBI Bank Colony 

Kurukshetra

Primary Thanesar06040311199 2130

 27564 Jagat Guru Brahma Nand Vidya Niketan, Chanarthal Road, 

KKR

Middle Thanesar06040302202 2131

 27113 K D Convent School Middle Thanesar06040300605 2132

 23686 KARAM BHUMI VIDYA MANDIR Middle Thanesar06040311181 2133

 23688 KESRI DEVI LOHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040315903 2134
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 30958 KIDS DPS SCHOOL Primary Thanesar11111111250 2135

 28521 Kite International Public School Senior Secondary Thanesar06040303705 2136

 27616 Kurukshetra Model Public School Kurukshetra Middle Thanesar06040311167 2137

 27706 Little Angel Model School Kurukshetra Middle Thanesar06040311179 2138

 27273 Maharaja Aggarsain Senior Public School Middle Thanesar06040302504 2139

 27274 Maharaja Aggarsain Senior Secondary School Middle Thanesar06040311194 2140

 23692 MAHARANA PARTAP PUB SCHOOL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311303 2141

 28533 Maharishi Dayanand School Primary Thanesar06040311196 2142

 30343 Matribhumi Shiksha Mandi Fathupur Kurukshetra Middle Thanesar06044100260 2143

 23703 NAVYUG SR. SEC. SCHOOL KKR Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311122 2144

 23706 NIVEDITA PUBLIC SCHOOL,KKR Middle Thanesar06040311171 2145

 23709 POOJA MODERN SCHOOL PIPLI Senior Secondary Thanesar06040308406 2146

 23711 PRINCE SHIKSHA NIKETAN PIPLI Middle Thanesar06040311180 2147

 23714 S D VIDYA MANDIR MASANA Middle Thanesar06040315003 2148

 28529 S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311902 2149

 27335 S.K.S. International Gurukul Kirmach (Kurukshetra) Middle Thanesar06040306710 2150

 23718 SAARTHAK BADHIR SCHOOL, SUNERPUR Middle Thanesar06040311158 2151

 23722 SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Thanesar06040311309 2152

 30232 Saraswti Vidya Mandir Convent School Kuruksheta Middle Thanesar06040311195 2153

 27859 Savitri Bai Sr Sec School Babain Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Thanesar06040400719 2154

 31011 Shiv Shakti Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School Middle Thanesar11111111316 2155

 30592 Shri Jai Ram Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Thanesar10000000838 2156

 7027 SMB Gita Sr. Sec. School Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311115 2157

 23729 SOM CONVENT GURUKUL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040303704 2158

 27820 St Thomus Convent School Kurukshetra Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311903 2159

 23730 ST. PAUL SCHOOL KKR Middle Thanesar06040311139 2160

 23734 TERI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARNA Senior Secondary Thanesar06040301308 2161

 23735 THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL Senior Secondary Thanesar06040311184 2162

 23739 VIDYAVRAT SEN SEC SCHOOL,GHARADSI Senior Secondary Thanesar06040301306 2163
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 23747 AISHLY PUBLIC SCHOOL ATELI Senior Secondary Ateli06160100307 2164

 23749 B.R. PUBLIC SCHOOL MIRZAPUR BACHHOD Senior Secondary Ateli06160100408 2165

 23750 BABA KHETA NATH PRY. SCH. RAJPURA Primary Ateli06160103603 2166

 23760 HAPPY HARMONY H/S KUTBAPUR High Ateli06160108102 2167

 23764 M.D. VIDYA NIKETAN H/S DUBLANA High Ateli06160800704 2168

 23769 NAVEEN HIGH SCHOOL TIGRA High Ateli06160104405 2169

 23779 S.R.HIGH SCHOOL BARKODA High Ateli06160108002 2170

 23780 S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL ,NEERPUR Senior Secondary Ateli06160103405 2171

 23786 SHIVAM PUB SCHOOL Primary Ateli06160108208 2172

 23790 SUDESH BAL MANDIR  KANTI Primary Ateli06160102305 2173

 23795 VIJAY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEERPUR High Ateli06160108802 2174

 23800 B R D MIDDLE SCHOOL D/AHIR Middle Kanina06160800506 2175

 29935 CVS International School Kakrala Mahendergarh High Kanina06164100308 2176

 23808 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SIGRI Senior Secondary Kanina06160706504 2177

 23809 DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL SSS BEWAL Senior Secondary Kanina06160703703 2178

 23810 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UNHANI Senior Secondary Kanina06160702305 2179

 23811 F. F. S. L. M. SSS MORI Senior Secondary Kanina06160700603 2180

 23813 G.L. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KANINA Senior Secondary Kanina06160702013 2181

 23814 G.R. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KANINA Senior Secondary Kanina06160702022 2182

 23815 GALAXY SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAWANIA Senior Secondary Kanina06160705206 2183

 30944 Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh Senior Secondary Kanina11111111243 2184

 23819 HERITAGE PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL MOHANPUR Senior Secondary Kanina06160707003 2185

 23820 HINDU ADRASH P S CHHITROLI Primary Kanina06160704205 2186

 23821 HINDU PUBLIC SSS POTA Senior Secondary Kanina06160703103 2187

 23822 INDIANA SSS BHOJAWAS Senior Secondary Kanina06160704705 2188

 23824 INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, DONGRA AHIR Senior Secondary Kanina06160800507 2189

 23827 M.D. Saraswati Sr. Sec. School, Bewal (Mahendergarh) Senior Secondary Kanina06160703704 2190

 23832 PARADISE INTERNATIONAL SR. SEC. SCH. MUNDIA KHERA Senior Secondary Kanina06160801807 2191

 29614 RKY International School Kotia Mohindergarh Senior Secondary Kanina06160702023 2192

 28293 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Kanina06160702605 2193

 26458 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Baghot Mahendergarh High Kanina06160703208 2194
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 27652 Satya Bharti School Gomla Mahendergarh Primary Kanina06160700903 2195

 23845 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KHAIRANA (A) Primary Kanina06160703904 2196

 27655 Satya Bharti School Mohanpur Mahendergarh Primary Kanina06160707004 2197

 23848 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL,  TALWANA (A) Primary Kanina06160703405 2198

 30850 Shri Gurukul School Primary Kanina06164100960 2199

 30570 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Kanina Mahendergarh Middle Kanina06164100727 2200

 26816 B L Shiksha Niketan Senior Secondary School Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160309007 2201

 23862 B.M.D. HIGH SCH. M/GARH High Mahendragarh06160312103 2202

 30595 Baba Jai Ram Dass Gyan Bhumi Rajiv Dixit Gurukul Pali 

Mahendergarh

Senior Secondary Mahendragarh10000000841 2203

 30027 D A V Police Public School Mahender Garh Middle Mahendragarh06164100256 2204

 27701 Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh Middle Mahendragarh06160801204 2205

 28280 Guru Dronacharya Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160305303 2206

 23871 HEG SR. SEC. SCH. M.GARH Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160306904 2207

 23873 HINDU HIGH SCHOOL M/GARH High Mahendragarh06160306911 2208

 23874 KAPIL VIDHY MANDIR SR.SEC. SCHOOL M.GARH Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160306902 2209

 23875 L R K MIDDLE SCH. M/GARH Middle Mahendragarh06160306923 2210

 23876 M D H/SCH SATNALI Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160901710 2211

 30995 O P S International School Middle Mahendragarh11111111298 2212

 26821 R D Greenfields Public School Middle Mahendragarh06160314001 2213

 23888 RAO JAIRAM SR. SEC. SCH. BERI Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160301303 2214

 23890 S S NIKETAN H/S SATNALI High Mahendragarh06160901709 2215

 23894 SARASWATI H/S NANGAL SIROHI High Mahendragarh06160308205 2216

 30448 Shanti Prastha Guardian International Academia School 

Mahendergarh

Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06164100595 2217

 23904 YADUVANSHI SHI NIKE SCH. M.GARH Senior Secondary Mahendragarh06160306910 2218

 23908 BAL BHARTI HS NANGAL CHOUDHARY High Nangal Choudhary06160505112 2219

 23912 BSN MS KOJINDA Middle Nangal Choudhary06160503805 2220

 29490 Sainik Public School Nangal Chaudhary Mahendergarh Middle Nangal Choudhary06160505113 2221

 23940 YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN THANWAS Senior Secondary Nangal Choudhary06160507507 2222

 23942 ABM SCHOOL KULTAJPUR High Narnaul06160404704 2223

 23944 ABM SSS RAMBASS Senior Secondary Narnaul06161002603 2224

 26708 Adarsh Public Middle School Mohindergarh Middle Narnaul06160406254 2225
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 26447 Chanakya Public School Baproli District Mahendergarh Middle Narnaul06160400503 2226

 28295 Guru Gobind Singh Sr Sec School Narnaul Senior Secondary Narnaul06160406224 2227

 23973 INDIAN NOBLE M/S NNL Middle Narnaul06160406219 2228

 30689 M. R. Public School, Tajpur Senior Secondary Narnaul06164100712 2229

 30673 M.R. Public School Dohar Khurd Narnaul Primary Narnaul06164100843 2230

 23993 ROSE VILLA H/S NNL High Narnaul06160406226 2231

 7038 Saini Sr. Sec. School Narnaul Mohindergarh Senior Secondary Narnaul10000007038 2232

 24001 SHANTI NIKETAN MIDDLE SCHOOL NARNAUL Middle Narnaul06160406251 2233

 24002 SHRI KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL High Narnaul06160406904 2234

 24008 SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Narnaul06160406213 2235

 24009 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS Senior Secondary Narnaul06160404903 2236

 26463 Tagore Vidhya Bhavan Middle School Hudina Mahendergarh Middle Narnaul06160801106 2237

 24014 YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN Senior Secondary Narnaul06160406505 2238
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 30776 ABDUL REHMAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111123 2239

 30818 CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL MARORA Middle11111111154 2240

 30904 HIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL JAISINGPUR Primary11111111203 2241

 30886 SHRI KRISHANA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111188 2242

 30469 Ahmed Memorial Public School Kolgaon Nuh Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06204100631 2243

 27179 Ansar Public School Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06200204808 2244

 30984 Apex Model School Middle Ferozepur Jhirka11111111281 2245

 24019 AZMAT.K.M.HIGH SCHOOL A.TIGRA High Ferozepur Jhirka06200204703 2246

 30923 Chahat Public School Alipur Tigra Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06204100974 2247

 30468 Chsma A Gosiaa Middle School Dhana Nuh High Ferozepur Jhirka06204100630 2248

 27571 Islam Public School Bhakroji (Mewat) Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200201003 2249

 30864 Jhirka Velley School High Ferozepur Jhirka0 2250

 24028 MOHAMMADIYA HIGH SCHOOL SAKRAS High Ferozepur Jhirka06200204806 2251

 27465 Nav Jeevan Vidya Mandir Ferozepur Jhirka (Mewat) Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200203231 2252

 24030 NAWAB SHAMSHUDDIN MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06200208403 2253

 28713 P D Public School Ferozepur Jhirka Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06200203233 2254

 27492 Saini Modern School, Ward No.9, F.P. Jhirka, Mewat Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06200203232 2255

 30428 Shariqah Public School Ferozepur Jhirka Nuh Senior Secondary Ferozepur Jhirka06204100576 2256

 24034 SMS SAKRAS Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200204804 2257

 27176 The Global School Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200209502 2258

 27181 Usmania Modern School Middle Ferozepur Jhirka06200200203 2259

 24037 A.N.M.S. IMAMNAGAR Middle Nagina06200404603 2260

 29052 FALAH-E-INSANIYAT PUBLIC SCHOOL NUH MEWAT Senior Secondary Nagina06200403905 2261

 26468 Jamia Subhaniya Middle School Bara Rithat Mewat Middle Nagina06200400705 2262

 24043 KARIMIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL BADARPUR Middle Nagina06200402403 2263

 24044 MERAZ M. SCHOOL KHAN PUR GHA Middle Nagina06200403203 2264

 24047 SAINI SHIKSHA NIKETAN, KARHERA (MEWAT) Senior Secondary Nagina06200405303 2265

 24048 TASLEEMA G.M. SCHOOL DHADOLA Middle Nagina06200407402 2266

 24050 ACME INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ATTA Senior Secondary Nuh06200500303 2267

 24051 ADARSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UJINA Senior Secondary Nuh06200505607 2268

 26924 Al Hasan School High Nuh06200511706 2269
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 26730 AL HIDAYA MODEL SCHOOL MEWAT Middle Nuh06200503404 2270

 27578 Anantam School Sangeil Campus Nuh Mewat Senior Secondary Nuh06200506005 2271

 29564 APJ Public School Kherla Punhana Nuh Mewat Middle Nuh06204100902 2272

 24056 COUNTRY GRAMMAR SCHOOL NUH Middle Nuh06200508422 2273

 24058 GREEN FIELD HIGH SCHOOL High Nuh06200508414 2274

 29808 H R K Public School Firojpur Namak Nuh Middle Nuh06204100197 2275

 24061 HAJI BAXI MEMORIALSENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nuh06200510403 2276

 24062 HIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAINSI Senior Secondary Nuh06200509604 2277

 30896 IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL RITHORA Middle Nuh06204101009 2278

 26713 J K International School Jaisingpur Mewat Middle Nuh06200507405 2279

 24065 KALYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, UJINA Senior Secondary Nuh06200505606 2280

 29313 KARTAR SINGH MIDDLE SCHOOL NUH Middle Nuh06200508428 2281

 27231 Malab Public School Middle Nuh06200503405 2282

 24067 MANUU MODEL SCHOOL NUH Middle Nuh06200508420 2283

 24068 MARIA MANZIL SCHOOL Middle Nuh06200508412 2284

 24069 MD PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Nuh06200508604 2285

 24070 MEWAT PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nuh06200508408 2286

 27268 Modern Mother's Pride School Nuh Mewat Middle Nuh06200508424 2287

 29831 MS School Nuh Middle Nuh06200504305 2288

 27436 National Middle School Nuh Middle Nuh06200508429 2289

 29929 New Horizon School Bai Nuh Senior Secondary Nuh06204100198 2290

 30670 Prayas International School Nuh Middle Nuh06204100809 2291

 26880 R K A INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL Primary Nuh06200501705 2292

 24075 ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Nuh06200509004 2293

 24076 S. GURMUKH SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL High Nuh06200508409 2294

 24077 SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL High Nuh06200501604 2295

 26714 Shine Star Public School Rithal Mewat Middle Nuh06200400706 2296

 24079 SHRADHANAND PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nuh06200506904 2297

 29206 SHRI KRISHANA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nuh06200505610 2298

 29261 St Stephens International School Kira Senior Secondary Nuh06200507002 2299

 30313 Sunrise Public School Bhogipur Nuh Middle Nuh06200605603 2300
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 24082 YADAV MIDDLE SCHOOL UDAKA Middle Nuh06200500203 2301

 7041 Yasin Khan Meo Sr. Sec. School Nuh Mewat Senior Secondary Nuh06200508413 2302

 30693 A.P.S. SCHOOL SIHRI SINGALHERI Senior Secondary Punhana06204100865 2303

 30683 A.P.S. World School Khori Middle Punhana06204100860 2304

 29501 Aditiya Abuzar Public School Kappor Bass Road Pnangwan 

Mewat

Middle Punhana06200106119 2305

 24084 AL BASAR HIGH SCHOOL Middle Punhana06200105904 2306

 30457 Al Moina Public School Lohinga Kalan Punhana Nuh Middle Punhana06204100611 2307

 27764 AMU Public School Bichhore Mewat Senior Secondary Punhana06200107907 2308

 24085 ANUPAM MIDDLE SCHOOL PUNHANA Middle Punhana06200100117 2309

 29823 Baba Dev Khan Memorial School Nuh Senior Secondary Punhana06204100168 2310

 30539 Haji Budh Singh Memorial Public School Ferojpur MEO Nuh Middle Punhana06204100707 2311

 24091 I.K.M. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PINANGWAN, NUH 

(MEWAT)

Senior Secondary Punhana06200106109 2312

 30550 Jamia Modern Public School Bichhor Nuh Middle Punhana06204100718 2313

 29510 Maharaja Agrasain Public School Punhana Nuh Mewat Middle Punhana06200100123 2314

 24097 MEWAT ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEWAT Senior Secondary Punhana06200106115 2315

 30672 Royal Public School Jamalgarh Punhana Middle Punhana06204100834 2316

 30552 S. K. M. Public School Luhinga Nuh Mewat Middle Punhana06204100701 2317

 24102 SAMAR MODERN HIGH SCHOOL High Punhana06200105905 2318

 26670 Shahid Khan High School Mewat High Punhana06200100210 2319

 30702 The Vision World School Siroli Middle Punhana06204100866 2320

 24107 UTOPIAN SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Punhana06200100118 2321

 24110 DEEPALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GHUSBETHI Senior Secondary Taoru06200607302 2322

 24114 GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL BISSAR AKBERPUR High Taoru06200606405 2323

 24121 K.L.V. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RATHIWAS Senior Secondary Taoru06200600704 2324

 24122 LIPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL KHORI KALAN Senior Secondary Taoru06200601206 2325

 24125 MODERN HIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHORI KALAN 

TAURU NUH

Senior Secondary Taoru06200601205 2326

 24132 ROYAL HIGH SCHOOL CHHARORA High Taoru06200601703 2327

 24136 SARVODYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL DHIDHARA Senior Secondary Taoru06200602504 2328

 24138 TABSSUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEWAT Senior Secondary Taoru06200607701 2329

 30618 The Apex School Khori Kalan Nuh Middle Taoru06204100753 2330
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 31022 PRAHLAD GURUKULAM SCHOOL Middle11111111326 2331

 31012 VEDA INFINITY SCHOOL Senior Secondary11111111317 2332

 30606 Arya Kanya Gurukul Trust, Hassanpur Palwal Senior Secondary Hassanpur10000000852 2333

 24143 ARYA VIDYA NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL PINGORE Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210204202 2334

 24144 ASHA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL RAIDASKA Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210204604 2335

 24148 BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL GULAWAD Primary Hassanpur06210202603 2336

 30294 DSS Public School Bharatgarh Palwal Middle Hassanpur06211415301 2337

 24156 G S PUBLIC LEEKHI Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210201004 2338

 27938 Ganga Sahay High School Jatoli Palwal Middle Hassanpur06210200504 2339

 24157 GYAN SHIKSHA PUB KHAMBI Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210201407 2340

 24159 J V M PUBLIC SCHOOL LEEKHI Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210201008 2341

 24160 JAI BHARAT PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHIPUR Middle Hassanpur06210200602 2342

 24164 JVM SE.SEC. SCHOOL HASSANPUR Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210200113 2343

 24165 JYOTI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMGARH Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210205504 2344

 24167 K M PUBLIC SCHOOL BHAWANA Middle Hassanpur06210205002 2345

 24166 MODERN K C M PUBLIC SCHOOL HASSANPUR Middle Hassanpur06210200116 2346

 24173 N.R. VIDYA NIKETAN KUSHAK Middle Hassanpur06210203907 2347

 24189 SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL PINGOR Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210204203 2348

 26901 Sita Ram Public Middle School Middle Hassanpur06210205507 2349

 24191 SRS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL RAMGARH Senior Secondary Hassanpur06210205506 2350

 24192 TAGORE BAL MANDIR HASSANPUR High Hassanpur06210200106 2351

 24195 VIJAY PUBLIC SCHOOL LEEKHI Middle Hassanpur06210201007 2352

 26490 Adarsh Vidhya Niketan Public School Hathin Palwal High Hathin06210300213 2353

 24199 AKASH PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL BHANGURI Middle Hathin06210303903 2354

 27148 Al Ameen Public School Middle Hathin06210301203 2355

 27147 Al Huda Public School Middle Hathin06210300309 2356

 24200 AMAR JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL ANDHOP Middle Hathin06210302303 2357

 24205 BAL VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAIKA Middle Hathin06210302403 2358

 26999 Dhruv Vidya Middle School Middle Hathin06210307204 2359

 24207 G.D. Convent Sr. Sec. School, Nangal Jat (Palwal) Senior Secondary Hathin06210302106 2360

 24208 GYAN SAGAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDKOLA Senior Secondary Hathin06210300708 2361
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 24209 H.S. MIDDLE SCHOOL GEHLAB Middle Hathin06210300605 2362

 24212 IDEAL MEWAT PUBLIC SCHOOL CHHAINSA Middle Hathin06210300802 2363

 30346 J S R Convent School Aluka Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06210263671 2364

 27056 K C M World School Senior Secondary Hathin06210307302 2365

 24215 K.P.S. RIBER Middle Hathin06210307003 2366

 24216 KANHA PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHIN High Hathin06210300108 2367

 26473 Khuda Bakshya Modern Public School Dhiranki Palwal Middle Hathin06210303103 2368

 27767 MDP School Raniyala Khurd Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06210301506 2369

 29978 Mewat Adarsh Public School Hathin Faridabad Middle Hathin06214100396 2370

 30328 Mewat Crescent Academy Public School Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06211364115 2371

 24223 MEWAT VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL KOT Middle Hathin06210301605 2372

 30329 National Public School Ransika Palwal Middle Hathin06211334154 2373

 29443 Oxford Convent School Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06210300218 2374

 26461 Rehmaniya Public School Malai Palwal Middle Hathin06210300409 2375

 24231 S.L. ADARSH MEMORIALPUBLIC SCHOOL KONDAL Primary Hathin06210300505 2376

 24233 S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL PONDRI Senior Secondary Hathin06210309302 2377

 26975 Samaj Kalyan Shiksha Niketan Middle Hathin06210306507 2378

 30746 Sehrawat World School Hathin Senior Secondary Hathin06214100881 2379

 24240 SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHIN Middle Hathin06210300105 2380

 29171 Shree Vidya National School Aluka Palwal Middle Hathin06210304802 2381

 29965 Shri Ram Public School Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06214100394 2382

 24243 ST. PAUL CONVENT SCHOOL HATHIN Middle Hathin06210300207 2383

 30335 Star Public School Pawser Palwal Middle Hathin06211434514 2384

 27547 Swami Sarvanand Public School Hathin Palwal Middle Hathin06210300214 2385

 24247 TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN HATHIN High Hathin06210300208 2386

 28999 Tularam Memorial Public School Ferozepur Rajput Palwal Middle Hathin06210301803 2387

 30703 V D Global School Gharrot Primary Hathin06214100868 2388

 27069 Vidya Mandir Public School Puthli Primary Hathin06210302003 2389

 24248 YADAV ACADEMY SR.SEC SCHOOL HATHIN Senior Secondary Hathin06210300210 2390

 24250 ADARSH V.M. SR.SEC. SCHOOL BHULWANA Senior Secondary Hodal06211700905 2391

 24251 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT Senior Secondary Hodal06211701209 2392
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 24252 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR KHIRBI Middle Hodal06211702103 2393

 29791 Adharsh Vidhya Mandir School Aurangabad Hodal Palwal Middle Hodal06211012495 2394

 24255 ADRASH VIDHYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL GODHOTA High Hodal06211701704 2395

 27466 Al-Islamiya Public School Middle Hodal06211703805 2396

 30980 ALPHA MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL AURANGABAD High Hodal06214101001 2397

 30326 Alpha Modern Public School Aurangabad Palwal Middle Hodal06211364514 2398

 24259 AMAR GYAN VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT High Hodal06211701206 2399

 24261 ARMY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD High Hodal06211700209 2400

 24263 ARYA SHIKSHA NIKETAN BAMNIKHERA High Hodal06211700306 2401

 24270 BHARAT SHIKSHA NIKETAN HODAL High Hodal06211705037 2402

 30481 Ch Bhajan Lal Memorial Global Dakora Palwal Middle Hodal06214100641 2403

 29170 D A V Police Public School Behrola Palwal High Hodal06211700319 2404

 24275 DEEPSHIKHA MIDDLE SCHOOL AURANGABAD Middle Hodal06211700213 2405

 24276 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BAMNIKHERA Senior Secondary Hodal06211700308 2406

 24277 G.D.V.M.HIGH SCHOOL SIHA Senior Secondary Hodal06211703503 2407

 28917 Gayatri Vidya Mandir Rundhi High Hodal06211703404 2408

 24278 GULAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD Senior Secondary Hodal06211700216 2409

 24281 H.G. MEMO. PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL Senior Secondary Hodal06211705048 2410

 24282 HARI VIDHYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL PHULWARI High Hodal06211701405 2411

 30400 HGM Gurukulam Public Senior Secondary School Hodal 

Palwal

Senior Secondary Hodal06214100558 2412

 27489 J.D.B. Public High School Hodal High Hodal06211705064 2413

 24287 JAMIA CONVENT PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL SARAI Middle Hodal06211703606 2414

 30145 Jeevan Jyoti International School Hodal High Hodal06214100457 2415

 29784 JSM Public School Khlrbi Palwal Middle Hodal06211013200 2416

 27376 Jyoti Public School Behrola Middle Hodal06211704703 2417

 24290 K.L.M. Senior Secondary School Siha Palwal Senior Secondary Hodal06211703504 2418

 24293 KISHORA VIDYA MANDIR BAMNIKHERA Senior Secondary Hodal06211700305 2419

 24294 L.D.B. PUBLIC PRY. SCHOOL HODAL Primary Hodal06211705053 2420

 24295 LALA HUKAM CHAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL HODAL High Hodal06211705054 2421

 24296 LORD BUDHHA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL HODAL High Hodal06211705052 2422

 24297 LORD KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAKA Middle Hodal06211700702 2423
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 24300 M.P. MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SELOTHI Middle Hodal06211704105 2424

 24303 MAHAVIR VIDHYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BAMNIKHERA Senior Secondary Hodal06211700315 2425

 28810 Manav Public School Aurangabad Middle Hodal06211700224 2426

 29335 Modern DCM Convent School Bamni Khera Palwal High Hodal06211700320 2427

 24305 MODERN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD High Hodal06211700217 2428

 24307 MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

AURANGABAD

Senior Secondary Hodal06211700219 2429

 24308 MODISH PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL NUH ROAD SONDHAD Senior Secondary Hodal06211704010 2430

 29893 Mount ERA Public School Middle Hodal06214100463 2431

 24309 N.C.M. HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD High Hodal06211700215 2432

 24311 NEW D P S DEEGHOT PALWAL Senior Secondary Hodal06211701212 2433

 26976 P D M Convent School Middle Hodal06211703205 2434

 27004 R D S Memorial Public High School High Hodal06211703206 2435

 24315 R.K.CONVENT SCHOOL BANCHARI Middle Hodal06211700813 2436

 24319 R.S.VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT Primary Hodal06211701207 2437

 29070 RAMANUJAN PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL Senior Secondary Hodal06211702603 2438

 29406 S P Public School Hodal Middle Hodal06211705068 2439

 24324 S.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL SELOTHI Middle Hodal06211704106 2440

 24326 S.S.S.N.SCHOOL MARROLI Primary Hodal06211702704 2441

 24330 SANATAN DHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL BHULWANA High Hodal06211700906 2442

 24333 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DEEGHOT Middle Hodal06211701210 2443

 24342 SHREE KRISHANA VIDHYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL 

HODAL

Middle Hodal06211705050 2444

 30966 Shri Bhagwan Singh Public School Primary Hodal11111111262 2445

 24349 TAKSHILA MIDDLE SCHOOL HODAL Middle Hodal06211705039 2446

 24354 VIDYA ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL KARMAN Senior Secondary Hodal06211702205 2447

 24356 VISHAV BHARTI  PRY PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL Primary Hodal06211705051 2448

 24357 YOGANTER PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BHIDUKI High Hodal06211700607 2449

 24361 ADARSH PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ALHAPUR High Palwal06211800205 2450

 24364 AKASHDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA Primary Palwal06211803406 2451

 26969 Ambay International School Middle Palwal06211006402 2452

 27438 Ambay International School Middle Palwal06211012367 2453

 24367 ARYA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ASAWATA High Palwal06211010205 2454
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 24369 ARYA VAIDIK PUBLIC SCHOOL SEKHPURA Middle Palwal06211012355 2455

 24370 ARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL GHORI High Palwal06211009211 2456

 24371 AVON BRIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012334 2457

 30339 B S M Public School Kondal Palwal Middle Palwal06211435341 2458

 24376 B.N. MODEL SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012631 2459

 30285 Bal Bharti Convent School Palwal Middle Palwal06211077641 2460

 24382 BHARAT  CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL MILKGANI Senior Secondary Palwal06211008802 2461

 27462 Bhardwaz Education Society Middle Palwal06211801206 2462

 24383 BHARTIYA VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL JANOULI High Palwal06211802206 2463

 24387 CH. HEERA LAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHHAJJUNAGAR Senior Secondary Palwal06211010803 2464

 29849 Chaitnay Public School Ghughera Palwal Middle Palwal06191702017 2465

 24390 CHAVVERY  PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211001204 2466

 24391 CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA Middle Palwal06211803407 2467

 27329 Children Public School Primary Palwal06211012377 2468

 30332 City Montessori Public School Palwal Middle Palwal06210206254 2469

 24394 D.P. HIGH SCHOOL DHATIR Primary Palwal06211005808 2470

 24395 D.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHAN NAGAR PALWAL Primary Palwal06211012350 2471

 26476 Deepak Public School Adarsh Colony Palwal Primary Palwal06211012368 2472

 30010 Delhi Public School Middle Palwal06214100397 2473

 30976 Dev Dayanand Vidyalaya High Palwal11111111272 2474

 24403 FRIENDS PUBLIC SCHOOL ASAWATI Middle Palwal06211800607 2475

 29631 G K M Public School Kakripur Palwal Primary Palwal06210300524 2476

 30295 Geeta Convent School Sehrala Palwal Middle Palwal06211487306 2477

 24412 GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH GADPURI High Palwal06211801702 2478

 28896 GVN Convent School Deeghot Palwal Middle Palwal06211701213 2479

 24413 GYANDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL REHRANA Middle Palwal06211009606 2480

 24414 GYANDEEP VIDYA MANDIR PALWAL High Palwal06211012636 2481

 28071 H M Public School Rehrana Palwal Middle Palwal06211009607 2482

 26968 Happy Child Public School Primary Palwal06211012375 2483

 24415 HARI RAM MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL MANDKOL High Palwal06211802904 2484

 24418 HEERA LAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MEESA Middle Palwal06211002607 2485
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 24422 J.C.B. SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012673 2486

 24424 J.L.M. HIGH SCHOOL KULENA High Palwal06211004003 2487

 26454 Jeevan Jyoti Global School Senior Secondary Palwal06211009503 2488

 24425 JEEVAN JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012653 2489

 26586 Jodha International School Balai Palwal High Palwal06211003403 2490

 24426 JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL ALAWALPUR Senior Secondary Palwal06211800305 2491

 24427 JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DUNDSA High Palwal06211801403 2492

 27452 K.S.Convent School Sector-2 Palwal Middle Palwal06211012380 2493

 24431 KARAN CONVENT SCHOOL JANOULI Primary Palwal06211802205 2494

 24432 KHILIYA MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL DUDHOLA Senior Secondary Palwal06211801107 2495

 24433 KUMAR SAIN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR 

PALWAL

Middle Palwal06211012351 2496

 27328 L.B. Public High School Samsabad Middle Palwal06211001012 2497

 24434 L.B.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR PALWAL Middle Palwal06211001010 2498

 31024 LITTLE GENIUS PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Palwal11111111328 2499

 26799 Lotus International Kids Paradise School Middle Palwal06211012372 2500

 24436 M L MEMORIAL SCHOOL DEVLI Middle Palwal06211801204 2501

 24437 M.D.HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012691 2502

 24441 MAA AMBIKA VIDYA MANDIR HASAPUR Senior Secondary Palwal06211003502 2503

 24439 MKG HIGH SCHOOL SAMSHABAD PALWAL High Palwal06211001009 2504

 28337 Modern Era Public School Bhatiya Colony Palwal Primary Palwal06211012395 2505

 29528 Modish Public School SRS City Sector Six Palwal Middle Palwal06211800208 2506

 24446 MOHAN VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012627 2507

 30371 Mother's Touch Convent School Palwal Middle Palwal06211101646 2508

 30136 Mount Litera Zee School Palwal High Palwal06214100462 2509

 24447 N.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL GHORI Senior Secondary Palwal06211009205 2510

 29305 Nanhe Kadam Public School Parkash Vihar Colony Palwal Primary Palwal06214100423 2511

 24448 NATIONAL HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL ALLIKA High Palwal06211011207 2512

 24455 NEW DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012329 2513

 24456 NIRMAL VIDYA NIKETAN SOLRA High Palwal06211002403 2514

 24457 NISHANT PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012352 2515

 24459 OM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012347 2516
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 24461 OXFORD CONVENT SCHOOL PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012687 2517

 29888 P L Public School Baghola Palwal Middle Palwal06210129242 2518

 29889 R L Public School Devli Palwal Middle Palwal06211423976 2519

 24463 R.K.M. PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIA COLONY PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012361 2520

 29336 Rai World School Selothi Palwal Middle Palwal06211704107 2521

 24465 RAMESH TEWATIA MODREN SCHOOL JATOLA Middle Palwal06211802303 2522

 30993 RD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Primary Palwal11111111294 2523

 24467 ROSE GARDEN PUB. SCHOOL PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012677 2524

 24468 ROYAL PUBLIC SHCOOL KUSLIPUR Middle Palwal06211009804 2525

 28249 S M Public School Bamnikhera Palwal Middle Palwal06211700318 2526

 30266 S R D Public School Palwal Middle Palwal06214001133 2527

 24470 S.D. AGGARWAL HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012688 2528

 24472 S.D.ARYA SCHOOL ALAWALPUR Primary Palwal06211800312 2529

 24473 S.N.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012695 2530

 27585 Saini Public High School Palwal High Palwal06211012381 2531

 24477 SANSKAR BHARTI PUB. SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON) Middle Palwal06211801503 2532

 24478 SANSKAR BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJPURA Middle Palwal06211008104 2533

 30341 Sanskar Valley Academy Palwal Middle Palwal06191253977 2534

 24480 SANT GYANESHWAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012665 2535

 26538 Saraswati Vidya Niketan Senior Secondary School Janouli 

Palwal

Senior Secondary Palwal06211802207 2536

 24484 SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KATESRA High Palwal06211802604 2537

 28798 Shaheed Bhagat Singh Public School Chandhat Palwal Senior Secondary Palwal06211002709 2538

 24488 SHARDA CONVENT SCHOOL PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012678 2539

 24489 SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDHUT High Palwal06211002706 2540

 24490 SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHIV COLONY PALWAL Middle Palwal06211012348 2541

 24491 SHIV VIDYA NIKETAN KULENA High Palwal06211004004 2542

 24492 SHIVAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL Primary Palwal06211012330 2543

 27070 Shree Vashisth Public School Middle Palwal06211800805 2544

 30506 Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School 

Palwal

Senior Secondary Palwal06214100664 2545

 30615 Shrimad Dayanand Gurukul Vidyapeeth Gadpuri Palwal Senior Secondary Palwal10000000861 2546

 24494 SIDDHARTH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ASAWTA RODE 

PALWAL

Senior Secondary Palwal06211012363 2547
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 24495 SIKSHA BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL BHOLDA Middle Palwal06211001902 2548

 24496 SINGH' S J M D INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AMARPUR Senior Secondary Palwal06211800405 2549

 27262 ST. Merry Convent School Middle Palwal06211012371 2550

 24501 SUNDER SINGH MIDDLE SCHOOL RONIJA Middle Palwal06211010306 2551

 29666 Sunrise Convent School Aurangabad Middle Palwal06211701324 2552

 24503 SURAJMAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON) High Palwal06211801504 2553

 24509 TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211012629 2554

 24510 TAKSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-2 PALWAL High Palwal06211012337 2555

 30950 TAPOBHOOMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Palwal11111111231 2556

 28821 The Blossom Convent School High Palwal06211009807 2557

 29064 The Millenium School Senior Secondary Palwal06211802705 2558

 24511 THE MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BAGPUR Senior Secondary Palwal06211002304 2559

 30634 Tulsi Niketan High School Ghori Palwal Middle Palwal06214100784 2560

 24513 VANDANA VIDYA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL High Palwal06211001011 2561

 24515 VASHISHTA VIDYA NIKETAN PALWAL High Palwal06211012634 2562

 29204 Ved Public School Sehrala Palwal Primary Palwal06211009867 2563

 24516 VIDYA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMSABAD High Palwal06211001004 2564

 30317 Vidyarthee Shiksha Sanskar Public School Palwal Middle Palwal06211487315 2565

 29084 WISDOM VALLEY GLOBAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Palwal06211012397 2566

 30997 YMCA Public School Middle Palwal11111111300 2567
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 30826 Dass & Brown Experiential Learning School High11111111160 2568

 28292 BALLISTICS VIDYALAYA Ramgarh Senior Secondary Barwala [Panchkula]06010200108 2569

 26474 Blue Pearls Convent School Panchkula Middle Barwala [Panchkula]06010115501 2570

 24522 DURGA PABLIC SCHOOL BARWALA Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010204716 2571

 24525 HARYANA MIDDLE SCHOOL BARWALA Middle Barwala [Panchkula]06010204715 2572

 24527 KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JALAULI Middle Barwala [Panchkula]06010201204 2573

 28322 Kendriya Vidyalaya GC CRPF Pinjore Senior Secondary Barwala [Panchkula]06010105335 2574

 28289 Tiny Turners School Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010204718 2575

 24534 YCM PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH Primary Barwala [Panchkula]06010200105 2576

 24535 AASTHA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010101605 2577

 29375 Alpine International School Naggal Ruttal Kalka Senior Secondary Pinjore06010107703 2578

 24540 AMAR JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010114302 2579

 26700 Andale High School Panchkula High Pinjore06010115701 2580

 24542 ANGEL MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010105331 2581

 28064 Army Public School Chandimandir Senior Secondary Pinjore06010112604 2582

 24547 BHAI GURUDASS PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Pinjore06010108402 2583

 24553 BV HIGH SCHOOL PINJORE High Pinjore06010105333 2584

 30411 Chitkara International School Sector 28 Panchkula High Pinjore06014100540 2585

 24555 CHRIST MODEL SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010100160 2586

 30660 Delhi Global Senior School Middle Pinjore06014100812 2587

 24568 GYANDEEP SCHOOL SEC-18 PKL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010100122 2588

 24571 HARYANA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

PANCHKULA

Senior Secondary Pinjore06010100141 2589

 24577 LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL PKL High Pinjore06010100142 2590

 27206 Little Flower Middle School Middle Pinjore06010102207 2591

 24578 LORD KRISHNA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Pinjore06010100136 2592

 24582 NAV BAL NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL PKL High Pinjore06010100144 2593

 24583 NEW INDIA S.S.SCHOOL SEC-15 PKL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010100127 2594

 24584 NEW INDIA SMART HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010103403 2595

 24588 PARKASH HIGH SCHOOL High Pinjore06010100129 2596

 24589 PARWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BHOGPUR Middle Pinjore06010101206 2597

 27997 Sacred Saint School Manakpur Devilal Pinjore Panchkula Primary Pinjore06010111802 2598
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 24601 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL High Pinjore06010105319 2599

 24602 SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL Primary Pinjore06010100157 2600

 26831 Saupin School High Pinjore06010115702 2601

 24606 SOPHIA CONVENT SCHOOL High Pinjore06010105614 2602

 28872 St Michaels School Primary Pinjore06010115801 2603

 27840 St Peter Public School Tipra Colony Kalka Panchkula Primary Pinjore06010103603 2604

 24608 ST. TERESA CONVENT SCHOOL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010114301 2605

 24609 ST. XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL High Pinjore06010102304 2606

 24614 SUNRISE SCHOOL GHAGGARBIR Primary Pinjore06010106203 2607

 28024 SV Model School Paploha Kalka Primary Pinjore06010104104 2608

 24616 THE BRITISH SCHOOL SEC-8 PKL Primary Pinjore06010110102 2609

 24617 THE GURUKUL MIDDLE SCHOOL MADANPUR PANCHKULA Middle Pinjore06010113404 2610

 24618 THE GURUKUL SEC-20 PKL Senior Secondary Pinjore06010100163 2611

 24619 THE SKY PKL High Pinjore06010100168 2612

 30398 Unison International School Panchkula Senior Secondary Pinjore06014100547 2613

 24622 VISHAV SHIKSHA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 

VIRAT NAGAR PANCHKULA

Senior Secondary Pinjore06010102002 2614

 24631 MAA SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BAGWALI Middle Raipur Rani06010402903 2615

 24632 MAHA ANAND HIGH SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI Senior Secondary Raipur Rani06010400108 2616

 24636 SHRI SHOORSAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI Middle Raipur Rani06010400109 2617
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 30802 ST. SUDARSHAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL High11111111140 2618

 30835 THE HORIZON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle11111111168 2619

 31018 VIDYASTHALI  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL High11111111323 2620

 24640 BDM SR SEC SCHOOL BAPOLI Senior Secondary Bapauli06070600308 2621

 29906 Hare Krishna International School Bapoli Panipat Senior Secondary Bapauli06074100248 2622

 24645 JANTA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAPOLI PANIPAT Senior Secondary Bapauli06070600306 2623

 24646 JANTA SR. SEC. SCHOOL ATTALAPUR Senior Secondary Bapauli06070600203 2624

 24647 MOHALI PUB SR SEC SCHOOL MOHALI Senior Secondary Bapauli06070701002 2625

 24648 NALWA LOVELY PUBLIC SCHOOL UJHA Senior Secondary Bapauli06070604203 2626

 24649 Nav Jyoti Model School Jalalpur-I (Panipat) Senior Secondary Bapauli06070700604 2627

 29101 NEW PEARL PUBIC SCHOOL Middle Bapauli06070602004 2628

 24653 SATYAM PUBLIC SCHOOL JALALPUR-1 Primary Bapauli06070700605 2629

 24658 ADARSH PRIMARY SCHOOL AHAR Primary Israna06070300805 2630

 26794 Bala Ji Balwan Public Sr. Sec. School Brahman Majra 

(Panipat)

Senior Secondary Israna06070303104 2631

 26743 Delhi Progressive School Bandh Panipat Middle Israna06070302304 2632

 24664 GEETA VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL BURSHAM Senior Secondary Israna06070303505 2633

 24666 HANS ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL ISRANA Primary Israna06070300209 2634

 24669 INDOLOGY SEC SCHOOL SEENK Senior Secondary Israna06070301105 2635

 24670 JANTA SR SEC SCHOOL JONDHAN KALAN Senior Secondary Israna06070300303 2636

 30581 Jay International School Panipat Senior Secondary Israna06074100706 2637

 24671 LCRT  PUBLIC SCHOOL MEHRANA Senior Secondary Israna06070303703 2638

 24672 LITTLE ANGELS PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL MANDI Primary Israna06070302006 2639

 24673 MD SR SEC SCHOOL ISRANA Senior Secondary Israna06070300210 2640

 24674 NAV JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL ISRANA High Israna06070300212 2641

 26517 New Era Sr. Sec. School, Dahar (Panipat) Senior Secondary Israna06070302908 2642

 26845 Panipat International School Senior Secondary Israna06070300606 2643

 26596 R D Public Sr Sec School Mehrana Panipat Senior Secondary Israna06070302907 2644

 24678 RRK  SR SEC SCHOOL BURSHAM Senior Secondary Israna06070303503 2645

 24668 Sanskar Gurukulam, Pathri (Panipat) High Israna06070301204 2646

 29989 Sidharth International School Panipat Middle Israna06074100249 2647

 24686 SR  SEN SEC SCHOOL BRAHMAN MAJRA Senior Secondary Israna06070303103 2648
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 24687 SS  SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI Senior Secondary Israna06070302004 2649

 24689 SUNRISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEENK Senior Secondary Israna06070301106 2650

 24691 SWAMI VIVEK ANAND SCHOOL BANDH Middle Israna06070302303 2651

 29690 The Genius Minds Public School Panipat Primary Israna06070300216 2652

 30644 Ujala Modern Sr Sec School Kaith Shahpur Panipat Middle Israna6074100694 2653

 24703 DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL(THERMAL) ASSAN KHURD Senior Secondary Madlauda06070503402 2654

 24712 GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL BHANDRI High Madlauda06070503303 2655

 24714 HARYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL URLANA KALAN High Madlauda06070501305 2656

 24715 HARYANA SS SCHOOL Senior Secondary Madlauda06070502706 2657

 24717 HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MADLAUDA High Madlauda06070500106 2658

 24721 M V I SCHOOL RAIR KALAN High Madlauda06070502305 2659

 24726 NEW ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Madlauda06070500115 2660

 27705 Paliwal International School Alupur Panipat Senior Secondary Madlauda06070501003 2661

 24729 SAFIDON GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Madlauda06070501306 2662

 24733 SEEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL RAIR KALAN Primary Madlauda06070502303 2663

 24734 SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Madlauda06070500807 2664

 29949 Tamak Academy Shera Panipat Primary Madlauda06070500408 2665

 24741 VIDYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Madlauda06070501705 2666

 31010 Aadarsh Vidhya Niketan Vikas Nagar Middle Panipat11111111315 2667

 29079 Akshaj International School Behrampur Senior Secondary Panipat06070600204 2668

 30813 AKSHARA MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Panipat11111111150 2669

 27389 Amar Jyoti Public School Bharat Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06070107308 2670

 27400 Amazon International School, Sector-12, Panipat Middle Panipat06070106826 2671

 24749 ARYA GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Panipat06070103398 2672

 7050 Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070103345 2673

 29162 B G Adarsh Vidya Niketan School Gangaram Billu Colony 

Panipat

Middle Panipat06070108404 2674

 29921 B N P School Panipat Primary Panipat06074100284 2675

 26754 B R Public School Senior Secondary Panipat06070104206 2676

 24754 BABA JODH SACHIYAR HIGH SCHOOL High Panipat06070103404 2677

 26674 Bhumika Public School Saini Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107024 2678

 24760 BPR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107103 2679
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 29316 Budha International School Datta Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107805 2680

 27418 Children Public School Aadarsh Nagar Panipat Panipat Middle Panipat06070107033 2681

 24763 CHIRAG PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070106809 2682

 29289 D P S Convent School Noorwala Panipat Middle Panipat01690108416 2683

 27256 D S Mission Public School Gaba Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070108401 2684

 24767 DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat06070106842 2685

 24769 DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL UGRAKHERI Middle Panipat06070101203 2686

 24770 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIPAT REFINERY Senior Secondary Panipat06070103904 2687

 24829 DR RK  SEN SEC SCHOOL KUTANI ROAD PANIPAT Senior Secondary Panipat06070106856 2688

 24772 DR. LN MUDGIL MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107101 2689

 30807 G D Global Public School Middle Panipat11111111145 2690

 26537 G N Vidya Mandir Kaptan Nagar Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070106603 2691

 29321 G V M International School Bhalour Road Bapoli Senior Secondary Panipat06070600314 2692

 24776 GAUTAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VIKASH NAGAR PANIPAT Middle Panipat06070107108 2693

 28697 Geeta Niketan High School Panipat High Panipat06070107309 2694

 27309 Genius Public School Harinagar Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070108403 2695

 27319 Ghausia Public School Huda Sector-11 Panipat Middle Panipat06070108101 2696

 27392 Global Public School Arjun Nagar Panipat High Panipat06070108702 2697

 29047 Govt Institute for the Blind Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070107009 2698

 29860 Green Heritage Pride School Vikas Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06070136816 2699

 24780 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat06070103375 2700

 26647 Gyan Deep Shiksha Sadan Panipat Middle Panipat06070107113 2701

 24783 GYAN GANGA SR SEC SCHOOL UGRAKHERI Senior Secondary Panipat06070101204 2702

 29076 Gyan Kunj Public School Middle Panipat06070108704 2703

 24785 HIMALAYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL High Panipat06070105809 2704

 26885 Holy Angel International School Barsat Road Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070105515 2705

 24787 HOLY ANGELS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Primary Panipat06070105508 2706

 24789 IAV SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat06070100108 2707

 26515 Indian Public School High Panipat06070106898 2708

 26702 Kema Modern School Panipat Middle Panipat06070105106 2709

 26624 Kema Public School Panipat High Panipat06070103609 2710
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 24795 KHERA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070106868 2711

 27439 Kids Valley School Tehsil Town Panipat Middle Panipat06070108005 2712

 30310 Lakshay D P Public School Panipat Middle Panipat06070108621 2713

 26522 Lakshay Deep Public School Middle Panipat06070107304 2714

 27530 Little Steps Preparatory School Panipat Primary Panipat06070107119 2715

 27034 M D High School Noorwala Senior Secondary Panipat06070104305 2716

 29339 M Public School Vikas Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06070107906 2717

 24802 MAHARANA PRATAP HIGH SCHOOL DADLANA High Panipat06070107203 2718

 29922 Mind Tree Public School Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100283 2719

 24810 MORNING GLORY PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIPAT High Panipat06070106506 2720

 30196 Morning Glory Public School Panipat Primary Panipat06070107681 2721

 24811 MR  HIGH SCHOOL High Panipat06070106814 2722

 24813 MRV PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSI COLONY Middle Panipat06070107011 2723

 24814 N.B. PUBLIC SCHOOL BATRA COLONY Middle Panipat06070107008 2724

 27041 Nav Jeevan Pubic School Krishanpura Panipat High Panipat06070106504 2725

 26513 Nav Nirman Vidya Niketan Middle Panipat06070107506 2726

 27390 Navyug Public School Paswal Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070108801 2727

 26588 Neelam Vidya Mandir Panipat Middle Panipat06070107115 2728

 30302 Nehru Modern Public School Shiv Nagar Panipat Middle Panipat06074100518 2729

 26656 New B D Modern Middle School Panipat Middle Panipat06070107026 2730

 24816 NEW LAXMI MODEL SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107003 2731

 24817 NEW MANAV PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107005 2732

 26539 Oxford Public School Mahadev Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107505 2733

 29237 Paliwals Bachpan Paradise School New Model Town Panipat Middle Panipat06070107122 2734

 30720 PIET SANASKRITI SCHOOL ANSALS Middle Panipat06074100828 2735

 27526 PIET Sanskrit School Sector-25 HUDA Panipat High Panipat06070107510 2736

 27603 Prayaag International School, Siwah, Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070100805 2737

 24822 PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070103372 2738

 26623 R S Public School Panipat High Panipat06070106203 2739

 27072 Rajindra Memorial Public School Ugrakheri High Panipat06070101209 2740

 29923 Red Rose Public School Panipat Primary Panipat06074100285 2741
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 27431 Rishikul School Panipat Middle Panipat06070108701 2742

 24828 RISHIKUL VIDYA NIKETEN SANJAY COLONY High Panipat06070107106 2743

 30959 Rising star play way school Primary Panipat11111111251 2744

 24830 RK MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SATKARTAR COLONY Middle Panipat06070107010 2745

 29979 Royal Haryana Convent School Old Noorwala Road Panipat High Panipat06074100391 2746

 29256 S D Girls Senior Secondary School Paipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070103380 2747

 26977 S D M Middle School Middle Panipat06070600312 2748

 24832 S D S SR SEC SCHOOL DIWANA Senior Secondary Panipat06070107007 2749

 26673 S K C Public School High Panipat06070101208 2750

 29919 S R D Vidya Mandir Panipat Middle Panipat06074100282 2751

 27413 S R K Modern School Deenanath Colony Noorwala Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070105519 2752

 26823 S R Vidya Mandir Middle Panipat06070107402 2753

 26726 S S Modern School Panipat Middle Panipat06070103370 2754

 27869 S V N Primary School Panipat Primary Panipat06070500119 2755

 24834 SADANAND BAL VIDYA MANDIR Senior Secondary Panipat06070106840 2756

 26662 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Primary Panipat06070103605 2757

 26811 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Middle Panipat06070104811 2758

 7054 SD Sr. Sec. School G T Road Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070106802 2759

 24839 SHIV DEEP DADLANA High Panipat06070107204 2760

 26599 Shiva Sanik School Middle Panipat06070100107 2761

 26891 Shree Ram School Ganga Ram Colony Panipat Middle Panipat06070107023 2762

 24781 SHRI GURU RAM DASS SR SEC SCHOOL PANIPAT Senior Secondary Panipat06070106857 2763

 26832 Shri Mange Ram Public School Middle Panipat06070107114 2764

 30124 Shyam Sunder Modern High School Hathwala Panipat High Panipat06070401310 2765

 30273 Silver Bells Playway School Panipat Middle Panipat06070302431 2766

 27350 Sri Chaitanya Techo School Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06070106002 2767

 24844 STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Panipat06070107002 2768

 28041 Sun Rise Public School Jattipur Panipat Middle Panipat06070100806 2769

 30967 SUN SHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Panipat11111111263 2770

 30565 Sunrise Public School Dutta Colony Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100720 2771

 30653 The Abhinav School Shiv Nagar Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100806 2772
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 30628 The Centennial School TDI City Panipat Middle Panipat06074100729 2773

 30529 The Excel International School Israna Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100696 2774

 29797 The Golden Era International School Barana Panipat Senior Secondary Panipat06074100211 2775

 24848 THE MILLENIUM SCHOOL ANSAL Senior Secondary Panipat06070105505 2776

 26606 V J M Primary School Primary Panipat06070107012 2777

 30501 Vandana Public School Noorwala Panipat Middle Panipat06074100639 2778

 30814 VARINDA VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Panipat11111111151 2779

 26654 Vidya Sagar Modern School Panipat Middle Panipat06070107507 2780

 26663 Vishesh Vidya Mandir Chawla Colony Kutani Road Panipat Middle Panipat06070103376 2781

 27050 Vivekanand Public High School High Panipat06070105516 2782

 26785 XLN School Middle Panipat06070107901 2783

 24857 ADARSH PUBLIC SEN SEC SCHOOL DEHRA Senior Secondary Samalkha06070401404 2784

 24858 ADRASH MAHINDRA SHIKSHA SADAN High Samalkha06070401105 2785

 27422 Apollo International School Patti Kalyana Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070403610 2786

 24859 ARYA HIGH SCHOOL PATTIKALYANA High Samalkha06070403606 2787

 24865 BKN PUBLIC SCHOOL KIWANA Middle Samalkha06070400203 2788

 24866 BRIGHT CAREER HIGH SCHOOL GARHI CHHAJU High Samalkha06070402502 2789

 24868 CHANDAN BAL VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHAWATI Senior Secondary Samalkha06070401104 2790

 24870 DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400114 2791

 24872 GANDHI SMARAK NIDHI PRIMARY SCHOOL P.KALYANA Primary Samalkha06070403609 2792

 24873 GANESH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL High Samalkha06070400117 2793

 24874 GEETA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHODWAL MAJRI Senior Secondary Samalkha06070403704 2794

 24877 GEETA VIDYA PUBLIC SCHOOL NARAYANA Primary Samalkha06070403007 2795

 24884 HINDU SR  SEC SCHOOL VAJIRPUR TITANA Senior Secondary Samalkha06070403203 2796

 24885 HOLY HEART JUNIOR SPORTS W-6 SAMALKHA Middle Samalkha06070400106 2797

 24887 LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL  PAHWATI Senior Secondary Samalkha06070404007 2798

 24890 MAHARISHI DYANANAD SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400121 2799

 27074 New Hindu High School Jaurasi High Samalkha06070403909 2800

 24899 PATEL HIGH SCHOOL PATTIKALYANA High Samalkha06070403605 2801

 27512 Pt. Kanshi Ram Vidhya Mandir, Bhodwal Majri, Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070403706 2802

 24901 RSM HIGH SCHOOL High Samalkha06070402605 2803
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 29412 Saraswati Public School Dehra Samalkha Panipat Middle Samalkha06070401405 2804

 26955 Seagull International Public School Primary Samalkha06070400906 2805

 24906 SHAYAM BABA VIDYA PEETH SCHOOL CHULKANA High Samalkha06070403305 2806

 24908 SIDDHARTHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400120 2807

 24894 St Xavier's High School Machhrauli Marg GT Road Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400705 2808

 27563 The Green Heritage Public School Samalkha Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400507 2809

 24912 THE MILESTONE SCHOOL Primary Samalkha06070400124 2810

 7055 Vaish Girl Pr. School Samalkha Panipat Senior Secondary Samalkha06070400116 2811

 29856 Vikalp Public School Samalkha Panipat Middle Samalkha06074100138 2812

Page 98 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Rewari
 30825 Maharishi Vidya Mandir High11111111159 2813

 24914 BABA HARI DAS SR SEC.. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bawal06170107704 2814

 26460 Delhi Public Sr. Sec. School Dhrachana Bawal Rewari Senior Secondary Bawal06170102503 2815

 29580 Gyandeep School Mohanpur Bawal Rewari Senior Secondary Bawal06170106203 2816

 30844 Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Village Rudh,Bawal (Rewari) High Bawal000000000000 2817

 29841 Mamta Public School Balwal Rewari Primary Bawal06170101218 2818

 24927 PREM GRIMA MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bawal06170100904 2819

 28389 Rashtriya Public School Jarthal Primary Bawal06170103903 2820

 24930 RASHTRIYA SR. SEC.   SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bawal06170104706 2821

 24938 SHRI KRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bawal06170107203 2822

 24937 SHUSHILA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL High Bawal06170106404 2823

 24940 SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL High Bawal06170109403 2824

 27976 Suraj School Sector II HSIIDC Bawal  Rewari Senior Secondary Bawal06170101217 2825

 28720 Swami Dayanand Public School Middle Bawal06170108009 2826

 24944 VIDYA VIHAR MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Bawal06170104704 2827

 24946 VISHVA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL High Bawal06170101210 2828

 24951 B.B.D. BIHARIPUR High Jatusana06170200803 2829

 24953 BAL BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Jatusana06170200404 2830

 24955 CANAL VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jatusana06170200704 2831

 24956 CRM SSS Senior Secondary Jatusana06170206002 2832

 24958 DNPS BALAWAS JAMAPUR Senior Secondary Jatusana06170206304 2833

 24960 JEEWAN JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Primary Jatusana06170205404 2834

 24961 JEEWAN JYOTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL High Jatusana06170204403 2835

 24965 LORD KRISHANA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOLMASTAPUR Senior Secondary Jatusana06170204203 2836

 24970 RAO NIHAL SINGH SSS Senior Secondary Jatusana06170201504 2837

 24971 RAO OPM HS  BERLI KALAN High Jatusana06170200604 2838

 24975 S.D. H/S High Jatusana06170203502 2839

 24976 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL K.M. PUR Senior Secondary Jatusana06170203304 2840

 24977 SARV HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jatusana06170202405 2841

 24982 SATYA ELEMENTRY SCHOOL Primary Jatusana06170206703 2842

 24987 SHRI KANHEYA LAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AULANT Senior Secondary Jatusana06170200203 2843
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 24988 SIMBHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KARAWARA MANKPUR Senior Secondary Jatusana06170203303 2844

 24989 SUN RISE HIGH SCHOOL MASTAPUR High Jatusana06170204204 2845

 27458 Sunshine Public School, Baldhan Kalan (Rewari) Senior Secondary Jatusana06170200406 2846

 24993 VIVEKANAND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jatusana06170201407 2847

 27154 Basant Public School Dhani Bhalkhi Rewari Senior Secondary Khol At Rewari06170301802 2848

 27482 Cambridge Wings School Chita Dungra Rewari Senior Secondary Khol At Rewari06170301603 2849

 25001 M.D H/S KHOL High Khol At Rewari06170303304 2850

 29363 Marusthali Vidhyapeet Dawana Khol Rewari Middle Khol At Rewari06170302404 2851

 25004 MODERN P.H.S. JAINABAD High Khol At Rewari06170303005 2852

 27177 Polestar Public School Middle Khol At Rewari06170305104 2853

 25012 RAO PREM SINGH S/S SCHOOL Senior Secondary Khol At Rewari06170304207 2854

 25016 S.S.R.B.R. H/S Senior Secondary Khol At Rewari06170300604 2855

 25020 Suryodaya Senior Secondary School Mamria Thethar Rewari Senior Secondary Khol At Rewari06170304102 2856

 25028 C.B.R.MODERN SR SEC  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Nahar06170400203 2857

 27749 Guru Daronachary High School Railway Station Kosli Rewari Middle Nahar06170402922 2858

 27729 New Era World School Guriani Rewari Senior Secondary Nahar06170401409 2859

 25039 Rao Pahlad Singh Public School Kosli Rewari Senior Secondary Nahar06170402919 2860

 25051 SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KOHARAR Primary Nahar06170402804 2861

 25052 SB SCHOOL SURAKH PUR Primary Nahar06170404703 2862

 25054 V.P.S.S.S. RATTAN THAL Senior Secondary Nahar06170404204 2863

 25055 VISHAV KARMA M/S RLY.STN.KOSLI Primary Nahar06170402917 2864

 25057 VIVEKANAND Senior Secondary School Bawwa Rewari Senior Secondary Nahar06170400506 2865

 25058 Y.B.S.SSS KAROLI Senior Secondary Nahar06170402504 2866

 29276 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Kanharwas Rewari Senior Secondary Nahar06170402403 2867

 30979 ADARSH BAL MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Rewari11111111275 2868

 28409 Adarsh Bal Manid Public School Primary Rewari06170503327 2869

 25060 ADARSH PUB. SCHOOL MAHESHWARI Primary Rewari06170508208 2870

 25063 ARAVLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170504509 2871

 28987 Aviraj World School Alamgirpur Rajpura Road Dharuhera 

Rewari

Senior Secondary Rewari06170510304 2872

 25065 B.M.N. Sr. Sec. School Jonawas (Rewari) Senior Secondary Rewari06170505903 2873

 27824 Bihari Lal Primary Pathshala Rewari Primary Rewari06170510852 2874
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 30445 Brainiacs The School Saraswati Vihar Bawal Road Rewari Middle Rewari06174100400 2875

 27244 C D Foundation of Education Khatawali Senior Secondary Rewari06170507304 2876

 27965 D A V Police Public School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170506902 2877

 25072 DEEPAK HIGH SCHOOL High Rewari06170500205 2878

 30011 Delhi Public International School Suncity Rewari Middle Rewari06174100252 2879

 25073 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170505907 2880

 25074 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Rewari06170511403 2881

 28972 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170503332 2882

 29188 GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Rewari06170203305 2883

 25079 GOLDEN VELLEY PUB SCHOOL High Rewari06170503404 2884

 30414 Good Shepherd School Uttam Nagar Delhi Road Rewari Middle Rewari06170512115 2885

 28398 Gyan Deep Vidya Mandir Middle Rewari06170503328 2886

 25086 HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Rewari06170504103 2887

 25089 J.L. PRIMARY SCHOOL High Rewari06170503803 2888

 27974 Jain Public Primary School Dharuhera Rewari Primary Rewari06170503329 2889

 27691 Jain Public School Sahanti Nagar Circular Road Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170512110 2890

 30710 JRM KIDS SCHOOL Primary Rewari06174100826 2891

 28402 K.D.M. Public School Dharuhera Senior Secondary Rewari06170503319 2892

 25094 KALAWATI HIGH SCHOOL DHARUHERA Middle Rewari06170503324 2893

 25095 KERALA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170505404 2894

 25096 KHUSHI RAM MEMORIAL H/S High Rewari06170501204 2895

 25102 MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170506607 2896

 25106 NAVYUG SSS Senior Secondary Rewari06170502102 2897

 29575 Neeraj Public School Gokalpur Rewari Middle Rewari06170504602 2898

 25107 NEERU MODERN PUBLIC SCH   W/4 Primary Rewari06170510863 2899

 25109 PARWATI MAMORIAL M/S Middle Rewari06170510874 2900

 25111 Prayag Sr. Sec. School Maheshwari Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170508206 2901

 25112 PURAN SINGH H/S JAITRAWAS High Rewari06170505403 2902

 25116 R B S PUBLIC SCHOOL JAITPUR REWARI Middle Rewari06170505805 2903

 30022 Raath International School  Manethi Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06174100430 2904

 27444 Raj International School Konsiwas Road (Rewari) Senior Secondary Rewari06170512107 2905
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 26951 Rao Pahlad Singh Public School Senior Secondary Rewari06170500602 2906

 25118 RBL MODEL HIGH SCHOOL High Rewari06170502203 2907

 25119 RC GREENFIELD SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170503903 2908

 25121 ROSE LAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL High Rewari06170510895 2909

 25092 S B S JOVIAL CHILD SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL YADAV 

NAGAR REWARI

Senior Secondary Rewari06170510897 2910

 25126 Saini Public School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170512108 2911

 7059 Saini Sr. Sec. School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170510899 2912

 27596 Samarpit School Jaswant Nagar, Qutubpur, Rewari Middle Rewari06170512109 2913

 25127 SANSKAR BHARTI PUB SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170500307 2914

 29707 Sanskar Public School Ushmapur Rewari Middle Rewari06170405004 2915

 25129 SARASWATI SSS NANGLI GODHA Senior Secondary Rewari06170509403 2916

 7060 Satish Public  Sr. Sec. School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170512103 2917

 25133 SENSORIUM PUBLIC SCH    REWARI Primary Rewari06170510845 2918

 27640 Sh Moolchand Memorial Public High School Rewari High Rewari06170108904 2919

 25135 SHISHU SHALA HIGH SCHOOL High Rewari06170512105 2920

 25136 SHISHU SHALA SCHOOL REWARI Primary Rewari06170510879 2921

 25137 SHREE BALAJI PUB SSS Senior Secondary Rewari06170502702 2922

 27524 Shri Ram Angel Public School Rajiaka (Rewari) Senior Secondary Rewari06170305702 2923

 29825 Sky World School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170509703 2924

 30952 SPRING DAISY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Middle Rewari11111111228 2925

 25141 ST. Kabir Public Senior Secondary School Alawalpur 

Dharuhera Rewari

Senior Secondary Rewari06170500302 2926

 30934 SURAJ SCHOOL ARAVALI HEIGHTS DHARUHERA Senior Secondary Rewari06174100924 2927

 25142 SURAJ SR. SEC. SCHOOL RASGAN Senior Secondary Rewari06170510602 2928

 25143 SWAMI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL High Rewari06170507203 2929

 25145 SWARANJALI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rewari06170502703 2930

 28945 Tagore Public School Jadra Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170505304 2931

 29909 The Lexicon International School  Rampura Rewari Middle Rewari06174100259 2932

 30532 The Maple School Dhaliawas Rewari Primary Rewari06174100698 2933

 27354 Virat International School Senior Secondary Rewari06170506608 2934

 7061 Vishwkarma Sr. Sec. School Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170510818 2935

 25151 VIVEKANAND H/S DHARUHERA Senior Secondary Rewari06170503306 2936
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 30344 Vivekanand Public School Lakhnpur Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06174100286 2937

 27686 Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Dokhi Pataudi Road Rewari Senior Secondary Rewari06170503405 2938
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 30755 Lord Krishna International School Senior Secondary0600030755 2939

 30919 RISING STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle11111111215 2940

 25157 AKASHDEEP H/S BHALI ANANDPUR Middle Kalanaur06140100504 2941

 29217 BABA BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL KALANAUR Middle Kalanaur06140101319 2942

 29216 BHAGAT SINGH PRIMARY SCHOOL KALANAUR Primary Kalanaur06140101318 2943

 25164 GOLDEN CRESENT PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140102705 2944

 25166 J.K.M. SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALANAUR Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140101405 2945

 25171 NEW S.D.HIGH SCHOOL SUNDANA High Kalanaur06140102407 2946

 25172 NEWTON PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL PILANA Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140102104 2947

 25175 RISHIKUL SR. SEC. SCHOOL BASANA Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140100404 2948

 29526 S D Public School Bhiwan Road Baniyani Rohtak Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140100306 2949

 25177 S.D.MIDDLE SCH.KATESRA Middle Kalanaur06140102704 2950

 25184 SHIVOM MODEL SR. SEC. SCH. NIGANA Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140101907 2951

 25183 Swami Dayamuni Vidyapeeth Gurukul Kalanaur Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140101316 2952

 25188 VED MODEL SR.SEC.SCH.KALANAUR Senior Secondary Kalanaur06140101403 2953

 25191 DEEP SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Lakhan Majra06140200705 2954

 25193 GREEN VALLEY Sr Sec SCHOOL TITOLI Senior Secondary Lakhan Majra06140201304 2955

 25196 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL CHANDI High Lakhan Majra06140200205 2956

 25200 NEKI RAM SPORTS SEN. SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Lakhan Majra06140200911 2957

 27026 Ozone International School Senior Secondary Lakhan Majra06140200314 2958

 25203 S.D. PRY. SCHOOL. MAJRA Primary Lakhan Majra06140200908 2959

 25204 Saraswati Niketan Public School Chandi Rohtak High Lakhan Majra06140200206 2960

 30265 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Niketan Middle School Chiri Senior Secondary Lakhan Majra06144101010 2961

 7064 SD High School Lakhan Majra Rohtak High Lakhan Majra06140200907 2962

 25208 VIJAY HIGH SCHOOL TITOLI High Lakhan Majra06140201306 2963

 28832 Aakash International Model School Mokhra High Meham06140301917 2964

 25209 ADARSH SR.SEC.SCHOOL MADINA Senior Secondary Meham06140301716 2965

 25217 BABA UDAL DEV S/SBHAINI M. PUR Senior Secondary Meham06140300603 2966

 29286 Blue Bells Sports School Middle Meham06140302803 2967

 27120 Ch Neki Ram Public School High Meham06140300604 2968

 30985 Green Valley Convent School Middle Meham11111111282 2969
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 25226 GYAN JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL MEHAM Middle Meham06140301815 2970

 25233 MAHARAJA AGRASEN PUBLIC SCHOOL MEHAM Senior Secondary Meham06140301818 2971

 25235 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARKARA Senior Secondary Meham06140301405 2972

 25239 NEW BSA H/S FARMANA High Meham06140301010 2973

 25241 R.K.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL MADINA Senior Secondary Meham06140301708 2974

 25243 RADHA KRISHAN MEMORIAL  FARMANA Senior Secondary Meham06140301011 2975

 25248 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR S/S MEHAM Senior Secondary Meham06140301814 2976

 27849 Sri Chaitanya Techno School Meham Rohtak Senior Secondary Meham06140301820 2977

 25263 ARYA NATIONAL PUB SCHOOL Middle Rohtak06140400603 2978

 28357 Arya Primary School Chiri Rohtak Primary Rohtak06140200306 2979

 30438 Baba Mast Nath Public School Rithal Narwal Rohtak Middle Rohtak06144100568 2980

 25267 BABA NAGARDAS H/S KILOI High Rohtak06140402807 2981

 25268 BANDA VEER BAIRAG H/S SUNARIAN High Rohtak06140404907 2982

 7079 Bharat Tek Sr. Sec. School Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404049 2983

 30427 Buniyad Siksha Niketan Bhalaut Rohtak Middle Rohtak06144100567 2984

 25272 C.R.M.PUBLIC SCHOOLROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404061 2985

 30579 DAV Public School Jagdish Colony Rohtak Middle Rohtak06144100736 2986

 7072 Dhanwantri Arya Kanya High School Rohtak High Rohtak06140404079 2987

 25281 DR B R AMBEDKAR SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406012 2988

 29647 Durga Marry High School Kamla Nagar Rohtak High Rohtak06140406038 2989

 28320 G.D. Goenka International School Vill. Bhalot (Rohtak) Senior Secondary Rohtak06140400808 2990

 25285 GAURAV H/S ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405985 2991

 25287 GINDORI DEVI ROYAL SCHOO RTK Middle Rohtak06140405901 2992

 25289 GURUKUL SCHOOL B.P.LADHOUT High Rohtak06140400703 2993

 25290 GYAN BHARTI H/S ROHTAK High Rohtak06140404091 2994

 25291 GYAN MANDAL SR SEC SCHOOL KABULPUR High Rohtak06140403803 2995

 25292 H D PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rohtak06140400207 2996

 30288 Hardayal Public Middle School Pehrawar Rohtak Middle Rohtak06140111402 2997

 25297 HARYANA PARADISE SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140404058 2998

 25299 HIMALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140404094 2999

 28649 Inderprastha School of Discovery Jassia Senior Secondary Rohtak06140402107 3000
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 28342 Indian Model High School Rohtak High Rohtak06140406033 3001

 25302 INTERNATIONAL BHARTI SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rohtak06140403208 3002

 25304 JAI GURU DEV H/S ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404063 3003

 27606 Jai Model School Rohtak Middle Rohtak06140406035 3004

 27138 Jan Sewa Sansthan public school Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406031 3005

 25306 JANTA HIGH SCH.SAMAR GOPAL PUR High Rohtak06140404203 3006

 25307 JAT H.M.A.S. PRT. SCHOOL ROHTAK Primary Rohtak06140404055 3007

 7068 Jat HMAS Sr. Sec. School Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404054 3008

 25309 JOHN WESLAY CONVENT MAKROLI KL Senior Secondary Rohtak06140403205 3009

 25310 JYOTI H/S ROHTAK High Rohtak06140406002 3010

 25311 JYOTI PRAKASH SR.SEC. SCHOOL JASSIA Senior Secondary Rohtak06140402103 3011

 30949 Kalpana Chawla Vidya Peeth High Rohtak11111111232 3012

 30188 Kastoori Devi Memorial Public School Kabulpur Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140403805 3013

 25313 KCM H/S BALAND High Rohtak06140400505 3014

 28828 King College India Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406114 3015

 25315 KVM PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406009 3016

 25316 M R PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Rohtak06140401103 3017

 25319 M.D.N.PUBLIC SCHOOLROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404095 3018

 25321 M.S SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140405946 3019

 25323 Mahendra Narendra Adarsh Senior Secondary School 

Narinder Vihar Rohtak

Senior Secondary Rohtak06140405938 3020

 25324 MAHESH BHARTI S S S SCHOOL ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406029 3021

 25327 MANDEEP SR SEC SCHOOL ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406013 3022

 25330 MEHENDRA MODEL. SR. SEC. SCH. ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140405902 3023

 25331 Model School Huda Sector-4 Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140406019 3024

 25333 NALANDA HIGH SCHOOLRTK Middle Rohtak06140404052 3025

 25335 NARULA HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140406112 3026

 25336 NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL PREM NAGAR High Rohtak06140400704 3027

 28718 Navjyot Pulic School Kahni Middle Rohtak06140402302 3028

 25338 NAVYUG HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405948 3029

 25340 NAVYUG SHIKSHA NIK. SSS MAK.KH Senior Secondary Rohtak06140403303 3030

 26886 NEHRU HIGH SCHOOL INDIRA COLONY High Rohtak06140406027 3031
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 25341 NEW BHARTIYA H/S BOHAR High Rohtak06140401006 3032

 25350 PIONEER H/S SANGHI High Rohtak06140404405 3033

 30486 PRESIDIUM School Markaul Kalan Rohtak Middle Rohtak06144100650 3034

 25352 R.V.M.H/S SUNARIAN High Rohtak06140404906 3035

 25354 RCM H/S JIND ROAD ROHTAK High Rohtak06140406014 3036

 25355 RD PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK Middle Rohtak06140405980 3037

 27100 Red Rose Public School Middle Rohtak06140405602 3038

 28622 RPS International School Bhalaut Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140400809 3039

 25362 S.D. HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK Middle Rohtak06140405940 3040

 28641 S.D. Memorial Convent High School Senior Secondary Rohtak06140402808 3041

 25363 S.D.M.HIGH SCHOOLKABULPUR High Rohtak06140403804 3042

 25368 SAINIK MIDDLE SCHOOL RITHAL Middle Rohtak06140403906 3043

 29748 Sanskar Sports Public School Khidwali Rohtak Middle Rohtak06140402911 3044

 25371 SARASWATI PARKASH MIDDLE SCHOOL ROHTAK Middle Rohtak06140406011 3045

 28624 Sharma High School Middle Rohtak06140406107 3046

 25380 SHIKSHA BHARTI SCHOOROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404053 3047

 25384 SHIVALIK SR.SEC.SCH.ROHTAK Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404066 3048

 25385 SHIVAM HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405972 3049

 29897 Shri Baba Mastnath Residential Public School Asthal Bohar 

Rohtak

Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404017 3050

 25391 SILVER HILLS SCHOOL ROHTAK Middle Rohtak06140405947 3051

 25392 SIR CHHOTU RAM M/S SHIMLI Senior Secondary Rohtak06140404603 3052

 25393 SOFIA HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405907 3053

 25396 SURAJ MODEL HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405933 3054

 30307 Takshila International School Rohtak Middle Rohtak06070178321 3055

 29509 The Aryan Global School Karontha Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140402607 3056

 29882 Vedanta School Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak06140200207 3057

 25410 VIDYA SADAN PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Rohtak06140405987 3058

 25412 VIDYA SAGAR H/S ROHTAK High Rohtak06140405906 3059

 30598 Vishvavara Kanya Gurukul Rurki Rohtak Senior Secondary Rohtak10000000844 3060

 25416 VISWAKARMA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rohtak06140405984 3061

 25420 APEX PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAWAR Senior Secondary Sampla06140501306 3062
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 25422 CHARANSINGH SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sampla06140500107 3063

 7063 DAV Hassangarh Rohtak Senior Secondary Sampla06140501005 3064

 25424 DEEP ARYA SR.SR.SCHO.SAMPLA High Sampla06140502310 3065

 25427 GREAT KHARAWAR MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Sampla06140501305 3066

 25428 GREEN FIELD PUBLIC SCHKAROR Senior Secondary Sampla06140501203 3067
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 30767 MY CHHOTA GLOBAL SCHOOL Middle11111111114 3068

 30889 Nanha Bachpan Convent School, Panjuana Middle11111111191 3069

 30773 Saint Anthony's School Primary11111111120 3070

 28800 Akal Academy Rori Sirsa Senior Secondary Baragudha06110103711 3071

 25455 EKTA MIDDLE SCHOOL ALIKAN Middle Baragudha06110100104 3072

 25460 GYAN DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL JHORAR ROHI Middle Baragudha06110101805 3073

 25470 SHRI DIWAN MEMORIAL PUB. SCH. K. NEPALPUR Senior Secondary Baragudha06110102205 3074

 28970 The Mount School Surrtia Sirsa Senior Secondary Baragudha06110104305 3075

 30392 Universal Public School Jhorar Rohi Sirsa Primary Baragudha06114100226 3076

 25473 ADARSH SR. SEC. SCHOOL  LAKHUANA Senior Secondary Dabwali06110203803 3077

 7081 Arya Vidya Mandir  Sr. Sec.  School Dabwali Sirsa Senior Secondary Dabwali06110207701 3078

 30168 Ch Duni Ram International School Kaluana Sirsa Middle Dabwali06114100460 3079

 25483 DAKSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SIRSA Middle Dabwali06110207201 3080

 30524 DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL Primary Dabwali06114100691 3081

 29629 Dream Chaser School Bijjuwali Sirsa Middle Dabwali06110200703 3082

 28276 Indian Heritage Senior Secondary School Neelawali Dabwali 

Sirsa

Senior Secondary Dabwali06110204804 3083

 25510 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL DABWALI Senior Secondary Dabwali06110207903 3084

 25519 SHRI KRISHNA MIDDLE  SCHOOL BANWALA Middle Dabwali06110200504 3085

 25520 ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL DABWALI High Dabwali06110209302 3086

 25524 VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL DABWALI High Dabwali06110208501 3087

 25526 BEANT VIDYA BHAWAN HIGH SCHOOL JIWANNAGAR High Ellenabad06110306301 3088

 25537 KALPANA CHAWLA PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARI SURERAN Primary Ellenabad06110302204 3089

 25547 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL ELLENABAD High Ellenabad06110308101 3090

 25548 SARVODAYA SHIKSHA SADAN ELLENABAD Senior Secondary Ellenabad06110308001 3091

 25551 SATLUJ PUBLIC SEN. SEC. SCHOOL ELLENABAD Senior Secondary Ellenabad06110307603 3092

 25560 SONA DEVI PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL POHARKAN Middle Ellenabad06110304003 3093

 29626 Asha Middle School Jamal Sirsa Middle Nathusari Chopta06110402012 3094

 28278 B S Model School Arniyawali Primary Nathusari Chopta06110400206 3095

 27929 Bhovisha International School Gigorani Sirsa Middle Nathusari Chopta06110401603 3096

 25566 Brach Model Sr. Sec. School Nathusari Chopta (Sirsa) Senior Secondary Nathusari Chopta06110403704 3097

 25567 CRS MODEL SEN. SEC. SCHOOL JAMAL Senior Secondary Nathusari Chopta06110402009 3098
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 25568 D.S. PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL JAMAL High Nathusari Chopta06110402010 3099

 27839 Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati School Kheri Sirsa Primary Nathusari Chopta06110402704 3100

 25574 MAHAVIR PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL DING Senior Secondary Nathusari Chopta06110401410 3101

 28279 Rigveda Public School Shakker Mandori Sirsa Senior Secondary Nathusari Chopta06110405306 3102

 29934 S R International School Kumharia Sirsa Middle Nathusari Chopta06114100161 3103

 29960 Saraswati Vidya Mandir Dhukra Sirsa Middle Nathusari Chopta06114100162 3104

 25565 Shree Bala Ji Public School Ding Mandi Sirsa Senior Secondary Nathusari Chopta06110401406 3105

 25583 TAGORE PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL CHAHARWALA High Nathusari Chopta06110400805 3106

 28272 Adash Public School Panniwala Mota Primary Odhan06110502607 3107

 25589 DASHMESH PRIMARY SCHOOL Primary Odhan06110500403 3108

 25593 JAI KISHAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Odhan06110502506 3109

 25598 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL High Odhan06110502606 3110

 29014 The Millenium School Kalanwali Sirsa Senior Secondary Odhan06110503805 3111

 29943 Adam School Dariawala Sirsa High Rania06114100291 3112

 29024 Balaji Convent School Haripur Sirsa Senior Secondary Rania06110602803 3113

 25610 C.R.CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Rania06110606802 3114

 25612 CHARNO MEMORIAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rania06110603203 3115

 28699 Choudhary Balaram International School Nathor Primary Rania06110604405 3116

 27948 D P Memorial Rania Sirsa Middle Rania06110605104 3117

 25617 GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY Senior Secondary Rania06110600105 3118

 25620 KHARIA PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rania06110603108 3119

 25623 SATGURU PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Rania06110600505 3120

 25624 SETH RAM JI DASS D.A.V.SSS Senior Secondary Rania06110607101 3121

 28273 St Xaviers High School Rania Sirsa High Rania06110607402 3122

 26835 Swami Dayanand Senior Secondary School Bhuna Sirsa Senior Secondary Rania06110601004 3123

 30175 The Brilliant School Kussar Sirsa Middle Rania06114100464 3124

 25628 The Genius Sr. Sec. School Senior Secondary Rania06110607201 3125

 29220 THE GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  KEHARWALA Middle Rania06110603008 3126

 29627 Vikas Public School Rania Sirsa Middle Rania06110607209 3127

 25630 VIVEKANAND SSS Senior Secondary Rania06110600606 3128

 25631  RAM SHARANDASS KALAWANTI DEVI JAMANAKA WALA 

WELFARE MIDDLE SCHOOL SIRSA

Middle Sirsa06110705279 3129
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 25633 ADITYA HIGH SCHOOL High Sirsa06110707604 3130

 30946 Akal Academy Rori High Sirsa11111111245 3131

 27202 Bhagwati Devi Nand Lal Ganeriwala Vidya Mandir Middle Sirsa06110708704 3132

 27169 Bharat Ram Global School Senior Secondary Sirsa06110703403 3133

 25639 BHARAT SAINIK SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110705259 3134

 25641 CENTRAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110705248 3135

 25642 CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL High Sirsa06110708005 3136

 26760 Delhi Public Senior Secondary School Sikanderpur Sirsa Senior Secondary Sirsa06110705106 3137

 29963 Disha School Sirsa Primary Sirsa06114100266 3138

 25648 GOPI RAM GOYAL NATIONAL GIRLS SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110709502 3139

 25653 GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL SIRSA High Sirsa06110709102 3140

 29179 Helen keller School Visually Impaired Old Court Raod Sirsa Middle Sirsa06110705922 3141

 27964 K D Public School Alipur Titukhera Distt Sirsa High Sirsa06110703603 3142

 28053 Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2, Sirsa Senior Secondary Sirsa06110707501 3143

 25672 PARWATI DEVI SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110707503 3144

 25680 RICHPAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL KHAIREKAN Senior Secondary Sirsa06110702505 3145

 30289 RPS World School Dariawala Sirsa Middle Sirsa06114100452 3146

 25682 SAINT FRANCIS XAVIERS SCHOOL High Sirsa06110707401 3147

 25684 SAINT XAVIER'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110705914 3148

 28047 Saraswati Public School Farwain Kalan Sirsa Middle Sirsa06110701504 3149

 25687 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110703007 3150

 25688 SATLUJ PUBLIC Sr. Sec. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110700805 3151

 25693 SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS SR. SEC.  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sirsa06110705297 3152

 25700 SHRI RAM MEMORIAL PUB.SCHOOL PHOOLKAN Senior Secondary Sirsa06110704203 3153

 25702 SMB GEETA HIGH SCHOOL High Sirsa06110707702 3154

 29937 St. Joseph's International School Sirsa Senior Secondary Sirsa06110707701 3155
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 30877 Bhagwan Premsukh Vidhyapeeth School Middle11111111183 3156

 30931 BHARTIYA GRAMIN MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA Middle11111111226 3157

 30917 DRONACHARYA MODEL SCHOOL Middle11111111213 3158

 27032 Bal Bhartiya Modern Sr Sec School Senior Secondary Ganaur06080307103 3159

 30389 Bal Bhartiya Public School Ram Nagar Ganaur Sonepat Middle Ganaur06080303212 3160

 25715 BAL BHARTIYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ganaur06080307305 3161

 27342 Bal Bhavan International School Badaut (Sonepat) Senior Secondary Ganaur06080302204 3162

 25725 DEEPAK PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL PANCHI JATTAN Middle Ganaur06080306007 3163

 30603 Gurukul Takshila Vidyapeeth Kanwali Sonepat Senior Secondary Ganaur10000000849 3164

 25732 H.K. SR. SEC. SCHOOL KURAR Senior Secondary Ganaur06080800704 3165

 30134 New Holy Child School Ganaur Sonipat Middle Ganaur06080302743 3166

 25752 RATIRAM MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ganaur06080304204 3167

 25753 RAUNAQ PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ganaur06080302612 3168

 25754 RISHI GYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Ganaur06080302804 3169

 30390 Sanskrity Public School Ganaur Sonipat Middle Ganaur06080302530 3170

 30120 B B M Primary School Gohana Sonipat Primary Gohana06084100446 3171

 25778 BAL BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Gohana06080501338 3172

 27920 D C S Public School Gohana Sonepat Senior Secondary Gohana06080501346 3173

 29999 Green Wood Public Senior Secondary School Sonipat Senior Secondary Gohana06084100417 3174

 25790 HOLY CHILD MIDDLE SCHOOL Middle Gohana06080501315 3175

 25772 J.P. PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Gohana06080501343 3176

 30106 JPC Model School Sonepat Middle Gohana06084100421 3177

 25804 MODERN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SONIPAT Senior Secondary Gohana06080501321 3178

 25812 SAINI PUBLIC PRY SCHOOL Middle Gohana06080501002 3179

 25819 SATYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gohana06080501332 3180

 25820 SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Gohana06080502214 3181

 25833 C.R.SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Kathura06080700403 3182

 27926 Kids Valley Convent School VPO Kathura Gohana Sonipat Middle Kathura06080701306 3183

 25838 M.D. PUBLIC  SCHOOL Primary Kathura06080700803 3184

 28380 Birla Children Academy Senior Secondary Kharkhoda06080401819 3185

 25857 D.R.V MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL KHARKHODA Middle Kharkhoda06080401815 3186

Page 112 of 11930-03-2026 16:57:31



School

Code

School Name School Category BlockUDISE

Code

S#

(SESSION : 2026-27) 

DISTRICT-WISE LIST OF SCHOOLS 

THAT HAVE NOT SUBMITTED THEIR DATA ON THE

FORM-6 PORTAL

District : Sonipat
 29877 KD International School Sonepat Middle Kharkhoda06080401820 3187

 25911 SHIVA SHIKSHA SCHOOL MUNDLANA High Mundlana06080602306 3188

 27695 Bal Shiksha Mandir Sonepat Primary Rai06080205502 3189

 25924 BHRAHMI JANTA SR.SEC. SCHOOL NATHUPUR Senior Secondary Rai06080204904 3190

 27830 Bright Home Public School Bahalgarh Sonipat Middle Rai06080200509 3191

 25931 DHEER DHOOP HIGH SCHOOL High Rai06080204707 3192

 30180 Elight Public School Deepalpur Sonipat Middle Rai06080205461 3193

 30248 Global Vision School Sonepat Senior Secondary Rai06084100450 3194

 28060 J M D Preparatory School Rasoi Sonipat Primary Rai06080308196 3195

 28277 Kirorimal Public School Senior Secondary Rai06080203311 3196

 25957 MATA NIHALI BAL VIDYALYA KUNDLI Middle Rai06080203611 3197

 30430 Rosary Senior Secondary School Rosary Road Kheri Manajat 

Sonipat

High Rai06084100581 3198

 25976 S.D. MODERN SCHOOL NANGAL KALAN Middle Rai06080204705 3199

 25977 SANT HARI DASS HIGH SCHOOL JATHERI High Rai06080202603 3200

 25978 SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL SAFIABAD Middle Rai06080206105 3201

 26950 Stanford International School Senior Secondary Rai06080205103 3202

 25988 TARUN SHIKSHA SADAN SEVLI Middle Rai06080206306 3203

 25927 The G-21 School, Bindhroli, Sonepat Senior Secondary Rai06080201103 3204

 25990 UMED SINGH MEMORIAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Rai06080204605 3205

 25994 VIKAS NURSURY SCHOOL Primary Rai06080202903 3206

 28377 Adarsh Play School Primary Sonipat06080108190 3207

 27980 Adarsh Primary School Sonipat Primary Sonipat06080108190 3208

 27381 DAV Multipurpose Public School . Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108193 3209

 26026 DIAMOND ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Sonipat06080108174 3210

 29954 Disha Public School Sonipat High Sonipat06080101254 3211

 30602 Divyadham Gurukulam Agawanpur Ganaur Sonipat Senior Secondary Sonipat10000000848 3212

 27073 Golden Petal Public School Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108180 3213

 26053 HINDU VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL High Sonipat06080100109 3214

 26063 JAIN GIRLS SCHOOL Primary Sonipat06080108170 3215

 30025 Mother's Muskaan School Rajeev Colony Sonipat High Sonipat06080104321 3216

 27848 Nav Chetna Model School Piou Maniyari Kundli Sonipat Middle Sonipat06080205608 3217
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 26091 PARAMHANS VIDYA PEETH HIGH SCHOOL High Sonipat06080108154 3218

 26094 RAGHUKUL VIDYA PEETH Middle Sonipat06080100804 3219

 30601 Rishikul Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Devi Nagar Gohana Senior Secondary Sonipat10000000847 3220

 26098 RUCHI SCHOOL FOR CWSN Primary Sonipat06080108104 3221

 26109 SATYAM MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108110 3222

 26114 SHARVAN VIKLANG SCHOOL Middle Sonipat06080107343 3223

 26115 SHIV MODREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108184 3224

 26119 SHRI RAM MODERN SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080107357 3225

 26122 SIDHARTH VIDYAPEETH FAZILPUR Primary Sonipat06080105904 3226

 28722 South Point International School Middle Sonipat06080106006 3227

 26127 SPRING BIRD SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108132 3228

 26128 ST SOFIA MODERN SCHOOL Primary Sonipat06080108126 3229

 26129 ST. JUDE'S ACADEMY Senior Secondary Sonipat06080108107 3230

 30176 The Combridge School Sonepat Senior Secondary Sonipat06084100235 3231

 30599 Vidyawati Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Vijay Nagar Kakroi Raod 

Sonipat

Senior Secondary Sonipat10000000845 3232

 26136 VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sonipat06080107336 3233

 30444 Vivekanand Public School Sonipat Senior Secondary Sonipat06084100465 3234

 30212 Wonder Meritorious School of Intelligence Sector 9 Omaxe 

City Soneapt

High Sonipat06074100479 3235
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 30828 Career Defence School Senior Secondary11111111162 3236

 30820 MOON FORT PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle11111111156 3237

 30811 SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI Middle11111111148 3238

 30768 SHARDA GURUKUL Middle11111111115 3239

 26153 ASTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL MILAK SUKHI Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030108903 3240

 26618 Darul Uloom Asgaria Public School Yamunanagar High Bilaspur06030106302 3241

 30977 DASHMESH SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bilaspur11111111273 3242

 26156 GANPATI CONVENT SCHOOL BILASPUR Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030104212 3243

 28932 Jai Geetanjali Wisdhom Public School Yamuna Nagar High Bilaspur06030104306 3244

 26157 JANKIJI GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MARWA KALAN Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030104305 3245

 30508 M J Convent School Salempur Kohi Yamunanagar Middle Bilaspur06034100652 3246

 26158 M.D PARAMOUNT SR SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030107404 3247

 26159 M.P ARYA S.S.SCHOOL HAIBATPUR Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030104103 3248

 26164 NEW HAPPY PUBLIC SCHOOL BILASPUR Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030104210 3249

 26167 SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI High Bilaspur06030111102 3250

 26170 SARASWATI SR SEC SCHOOL BHOGPUR Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030100203 3251

 26171 SH. PARSURAM BHISHAM SSS MUSSIMBAL High Bilaspur06030109303 3252

 26175 SIR CHHOTU RAM SR SEC SCHOOL RASULPUR Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030103502 3253

 26178 ST. LAWRENCE  INTERNATIONAL  SCHOOL Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030109102 3254

 28568 St. Lawrence International School Shahpur Yamunanagar High Bilaspur06030108402 3255

 26179 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS SANDHAI Senior Secondary Bilaspur06030107902 3256

 27200 Dharam Public School Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030405504 3257

 27153 God Bless Public School Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030400305 3258

 26187 GREEN LAND HIGH SCHOOL Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030403503 3259

 28845 Green Valley Public School Middle Chhachhrauli06030410505 3260

 26188 GURJAR KANYA VIDYA MANDIR Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030412402 3261

 26194 M.D.V.M SR.SEC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030413602 3262

 28599 Madni School Jattawala Primary Chhachhrauli06030400303 3263

 26196 MAHANAND SR.SEC. CHHACHHRAULI Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli06030407106 3264

 26197 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL High Chhachhrauli06030412512 3265

 27044 Moon Valley Public School High Chhachhrauli06030408901 3266
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 30604 Shrimad Dayanand Updeshak Mahavidyalaya Gurukul Nikat 

Shadipur Yamuna Nagar

Senior Secondary Chhachhrauli10000000850 3267

 26216 AASTHA VIDYA MANDIR Middle Jagadhri06030308704 3268

 26220 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR YNR High Jagadhri06030306419 3269

 26221 Al Rasheed Ideal Senior Secondary School Chachhrauli Road 

Jagadhari Yamuna Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308150 3270

 26524 B R Ambedkar Vidya Mandir Jawahar Nagar Jagadhari 

Yamuna Nagar

Middle Jagadhri06030307904 3271

 26228 BHAGWAN PARSHURAM PUB SCHOOL JAG Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308127 3272

 26231 BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL RAM NAGAR CLY 

JAGADHRI

High Jagadhri06030308166 3273

 29904 Bloomburg School Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06034100228 3274

 7109 BMD Jain Girls High School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri06030308130 3275

 7114 DAV Co-Edu High School W/Shop Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri06030311603 3276

 7130 DAV Middle School Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri10000007130 3277

 26235 DAYANAND SARASWATI VM DAMLA High Jagadhri06030305003 3278

 28580 Ganga Academy Primary Jagadhri06030306466 3279

 26237 GEETANJALI VM HS HAMIDA High Jagadhri06030313104 3280

 27030 Gian Deep Middle School Middle Jagadhri06030305004 3281

 26239 GREATWAY H/S NANDA CLY FARAKPUR High Jagadhri06030309205 3282

 26240 GREEN FIELD HS ADARSH NAGAR CAMP High Jagadhri06030300316 3283

 28726 Guru Ram Dass Public School Primary Jagadhri06030315401 3284

 26236 Gyan Deep Vidya Mandir School Fatehpur Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030304105 3285

 26242 HARI OM MODEL SCHOOL CAMP High Jagadhri06030306461 3286

 26243 HARYANA HIGH SCHOOL EAST BHATIA NAGAR YNR High Jagadhri06030306465 3287

 26245 HIMGIRI VIDYA MANDIR SHYAM SUNDER PURI JAGADHRI Middle Jagadhri06030308161 3288

 7111 Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308129 3289

 26249 HOLY MOTHER PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306440 3290

 26252 J.S.BEDI HIGH SCHOOL High Jagadhri06030306449 3291

 26255 JASWINDRA ADARSH VM SSS HAFIZPUR Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030309404 3292

 26256 JOLLY CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL High Jagadhri06030308162 3293

 26257 K.C HIGH SCHOOL SHADIPUR High Jagadhri06030305103 3294

 27793 Medhavi High School Amarpuri Sasauliroad Yamunanagar Middle Jagadhri06030313204 3295

 7125 MLN Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri00000007125 3296

 26261 MUKAND LAL PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306435 3297
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 26564 National Public School  Radhaur Road Camp Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030300319 3298

 26264 NATIONAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL CAMP Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030300318 3299

 26265 NAV JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR High Jagadhri06030306450 3300

 26270 NEW EVEREST SSS VIJAY CLY Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030312204 3301

 26271 NEW HAPPY PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306437 3302

 30783 New Happy Public School Senior Secondary Jagadhri06034100889 3303

 26272 NEW HAPPY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306434 3304

 26274 NEW LIGHT HIGH SCHOOL ROOP NAGAR JAG. High Jagadhri06030306453 3305

 26275 NEW LIGHT VM HS MEHLAWALI High Jagadhri06030302405 3306

 26280 OM VIDYA MANDIR SSS SHADIPUR Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030305104 3307

 26283 PUSHKAR VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL Middle Jagadhri06030308175 3308

 27255 R S Vidya Mandir Jagadhri Primary Jagadhri06030308133 3309

 26502 Rajmata Sahiba High School Buria Yamuna nagar High Jagadhri06030301310 3310

 26286 RAMA KRISHNA SSS HAMIDA Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030313102 3311

 26287 RED ROSES PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306443 3312

 29365 Rose Wood School Yamuna Vihar Near Khalsa College 

Yamuna Nagar

Middle Jagadhri06034100296 3313

 27247 S K Middle School Middle Jagadhri06030314701 3314

 28578 S.V.D.A.V. School, Sudhail Middle Jagadhri06030307404 3315

 30528 Samta Gyan Vidyalaya Chhachhrauli Road Jagadhri Yamuna 

Nagar

High Jagadhri06034100689 3316

 26295 SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL MODEL TOWN Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306463 3317

 29257 Santan Dharam Public School Middle Jagadhri06030306471 3318

 27191 Saraswati Senior Secondary School Secondary School 

Yamunanagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030313108 3319

 7126 SGN Girls Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306406 3320

 26300 SH SATYA SAI JAGRITI VM DARWA High Jagadhri06030304204 3321

 26301 SH. LAL VIDYA MANDIR JAGADHRI High Jagadhri06030308164 3322

 26302 SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH HS High Jagadhri06030300317 3323

 26305 SHISHU VATIKA VIDYA VIHAR HS High Jagadhri06030308145 3324

 26306 SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR BURIA Middle Jagadhri06030301305 3325

 26307 SHIV SHAKTI  LUXMI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL CHOPRA 

GARDEN

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306452 3326

 26308 SHIV SHAKTI HIGH SCHOOL JAGADHRI High Jagadhri06030308143 3327
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 27471 Shivalik Public School Sabapur (Yamuna Nagar) Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030303006 3328

 26310 Shivalik Sr. Sec. School Sabapur (Yamuna Nagar) Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030303004 3329

 26313 SHIVANANDA PRAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL KANSAPUR High Jagadhri06030306457 3330

 30246 Shri Guru Nanak Public School  Khalsa College Road Yamuna 

Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06034100513 3331

 28612 Shri Harinam Gaurawati High Jagadhri06030312302 3332

 26314 SHRI KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL TIRATH NAGAR High Jagadhri06030306456 3333

 26900 Shri Krishan Vidya Mandir High School High Jagadhri06030600201 3334

 26316 SIDHARTH HIGH SCHOOL BANK CLY High Jagadhri06030308003 3335

 27249 Sophia Public School YNR Middle Jagadhri06030313106 3336

 26317 SPRING DALES PUBLIC SCHOOL JAGADHRI Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308132 3337

 28838 Sri Guru Nanak Khalsa Senior Secondary School Yamuna 

Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030309002 3338

 26323 STARWAY SSS KHURDI Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030300215 3339

 28615 Sumer Chand Jain Geeta Vidya Mandir Middle Jagadhri06030301313 3340

 27790 Sun Rise School Tirtha Nagar Yamuna Nagar Middle Jagadhri06030315001 3341

 26324 SUNRISE MS CAMP Middle Jagadhri06030300314 3342

 26325 Surindera High School Camp Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030300315 3343

 27362 Swami Vivekanand Senior Secondary School Thapar Colony 

Yamuna Nagar

Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030306421 3344

 30125 Thapar International School Yamuna Nagar High Jagadhri06034100227 3345

 26330 VENUS SSS HARNAUL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030309904 3346

 26331 VIDYAVANTI MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

YAMUNA NAGAR

High Jagadhri06030308138 3347

 26333 VISHVA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Jagadhri06030308137 3348

 26335 VIVEK HS CHOPRA GARDEN YNR High Jagadhri06030308804 3349

 29136 Yamuna Public School Mohan Nagar Yamuna Nagar Middle Jagadhri06030308181 3350

 26368 BHARAT SSS KANDROULI Senior Secondary Radaur06030200204 3351

 28602 Dadul Uloom Rahmania Radaur Primary Radaur06030207016 3352

 26376 GIANDEEP MIDDLE SCHOOL BAINDI Middle Radaur06030205202 3353

 26380 LIKE PUBLIC SCHOOL Senior Secondary Radaur06030207012 3354

 28601 Madrasa Zeenat-ul-Quran Primary Radaur06030202404 3355

 26381 MAHARAJA AGG. SCHOOL JATHLANA Senior Secondary Radaur06030206107 3356

 26386 NEW GIANDEEP SSS BAKANA Senior Secondary Radaur06030204903 3357

 31000 RATIONAL WORLD SCHOOL Middle Radaur11111111304 3358
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 26391 SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR SSS ALAHAR Senior Secondary Radaur06030205405 3359

 29481 Shaheed Bhagat Singh Public School Jhiwerheri Yamuna 

Nagar

Senior Secondary Radaur06030202003 3360

 29246  S V International School Middle Sadhaura06030605105 3361

 26399 DAYAL S.S.SCHOOL Senior Secondary Sadhaura06030600501 3362

 30631 Ganpati Convent School Sadhaura Yamunanagar Middle Sadhaura06034100757 3363

 26401 GURU NANAK HIGH SCHOOL High Sadhaura06030600505 3364

 28593 Guru Prem Sabh Jain Public School Middle Sadhaura06030600327 3365

 26403 HARYANA VIDYA MANDIR High Sadhaura06030600301 3366

 26858 Janta High School High Sadhaura06030600308 3367

 26406 KHALSA HIGH SCHOOL YASIN MAJRI High Sadhaura06030600403 3368

 28888 Madrsa Dawat ul Islam Public School Tewar Yamunanagar Middle Sadhaura06030612201 3369

 26408 MODERN HIGH SCHOOL High Sadhaura06030600325 3370

 26409 S.D.JAIN KANYA PRY SCHOOL Primary Sadhaura06030600315 3371

 26411 S.V.M. SEN.SEC. SCHOOL RATTUWALA Senior Secondary Sadhaura06030604202 3372

 26412 SAINI SSS SADHAURA Senior Secondary Sadhaura06030600306 3373

 28595 Shri Krishan Kripa Public, School Rasulpur Middle Sadhaura06030605104 3374

 28042 St Mary Convent School Sadhaura Yamuna Nagar Middle Sadhaura06030604003 3375

 26339 ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR MS KHANPUR Middle Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030508402 3376

 7117 DAV Sr. Sec. School Mustafabad Yamuna Nagar Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030507409 3377

 26351 NEW MODERN SCHOOL BHAMBHOL Primary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030506503 3378

 26354 S.N.M.S.S. CHHAPPAR Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030501602 3379

 26356 SARASWATI SHIKSHA NIKETAN SSS Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030506804 3380

 26360 SHAHEED RAJGURU SSS KAZI BANS Senior Secondary Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030503403 3381

 26363 SIR JAWAHAR SINGH PUBLIC HS High Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030507405 3382

 26365 TAGORE BAL NIKETAN HS U. CHANDNA High Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030506907 3383

 26366 TAGORE BAL NIKETAN PS U. CHANDANA High Saraswati Nagar 

(Mustafabad)

06030507416 3384
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	Eligible for participation
	Ambala
	
	Career Defence School
	30920

	ELORA CONVENT SCHOOL
	30914

	St. Vashisth Public School
	30921


	Ambala-I (City)
	Ambala Model School VPO Dhulkot Distt Ambala
	27973

	AMBALA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20002

	Atma Nand Jain Girls Sr. Sec. School Ambala City
	6950

	BAL JAGAT MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20006

	BELL TOLL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20007

	BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR
	20008

	BRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20010

	C.S.S.P SCHOOL
	20011

	CHAHAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	28894

	Darshan Academy
	27457

	GURJOT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHURCHANPUR AMBALA
	20019

	Guru Teg Bahadhur International School Kangwal Ambala
	30513

	HOLY HEART MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20024

	Indiana International College Loutan Ambala
	30504

	KPAK Mahavidyala Sr. Sec. School Ambala City
	6945

	Lehna Singh S.D.Girls High School Model Town Ambala City
	27297

	Little Angel Public School Ambala
	29709

	Littles Heaven Public School
	31014

	M.S MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20027

	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20028

	NAV BHARAT MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20033

	NETA JI S.C B MODEL SCHOOL
	20034

	NMMD MODEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20035

	S B S Public School
	27183

	S.G. Public School Sunder Nagar Machhonda (Ambala)
	27291

	Seven Color Convent School Village Bhanokheri Ambala
	27757

	Shiv Shiksha Niketan Primary School Kangwal
	30971

	Shiva Model School Mohra Ambala
	27924

	Shri Lord Krishana Public School
	28486

	Sona International School Vatika City Central Ambala
	30440

	Sri Chaitanya Techno School
	20026

	ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL
	20057

	Sulahkul Public School
	30699

	Sunrise Public School Bihta Ambala
	30554

	Swami Vivekanand Vidya Mandir Haldari Ambala
	28368

	The Mother Pride Public School
	31001

	The Scholars
	28488

	TULSI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20059


	Ambala-II (Cantt)
	ALPINE MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20062

	CHAMAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20071

	D C MODEL SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	20075

	DASHMESH MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20076

	DAV SR. SEC. SCHOOL JAGADHARI ROAD AMBALA CANTT
	20014

	DAYANAND ARYA PUTRI PATHSHALA
	20078

	GAGAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20085

	GURU NANAK MISSION SCHOOL
	20088

	Lakshmi Devi Arya Girls High School Dangdheri Ambala City
	6936

	M.G. (Morning Glory) School
	27245

	MIKI MODEL SEC. SCHOOL
	20097

	PUSHPDEEP MODEL SCHOOL
	20100

	ROTARY SCHOOL FOR DEAF
	20104

	Sikh Senior Secondary School Ambala Cantt
	6942

	SNEH ANCHAL MODEL SCHOOL
	20115

	SS LITTLE ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20117

	SURYA SEN. SR. SCHOOL
	20119


	Barara
	AMAR HIGH SCHOOL SUBHRI
	20125

	Gian Deep Public School Adhoya Ambala
	29408

	K.S MODREN SR.SEC.ALIASPUR
	20138

	M.M INTERNATIONAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	20142

	M.M.MODERN EDU.HIGH SCHOOL,TANDWAL
	20143

	MARI GOLD MIDDLE SCHOOL,BARARA
	20144

	Ranbir Nath Pushpa Devi Public School, Mullana, Ambala
	27468

	RAVI ADARASH SR.SEC.ZAFFARPUR
	20147

	Sai Angles Academy Adhoya Ambala
	29439

	Serenity International School Tolanwali Ambala
	30745

	Sunshine Public School Ambala
	30046

	VIDHYA MANDIR MIDDLE SC,ADHOYA
	20154


	Naraingarh
	Delhi Cambridge School Kala Amb Naraingarh Ambala
	30193

	Mount Carmel International School Ambala
	29242

	SHARDA VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	20179


	Saha
	Bala Ji Middle School Pilkhani
	28549

	DEV GURUKUL
	30758

	GEETA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20188

	GEETA MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20189

	GEETA VIDYA MANDIR KESARI STATION AMBALA
	20190

	JAI BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20194

	K.R.M.S.D. PRY. SCHOOL
	20195

	KRISHNA SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	20196

	Maharishi Markendeshwar Public School
	27664

	Ravi Adarsh Middle School Nahoni Ambala
	27995

	Sahib International School, Saha, Ambala
	29430

	SARASWATI SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	20202

	SARASWATI SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	20203

	SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
	20205

	SHIVALIK SR SEC BIHTA AMBALA
	20207

	Taneja Public School
	26876


	Shehzadpur
	JEEVAN JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR
	20212

	KALAAVEER PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30697

	M R D SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHANANA AMBALA
	20214

	M R S D Senior Secondary School
	26879

	Providence Public School Shahzadpur Ambala
	30253

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL
	20219



	Bhiwani
	
	RUDRAKSH MODERN SCHOOL
	30898


	Bawani Khera
	ADARSH MIDDLE S KIRAWAR
	20314

	ADARSH SSS JAMALPUR
	20317

	Anand School For Excellence Milkpur II Bhiwani
	28863

	B.P.R. Public School Bawani Khera Bhiwani
	30638

	HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL BALIALI
	20329

	Holy Senior Secondary School Jamalpur Bhiwani
	20332

	NIRALA HS PUR
	20338

	PARBHAT HS JAMALPUR
	20340

	PDM SR. SEC, S, DURJANPUR
	20341

	Rainbow International School
	28860

	SARASWATI PR. SC. BAWANI KHERA
	20345

	SHAKTI MODEL SCHOOL ROHNAT
	20347

	SMT. BEENA DEVI MS SUI
	20350


	Behal
	Aadhar International School
	30669

	Adarsh Primery School Behal Bhiwani
	26520

	ADRASH HS SIDHANWA
	20352

	ARYA HIGH SS MANDHOLI KALAN
	20354

	Golden Valley Saraswati Model School Surpura Kalan
	30309

	GYAN BHARTI MS BEHAL
	20359

	HARYANA MS SURPARA KHURD
	20360

	HERITAGE HIGH SCHOOL GOKALPURA
	20361

	Maharishi Dayanand Middle School Behal Bhiwani
	30280

	SARASWATI  SR. SEC. SCHOOL OBRA
	20366

	Shree Ram International School
	29271

	THE ROYAL GURUKUL, GOKALPURA, BHIWANI
	29295


	Bhiwani
	ADARSH M/S BWN
	20374

	Adarsh Primary Patshala Dinod Bhiwani
	27609

	Adarsh Punarwas School Uttam Nagar Bhiwani
	29560

	Adarsh Vidya Mandir Paluwas Distt. Bhiwani
	27531

	ADRASH HS DHARERU
	20377

	ANGEL HS BHIWANI
	20380

	ANKURAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30909

	ARYA KANYA HS BHIWANI
	20383

	B M International School Riwasa Bhiwani
	30510

	B.S. International School Sanga (Bhiwani)
	26862

	BABA KIRPA NATH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MANDHANA
	20387

	BAL BHAWAN HS TALU
	20389

	Bal Hitkarini Sr. Sec. School, Badesra (Bhiwani)
	20390

	BAL SEVA ASHRAM P/S BWN
	20391

	BHIWANI PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI
	20401

	BITS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PALUWAS
	20402

	Blooming Buds Convent School Circular Road Bhiwani
	28738

	Blooming Kids School Bhiwani
	30633

	BM HS BHIWANI
	20403

	BRIGHT LAND MS BHIWANI
	20407

	Bright Star School Rohtak Road Bhiwani
	29644

	CHAKARVARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL VIDYA NAGAR BHIWANI
	20412

	CITY HIGH SCHOOL CHANG
	20413

	DADU DAYAL HIGH SCHOOL PTRAM GATE BWN.
	20417

	DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI
	20423

	DEVSAR HIGH SCHOOL
	20425

	DHANANA P S.SEC. SCHOOL DHANANA
	20426

	DRP Bhiwani Public School  Bhiwani
	30509

	DURGA DEVI H/S BWN
	20430

	GAYTRI SCHOOL BWN
	20433

	GENIUS MIDDLE SCHL VIDYA NGR BWN
	20435

	GIRIRAJ VIDYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL
	20437

	Goswami Chander Giri Sr. Sec. School Bhiwani
	6963

	GRAMIN SSS MUNDHAL KHURD
	20439

	H P Middle School
	27221

	HALWASIYA VIDYA VIHAR HALUWAS
	20445

	HAPPY HS BHIWANI
	20447

	Haryana Public School Devrala Bhiwani
	29558

	INDU HS NAWA RAJGARH
	20458

	IPS SSS BAPORA
	20459

	JDC MS BAPORA
	20463

	JEEN VIDYA MANDIR H/S BWN
	20464

	JUGLAL SSS BHIWANI
	20465

	JYOTI HS BHIWANI
	20466

	K M PUBLIC SCHOOL BWN
	20467

	Little Heart Public School Bhiwani
	27770

	LITTLE HEART SCHOOL DEVSAR
	20472

	Little Hearts Convent School Bhiwani
	29776

	Little Hearts International School Bhiwani
	30709

	MAHAMATI PRANNATH HS BHIWANI
	20477

	MD SSS NIMRIWALI
	20481

	Mother's Pride School Bharat Nagar Bhiwani
	30619

	MUNNI DEVI HIGH SCHOOL BWN
	20486

	N D International School Dinod Bhiwani
	29572

	NARYAN M/S KALINGA
	20487

	PARAMHANS MS KOHAR
	20491

	PAYAL MIDDLE SCHOOL PALUWAS
	20492

	Phoolam De Vidya Mandir Dhanana Bhiwani
	28126

	PUBLIC P/S BWN
	20496

	RED ROSE SSS GHUSKANI
	20500

	Rising Stars Convent School Bhawani
	27785

	SAINIK HS BHIWANI
	20504

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR BWN
	20509

	Saraswati Vidya Vihar Middle School Bank Colony Bhiwani
	28895

	SBSN NAURANGABAD
	20512

	SHIC SHAKTI SHARDA SADAN BWN
	20519

	SHIRI RAM PATHSHALA BWN
	20520

	SHISHU BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	20521

	SHIV SHIKSHA NIKATAN KALINGA
	20522

	SHIVA HIGH SCHOOL
	20524

	Shri Balaji Sr Sec School Kalinga Bhiwani
	27860

	Shri Chaitanya Techno School Tosham Bypass Bhiwani
	30223

	Shri Dev Pathshala Bhiwani
	28394

	SHRI KHAKHI BABA HS BHIWANI
	20527

	Shri Mahavir Jain High School
	26866

	Shri Sanatan Dharam Gurukul Vidyapeeth, Near Gaushala Market Bhiwani
	30612

	SITA RAM SHASTRI SSSCHOOL
	20531

	SJ HIGH SCHOOL KITLANA
	20532

	SRI KRISHANA VIDYA VIHAR
	20533

	SSG HIGH SCHOOL BAMLA
	20535

	St Xavier's High School Bhiwani
	29875

	Sunrise Public School Barsi Bhiwani
	29458

	THE BLUE BIRD GLOBAL SCHOOL GUJRANI BHIWANI
	30616

	US INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHANG
	20541

	Uttami Bai Arya Girls School Bhiwani
	6966

	VEENAPANI SSS DHARERU
	20543

	VIKAS H/S BWN
	20545

	VIKAS HS NAWA RAJGARH
	20546

	ZEE LITRA VALLY SCHOOL
	20551


	Kairu
	Aim Convent Senior Secondary School Pohkarwas Bhiwani
	28111

	Muskhan International School Hetwan Bhiwani
	30563

	SHIVAM SSS LOHANI
	20629

	Shri Krishan Parnami Vidya Niketan High School, Jui Khurd (Bhiwani)
	20630

	TARACHAND VIDYADARPAN JUI KHUR
	20631

	VKM HS DHAB DHANI
	20633


	Loharu
	ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL SAMSAWAS
	20634

	Adarsh Play School Loharu Bhiwani
	30665

	ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL SINGHANI
	20636

	ARYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	20637

	BDM SR SEC SCHOOL MANFARA
	20639

	D.R.MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL PAHARI
	20641

	Disha International School
	26516

	Four Dimension Education School Baralu Bhiwani
	29016

	IDEAL INTERNATINOAL SCHOOL SINGHANI
	20646

	JANTA VIDYA VIHAR H/S LOHARU
	20647

	LOHARU PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHARU
	20648

	PRAGATI VIDHYA VIHAR HIGH SCHOOL
	20652

	Sarvodaya Public School Dhigawa Jattan
	26533

	SARVODYA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	20653

	SHIKSHA VIKAS SR SEC SCHOOL  DHANI DHOLA
	20654

	SHIV SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	20655

	ST. JOHNS SCHOOL
	30567

	THUKRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHARU
	20656

	VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL GIGNOW
	20657

	VIVEKANAND SR. SEC. SCHOOL LOHARU
	20658


	Siwani
	ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	20667

	Bidhwan International Public School Bhiwani
	29585

	D.A.V. GURERA
	20663

	Dev Public School Mandholi Khurd Bhiwani
	30047

	GYAN YOG VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALOD
	20665

	MORKA PUBLIC SCHOOL MORKA
	20672

	NEW GENERATION SCHOOL & SPORTS ACADEMY
	30719

	Shaheed Bhagat Singh International School Siwani Bhiwani
	30272

	SHREE MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20679

	TAGORE SR. SEC. SCHOOL BARWA
	20680

	The Mother's International School Siwani Bhiwani
	29756


	Tosham
	Adarsh Prathmik Pathshala Isharwal Bhiwani
	29871

	ADARSH SSS TOSHAM
	20685

	BABA MUNGIPA M/S TOSHAM
	20689

	Baba Mungipa Vidya Peeth Senior Secondary School Bhusan Bhiwani
	20690

	D.S. VIDYA VIHAR THILOR
	20694

	DR. RPS MEMORIAL HS KH SOHAN
	20696

	EKLAVYE MS DHANI MAHU
	20697

	HARYANA HS KHARKARI SOHAN
	20699

	JINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL TOSHAM BHIWANI
	20701

	Little Star School Bhiwani
	29126

	M.D. M/S MIRAN
	20704

	MAHARAJA AGGERSEN SCHOOL TOSHAM
	20705

	Mata Rajal De Public School Bajina Bhiwani
	29736

	MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHANAK
	20708

	MUKHAL SN DHANI MAHU
	20709

	SANGAM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL TOSHAM
	20716

	SKPVM RIWASA
	20721



	Charkhi Dadri
	
	CAPT. ZILE SINGH SCHOOL
	30836

	MD CONVENT SCHOOL
	30907


	Badhra
	ADARSH M/S BASS RANILA
	20262

	Aravali Modern School
	27087

	ARYAVART SSS ADAMPUR DADHI
	20560

	BAUND MIDDLE SCHOOL BAUND KALAN
	20270

	BMD SR. SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANA
	20273

	D.B.A. HIGH SCHOOL HARODI
	20230

	EVEREST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	20237

	HIND HIGH SCHOOL
	20243

	HSVN SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAUND KALAN
	20287

	L.J.N.M. PUB.SCHOOL
	20246

	M P G PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30951

	MD HIGH SCHOOL BAUND KALAN
	20293

	NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30999

	NAV CHETNA SR. SEC. SCHOOL BADHRA
	20249

	PRAGYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL BHANDWA
	20251

	S.S.N SR SEC SCHOOL KARI RUPA DASS
	20255

	VEER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BADHRA
	30479

	VIBRANT INTERNATIONAL HANSAWAS KHURD
	20259

	VISION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LAD
	30941


	Baund Kalan
	BAL SHIKSHA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SANWAR
	20269

	Bhagwan Singh Vidya Niketan School
	28862

	Divya Gyan Darshan Public School Sanwar Charkhi Dadri
	26519

	MAHARANA PRATAP SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAUND KALAN CHARKHI DADRI
	20291

	PT. CHAJJU RAM H/S BAUND KALAN
	20296

	SHREE RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL BAUND KALAN
	20307


	Dadri
	APEEJAY SCHOOL CH. DADRI
	20557

	Arya Hindi Sanskrit Mahavidyalaya, Vivek Nagar Charkhi Dadri
	30608

	ARYA SSS JHOJHU KALAN
	20558

	ARYANS MODEL SSS CH.DADRI
	20559

	AZAD HIND MIDDLE SCHOOL GHASOLA
	20266

	BM Sr Sec SCHOOL LOHARWARA
	20272

	Bright Land Public School Chiriya
	28859

	DIAMOND VALLEY S.S.S. ACHINA TAL
	20277

	Gitanjali Middle School Bhiwani
	26658

	GK SR SEC SCHOOL SAMASPUR
	20278

	Golden Bells Senior Secondary School Bigowa Charkhi Dadri
	30184

	Happy Senior Secondary School Imlota Charki Dadri
	20282

	HINDU SR.SEC. SCHOOL MAURI
	20285

	I V M High School Charkhi Dadri
	30446

	Kanya Gurukul Mahavidyalya, Panchgoan Charkhi Dadri
	30607

	MCD SR.SEC.SCHOOL SANWAR (BHIWANI)
	20292

	MD HS PAINTAWAS KALAN
	20578

	NATIONAL SSS ATELA
	20580

	NAVYUG SR SEC. SCHOOL MAKRANI
	20295

	PRH SAMRITI KALIYANA
	20585

	Ranjit Public School Chirya Bhiwani
	27449

	S.D. MIDDLE SCHOOL
	30854

	SAINI HS CH. DADRI
	20589

	Sanskar Public School Charkhi Dadri
	30311

	SD High School MANKAWAS
	20599

	SD PRIMARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CH.DADRI
	20600

	SDM SSS DADHI BANA
	20601

	SHANTI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BHAGWI
	20305

	SUN RISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL CHANDENI
	20606

	VIBHA SR SEC SCHOOL SANWAR
	20310

	VISHWESH VIDYA VIHAR MIDDLE SCHOOL GANDHI NAGAR CH. DADRI
	20612

	Vivekanand Memorial Public School, Jhojhu Kalan (Bhiwani)
	26534

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Mandola Charkhi Dadri
	20573


	Karnal
	nand kids public school
	31025



	Faridabad
	
	EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	31016

	TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30809


	Ballabgarh
	A M Public School Bijopur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29811

	A R Convent School Mohna Faridabad
	29438

	A.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23
	20726

	A.P.G PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20727

	AARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20732

	ADARSH PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20733

	ADARSH SHIKSHA NIKETAN  BLB
	20735

	Aggarwal Convent School Faridabad
	26721

	AGGARWAL GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL, JAGDISH COLONY
	20740

	AKB Global School Faridabad
	29536

	AKHAND JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20745

	Anand Public School Panhera Kalan Ballabgarh
	30383

	Angel n Royal Kids Planet Ballabgarh, Bhikam Colony Faridabad
	28876

	Aqsa Modern School Faridabad
	29812

	ARQAM ACADMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, FATHEPUR TAGGA
	20747

	ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC SCHOOL, MILK PLANT, CBSE
	20748

	AVN Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	26577

	B D S Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad
	29656

	B R PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL SANJAY CLNY- 23
	20751

	B.B.N PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20752

	B.L.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 9
	20754

	B.M. International School
	28332

	B.P. HIGH SCHOOL, SUBHASH NAGAR, BLB
	20757

	B.P. SR. SEC. S SANJAY CLNY
	20756

	B.S. MEMORIAL SR. SEC SCHOOL
	20759

	B.S.MEMORIAL SCHOOL
	20760

	BAL KALYAN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, PARVATIYA COLONY
	20763

	Bal Nirman Public School Sihi Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29400

	BAL VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20765

	Balaji Convent Sr Sec School Rajiv Colony Faridabad
	29270

	BALAJI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20766

	Bhartiya Public School  Sihi Faridabad
	26561

	Bhoomi Modern School
	30848

	BIKRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARNERA
	20770

	BOHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20771

	Braham Convent School Raja Nagar Singh Colony Faridabad
	27352

	Ch Chiranji Lal Chandila Senior Secondary School Gounchhi Faridabad
	27726

	Chandila Convent School Gounchhi Faridabad
	30355

	D P Public School
	30851

	D.N.V. PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARVATIYA COLONY
	20778

	D.R.MEMORIAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAN
	20780

	Daffodils Public School Karnera Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29011

	DAFFODILS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEC-23
	20781

	Dayanand Middle School Mujessar
	27450

	DDC Little Paradise School Faridabad
	29696

	DDC MODERN SR. SEC SCHOOL
	20784

	Deshwal Public School
	27224

	DHAWAN SHIKSHA HIGH SCHOOL
	20785

	Divine Academy
	27084

	DIVYA CONVENT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	28952

	DNP Public School Hari Vihar, Ballabgarh, Faridabad
	30403

	EAGLE PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BLB
	20789

	G V M Public SChool Pahladpur Ballabgarh
	29203

	G.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIRTZAPUR
	20795

	Gambhira Public School Sahupura Ballabgarh Faridabad
	28075

	GANGA VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL
	20796

	Gayatri Public School Faridabad
	29854

	GEETA MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB
	20798

	God Father Public School
	30983

	Golden Petal Convent School Parvtiya Colony Faridabad
	29556

	Golden Valley Public School Ballabgarh
	30264

	GRACE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20802

	Green Gold Public School Faridabad
	26735

	Gupta Convent School Rajiv Colony Faridabad
	29001

	GURU KRIPA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY
	20806

	Gyan Bharti Public School Samaypur Ballabgarh
	26506

	Gyan International School Kaboolpur Khadar Faridabad
	29593

	Gyan Jyoti Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad
	29563

	GYANODY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20808

	H.C. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJIV COLONY
	20809

	H.M.P.HIGH SCHOOL
	20811

	Hari Global School Samaypur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29865

	HIMALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL NIT FBD
	20814

	HIMANSHU MEMORIAL SCHOOL BLB
	20815

	HIMANSU CONVENT SCHOOL
	20816

	HIND KESRI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD
	20817

	HINDU SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KUNDAN COLONY BALLABGARH FARIDABAD
	20818

	Holy Children Convent School Rajeev Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29102

	HOLY CHILDREN SCHOOL, BIKHAM COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20819

	IQRAA PUBLIC SCHOOL, FATEHPUR TAGGA
	20821

	J B M Convent School Kundan Colony Ballabgarh
	29114

	J.B. MEMORIAL SR. SEC SCHOOL
	20823

	J.S.V.PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20825

	JAI DURGE SANJAY CLNY SECT 23
	20828

	JANTA MODERN HIGH SCHOOL, SUBHASH COLONY
	20831

	JCM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PANHERA KHURD
	20833

	JEEVAN JYOTI SCHOOL BLB
	20834

	JLD Public School Subhash Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29541

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20835

	Jyoti Public School Mujessar
	27052

	K C Public School Samaypur Ballabgarh
	29195

	K D Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad
	29387

	K D I Public School Dhauj Faridabad
	29447

	K P Public Sr Sec School Sarurpur Faridabad
	28977

	K R Kids Paradise Ballabgarh Faridabad
	28889

	K.L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-23 K.L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-23
	20838

	K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLICSR. SEC  SCHOOL
	20840

	K.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALA
	20842

	K.P.S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	20843

	KANCHAN VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY   SCHOOL, RAJEEV COLONY
	20845

	KARHANA SR. SEC. SCHOOL, FEROZPUR KALAN
	20846

	KRISHNA VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL MOTHUKA, BALLABGARH, FARIDABAD
	29939

	Krishnam Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	30308

	Kuldeep Convent School Samaypur Ballabgarh
	29754

	KUNDAN G VALLEY PARADISE BLB
	20849

	KUSH MEMORIAL P SCHOL MUJESHAR
	20850

	Little Angel Public School Sanjay Colony Faridabad
	28983

	Little Flowers Public School
	28947

	Lohia International School Kheri Gujran Faridabad
	28900

	LOK DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20851

	Lotus Convent School
	30847

	M D Convent School
	30823

	M D Convent Sr Sec School
	30793

	M D Public High School Dayalpur Ballbgarh Faridabad
	26557

	M N Public School Ladhiyapur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29810

	M R K Acadey Khandawali Faridabad
	29612

	M R S Public Shool Faridabad
	26653

	M U Public School Azzi Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29569

	M V Alpine Vally Niketan Bojopur Faridabad
	29161

	M.R.SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL
	20858

	Maa Annpurna Convent School Chawla Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29876

	MAA CONVENT SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20860

	MAHARAJA SURAJMAL P SCHOL SIHI
	20861

	MAHARISHI BHARDWAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHNA
	20862

	MAHARISHI DAYANAND NIKETAN
	20863

	MAHARISHI PARSHURAM VIDYA MANDIR
	20864

	Mahaveer Vidya Niketan School Faridabad
	26637

	Master Mind Convent School Near Lal Kothi Adarsh Nagar Ballabhgarh
	26554

	Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Middle School Faridabad
	29584

	MG Public School Near Gayatri Mandir Faridabad
	29636

	Modern A D V Sr Secondary School Vijay Nagar Ballabgarh Faridabad
	27284

	MODERN B.P. PUBLIC SEC 23
	20869

	MODERN M.G.P SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23
	20870

	MODERN NAVODYA SARASWATI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TRIKHA COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20871

	MODERN PUBLIC SR. SEC SCHOOL, DAYALPUR
	20873

	Modern R S Public Sr Sec School
	30963

	Modern S P Convent Sr Sec School Vijay Nagar Ballabgarh Faridabad
	27743

	Modern Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Bhagat Singh Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29504

	Modern Vidya Public School Faridabad
	29847

	N G O M PUBLIC SCHOOL FARIDABAD
	30352

	NALANDA VIDYALAYA, SECTOR-7
	20879

	National Convent School
	27209

	National Convent Sr. Sec. School
	26814

	NATIONAL SR. SEC SCHOOL, GAUNCHHI
	20881

	Nav Jeevan Senior Secondary School Faridabad
	26627

	NAV JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL, F.P. BILLOCH
	20887

	NAV PARBHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20888

	NAVBHARTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20889

	NAVYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29027

	Navyam International School Karnera Ballabgarh
	29757

	NEHRU PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAJEEV COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20893

	NEW ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR
	20894

	NEW BBN PUBLIC SCHOOL, JEEVAN NAGAR, GAUNCHI
	20895

	NEW BLOOD CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SANJAY ENCLAVE, GAUNCHHI
	20896

	New Convent School Seekri
	30790

	NEW MILLENIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20898

	New Naman Convent Sr Sec School
	30788

	New Sain Public School Jeevan Nagar PartII Faridabad
	26553

	New Satya Modern School Sanjay Colony Faridabad
	28985

	NEW SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL
	20900

	O.V.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR
	20902

	Om Convent School Rajiv Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29638

	OM SHANTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANHERA KALAN
	20903

	Oxford Convent School
	26930

	Oxford Convent School Faridabad
	26706

	P L Convent School Faridabad
	26603

	P S Public School
	27036

	PAL PROGRESSIVE CONVENT SCHOOL, JEEVAN NAGAR
	20905

	PAL PUBLIC SCHOOL GOUNCHI
	20906

	PR Memorial Public School Sunper Ballabgarh Faridabad
	26576

	Prabhat Convent School Samaypur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29635

	Prabhat Public School
	27058

	Prayas Welfare School Mohana Road Ballabgarh Sector 64 Faridabad
	30473

	PT. CHAJJU RAM MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR
	20914

	PURSOTTAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADROLA, BHAINSRAWLI
	20916

	R H International School Rajeev Colony Holi Chwk Ballbgarh Faridabad
	29747

	R L Convent School Piyala Faridabad
	29907

	R S M Public School Jajru Ballabgarh Faridabad
	28998

	R.B.H SCHOOL CHHAINSA
	20917

	R.D. International School
	28302

	R.L.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20918

	R.M.PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20919

	R.P.S PUBLIC SR.SEC SCHOOL MOHALA
	20920

	R.S PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20921

	R.S.M PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20922

	RAJ CONVENT SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PARVATIA COLONY
	20924

	RAMESH CONVENT PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL, CHHAINSA
	20925

	Rathor Public School
	30815

	RATTAN CONVENT SCHOOL
	20926

	ROYAL CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL
	20930

	Royal Global School Tigaon Faridabad
	30174

	S M R Convent Sr Sec School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh
	27741

	S P  MODERN SCHOOL BLB
	20931

	S P Modern Public School Sagarpur Ballabgarh Faridabad
	26555

	S.B.V.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20933

	S.D MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MOHNA
	20934

	S.R. CONVENT SCHOOL, MOHNA
	20936

	S.R.S. CONVENT SCHOOL
	20937

	SADBHAWANA PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB
	20940

	Sai Mittal Convent School Nawada Faridabad
	29652

	Sain Public School Jeevan Nagar PartII Faridabad
	26547

	SAINIK PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20941

	SANSKAR CONVENT SCHOOL
	29009

	Sanskar Convent School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29141

	Sanskar Convent School Bhagat Singh Colony Faridabad
	28950

	Sanskar Vidya Mandir
	26939

	Sant Kabir Public SR SEC School
	27033

	SANT TARA CHAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	20942

	Saraswati  Shishu High School Ballabgarh  Faridabad
	29958

	SARASWATI CONVENT SCHOOL
	29057

	SARASWATI GLOBAL SCHOOL, ADARSH NAGAR
	20948

	Saraswati Mandir Public School Rajeev Colony Faridabad
	29142

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCH FTH BILL
	20947

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR, BHUDUTT COLONY, BALLABGARH
	20952

	SARASWATI VIDYA NIKETAN BLB
	20953

	SARASWATI VIDYA RATAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUJESAR
	20955

	SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, PEHLADPUR
	20959

	Shanti Shiksha Niketan Public School  Faridabad
	26509

	Shiksha Sanskar Convent School Vishnu Colony Ballabgarh
	29542

	Shining Star Convent School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29174

	SHIV GANGA PUBLIC SCHOOL ADARSH NAGAR
	20963

	SHIV SHISHU SNEH  PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHANDAWALI
	20965

	SHIVA CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL
	20966

	Shiva Convent Sr Sec School Adarsh Nagar Ballabgarh
	28995

	SHRI BADRINATH VIDYA MANDIR, BHAGAT SINGH COLONY BALLABGARH
	20971

	SHRI DRONACHARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20975

	SHRI MODERN EDUCATION HIGH SCHOOL
	20972

	SIR C.L. SR, SEC SCHOOL
	20976

	Sirohi Convent School Samaypr
	28925

	SITA RAM BAL MANDIR SEC 8 SIHI
	20978

	Skylark Global School Rajeev Colony Faridabad
	30511

	SNEH SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR BLB
	20979

	SP Public School Dhauj Faridabad
	28613

	SRS Sr Sec School Uncha Gaon
	30406

	St Johns Primary School
	29222

	St Lords Savior Public School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	30204

	St Sai International School Chawla Colony Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29144

	ST. A.P.J. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MUKESH COLONY, BALLABGARH
	30718

	ST. JEWIYAR SCHOOL, SEC-23
	20983

	ST. JOHNS SCHOOL SEC 7
	20984

	ST.BHARDWAJ PUBLIC SCHOOL, NARIYALA
	20987

	SUN GLOW PUBLIC SCHOOL
	20988

	Sun Rise Public School
	26802

	SUN SHINE CONVENT SCHOOL, RAJIV COLONY
	20989

	Sunrise Convent School Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29178

	SWARN JYOTI VIDYA NIKETAN, PARVATIYA COLONY
	20992

	TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYALPUR
	20994

	Tagore Vidya Mandir School
	26812

	TAKSH SHILA MODEL SR. SEC SCHOOL, SEC 3 BALLABGARH
	20995

	Tejas Convent School
	30863

	THARU RAM ARYA GIRLS SR. SEC SCHOOL
	20996

	TINNY TOTS PUBLIC SCHOOL, YADAV COLONY
	20997

	Tyagi convent School Karnera Ballabgarh Faridabad
	29184

	UMA BHARTI SR. SEC SCHOOL
	20998

	Uma Memorial Sr Sec School Faridabad
	26694

	UMADEEP CONVENT SCHOOL
	29026

	V S Convent School
	27211

	V V PUBLIC SCHOOL BLB
	21000

	V.P.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY SEC 23, GOUNCHI
	21001

	Vaishnav Convent School Faridabad
	29895

	Ved Public School Faridabad
	30333

	VIDYA SAGAR PUB HIGH SCH BHAIN
	21006

	VIKAS SER SEC SCHOOL BLB
	21007

	VISHWA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21008

	VIVEKANAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21011

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAGARPUR
	21013


	Faridabad
	 Modern RP Convent School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad
	26612

	A D Vidya Niketan School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad
	28700

	A P S Public School Suraj Khurd Faridabad
	27448

	A R Public School Anangpur Faridabad
	28890

	A V M Convent School Gharora Faridabad
	29380

	A.D.M SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BADOLI
	21014

	A.R PUBLIC SCHOOL, PALLA-I
	21018

	ABHINAV SCHOOL, PANCHSHEEL PARK, BAROLI
	21021

	ABM SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RIWAZPUR
	21022

	ADARSH BAL VIDYA KENDER SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BHOOR COLONY
	21023

	ADARSH MODERN SCHOOL, JAWAHAR COLONY
	21024

	Adarsh Public School
	26827

	ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHIV DURGA VIHAR, LAKKARPUR
	21025

	Adhunik Public School
	26942

	AL Huda Modern School
	26867

	Ali Public School Naikpur Road Faridabad
	29648

	Alpha Convent School Mawai Faridabad
	29734

	Amar Public School Chauhan Colony Faridabad
	29802

	ANGELS PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-21A
	21036

	Aravali International School Sector Eighty Five Faridabad
	29505

	Aravali International School Sector Eighty One Faridabad
	29506

	ARAVALI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-43
	21041

	Aravali Public School Mewla Maharaj Pur Faridabad
	27813

	Aroma Public School Faridabad
	29211

	ASHA CONVENT SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY FARIDABAD
	21042

	Ashiyan Public School Surajkund Faridabad
	27942

	ASHOK MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-34
	21047

	B K Modern Public School Lakkarpur Faridabad
	29022

	B M Public School Durga Colony Saroorpur Faridabad
	28248

	B N Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	28701

	B R Convent School Faridabad
	29870

	B S Convent Sr Sec School Kheri Enclave Faridabad
	27742

	B S D Public School Palwali Faridabad
	28901

	B S Public School Nangal Gujran NIT Faridabad
	29598

	B.L CONVENT SCHOOL, NANGLA ENCLAVE-II
	21049

	B.M.R SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SEC-18
	21051

	B.N PUBLIC SCHOOL, BADKHAL ENCLAVE
	21052

	B.S MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL,ROSHAN NAGAR, AGWANPUR
	21053

	B.V.M. SR.SEC SCHOOL, DABUA COLONY
	21055

	Baba Nihal Singh Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	28647

	Bal Bharti Vidya Mandir
	26923

	Bal Deep Vidya Mandir School
	28820

	Bal Krishna Methi Khandelwal Public School Faridabad
	27360

	BAL VIDHYA NIKETAN, POWER HOUSE, PALLA NO-3
	21057

	Bal Vidya Convent School Yamuna Enclave Dheeraj Nagar  Faridabad
	28936

	Bal Vidya Niketan School
	26922

	BAL VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL, RAJEEV NAGAR
	21058

	BAL VIKAS VIDYALIYA
	21059

	Balvikas Convent School
	30794

	Bethany Convent School Pakhal Faridabad
	30549

	Bhagwati Siksha Sansthan Bhudena Faridabad
	29641

	BHARAT CONVENT SCHOOL, ISMAILPUR
	21062

	Bharat Sanskar Public School Indira Complex Jeevan Nagar Faridabad
	29424

	BHAWANI CONVENT SCHOOL
	21067

	Blue Bell Convent School Kheri Gujran Faridabad
	28073

	BMR Public School Bharat Colony Faridabad
	28074

	BR MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29159

	Bright Future Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad
	30262

	C A S Convent School
	30890

	C.S NATIONAL SCHOOL, AGWANPUR EXTENTION
	21075

	Chanakya Convent School Faridabad
	28547

	CHANDRA BAL NIKETAN
	21076

	D A B Vidya Niketan
	26635

	D M Convent School Kheri Kalan Faridabad
	28537

	D N Public School Chacha Chowk Sanjay Enclave NIT Faridabad
	27690

	D P School  Tilpat Faridabad
	29955

	D.C  MILLENNIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL, SANJAY COLONY, SEHATPUR
	21078

	DDC INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	28946

	Delhi Public School
	26932

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-19 FARIDABAD
	21089

	Doon Kid Convent School Dabua  Colony
	28819

	Doon Valley Public School Faridabad
	29479

	DP Modern School Faridabad
	30210

	DP Public School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad
	28621

	Dr Ambedkar Bal Vidya Niketan Faridabad
	26636

	Dr B R Ambedker Memorial School Krishna Colony  Faridabad
	28923

	Dream Vision Public School Shiv Colony
	30254

	Drona Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	29830

	DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-28
	21095

	E M Convent School Dabua Pali Faridabad
	28915

	Education Garden Middle School Tigaon
	28730

	EICHER SCHOOL, SECTOR-46
	21096

	EN AVANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, NIT-3
	21098

	Eros Convent School NIT Faridabad
	29391

	EX ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL,S.G.M NAGAR
	21099

	Fantex Convent School Gandhi Colony Faridabad
	28893

	Fantex Convent School Sanjay Colony Faridabad Haryana
	26666

	FARIDABAD MODEL SCHOOL, SEC-31
	21100

	G B L Convent School Bhankai Faridabad
	27919

	G B N Senior Secondary School, Sector 21 D Faridabad
	21101

	G D Goenka Public School Sector-15 A Faridabad
	30626

	G D P SR SEC  SCHOOL
	21115

	G. D Goenka Public School Sector 89 Faridabad
	30622

	G.B.L CONVENT SCHOOL
	21102

	Galaxy Pride School
	26661

	GARGI MODERN SCHOOL, MAHAWATPUR
	21106

	Gayatri Public School Shiv Durga Vihar Lakkarpur Faridabad
	28924

	GB PANT SR SEC SCHOL NAGLA RD
	21108

	Genius Public School Riwazpur Faridabad
	28654

	GKL Kids Academy
	26563

	Glorious Public School Bhupani Faridabad
	29418

	God Win Public School SGM Nagar Opp Govt Petrol Pump Faridabad
	27715

	Golden India Public School
	26790

	Golden Oak Public School
	27212

	Golden Vijay Public School Agwanpur Faridabad
	28548

	Goverdhan Public School Agwanpur Faridabad
	29427

	Grace Public School Bharat Colony
	28731

	Guru Nanak Sr. Sec. School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	6971

	GYAN BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL, JAWAHAR COLONY
	21114

	Gyan Convent School Bharat Colony Faridabad
	29597

	Gyan Deep Public School
	26860

	Gyan Ganga Public School Faridabad
	29582

	Gyan Jyoti Public School Hari Nagar Faridabad
	29681

	GYAN PUBLIC SERNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KABULPUR KHADAR
	21116

	Gyan Sarover Public School
	26804

	GYAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, AJRONDA
	21117

	Gyandeep Vidhalaya
	28939

	Happy Days Convent School Parvatiya Colony Faridabad
	29694

	Harold Public School Bhupani Faridabad
	29941

	HARSH MODEL SCHOOL, SEC 18
	21121

	Himalaya Convent School Parvatiya Colony NIT Faridabad
	29308

	HK Public School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad
	26711

	Holly Children Public School Ismilpur Faridabad
	28076

	HOLY ANGELS SCHOOL
	26778

	HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SCHOOL,SEC-29
	21126

	HOLY FAITH MODEL SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SGM NAGAR
	21127

	Holy Faith Public School Nangla Enclave Part II NIT Faridabad
	27812

	Inidan Public School Dhoj Faridabad
	27786

	Islamia Public School Teekri Khera Faridabad
	29202

	J B Memorial Public School Sector 30 Faridabad
	29957

	J K Public School Yamuna Enclave Dheeraj Nagar Faridabad
	27605

	J M D Convent School Faridabad
	26722

	J N International School Faridabad
	30165

	J.S.V.SCHOOL, ATMADPUR
	21133

	JAI BHARAT PUBLIC SENIOR SCONDARY SCHOOL, NEEMKA
	21134

	JAI BHARTI SCHOOL, ANANGPUR DAIRY
	21135

	Jai Hind Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad
	29346

	Jai Maa Rising Convent School Tigaon Faridabad
	28004

	JAIN MODEL SCHOOL, NEW BASELWA COLONY
	21136

	Jain Public School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	28993

	JAYPEE PUBLIC SCHOOL, AGWANPUR
	21138

	JEEVANAND SR.SEC.SCHOOL, OLD FARIDABAD
	21139

	Jindal Public Sr.Sec. School
	28299

	JMD Convent School Kureshipur Faridabad
	29436

	JOHN F KENNEDY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-28
	21142

	Junior DPS Public School
	30816

	Jupiter Model Public School Faridabad
	29878

	K D Public School
	26828

	K K Public School Newa Indra Complex Goddha Colony Faridabad
	29570

	K L M Dayanand Pub. S. S. School No.1, Nehru Ground (NIT)
	21163

	K M Public School Sarai Khwaja Faridabad
	29566

	K P Public School Shiv Colony Faridabad
	29968

	K P S CONVENT SCHOOL SEHATPUR
	29061

	K P S CONVENT SCHOOL SHIV DURGA VIHAR
	29060

	K R Mangalam World School Savana Faridabad
	29374

	K.K. Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School, Tikawli (FBD)
	21146

	K.L MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, 2E-27
	21148

	K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, 2M-25
	21151

	K.L.MEHTA DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, PRESS COLONY
	21152

	Kalindi Public School Basantpur Colony Faridabad
	27863

	Kalindi Public School Vinay Nagar Agwanpur
	29234

	Kalyani Convent School Surya Vihar Faridabad
	30121

	Kanchan Convent School  Dabua Colony Faridabad
	26568

	Kanishka Modern School Faridabad
	30376

	Kashvi Public School
	30830

	Kids Paradise School Dabua Colony Faridabad
	29669

	Kids Pride Public School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad
	29544

	Kids Public School
	27048

	KL Mehta Dayanand High School 1E/64 Faridabad
	6974

	KL Mehta Dayanand Public High School 5E-55 Faridabad
	6972

	Krishan Murari Public School Faridabad
	27446

	Krishna International School Uttam Nagar Gazipur Faridabad
	29551

	Kundan Global School Sector 89 Greater Faridabad
	30220

	Kurukshetra Public School Faridabad
	29394

	Life Line Public School
	27504

	Little Angel Convent School
	27167

	Little Lords Convent School Sector Seventy Six Faridabad
	29788

	Lord Krishna Convent School
	30829

	M Aravali Public School Mewla Maharajpur Faridabad
	27761

	M B Convent School Dayal Nagar Faridabad
	29986

	M S D Public School Surya Vihar Faridabad
	28883

	M S High School Faridabad
	26642

	M.B.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL Om Encalave Agwan Pur Faridabad
	28637

	M.L PUBLIC SCHOOLHARKESH COLONY TILPAT
	21170

	MAA SARASWATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21173

	Madhuvan Convent School
	30962

	MAHABIR SHIKSHA NIKETAN NO-2
	21175

	MAHASHAY SHRI CHAND  PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21180

	Manasvi Convent School Nangla Road Faridabad
	29774

	MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	26889

	MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CHARMWOOD VILLAGE
	21181

	MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR-14
	21182

	Manav Sanskar Public School Dheeraj Nagar Fardiabad
	28974

	MANAV SEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21183

	Maria Public School Sirohi Faridabad
	29201

	Maya Devi Morden Public School Nangla Enclave NIT Faridabad
	29533

	Milestone Public Sr Sec School Saran NIT Faridabad
	29637

	MODERN ARYA PUBLIC SCHOOL SAROORPUR
	21186

	MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL M.M.PUR
	21187

	MODERN K M G SCHOOL
	29215

	MODERN K.D PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NANGLA ENCLAVE
	21192

	MODERN OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY
	21193

	MODERN PERFECT PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR
	21194

	MODERN SCHOOL SECTOR-17
	21196

	Modern Surya Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	28803

	MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN ARAVALI HILLS
	21201

	Modern Vidya Niketan Palwali Greater Faridabad
	29281

	MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEDC. SCHOOL SECTOR-17
	21200

	MOTHER TERESA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21203

	MOTHER’S SACRED HEART ACADEMY Faridabad
	29407

	Murari Lal Global School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad
	29967

	N P SR SEC SCHOOL JASANA
	21208

	N.S. VIDYA MANDIR FARIDPUR
	21206

	Nambardar Public School
	26747

	Narayana E Techno School Fardiabad
	30192

	Narayana eTechno School Faridabad
	29719

	Narayana Public School Faridabad
	29240

	National Infant Public School
	26826

	National Public School Sarsai Khawaja Faridabad
	28630

	Nav Vidya Niketan Public School Faridabad
	26720

	NAVJOT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21215

	NEW SHREE RAM MODEL
	21222

	NEW VIDYA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL FARIDPUR
	21226

	Om Shanti Public School Faridabad
	27650

	Oxford Public School Ajronda
	28795

	OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL. JAWAHAR COLONY
	21230

	P D Modern High School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad
	27647

	P.H.PUBLIC SCHOOL HARKESH COLONY TILPAT
	21231

	P.M SARASWATI SIKSHA NIKETAN SCHOOL2E-99
	21232

	P.P. CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21233

	Pali Hills Global School Pali Faridabad
	27287

	PANCHSHEEL VIDYA NIKETAN NANGLA ENCLAVE
	21234

	PARAS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL
	21236

	PARCHAM VIDYA NIKETAN DADASIA
	21238

	Parmar International School Gandhi Nagar Kureshipur Faridabad
	30548

	Parvarish International School Faridabad
	29846

	Pooja Public School New Tilpat Colony Faridabad
	27804

	Pragati Public School Faridabad
	30209

	Prakash Convent School Subhash Nagar Faridabad
	29987

	PRAKASH CONVENT SR.SEC.SCHOOL, TILPAT, FARIDABAD
	29165

	PRAKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21242

	Pride International School Tilpat Faridabad
	30166

	Prime Sanskar Convent School Dabua Colony Faridabad
	29350

	PS Convent School Dabua Colony NIT Faridabad
	26613

	PT. AMAR NATH HIGH SCHOOL 63 B.P. NEELAM BATA ROAD NIT-I
	21245

	PT. CHANDAN LAL HIGH SCHOOL
	21246

	Puneet Public School Ballbagarh Faridabad
	29463

	PUSHPA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	28954

	R B Convent Sr Sec School Gazipur Nangla Part II NIT Faridabad
	28025

	R N Memorial Public School Tilpat Faridabad
	30298

	R P Public School Baba Surdas Colony Tilpat Faridabad
	27932

	R.B. PUBLIC SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY
	21248

	R.S VIDYA MANDIR KHERI ROAD
	21251

	RADIANT PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL  TIGOAN FARIDABAD
	21252

	Rajdev Public School Faridabad
	29879

	Rajput Public High School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	27735

	RAM VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL KHERI KALAN
	21254

	Rama Krishna Public School Sector 19 Faridabad
	27759

	Ria International School Sadpura Faridabad
	29398

	Rising Star Public School Faridabad
	29639

	Rock Public School
	28948

	Rose Mount Public School Mwa Road Old Faridabad
	29315

	ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21257

	Royal Wisdom School Faridabad
	27747

	RR Convent School Sidhola Faridabad
	27811

	Rudraksh Convent School Jawahar Colony NIT Faridabad
	29543

	S B CONVENT SR SEC SCHOOL
	30853

	S D Convent School Jawahar Colony Faridabad
	28078

	S D Public School
	27168

	S M R Convent School Nangla Enclave Faridabad
	26995

	S P L High School Bhupani Faridabad
	30402

	S R International School  SGM Nagar Faridabad
	30276

	S S Convent School NIT Faridabad
	28942

	S S Convent Sr Sec School
	30791

	S S L Kids Planej Jeevan nagar Gounchi Faridabad
	27396

	S.D. MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL OM ENCLAVE TIGAON
	21261

	S.D.PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL TIGAON
	21263

	S.M. Public Senior Secondary School SARAN
	21265

	S.M.R PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21266

	S.S VIDYA MANDIR PALLA-I
	21267

	S.S.D SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21268

	S.V.M. Kid's Convent School, SGM Nagar, Faridabad
	27505

	Saffron Public Sr. Sec. School Ashoka Enclave-II Sector-37 Faridabad
	21269

	Sai Drishya Global School Basantpur Colony Faridabad
	29198

	Sai Public School
	28918

	Sai Vidyapeeth Public School Bhoor Colony Faridabad
	30269

	Saini Public School Faridabad
	26678

	SAINT SAI CONVENT SCHOOL JAWAHAR COLONY
	21329

	Samanvay Convent School Faridabad
	27746

	Samar Public School Faridabad
	30128

	SANSKAR BHARTI CONVENT SCHOOL LAKARPUR SURAJKUND ROAD FARIDABAD
	21272

	Sanskar International School New Baselwa Colony Faridabad
	29319

	Sanskar Public School Peer Baba Road Surya Vihar Faridabad
	27673

	Saraswati Global School Tigaon Faridabad
	29454

	Saraswati Vidhya Niketan Public School Faridabad
	26928

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PAKHAL
	21278

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Public School Faridabad
	26739

	Saraswati Vidya Niketan School Faridabad
	26689

	Saraswati Vidya Peeth Public School Pakhal Faridabad
	30405

	SARAWATI MADHYMIK VIDHYALAYA JAWAHAR COLONY
	21279

	SARDAR PATEL HIGH SCHOOL
	21280

	SARDAR PATEL PUBLIC SCHOOL DAYAL BAGH
	21281

	Sarvottam Public School
	27203

	SARVSHAKTI VIDYA MANDIR
	21284

	SATYUG DARSHAN VIDYALAYABHUPANI
	21286

	Scholar Valley School Faridabad
	27748

	SHAHEED SMARAK SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL NAYA GAON MOHBATABAD
	21288

	Shaktipeeth Public School Faridabad
	26732

	SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-21A
	21197

	Shanti Rattan Vidya Niketan Faridabad
	26677

	Shape Foundation Public School
	26791

	Sharda Public School
	27008

	SHIKSHA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL DABUA COLONY
	21295

	SHIKSHA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21296

	Shiksha Sadan Public School Faridabad
	30360

	SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY
	21299

	SHIV PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NEEMKA
	21298

	SHIV VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL ,44 FEET ROAD, TITU COLONY, FARIDABAD
	27237

	SHIV VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL ISMAILPUR
	21302

	Shiva Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	28629

	SHIVANI CONVENT SCHOOL Nikhik Vihar Sarai Khwaja SHIVANI CONVENT SCHOOL Nikhik Vihar Sarai Khwa
	21304

	Shivram World School Faridabad
	29814

	Shradha Public School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	30401

	Shreeram Model School  Sector-21A, Faridabad
	21111

	SHRI GURU TEG BAHADUR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NIT-5.
	21307

	Shri Modern Public School Vishnu Colony Ballabgarh
	29613

	Shri Sai International School Dabua Colony Faridabad
	29621

	SIDDARTH PULIBC SCHOOL INDRA COMPLEX OLD FARIDABAD
	21313

	Siddharth Public School
	26805

	SM PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHI COLONY
	21275

	Soni Modern Public School Ajay Nagar Agwanpur Faridabad
	29347

	Sonia Convent Sr Sec School Harkesh Nagar Tilpat Faridabad
	28937

	Sonia International School Surya Vihar Faridabad
	29268

	SONIA PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL
	21316

	SOUTH END PUBLIC SCHOOL CHARMWOOD VILLAGE
	21317

	SRS International School Faridabad
	29107

	St Johns School Sainik Colony Faridabad
	27039

	St Peters Convent School Greater Faridabad
	29383

	ST PETERS SCHOOL SECTOR-16A
	21320

	St Vyas Convent School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	26552

	ST. ANTHONY SECONDARY SCHOOL, SEC-9
	20982

	ST. JOSEPHS CONVENT SCHOOL NIT-5
	21325

	ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL, SECTOR-84
	30750

	ST. MICAH CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOO
	21328

	St. Parmarth International School Faridabad
	29852

	Star Convent Global School
	30862

	Sun Bright Public School Faridabad
	26634

	SUNSHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21332

	Surya Modern Public School
	29801

	SVN Public School Saraikhawja Faridabad
	27794

	Tagore Convent School Shiv Durga Vihar Faridabad
	27751

	TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN H/SCHOO
	21335

	TENDER HEART SCHOOL BHATOLA
	21338

	The Champs International sainik Colony Faridabad
	27714

	The Gold Stepping Stone School
	21301

	The Harold Public School Faridabad
	29942

	THE MODERN SCHOOL BUDHENA
	29218

	Torch Bearers Convent School Mandhawali Bhainsarawli Road Tigaon Faridabad
	28564

	TOTA RAM PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL PALI
	21340

	TYAGI PUBLIC SCHOOL DABUA COLONY
	21341

	V k Scholars Academy
	30803

	Vaishno Convent School NIT Faridabad
	29539

	VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21345

	Ved Modern Public School
	27378

	VIDYA DARSHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29146

	Vidya Memorial School Faridabad
	26685

	Vijay Modern Public Sr Sec School Shiv Enclave Ismailpur Faridabad
	27395

	VIKLANG PRATHMIC PATHSALA
	21351

	Vishwa BhartiPublic School Faridabad
	28546

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL NANGLA ENCLAVE-II
	21358

	Vrinda International School SGM Nagar Faridabad
	27758

	VS Convent School Ajronda Faridabad
	29794

	WASO PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL SEC-17
	21359



	Fatehabad
	
	MAHATMA BUDDHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30798

	Sanskar Vidyapeeth, Pili Mandori
	30879


	Bhattu Kalan
	BAL BHARTI SR SEC SCHOOL
	21364

	Golden Valley International School
	27325

	M.D.A.V  SR. SEC SCHOOL
	21368

	M.D.S Senior Secondary School Kirdhan Fatehabad
	21369

	M.R MEMORIAL CONVENT SCHOOL
	21370

	MOTHER TERESA CONVERT SCHOOL
	21371

	S B S Public School Khabra Kala Fatehabad
	26614


	Bhuna
	AKAL ACADEMY SANIANA
	21384

	DN MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHPUR
	21392

	HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21394

	Maharshi Dayanand High School BaijalpurFatehabad
	21397

	MM BRIGHT FUTURE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GORAKHPUR FATEHABAD
	21398

	Oxford Public School Bhuna Fatehabad
	21400

	Sanskar International School Bunna
	27283

	SARVODYA PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANI SANCHLA
	21404

	SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21405

	Shri Guru Nanak Convent School
	27025

	SUN SHINE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21408

	TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL SANIANA
	21410

	Vandana Public School Sanchla Fatehabad
	27232


	Fatehabad
	AKAL ACEDMY SALAMKHERA
	21417

	AMAR JYOTI SR SEC SCHOOL
	21418

	APEX CONVENT SCHOOL
	26872

	BALA JI PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANI CHUHAR
	21427

	Bright Star Public School Fathehabad
	30629

	DAV Police Public School Fatehabad
	29817

	Decent Convent School Theri (Fatehabad)
	22459

	DEHATI HIGH SCHOOL
	21434

	Diamond Valley Public School Indachhoi
	30686

	DIVINE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL DARIYAPUR
	21435

	Elite Vision School Tohana Fatehabad
	30140

	GOD Shiva High School Fatehabad
	29900

	Gurukul Convent School Tamaspura Fatehabad
	30630

	Gurukul Ved Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Fatehabad
	30609

	Jyoti Convent School Khumber Nagpur
	29431

	Legend Convent School Near Gopi Ram Dharamshala Fatehabad
	29393

	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21448

	MAHARISHI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL
	21449

	Oxford Public School Near Devi Mandir Pabra Road Nehla Fatehabad
	28991

	PARAMOUNT CONVENT SCHOOL
	30744

	Prem Memorial Model School Fatehabad
	27822

	Rainbow Fun School Sanyas Ashram Road Fatehabad
	26787

	ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21460

	SBP DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21466

	Scholars Convent School Bhuna Road Near Flyover Fatehabad
	30000

	Seema Sanskar Public School
	26998

	Shaheed Bhagat Singh International School Sidhani Fatehabad
	30685

	SHARDA SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21469

	ST XAVIERS PUBLIC SCHOOL BISLA FATEHABAD
	29225

	Swami Vivekanand Public School
	31007

	TAGORE MODEL SCHOOL
	21476

	The Ganga Convent School
	31013

	The Olive School Fatehabad
	29918

	Vedic International School Kirdhan Fatehabad
	29610

	VIVEKA NAND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21479


	Jakhal
	GURU GOBIND SINGH HIGH SCHOOL
	21482

	K.M SARSWATI SEN. SEC SCHOOL
	21483

	Sardar Narender Singh Memorial Public School Shakarpura Fatehabad
	30441


	Ratia
	AKAL ACADEMY AJIT SAR RATIA
	21485

	Akal Academy Ajitsar-Ratia
	27366

	City Heart Public School
	26450

	DASHMESH PUBLIC SCHOOL BHUNDERWAS
	21489

	Lord Shiva Convent School
	26892

	MOTHER INDIA CONVENT SCHOOL RATIA
	30943

	SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21508


	Tohana
	ADARASH SR SEC SCHOOL
	21511

	ADITYA PUBLIC SCHOOL DANGRA
	21512

	AKAL ACADEMY DASHMESH NAGAR FATEHABAD
	21514

	Arya Sr. Sec. School Kanhri
	21515

	Dolphin International Play Way School
	27170

	G D Goenka School Tohana Fatehabad
	27934

	GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21520

	Guru Gobind Singh Public School Tohana Fatehabad
	29606

	Guru Nanak Dev Public School Village Rasulpur Fatehabad
	26445

	GURU NANK PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21521

	HOLY HEART EDUCATION CENTRE
	30910

	KOHINOOR SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21525

	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
	26887

	MAHARAJA AGGARSEN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21526

	Naveen Model School
	27403

	Progressive Convent School
	27002

	Rigveda International School Village Damkora Fatehabad
	27582

	RYAN CONVENT SCHOOL
	21530

	S D Public School
	27201

	S M LITTLE ANGELS SCHOOL
	21531

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR
	21535

	SATYAM SR SEC SCHOOL
	21536

	SHARDA MONTESSORI SCHOOL
	21538

	Shree Ram Global School Tohana Fatehabad
	29926

	SS PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21542

	VENUS PUBLIC SCHOOL
	31008

	Vidhata Public School Tohana (Fatehabad)
	27476



	Gurugram
	
	COLONEL'S SMART KIDZ AND ACADEMY
	30903

	G A V INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30831

	G.A.V. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30843
	30927

	HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL
	31019

	MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL
	30900

	Mount Olympus School, Sector-79
	30771

	ORCHID THE INTERNATIONAL SOCHOOL
	30859

	SCR WORLD SCHOOL
	31020

	Shemford Futuristic School
	30861


	Farukh Nagar
	CH. CHAIN SUKH SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21549

	Dhol Posh Shastri Jagdamba Middle School Kharkhari
	27293

	GURU DRONACHARYA SSS BHANGROLA
	21552

	Guru Ram Sharan Dass Convent School Khera Khurampur Farrukh Nagar Gurgaon
	28065

	GYAN DEEP MIDDLE SCH
	21553

	J B SCHOOL
	29099

	JHANKAR HIGH SCHOOL
	21556

	Mar Ivanios School Budhera Gurugram
	30419

	R.N. TAGORE SR SEC SCHOOL
	21560

	RAJA RAM MPSS SULTANPUR
	21562

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL
	21566

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BHANGROLA
	21567

	SDS SR. SEC. PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21570

	SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21572

	SUMAN HIGH SCHOOL GHOSHGARH
	21574

	SURAJ SCHOOL
	21575

	TPS ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY MAHCHANA GURUGRAM
	21576

	UNIVERSAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21577

	Wesley International School Farrukh Nagar Gurugram
	30410


	Gurugram
	Accent Public School Gurugram
	29444

	Adarsh Public School Khandsa Gurugram
	29478

	Adarsh Public School Shirji Park Gurugram
	29890

	AJANTA PUBLIC SCHOOL-31
	21583

	Amazon Public School Sector Fifty Six Gurgaon
	27399

	Amity International School
	26948

	Arsh Vidya Kendra Laxman Vihar Gurugram
	29382

	ASHOKA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KADARPUR ROAD, BADSHAHPUR, GURUGRAM.
	21793

	B M Public School Garhi Harsaru Gurugram
	28091

	B.P.M. Public School Kasan
	28428

	Bal Bharti Public School Vishnu Garden Gurugram
	29180

	Bhagwati Vidya Mandir Manesar Gurugram
	28093

	BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL DAULTABAD
	21592

	C D Middle School
	30855

	C H S Public School Garouli Khurd Gurugram
	29082

	C S Public School Gurugram
	30364

	CAMBRIDGE CONVENT SCHOOL
	30990

	Chalk Tree Global School Gurugram
	30189

	Chetna Public School, Rajiv Nagar, Gurgaon
	27636

	CHILDREN'S PARADISE SCHOOL ASHOK VIHAR GURUGRAM
	27841

	CHS Public School
	30939

	City Convent School
	28468

	D D M Public School Kadipur Gurugram
	30388

	DAV Senior Secondary School
	26987

	Dayanand Adarsh Middle School Sector Gurgaon
	29167

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30883

	Delhi Public School Gurugram
	29402

	Delhi Public School Sushant Lok
	28430

	Dev International School Baghanki Gurugram
	30649

	DIVINE DALES M/S GANDHI NAGAR
	21606

	DPS MANESAR
	21662

	DRONA PUBLIC, SCHOL
	21607

	Dronacharya Public School Naharpur Gurgaon
	29151

	Elite Central Academy Chakkarpur Gurugram
	28089

	Emmanuel School Basai Gurugram
	28251

	EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21609
	30735

	Euro International School Gurugram
	29750
	29807

	Euro International School Sector 51 Gurugram
	30512

	Euro International School Swati Educational Society Gurgaon
	27994

	G D Goenka PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-10A Gurugram
	21658

	G D INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30792

	GAV International School
	21676

	GAV International School Gurugram
	30537

	Golden Public School Devi Lal Nagar Gurgaon
	29343

	GOLDEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21614

	Green Land Primary School Shiv Colony Naharpur Rupa Gurugram
	29523

	GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC-9
	21618

	Guru Dronacharya Middle School SP Badha Gurugram
	29065

	GURU DRONOCHARYA SHISKHA
	21619

	Gyan Deep Middle School Wazirabad
	27506

	GYANDEEP MODEL SCH SARHAUL
	21624

	H S M Modern Convent School Saraswati Enclave Gurugram
	29370

	H S V International School Senior Secondary School Gurugram
	30652

	HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL
	21628

	Heritage Xperiential Learning School GCE Gurugram
	30434

	Heritage Xperiential Learning School Gurugram
	21721

	HORIZON REPUBLIC SCHOOL
	31029

	Imperial Heritage School Dhankot Gurugram
	29742

	INDER MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21631

	INDIRA GANDHI SR. SEC. P/S
	21632

	International Delhi Public School
	30706

	Ishu Public School
	27294

	JAGRITI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21633

	JAI BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	21634

	Jai Sikari Sarkar Public School
	28469

	JD Public School Manesar Gurgaon
	28187

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21638

	K R Mangalam World School Gurgaon
	27928

	K.S. MODERN SCHOOL
	21640

	Kamal Public School Saraswati Enclave Gurugaon
	28504

	King's College UK, Gurugram
	30749

	Knowledge Tree World School Sector-83 Gurugram
	30543

	Koyal School Kankrola Bhangrola Gurugram
	29083

	Kunskapsskolan School
	27172

	Lancers International School
	27080

	LAXMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21644

	Little Flower Indeal English School
	28476

	Lord Krishna Public School Rajiv Nagar Gurgaon
	29332

	Lucky Public Middle School Gurugram
	27641

	M.D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, JHARSA
	21651

	M.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21652

	Made Easy Bandhwari Gurugram
	29859

	MAHARAN MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21653

	Mala Middle School Heera Nagar
	27581

	Mamta School Kankrola
	29094

	MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21655

	Manav Rachna International School Sector Fifty One Gurgaon
	27985

	MARIGOLD SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21656

	MD Senior Secondary School Mankrola GURUGRAM
	21650

	Meenakshi Model Public School Gurgaon
	28039

	MEGHA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21659

	MOUNT OLYMPUS SCHOOL
	30824

	MOUNT SCHOOL GANGA GURUGRAM
	21660

	Mount St. Mary's School Tikli Gurugram
	30558

	MPS World School Sector 104 Gurugram
	30493

	Narayana E Techno School Manesar Gurugram
	29933

	Narayana e Techno School South City  Gurugram
	28007

	Narayanan ETechno School Gurugram
	29713

	Naryana e Techno School Essel Towers MG Road Gurugram
	29739

	Naryana E Techno School Sector 49 Gurugram
	30194

	Naryana e-Techno School Sector 37 Gurugram
	29703

	New Era Public School
	30940

	NEW SHISHU KALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21664

	NSG Primary School Gurugram
	30641

	Omkar Public School Devilal Colony Gurugram
	30490

	Ompee International School Sector-1 Gurugram
	30582

	Omraj Public School Om Nagar Gurugram
	29155

	OPEN SKY SCHOOL SECTOR 5 GURUGRAM
	21667

	PALLAVANJALI SCHOOL
	30727

	Path Finder Global School Pataudi Gurgaon
	27988

	Perfect Way School Gurugram
	30386

	POLE STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21668

	Pragyanam School EHPS-PS-02 Emeral Hills Sector-65 Gurugram
	30535

	Presidium School, Mayfield Garden, Sector-57 (Gurgaon)
	27290

	PW GURUKULAM SCHOOL
	30795

	R B S Public School
	28709

	R P S SE. SEC. SCHOOL DAULTABA
	21672

	R.M.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21673

	RAJIV GANDHI H/SCHOOL
	21675

	Rao Bharat Singh International School
	28707

	RAO KISHAN LAL H/S
	21677

	Rao Ram Singh High School Kanhai
	27507

	Rishikulam Gurukul Vidyapeeth Basai Enclave Sector 37-C Gurugram
	30586

	ROCKFORD CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL
	21680

	Roshan Lal international School Gurugram
	28081

	ROYAL OAK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21684

	ROYAL PUBLIC SR. SEC. WAZIRPUR
	21685

	RPS International School
	28684

	RPS International School Gurugram
	29366
	29721

	S C R Global School
	30306

	S C R Model School Ashok Vihar Gurugram
	29421

	S S HIGH SCHOOL New Basti Gurugaon
	21710

	S V M PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21688

	S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School
	27365

	Sanjeewani Public School
	28453

	Sanskaar school
	30968

	SANT MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21695

	Saraswati Public School Nawada Fatehpur Gurugram
	29450

	Satluj Vidya Mandir Rajiv Colony Naharpur Rupa, Gurgaon
	27569

	Satya School South City Gurgaon
	27968

	SD Boys Sr. Sec. School Gurgaon
	6978

	SD Girls High School Gurgaon
	6979

	Sh S N Sidheshwar Public School Gurugram
	29037

	SHALOM HILLS INTERNATIONAL
	21703

	Shalom Presidency School
	27174

	SHANTI NIKETAN PUBLIC, SCHOOL
	21704

	SHANTI VIDYA NIKETAN H/S
	21705

	Sheel Middle School
	27416

	SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL, GURUGRAM
	30742

	SHERWOOD CONVENT SCHOOL, DLF PH-4
	21707

	Shikshantar Senior Secondary South City Gurgaon
	27975

	SHISHU KALYAN HIGH SCHOOL
	21708

	SHIVA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21709

	Shri Guru Nanak Girls High School Gurgaon
	6980

	SHRI RAM GLOBAL SCHOOL
	30875

	Smt Bhagwati Vasishth S D Public School Jacubpura Gurugram
	29403

	Sri Chaitanya Future Pathway Gurugram
	30725

	Sri Chaitanya Techno School Gurgaon
	30682

	ST ANDREWS WORLD SCHOOL
	30747

	St Angel's Global School Gurugram
	30507

	St Angles Sr Sec School
	27943

	St Crispin s Senior Secondary School New Railway Road Gurgaon
	28990

	ST. PBN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21715

	Sucheta Memorial School Sec.5 Gurugram
	21717

	SUNCITY SCHOOL
	21719

	Suncity School Sector Thirty Seven Gurugram
	29795

	Suraj Memorial School, Vishnu Garden, Gurgaon
	27379

	Suraj School
	28412

	Suraj School Gurugram
	30019

	Suraj School Sector 01 Manesar Gurugram
	30708

	Suraliya Public School Bhangrola Gurgaon
	27991

	SVM Middle School Devilal Nagar Gurgaon
	28009

	SVM Public School Sukhrali
	28706

	The HDFC School Sector-57 Gurgaon
	27967

	The Holy Kingdom Public School Basai Enclave Gurgaon
	27814

	The Little Step School Naharpur Manesar
	29902

	The Maurya School
	27055

	The Navyandhra School Gurugram
	30267

	THE PINE CREST SCHOOL
	21722

	The Sunhill School
	28475

	The Venkateshwar School Sushant Lok Gurugram
	29751

	The Vivekananda School Gurugram
	30485

	Vedas International School Vill Nunhera Sohna Gurugram
	27992

	Vedic Kanya High School Gurgaon
	6981

	Vega Schools Gurugram
	30488

	VEGA Schools Sector  Gurgaon
	27996

	Vidya School Sector Twenty Four Gurgaon
	29499

	VINAY HIGH SCHOOL
	21727

	Vishwas Vidyalaya
	28465

	Vivek Public School
	30930

	Vivekanand Public School
	28480

	Vivekanand Public School (Gurugram)
	30928

	WELFARE CENTRE FOR PERSONS WITH SHI GURGAON
	21732

	Wisdom star School
	30882

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Sector 33 Gurugram
	30236

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Sector Ninety Two Gurugram
	29779


	Pataudi
	Ashram Hari Mandir Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Amar Puri Mohala Pataudi Gurugram
	30585

	Bhagawati Arsh Kanya Gurukul Jashat Pataudi Gurugram
	30584

	D P S Haily Mandi Gurugram
	28866

	DAULAT RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21738

	DRONACHARYA HIGH SCHOOL
	21742

	Dronacharya Sr Sec School Haily Mandi
	28703

	GAV International School
	21747

	Gurgaon World School
	21746

	Hemendra Memorial Middle School, Gudhana
	27364

	HIGH WAY HIGH SCHOOL
	21748

	Maitree International School Pataudi Gurugram
	30354

	MLA Sr. Sec. School Jatauli Gurgaon
	6982

	Mother Pride School Town Gurugram
	30495

	Munshi Lal Premanand Middle School
	27157

	NAV JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL
	21758

	NEERAJ SR.SEC SCHOOL
	21759

	Priyanka Public School Manesar Gurugram
	29160

	R.G.S HIGH SCHOOL BAGHANKI
	21763

	RAMANMUNJAL VIDHYA MANDIR SR.SEC SCHOOL
	21766

	Salehdi Singh Memorial School Gurugram
	30432

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL GAWALIOR
	21772

	Saraswati Public School Bhora kalan Gurugram
	29532

	SHAHEED AMAR SINGH P/S
	21777

	SHANTI NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL
	21778

	Shri Ram Public School
	21780

	Suman Public School Sidhrawali
	28710

	U.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL Pataudi Gurugram
	21784


	Sohna
	AASTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21787

	AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21790

	Angels Palace International School Lakhwas Sohna Gurugram
	30015

	ARAVALI VIDYA NIKETAN BHONDSI
	21791

	ASIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SOHNA
	21794

	C.G.S. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	21800

	DAYANAND ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21802

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MARUTI KUNJ BHONDSI
	21804

	DEV MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL JAKHOPUR
	21805

	DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29186

	DVM Public School
	28425

	GAYATRI PUBLIC SCHOOL KADARPUR GURUGRAM
	21808

	GEETA VIDYA NIKETAN DAULAH
	30956

	Global Public Senior Secondary School Gurugram
	28449

	GREENWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOL KABIR COLONY W.N.8
	21810

	K.D.M. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BALUDA ROAD SOHNA
	21815

	Kiit World School Bhondsi Gurugram
	29699

	Kingswood World School Sohna Gurugram
	30517

	Kunskapsskolan International School Sector Seventy A Gurugram
	29649

	Maariya Gold Public School
	28420

	MAHARANA PRATAP MIDDLE SCHOOL, BHONDSI
	21820

	MEGHA INTERNTIONAL SCHOOL SANP KI NANGLI
	21821

	MODERN SARSWATI VIDYA NIKETAN
	21823

	P.B. Menon Public School
	28452

	RBSM BHONDSI GURUGRAM
	21827

	S.D. MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21831

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21834

	SARVODYA SCHOOL KADARPUR GURUGARAM
	21835

	SHANTI NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHERLA
	21839

	SHIKSHA BHARTI P.S, BADSHAHPUR
	21840

	SHIV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	21841

	SHREE SAI SHYAM PUBLIC SCHOOL W. N. 4 SOHNA
	21844

	Shri Chitragupt Senior Secondary School Teekli Gurgram
	21845

	SHRI SHARBHANG BABA HINDU
	21847

	SOHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21849

	SPRING FIELD HIGH SCHOOL KHERLA
	21850

	VIBGYOR HIGH Esencia Colony Sector 67 Gurugram
	30260

	Vivek Model Sr. Sec. School Vatika Kunj Bhondsi Gurgaon
	28513



	Hisar
	
	 AADHAR INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL ,GORCHHI
	30837

	SILVER OAK PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30897

	VISHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL
	30906


	Adampur
	EVER GREEN HIGH SCHOOL M ADAMPUR
	21865

	Mothers Pride Convent School
	28127

	SHANTI  NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL TELANWALI
	21876

	SHREE SHIWALIC SR SEC SCHOOL
	21880

	Universal Sr Sec School
	27277

	VIVAKAND HIGH SCHOOL M ADAMPUR
	21884


	Barwala [Hisar]
	A M School Barwala Poonia Hisar
	29688

	ADRASH Sr.Sec SCHOOL
	21904

	ASTHA HIGH SCHOOL
	21907

	BALA JI MIDDLE SCHOOL RAJLI
	21910

	BDM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	28185

	BHAGAT SINGH MODEL SCHOOL, KHEDAR
	21912

	Gayatri Public School Sulkhani Hisar
	29330

	Gurukul High School Kumbha Khera
	27299

	Happy Primary School Barwala Hisar
	30158

	Hind Public School Barwala Hisar
	30187

	Hindu Senior Secondary School Behbalpur
	21920

	Holi Home Public School
	28184

	JANTA HIGH SCHOOL
	21922

	K M Senior Secondary School Sandlana Hisar
	29113

	Little Kingdom School Banbhori Road Barwala Hisar
	30505

	Manav International School Hisar
	29887

	Mata Murti Devi International School Barwala Hisar
	30105

	RIDH NATH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	21929

	SHANTI NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, NAYA GAON
	21934

	Shiv Gorakh Gorakh Senior Secondary School Hisar
	28186

	SHIV MIDDLE SCHOOL
	28183

	Shiv Sr. Sec. School Rajli (Hisar)
	27500

	ShiVam Sr. Sec. School, Rajli (Hisar)
	21935

	Shri Geeta Ram Memorial Senior Secondary School Matloda Hisar
	21919

	SRM JAI MATA SR SEC SCHOOL
	21937

	The Shri Ram Universal School Behabalpur Hisar
	30116


	Hansi
	ADVANCE HIGH SCHOOL SINGHWA KHAS
	21944

	Altius Public School Sisai Bolan Hisar
	27643

	Asian Public School
	28196

	BABA BANDA BAHADUR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	21969

	Baba Dhajadhari Public School Hisar
	29880

	Baba Jagan Nath Puri Vidya Mandir School
	28219

	BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL DHANI RAJU
	21972

	Bharat Public School
	27488

	BHARTI VIDYA SR SEC SCHOOL
	21946

	CENTRAL SSS GHIRAI
	21974

	CRM Middle School Hansi Hisar
	29073

	DIMAND MERIT HIGH SHOOL
	21947

	DS Memorial School Depal Hisar
	21979

	EKLAVYA SPORTS SCHOOL
	29185

	GAGAN SSS HANSI
	21981

	GEETA NIKITAN MIDDLE SCHOOLSISAI
	21983

	GEETA PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MULTAN NAGAR HISAR
	21984

	GENIUS PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI
	21985

	GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL HANSI
	21986

	GRAMIN SR.SEC. SCHOOL RAMAYAN
	21987

	GURU NANAK PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21988

	HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL
	21990

	HARYANA GORAV HIGH SCHOOL
	21991

	HARYANA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BADCHHAPER
	21950

	HARYANA SSS GHIRAI
	21992

	HINDU PUBLIC SCHOOL DHANA KALAN
	21995

	Hindu Sr. Sec. School, Hansi (Hisar)
	21994

	Lalita Devi Sanatam Dharam Public School Hansi (Hisar)
	27584

	LRM HIGH SCHOOL CHANNOT
	22000

	MDN PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SISAR KHARBLA
	21952

	NAV BHARAT HIGH SCHOOL KHERI GANGAN
	22002

	New M.D. High School Hansi
	27508

	OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL
	22007

	Pargati Sr Sec School Hansi
	28789

	Parshuram Defence School Kanwar
	28214

	R D PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI
	22008

	RAJMAL MEM SORKHI
	22009

	RISHIKUL SR SEC SCHOOL
	21960

	SAINIK PUBLIC SCHOOL HANSI
	22013

	SD HIGH SCHOOL DHANA KHURD
	22015

	SD Kanya Sr. Sec. School Hansi Hisar
	6985

	SINGH RAM MEM SCHOOL UMRA
	22023

	St Mathew School Chanot Hisar
	29775

	Star Valley Sr. Sec. School, Barwala Road, Hansi (Hisar)
	22026

	Sunrise Public School Masudpur Hisar
	29677

	Suryavanshi Shiksha Niketan Hisar
	30301

	VIDHYA VIKASH MIDDLE SCHOOL
	21963

	VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL  RAMPURA GAON
	22033

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Garhi Hansi Hisar
	29013


	Hisar - I
	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR
	22037

	ASHA HIGH SCHOLL MANGALI HISAR
	22042

	BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL HISAR
	22048

	BHP Vidya Mandir Academic School Hisar
	29950

	Bright Future Public School Kishangarh Hisar
	29915

	Bright Public School Gangwa
	28771

	Darshan Vijeta Middle School  Pream Nagar Hansi Hisar
	30476

	DIG VIJAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL KAIMARI
	22065

	Divya Jyoti Central School
	28204

	GIAN SSS MIRJAPUR
	22074

	GOMATI SR SEC SCHOOL SATROD KALAN
	22077

	GURU JAMBHASHWAR SENIOR SECONDARYSCHOOL HISAR
	22079

	Guru Teg Bahadur School Kundnapur Road Hansi Hissar
	28788

	Gurukul Arya Nagar Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Hisar
	30587

	Hisar Modern School, Hisar
	28218

	HOLY ANGEL SCHOOL DABRA ROAD HISAR
	22083

	HTM High School Hisar
	6990

	Indian High School
	28202

	Indus Public School Hisar
	28861

	JAGIRITI SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODEL TOWN EXTENSION HISAR
	22089

	Lord V.K Middle School Shiv Colony Hisar
	30573

	LORD VISHNU MIDDLE SCHOOL HISAR
	22101

	MOTHER SHARDA CONVENT SCHOOL HISAR
	22107

	NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL
	30796

	NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL HISAR
	22109

	Nav Yug Middle School
	28231

	New Era Public School
	28785

	NEW INDIA'S SCHOOL VIVEK NAGAR HISAR
	22116

	New Shakti High School Hisar
	26874

	NEW YASHODA PUBLIC SCHOOL HISAR
	22119

	NP High School
	28775

	Pie Aim Public School
	28766

	RED CROSS INSTITUTE HISAR
	22126

	S.D. Middle School Khokha
	28210

	SBV Satya Nagar Hisar
	29384

	Scottish International School Sector 16 & 17 Hisar
	30533

	ScottishInternational School Satroad Khurd Hisar
	30536

	Shiksha Niketan Convent School
	28217

	shree krishna pranami school
	30945

	Shyam Bal Vihar Hisar
	29948

	Silver Oak Public School Kharar Alipur
	28761

	ST FRANCIS XAVIER'S SCHOOL T  RANA
	22149

	ST MARYS SCHOOL HISAR
	22153

	ST. GAUTAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, HISAR
	22150

	Swami Dayanand Public School
	28232

	Toddlers World Education Society
	28793

	VIDYA DEVI JINDAL SCHOOL MAYYAR
	22167

	VIDYA SSS HISAR
	22170

	VISHAV KRITI HIGH SCHOOL BHOJRAJ
	22174

	Welfare Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearing Impairment Hisar
	29822

	Wisdom School Satrod Khurd Hisar
	29927

	YOG SSS HISAR
	22179


	Hisar - II
	ADARSH SR  SEC  SCHOOL CHOUDHARIWAS
	22181

	ARYA BHATT MODEL SCHOOL ARYA NAGAR HISAR
	27727

	ASHA HIGH SCHOOL  BANDAHERI
	22183

	Asha Middle School
	28869

	BAL ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL BANDAHERI
	22188

	BLOOMING CHILD SR. SEC. SCHOOL JAKHOD KHERA
	22191

	CAV Primary School Hisar
	6986

	CAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HISAR
	22195

	CRM SR SEC SCHOOL SARSANA
	22197

	Future Point Public School
	27178

	J D Evolution International School Hisar
	29903

	KANYA GURUKUL HIGH SCHOOL DOBHI
	22210

	MODERN SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR HISSAR
	22220

	National Public School Arya Nagar Hisar
	27676

	New Adarsh Middle School Sundawas Hisar
	29109

	NEW MOTHER SHARDA  SCHOOL
	30969

	NEW MOTHER SHARDA SCHOOL
	30960

	Palladium School
	28786

	R D PUBLIC SCHOOL DEWAN HISAR
	28245

	RAJ PUBLIC SR  SEC SCHOOL
	22225

	Sanskar Valley Public School
	28242

	Shree Balaji Public Senior Secondary School Hisar
	28868

	ST. YOG's  MIDDLE SCHOOL HISAR
	22234

	Sunrise Middle School
	28240

	VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
	22236

	Vikas Defence School Hisar
	29891


	Narnaund
	ARYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HAIBATPUR
	22239

	BABA KALA PEER HIGH SCHOOL
	22240

	Bharth Singh Memorial Public School Kheri Jalab Hisar
	30331

	BHARTIYA JANTA HIGH SCHOOL
	22243

	Indus Public School Mirchpur Hisar
	27935

	JOYTI  SR SEC SCHOOL MIRCHPUR
	22250

	NAV BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL MAJRA
	22256

	NAV JYOTI SSS KOTH KALAN
	22258

	RKSD HIGH SCHOOL NARNAUND
	22263

	Shree Balbir Singh Sr. Sec. School Madha (Hisar)
	22266

	SURYODYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KHERI JALAB
	22270

	TAGORE SSS NARNAUND
	22273

	VIDHYA DEVI HIGH SCHOOL MAJRA
	22275


	Uklana
	BSK JAT HIGH SCHOOL  KINALA
	22284

	CR MODERN HIGH SCHOOL DAULATPUR
	22287

	Inderprasth Sr. Sec. School Kinala
	27407

	Krishna Devi Gurukul International School Budha Khera Uklana Hisar
	29503

	NEW CR SSS UKLANA MANDI
	22295

	PANKAJ HIGH SCHOOL UKLANA MANDI
	22297

	Pathshala Universal School Surewala Uklana Mandi Hisar
	30455

	SD HIGH SCHOOL UKLANA MANDI
	22301

	SHANTI DEVI HIGH SCHOOL KHAIRI
	22306

	SHRI SHYAM BAL VATIKA UKLANA MANDI
	22308



	Jhajjar
	
	Captain Jai Lal Academic School
	30924

	Momentum Public School
	30865

	Tirang International School
	30827


	Bahadurgarh
	AAKASH INTERNATIONALSCHOOL NUNA MAJRA
	22312

	ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL B/GARH
	22315

	ADARSH JANTA SR.SEC.S. BADLI
	22316

	ADRASH MIDDLE SCHOOL MUNDA KHERA
	22317

	AUTHENTIC PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH
	22323

	B S P S Kanonda Bahadurgarh Jhajjar
	27628

	BAL VIDYA NIKETAN PRATHMIK PATHSHALA, CHHARA
	30728

	BAL VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL JASSOUR KHERI
	22327

	BAL VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL MATAN
	22328

	BSM HIGH SCHOOL B/GARH
	22330

	CSM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	22331

	DPS BAHADURGARH SIDIPUR LOVA KHURD
	22336

	DRONACHARYA PRIMARY SCHOOL B/GARH
	22337

	GALAXY SR.SEC.S. BUPANIA
	22343

	GRAMIN SR SEC SCHOOL CHHARA
	22352

	GRAMIN VIKAS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL B/GARH
	22353

	HR.S.S.JANTA SR.S.S. B/GARH
	22360

	J.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL ASAUDAH
	22361

	JAI DURGA MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL
	22363

	Jai Modern Sr. Sec. School Dulhera (Jhajjar)
	22364

	JUPITER PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHAD
	22368

	KANICA SR. SEC. SCHOOL B/GARH
	22373

	LITTLE ANGEL H/S B/GARH
	22376

	MIDFIELDS HIGH SCHOOL BADLI
	22384

	MODERN SR.SEC.S.B/GARH
	22385

	MOTHER INDIA PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH
	22386

	MOTHER'S PRIDE SCHOOL, BAHADURGARH
	30731

	MOUNT VIEW S.S.SCHOOL B/GARH
	22387

	N.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL LOHAR HERI
	22390

	NEW BRAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL B/GARH
	22395

	NIDHI MODERN HIGH/S B/GARH
	22400

	NIDHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHADURGARH
	22401

	RANA PARTAP SR.SEC.S. B/GARH
	22410

	RAVI SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDOTHI
	22413

	ROSHNI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL KULASI
	22417

	RSSNK GURUKUL SIDIPUR LOWA KALAN
	22419

	S.D.SR.SEC.S. B/GARH
	22420

	S.R. MIDDLE SCHOOL ASAUDAH SIWAN
	22422

	SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL B/GARH
	22424

	Santoshi Primary School Nuna Majra Jhajjar
	27627

	SCHOLAR  GLOBAL SCHOOL NUNA MAJRA
	22431

	SDM HIGH SCHOOL KANONDA
	22432

	SHAKTI VIDYA MADIR H/S B/GARH
	22433

	SHARDA HIGH SCHOOL SAN KHOL
	22434

	SHIKSHA BHARTI MIDDLE/ BHAPRODA
	22435

	SHIV SHAKTI PRIMARY SCHOOL BHAPRODA
	22436

	SHRI RAM ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHAD
	22439

	Shri Ram School Jhajjar
	29864

	Shri Rama Bharti Public School Bahadurgarh Jhajjar
	29735

	SHRI RAMA BHARTI SR.SEC.S.B.GARH
	22440

	SIR CHHOTU RAM SCHOOL B/GARH
	22442

	ST. PAULS SCHOOL B/GARH
	22447

	Triveni Memorial Sr. Sec. School B/GARH
	22456

	Vaish Arya Kanya Sr Sec. School Bahadurgarh
	6997

	VIVEK VIDYA SADAN S.S.S. B/GARH
	22461


	Beri
	B.M.D.S.S.S. MAJRA D
	22465

	Dronacharya Heritage School Majra Jahajgarh Beri Jhajjar
	22485

	Heritage School of Learning
	26997

	HOLY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BERI JHAJJAR
	22473

	KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL CHAMANPURA
	22474

	L.SARSWATI SHISU MANDIR BERI
	22475

	M.D. H/S DIGHAL
	22478

	M.G. DUBALDHAN
	22481

	Orange County International School Barhana Jhajjar
	29665

	RATHORE BAL BHARTI M/S BHAGAL PURI
	22487

	SARSWATI VIDYA M.M.S. DIGHAL
	22489

	Shree Sai Public School Tamaspura Jhajjar
	29111

	Sir Pike International Middle School
	28301

	SWAMI NITANAND VIDYA MANDIR MAJRA D
	22493


	Jhajjar
	BAL VIDYA MANDIR H/S JHAJJAR
	22502

	BRIG RAN SINGH PUBLIC H.S. DUJANA
	22505

	DAV Polic Public School Police Lines Jhajjar
	29555

	DHILSON PUBLIC SCHOOL JHAJJAR
	22514

	DUJANA PUBLIC SCHOOL DUJANA DUJANA JHAJJAR
	22515

	DURGA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEHRANA
	22516

	G D Goenka Public School Jhajjar
	29645

	G.S  HIGH LOHARI
	22517

	GAV PUBLIC SCHOOL PATAUDA
	22519

	Gen D.K. Palit Middle School
	27469

	Genesis Public School
	27629

	GYAN GANGA PRIMAY/S JHAJJAR
	22522

	H.R. GREEN FIELDS S.S.S. JHAJJAR
	22524

	HAPPY SSS SILANA
	22525

	HIMALAYA HIGH SCHOOL JHAJJAR
	22526

	INDIAN H/S SULODHA
	22529

	INDO AMERICAN SCHOOL JHAJJAR
	22530

	JOGENDRA SANCTUARY SR. SEC. SCHOOL BHADANI
	22535

	KULDEEP SINGH MEMORIAL P/S JHAJJAR
	22537

	L.A. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SEC-9 DELHI ROAD JHAJJAR
	22538

	MAHARAJA AGGRASEIN M/S JHAJJAR
	22542

	Mahavidyalaya Gurukul
	30588

	S.R SSS HASSANPUR
	22562

	S.R. GREEN FIELDS SCHOOL RAIYA
	22563

	SAARTHI SSS KHERI KHUMMAR
	22564

	SARASWATI M/S KHERI KHUMAR
	22565

	SARASWATI SSS BHADHANA
	22566

	SD Sr. Sec. School Jhajjar
	6999

	Shishu Niketan Play Way School Jhajjar
	30362

	SS HIGH/S KAHARI
	22574

	VEDIC GIRLS S.S.S. JHAJJAR
	22579

	VISHVAKARMA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PATAUDA JHAJJAR
	22581


	Matan Hail
	ADRASH PRIMARY SCHOOL BAHU
	22583

	GOLDEN VALLEY MAROT
	22591

	HARYANA GAURAV H/S BAHU
	22595

	HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MATANHAIL
	22596

	KIIT-JEE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	30812

	M.D. H/S AKEHRIMADANPUR
	22600

	SATYA BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL SUNDERHERI
	22617

	UNIVERSAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL GORIA
	22620

	V.N.M.SCHOOL BAHU
	22623


	Salhawas
	ARIYAN I.P.SCHOOL AHRI
	22625

	B S M School Tumbaheri Jhajjar
	29581

	B.K.D. Senior Secondary School Salhawas Jhajjar
	22627

	DEEP HIGH SCHOOL AHRI
	22630

	G.S. MEMORIAL H.S. TUMBAHERI
	22632

	GYAN JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL KASNI
	22634

	JAGGI P.S. BHURAWAS
	22636

	RELIANCE DEVELOPMENT P.S. GIRDARPUR
	22640

	YADUVANSHI.IP.S. KONDRAWALI
	22647



	Jind
	
	Galaxy Public School Bhana Brahmnan (Jind)
	30832

	PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL, VILLAGE BIGHANA DISTRICT JIND
	30757


	Alewa
	Adarsh Public School Jind
	26679

	Adarsh Senior Secondary  School Village Sandil Distt Jind
	26466

	CR SR SEC SCHOOL PEGAN
	22651


	Jind
	AADHARSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL NIRJAN
	22659

	ALPINE DAY BOARDING SCHOOL JIND
	22662

	AMARJOYTI MONT.HIGH SCHOOL JIND
	22663

	ARYA SR.SEC. SCHOOL AHIRKA
	22665

	ARYA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL GHIMANA
	22666

	Bal Vikas Sr. Sec. School Nirjan Jind
	22668

	Balika Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Dathrath Jind
	30590

	BRM Durga Public School Kaloda Kalan Jind
	30526

	CHRIST RAJA CONVENT SCHOOL JIND
	22678

	D.N. MODEL SCHOOL JIND
	22681

	Daffodils Public School
	26767

	Dalamwala Public School Dalamwala Jind
	27649

	GURU TEG BAHADUR SCHOOL JIND
	22691

	Gurukulam Global School Sindhvi Kera Jind
	28086

	Gyan Deep Convent School Rajpura Jind
	28084

	GYAN SAROVER VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL JIND
	22693

	HAPPY SR.SEC. SCHOOL JIND
	22694

	Harsh International School Rajpura Jind
	27913

	HINDU MIDDLE SCHOOL PONKAR KHERI
	22697

	HOLY HEART SR. SEC. SCHOOL JIND
	22698

	INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL VIJAY NAGAR JIND
	22699

	Jai Hind Primary School Bhiwani Road Jind
	28966

	JAI HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL SUNDERPUR
	22704

	JIET Convent School Jind
	29513

	JIND PUBLIC SCHOOL  KHERI TALODA
	22709

	LITTLE ROSE CONVENT SCHOOL
	29104

	LOTUS PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL BRAH KHURD
	22712

	NAV VIDYA SR SEC SCHOOL JIND
	22722

	NEW ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JIND
	22724

	NEW SURAJ HIGH SCHOOL NIDANA
	22727

	NEW VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL JIND
	22728

	Oasis International School Bibipur Jind
	29944

	Oxford Public School
	27171

	R.B.M. VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL IGRAH JIND
	22731

	R.D PUBLIC SCHOOL RADHANA JIND
	22732

	RISHIKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL JIND
	22735

	S.K. SR. SEC. SCHOOL JIND
	22737

	S.K.MEMORIAL SR.SEC SCHOOL GUNKALI
	22738

	S.V.M HIGH SCHOOL GHIMANA
	22740

	Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind
	29692

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR PATIALA CHOWK JIND
	22747

	SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26769

	SD Sr.Sec. School Jind
	7002

	SHARDA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJ NAGAR JIND
	22749

	Shri Brahaman Sanskrit Mahavidyalya Ramrai Jind
	30589

	SWAMI VIVEKANAND MIDDLE SCHOOL HABATPUR
	22758

	Tejas International School Jind
	29437

	VIDYA BHARTI SR.SEC.SCHOOL HABATPUR
	22762

	VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL SHAHPUR
	22764

	WOODSTOCK PUBLIC SCHOOL ASHRAFGARH
	22766

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Bibipur
	30856

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Igrah Jind
	27660


	Julana
	Delight Model School Buradehar Jind
	30462

	Indus Global Academy Jind
	30412

	JBM Global School Budha Khera Lather Jind
	27666

	RISHIKUL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JULANA
	22789

	Sanskar International School Jind
	26657

	SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL LAJWANA KALAN
	22791

	SARVODAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KARELA
	22792

	SG HIGH SCHOOL JULANA
	22796

	SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH SR SEC SCHOOL JHAMOLA
	22797

	SHIV SR SEC SCHOOL GATAULI
	22799

	SONIA INTER NATIONAL SCHOOL SHADIPUR JULANA
	22801

	VAISH PUBLIC SCHOOL SHADIPUR
	22803

	Vardey Devi Cosmo Public Senior Secondary School
	26442


	Narwana
	ALPINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	29058

	Arya Knya Mahavidlaya Narwana Jind
	7003

	Arya Sr. Sec. School Narwana Jind
	7004

	BAL NIKETAN PRY SCHOOL NARWANA
	22805

	BHARAT SR SEN SCHOOL DHARODI
	22806

	CHADER SHEKHAR AZAD MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW
	22809

	CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL NARWANA
	22810

	Dada Bhajju Memorial International Public School Sainthly Jind
	29914

	DEEWAN BAL KRISHAN SCHOOL NARWANA
	22813

	DH SR SEC SCHOOL DHABI TEK SINGH
	22815

	DINA NATH MEMORIAL CONVENT SCHOOL NARWANA
	22816

	DN SARSWATI HIGH SCHOOL KALWAN
	22817

	DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL HATHO NARWANA JIND
	22818

	DSM HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB
	22819

	Gyan Bharti Public School Dhamtan Sahib Jind
	26542

	IDEAL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB
	22822

	KANYA GURUKAL SR SEC SCHOOL KHARAL
	22825

	MAHARISHI DAYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL NARWANA
	22827

	MAHAVIR JAIN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA
	22828

	Modern Public School Dhakal Jind
	29554

	NEW BAL NIKETEN HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA
	22829

	NEW MD SEN SEC SCHOOL KHARAL
	22830

	NEW SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAL
	22831

	RDSD SR SEC SCHOOL DHAMTAN SAHIB
	22832

	SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL NRW
	22835

	Saraswati Public School Gurusar Jind
	29723

	SARASWATI SS SCHOOL DANODA KALAN
	22836

	SARDAR PATEL PRY SCHOOL NARWANA
	22838

	SARVODYA HIGH SCHOOL SINSAR
	22839

	Shiksha Bharti Model School Ujhana Jind
	26852

	SHIV SHISHU HIGH SCHOOL NARWANA
	22842

	Shri Shyam Bal Vatika Public School Uklana Road Narwana Jind
	22807

	Super Sonic International School Frain Kalan Narwana Jind
	30556

	Swami Vivekanand High School Ujhana Jind
	26456

	VEDA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NARWANA
	30800

	Vedanta International School
	27394


	Pillu Khera
	AMER SR SEC SCHOOL PILLUKHERA
	22849

	FS Convent School Pillukhera (Jind)
	26759

	GEETA VIDHA MANDIR JAMNI
	22853

	NAV SARSWATI HIGH SCHOOL DHATRATH
	22858

	S C BOSE SR SEC SCHOOL DHATRATH
	22862

	SHAHID UDHAM SINGH P S JAMNI
	22863

	SUN RISE NURSERY SCHOOL
	22865

	VIDAYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	22868


	Safidon
	Adi Sankaracharya Convent Public School Safidon
	22889

	ARYA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	22873

	Aryavart Pubic School Muana Jind
	27858

	B.R.S.K. INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	22876

	GOLDEN HOPE SCHOOL
	22881

	HARYANA SEN.SEC.SCHOOL
	22885

	Maharishi Dayanand Vidya Mandir Safidon Jind
	27853

	VISHAV BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	22910


	Uchana
	ARYA SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI KALAN
	22913

	BALWAN VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30752

	BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL BARODA
	22918

	DN HIGH SCHOOL GHOGARIAN
	22921

	GEETA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL SUDKAIN KHURD
	22922

	Lord Krishana International School Chhattar Jind
	29304

	MDN HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA
	22930

	Modern Global School Chhattar Jind
	30123

	Modern Senior Secondary School Durjanpur Jind
	22931

	Mohit SR Model P/R Mukhand
	27267

	NAV ADARSH MIDDLE SCHOOL KAKROD
	22932

	Neeta Public School Dumerkha Khurd Jind
	30562

	NEW ARYA ADHARSH VIDYA MANDIR UCHANA MANDI
	22934

	NEW SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL DUMERKHA KALAN
	22935

	PLUS POINT SR SEC SCHOOL KHAPRAN
	22939

	SBS SR SEC SCHOOL UCHANA KHURD
	22942

	SD VIDYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL BUDAIN
	22945

	SHARDA MEMORIAL SR SEC SCHOOL GHASO
	22946

	SIR CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL  ALIPURA
	22951

	SUS SR SEC SCHOOL SUDKAIN KALAN
	22956

	SV MIDDLE SCHOOL KHATKAR
	22957



	Kaithal
	
	SHREE SAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30866


	Guhla At Cheeka
	Acharya Ramanand International Vidyapeeth Tatiana
	28405

	ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR TATIANA
	22961

	CAREER INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY GUHLA
	22965

	G.T.B.HIGH SCL.CHEEKA
	22967

	GURUDEV MIDDLE SCHOOL KASOULI
	22969

	Gyan Ganga Public School Peedal
	28396

	KOHINOOR INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
	22974

	Millennium World School Cheeka Kaithal
	30146

	MODERN PUB. SC. CHEEKA
	22976

	MOTHER'S PRIDE SR.SEC.CHEEKA
	22977

	NEW TAGORE PB.SCL.CHEEKA
	22978

	SANATAN DHARAM SR.SEC.SCL.CHEEKA
	22980

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL BALBEHRA
	22982

	SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL HARIGARH KINGAN
	22985

	ST. LAWRENCE PB.SCHOOL AZIMGARH
	22990


	Kaithal
	Adarsh Middle Public School
	28415

	AMARDEEP MIDDLE SCHOOL-KTL
	22994

	Aryavart Shiksha Niketan School Titram Kaithal
	26757

	Bal Vikas Global School Kaithal
	28732

	BRDM HIGH SCHOOL
	23002

	DARSHAN ACADEMY KTL.
	23004

	DAV Police Public School Kaithal
	28408

	DEEN BANDU SCR SS SCHOOL DHANORI
	22812

	Dyan Star Public School Kaithal
	29032

	FOUNDATION ACADEMY
	23008

	Gayatri Public School
	27184

	Golden Star International School
	30938

	HERITAGE INTNL. KTL.
	23019

	JAT SHINNING STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL-KAITHAL
	23025

	JAT SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	23026

	Kaithal Sanskrti Vidyapeeth Kaithal
	30591

	Kapisthal Public School Subhash Nagar Kaithal
	30569

	LOVE KUSH H.SCL.MUNDRI
	23028

	MAHATMA HANSRAJ MID. SCH.
	23030

	MASTER DAYA KRISHAN MEMORIAL SCHOOL-KAITHAL
	23032

	OSDAV PB.SCL. KAITHAL
	23041

	PATHANIYA MIDDLE SCL.KTL.
	23043

	PHOTON INTERNATION SCHOOL
	30991

	R.S.SUVIDHA PUBLIC SCHOOL-KAITHAL
	23047

	RADHA KRISHAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MODEL TOWN KAITHAL
	23048

	SAINI MIDDLE SCHOOL - KAITHAL
	23052

	SAINI SEN. SEC. SCHOOLKAITHAL CITY
	23053

	SAINIK HIGH SCHOOL. SISLA SISMORE
	23054

	Sainik Sr. Sec. School Kakaut
	27484

	Saint Brahmanand International School Mundri Kaithal
	30361

	SARASWATI MID.SCL.DEOHRA
	23060

	SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL ARJUN NAGAR
	23061

	SAROJINI NAIDU MIDDLE SCHOOLKAITHAL CITY
	23064

	SARSAWATI SEN SEC SCHOOLPADLA
	23065

	Satya Bharti School Sherukeri Kaithal
	27797

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL- TEEK
	23067

	SATYA ELEMENTRY SCHOOL - KHURANA
	23068

	Shiksha Public School Geong Kaithal
	26756

	SHRI GYARAH RUDRI VIDYA MANDIR
	23076

	SHRI SAIN  VIDYA MANDIR KTL.
	23077

	Shri Sukhdev Muni Vidya Mandir Sajuma Kaithal
	26758

	SHRI VISHAV KARMA MIDDLE SCHOOL DOGRA GATE KTL
	23078

	SRD Public School Pratap Gate Kaithal
	27819

	SUKH DHAM VIDYA MANDIR SAJUMA
	23081

	SUNRISE SR.SEC.SCHOOL MAGHO MAJRI
	23084

	SUNSHINE PUB.SCL.KAITHAL
	23085

	SWAMI DAYANAND VADIK SCHOOL KAITHAL
	23087

	Swift International School Keorak Kaithal
	29053

	The Aryan International School Kaithal
	29411

	The Milestone Senior Secondary School Kaithal
	23003

	Ujjwal Public Senior Secondary School GUHNA
	23090

	Vishav Mata Vidya Niketan Kaithal
	27665

	VIVEKANAND ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL KAITHAL
	23091


	Kalayat
	ADARSH HIGH SCHOOLCHAUSHALLA
	23092

	BAL VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOLKALAYAT CITY.
	23094

	SHIV MIDDLE SCHOOLMATOUR
	23111

	SHIV SENIOR SEC.SCL BADSIKRI
	23112

	SIR CHHOTU RAM MIDDLE SCHOOLMATOUR
	23114

	St Meera Convent School Balu Kaithal
	30107

	The Girls Gurukul Kalayat Kurar Road Kaithal
	30503


	Pundri
	Adarsh Public School Ramana-Ramani (Kaithal)
	27451

	Akal Academy Habri
	28438

	AS Sr. Sec. School Pundri Kaithal
	7010

	AVP SR. SEC SCHOOL RASINA
	23130

	B.P.R FATEHPUR  PUNDRI
	23131

	BAL VIDYA MANDIR SIRSAL
	23133

	BRAHMAPUTRA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL DHAND
	23135

	D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PUNDRI
	23136

	DIVYA JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL PHARAL
	23138

	EVEREST SR.SEC. SCHOOL BARSANA
	23139

	GEETA NIKETAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL PABNAWA
	23142

	GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL PAI
	23143

	GURU B.N.S.SR.SEC. RASINA
	23144

	J.B.P.M.S. PAI
	23149

	JYOTI FLOWER MODEL  CHUHAR MAJRA
	23151

	K.V.M.SR.SEC. SCHOOL PAI
	23152

	KS Primary School Habri
	27800

	M.B.N.MIDDAL SCHOOL SANGROULI
	23154

	M.S.S.N. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SAKRA
	23157

	S.D.S.S.S. RASINA
	23163

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Middle School Karora Kaithal
	29116

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL AHMADPUR
	23168

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL BARSANA
	23169

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KARORA
	23170

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL RASINA
	23171

	Shiv Middle School Karora
	28441

	SHREE GYAN JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	29208

	SHRI GITA NIKETAN TEONTHA
	23174

	VIVEKANAND SR.SEC.SCHOOL KAUL
	23179


	Rajaund
	ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL JAKHOULI KAITHAL
	23181

	Adrash Middle School Songal
	30477

	JAI AMBEY MIDDLE.SCHOOL. SONGRI
	23193

	NEW TAGORE SR SEC SCL KITHANA
	23197

	RAM CHANDER  PRIMARY SCHOOL SHERDHA
	23198

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL SONGRI
	23205

	Ved Inter Public School Kaithal
	30163


	Siwan
	GURU NANAK GLOBAL SCHOOL KANGTHALI
	23214

	S.S BAL SADAN HIGH SCHOOL SIWAN
	23219

	SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL KHERI GULAM ALI
	23221

	SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL SAIR
	23222

	SATYA BHARTI PRIMARY SCHOOL SOTHA
	23223

	Satya Bharti School Chakku Ladana Guhla Kaithal
	27753

	Secular State School
	27162

	Shri Guru Nanak Girls Public School Pisswal Kaihtal
	30172

	ST. JOHN'S  PRIMARY SCHOOL RASULPUR
	23225



	Karnal
	
	DEV GRAMMAR SCHOOL
	30899

	DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL BARAGAON
	30926

	DREAM LAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30936

	FORTUNE WORLD SCHOOL
	30901

	GLOBAL PARADISE CONVENT SCHOOL
	30860

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30961

	MAHARANA PARTAP PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30932

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	31015


	Assandh
	ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL SALWAN
	23227

	ARYA ADARSH SR SEC. SCHOOL BALLAH
	23230

	B.P.R. HIGH SCHOOL ARDANA
	23235

	BAL BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL PANGALA
	23238

	CAMBRIDGE SR.SEC.SCHOOL ASSANDH
	23241

	GURU ARJUN DEV HIGH SCHOOL
	23246

	GURU BRAHMANAND P.S. CHORKARSA
	23247

	Lord Shiva Public School Uplana Karnal
	28563

	Maharana Partap Public School
	27189

	MATA SAHIB KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23259

	Max International School
	26817

	MAX THE GURUKUL
	30935

	MOTI RAM AKO DEVI P.S. JALMANA
	23261

	NATIONAL P.S.S. SCHOOL ASSANDH
	23262

	S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL POPRAN
	23268

	SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH PUB SCHOOL DUPEDI
	23271

	Shri Krishan Kripa Adarsh Packa Khera Karnal
	27199

	SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL BILONA
	23277

	SWAMI BRAHMANAND SARASWATI SCH
	23278


	Gharaunda
	Amar Siksha Sadan Public School
	26878

	ARYA SSS GHARAUNDA
	23285

	BABA BALAK RAM KOHAND
	23287

	Bright Future Modern School
	28591

	JAIN SSS GHARAUNDA
	23295

	KARAM BHUMI GUDHA
	23298

	LTTM PUBLIC SCHOOL GHARAUNDA
	23299

	Moon Star Public School Karnal
	27321

	Mount Sinai School Bastara Karnal
	30278

	NAV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL AMRITPUR KALAN
	23306

	Om Public School
	30806

	P.S PUBLIC SCHOOL KHORAKHERI
	23310

	Rising Sun Public School Phurlak Karnal
	27197

	RLS International School Kalron Gharaunda Karnal
	28233

	Tagore Middle School Gharaunda Karnal
	27723

	Ved Public School Gharonda Karnal
	28616

	Victor International School
	26988


	Indri
	GEETA SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	23335

	GIAN BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23336

	Greenland Public School Indri
	28625

	HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	23340

	SARV VIDYA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23349

	Sohan Lal Public School Kalsoura Karnal
	29546

	St Thomas Convent School
	28633

	ST. SIMRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23352

	THE NATURE WAY HIGH SCHOOL KALRI JAGIR
	23355


	Karnal
	ASIAN HIGH SCHOOL
	23359

	ATAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PHUSGARH
	23360

	BS MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	23367

	C L International School Pingli Road Guru Nanak Pura Karnal
	29138

	CHANDER SHEKHAR AZAD PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23368

	Dal Singh Public School
	27598

	DAV Public School DAV Public School Sector-13 Karnal
	27369

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL KARNAL
	23372

	Doon Valley Signature School Karnal
	30323

	Doon Vatika School
	28638

	GOLDEN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23380

	GREENLAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23381

	Greenwood Public School Ranwar
	29250

	GURU HARKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23383

	GURU NANAK DEV PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23384

	Hans Public Convent School RK Puram Karnal
	30551

	HINDU PUBLIC SCHOOL
	31027

	Hindu Public School Karnal
	26703

	INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC 8 KARNAL
	23365

	J.M.D. Academy Sambhli
	30987

	Jai Durga Public School Hansi Raod Karnal
	28066

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23397
	30975

	KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL KUNJPURA ROAD
	23398

	Kids Care Play Primary School
	31009

	Kids Care School
	30986

	Kids Heaven Play School
	31004

	Lancer Foundation School Karnal
	28727

	Little Lambs Public School
	27437

	M M Internatinal School Ramba
	27119

	M.D. Arya Middle School Daha
	23404

	Mata Parkash Kaur Centre for Persons with Speech and Hearding Impariment Subhash Colony Karnal
	29760

	Mother Divine Public School
	30988

	Mother Divine Public School Gheer Karnal
	28458

	NAVJYOTI VIDYA MANDIR VASANT VIHAR
	23408

	New Swarn Public School Gharaunda Karnal
	27657

	NIRMAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  MANGAL PUR
	23411

	NISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23412

	Prayas School Kunjpura Karnal
	27186

	RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL
	23420

	S.D BALMANDIR RAM NAGAR
	23424

	SANT NIKKA SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23430

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23433

	Saraswati Public School Karnal
	30497

	SARASWATI YOGA SADAN KARNAL
	30974

	SBS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAILWAY ROAD KARNAL
	23435

	SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	23438

	Sheikhpura Khalsa  School Karnal
	7019

	SHIV PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	23439

	SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26784
	30970

	SHIVAJI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23441

	Shivalik Public School
	27216

	SHRI RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30972

	Sidhartha Public School
	27308

	Tallentian Officers Academy
	30953

	THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL CHD CITY
	23446

	Ujjwal Public School
	27371

	V P INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL KARNAL
	23448

	V U M M JAIN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23449

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	31030


	Nilokheri
	Anthem International School Karnal
	26745

	Apollo International School Dadupur Nilokheri Karnal
	29066

	ARYA SR.SEC.SCH AIBLA JAGIR
	23457

	BHAGAT SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL NIGDHU
	23461

	Galaxy Public School Karnal Haveli Karnal
	29175

	Gayatri Public School Nigdhu Karnal
	26864

	GITA MODERN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	23467

	J N Vidyavrat Shikshan Sansthan Raison Karnal
	23470

	KUMAR MODEL SCHOOL
	23471

	LSSD Girls Sr. Sec. School Nilokheri Karnal
	7021

	PARSURAM SSS  NIGHDU
	23477

	S S M Senior Secondary School Bhaini Khurd Karnal
	23489

	SDSSS RAIPUR RORAN
	23484

	Small Wonder Pre School
	28724

	Universal Kids Care
	28584


	Nissing At Chirao
	A S PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRASS
	23493

	ADARSH NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JUNDLA
	23494

	AMAR JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSA
	23496

	ARYA SHIKSHA NIKETAN BUDANPUR ABAD
	23497

	BHARGAV PUBLIC SCHOOL NISSING
	23501

	D.S. MIDDLE SCHOOL, JANI
	23503

	GURUNANAK PUB. SCHOOL NISSING
	23516

	HINDU MODERN SCH. AGOND
	23518

	JANTA HIGH SCHOOL SAMBHLI
	23519

	NISSING PUBLIC SCHOOL NISSING
	23529

	Open Air Public School Jundla Karnal
	29664

	Rishikul Public School Gullarpur
	28473

	SACH KARTAR PUB GONDER
	23534

	Sanskriti Modern School
	26818

	SANTAN VIDYA HIGH SCHOOL, SAMBHLI
	23535

	Saral Satya School
	31021

	Saraswati Model School
	28660

	SARSWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23536

	SHIVALIK PUB SCHOOL, SHAHPUR
	23539

	Sun Rise Public School, Amupur (Karnal)
	27542



	Kurukshetra
	Babain
	Dr Devguns Little Champs Convent School Babain Kuruksehtra
	28058


	Ladwa
	Arsh Gurukul Vidyapeeth Indri Road Ladwa Kurukshetra
	30593

	BDS MODEL SC. MUKARPUR
	23564

	Delhi Public School Ladwa Kurukshetra
	27921

	DSB INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30884

	Hindu High School Ladwa Kurukshetra
	7029

	JAI HIND HIGH SCHOOL GUDHA
	23567

	Little Angel's Convent School Hinori Road Ladwa Kurukshetra
	29322

	Om Parkash Garg Memorial Public School Hinori Road Ladwa Kurukshetra
	27645

	SUGNI DEVI PRY. SC. LADWA
	23580

	TAGORE HIGH SC. LADWA
	23582


	Pehowa
	AGGARSAIN MADHYAMIK VIDHALAY
	23584

	AMAR PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL MOHANPUR
	23585

	Arbour Grove School Saina Saidan Kurukshetra
	29768

	B.P.R. SR. SEC. SCH. SANDHOLI
	23586

	Bhagwati Middle School
	27208

	Gem Public School Guldehra
	28501

	Headway World School Gangheri Pehowa Kurukshetra
	30263

	HIMALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL PEHOWA
	23598

	M. D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL SHRINAGAR
	23600

	MAA SANTOSHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23601

	PHOOLA DEVI D.A.V.PUBLIC SCH.
	23603

	S.M. Public Senior Secondary School Lotni Kurukshetra
	27327

	SANT ISHAR SINGH ACADEMY PEHOWA
	23607

	Shanti Public School Thana
	27096


	Shahabad
	Deepak Sr. Sec. School, Baripur Shahabad (KKR)
	27518

	GEETA VIDYA MANDER
	23625

	GITA VIDYA MANDIR
	23626

	GURU NANAK VIDYA BHAWAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, ISMAILABAD(KURUKSHETRA)
	23627

	GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL LANDI
	23629

	Khanewal Khalsa Sr. Sec. School Shahbad Markanda Kurukshetra
	7033

	Laurels International School
	30839

	Laurels School Shahabad Markanda Kurukshetra
	29567

	Maharishi Vyas Vidya Mandir
	26863

	MANISH PAPNEJA PB SCHOOL
	23634

	Mind Tree School
	30858

	Radha Krishan Public School Vill Thol Dist Kurukshetra
	26664

	SAS MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SHOOL HABANA
	23640

	SHIVA JANTA MIDDLE SC. JHANSA
	23644

	SHREE KRISHNA VIDYA MANDIR
	23645

	Shri Ram International Gurukul Kurukshetra
	30465

	Shruti Vijnan Acharyakulam Gurukul Vidyapeeth Chhapra, Shabad Markanda Kurukshetra
	30594

	VIVEKANAND SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	23653


	Thanesar
	AKHIL BHARTIA VIDYA MANDIR, KKR
	23655

	Angel Play Way School
	28508

	B R INTERNATIONAL PUB. SCHOOL
	23657

	Bal Bhawan Public School
	28511

	BAL VIKAS VIDYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	23661

	DAV POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL KKR
	23708

	Dhanna Bhagat Public School Kurukshetra
	28535

	GITA NIKETAN AWASIA VIDHYALA KKR
	23673

	Green Field Public School Salpani Khurd Kurukshetra
	30359

	GREENFIELD PUBLIC SCHOOL, KKR
	23674

	Guru Gobind Nath Vidya Mandir
	26947

	GURUKUL SSS KURUKSHETRA
	23677

	H.C.M. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MATHANA
	23678

	Ishani Child Care Convent School Behind SBI Bank Colony Kurukshetra
	29358

	Jagat Guru Brahma Nand Vidya Niketan, Chanarthal Road, KKR
	27564

	K D Convent School
	27113

	KARAM BHUMI VIDYA MANDIR
	23686

	KESRI DEVI LOHIA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23688

	KIDS DPS SCHOOL
	30958

	Kite International Public School
	28521

	Kurukshetra Model Public School Kurukshetra
	27616

	Little Angel Model School Kurukshetra
	27706

	Maharaja Aggarsain Senior Public School
	27273

	Maharaja Aggarsain Senior Secondary School
	27274

	MAHARANA PARTAP PUB SCHOOL
	23692

	Maharishi Dayanand School
	28533

	Matribhumi Shiksha Mandi Fathupur Kurukshetra
	30343

	NAVYUG SR. SEC. SCHOOL KKR
	23703

	NIVEDITA PUBLIC SCHOOL,KKR
	23706

	POOJA MODERN SCHOOL PIPLI
	23709

	PRINCE SHIKSHA NIKETAN PIPLI
	23711

	S D VIDYA MANDIR MASANA
	23714

	S.D. Girls Sr. Sec. School
	28529

	S.K.S. International Gurukul Kirmach (Kurukshetra)
	27335

	SAARTHAK BADHIR SCHOOL, SUNERPUR
	23718

	SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	23722

	Saraswti Vidya Mandir Convent School Kuruksheta
	30232

	Savitri Bai Sr Sec School Babain Kurukshetra
	27859

	Shiv Shakti Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School
	31011

	Shri Jai Ram Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Kurukshetra
	30592

	SMB Gita Sr. Sec. School Kurukshetra
	7027

	SOM CONVENT GURUKUL
	23729

	St Thomus Convent School Kurukshetra
	27820

	ST. PAUL SCHOOL KKR
	23730

	TERI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARNA
	23734

	THE MILLENNIUM SCHOOL
	23735

	VIDYAVRAT SEN SEC SCHOOL,GHARADSI
	23739



	Mahendragarh
	Ateli
	AISHLY PUBLIC SCHOOL ATELI
	23747

	B.R. PUBLIC SCHOOL MIRZAPUR BACHHOD
	23749

	BABA KHETA NATH PRY. SCH. RAJPURA
	23750

	HAPPY HARMONY H/S KUTBAPUR
	23760

	M.D. VIDYA NIKETAN H/S DUBLANA
	23764

	NAVEEN HIGH SCHOOL TIGRA
	23769

	S.R.HIGH SCHOOL BARKODA
	23779

	S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL ,NEERPUR
	23780

	SHIVAM PUB SCHOOL
	23786

	SUDESH BAL MANDIR  KANTI
	23790

	VIJAY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEERPUR
	23795


	Kanina
	B R D MIDDLE SCHOOL D/AHIR
	23800

	CVS International School Kakrala Mahendergarh
	29935

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL SIGRI
	23808

	DEVYANI INTERNATIONAL SSS BEWAL
	23809

	EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UNHANI
	23810

	F. F. S. L. M. SSS MORI
	23811

	G.L. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KANINA
	23813

	G.R. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KANINA
	23814

	GALAXY SR. SEC. SCHOOL BAWANIA
	23815

	Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh
	30944

	HERITAGE PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL MOHANPUR
	23819

	HINDU ADRASH P S CHHITROLI
	23820

	HINDU PUBLIC SSS POTA
	23821

	INDIANA SSS BHOJAWAS
	23822

	INDUS VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL, DONGRA AHIR
	23824

	M.D. Saraswati Sr. Sec. School, Bewal (Mahendergarh)
	23827

	PARADISE INTERNATIONAL SR. SEC. SCH. MUNDIA KHERA
	23832

	RKY International School Kotia Mohindergarh
	29614

	RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	28293

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Baghot Mahendergarh
	26458

	Satya Bharti School Gomla Mahendergarh
	27652

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KHAIRANA (A)
	23845

	Satya Bharti School Mohanpur Mahendergarh
	27655

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL,  TALWANA (A)
	23848

	Shri Gurukul School
	30850

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Kanina Mahendergarh
	30570


	Mahendragarh
	B L Shiksha Niketan Senior Secondary School
	26816

	B.M.D. HIGH SCH. M/GARH
	23862

	Baba Jai Ram Dass Gyan Bhumi Rajiv Dixit Gurukul Pali Mahendergarh
	30595

	D A V Police Public School Mahender Garh
	30027

	Global Public School Kalwari Mahendergarh
	27701

	Guru Dronacharya Sr Sec School
	28280

	HEG SR. SEC. SCH. M.GARH
	23871

	HINDU HIGH SCHOOL M/GARH
	23873

	KAPIL VIDHY MANDIR SR.SEC. SCHOOL M.GARH
	23874

	L R K MIDDLE SCH. M/GARH
	23875

	M D H/SCH SATNALI
	23876

	O P S International School
	30995

	R D Greenfields Public School
	26821

	RAO JAIRAM SR. SEC. SCH. BERI
	23888

	S S NIKETAN H/S SATNALI
	23890

	SARASWATI H/S NANGAL SIROHI
	23894

	Shanti Prastha Guardian International Academia School Mahendergarh
	30448

	YADUVANSHI SHI NIKE SCH. M.GARH
	23904


	Nangal Choudhary
	BAL BHARTI HS NANGAL CHOUDHARY
	23908

	BSN MS KOJINDA
	23912

	Sainik Public School Nangal Chaudhary Mahendergarh
	29490

	YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN THANWAS
	23940


	Narnaul
	ABM SCHOOL KULTAJPUR
	23942

	ABM SSS RAMBASS
	23944

	Adarsh Public Middle School Mohindergarh
	26708

	Chanakya Public School Baproli District Mahendergarh
	26447

	Guru Gobind Singh Sr Sec School Narnaul
	28295

	INDIAN NOBLE M/S NNL
	23973

	M. R. Public School, Tajpur
	30689

	M.R. Public School Dohar Khurd Narnaul
	30673

	ROSE VILLA H/S NNL
	23993

	Saini Sr. Sec. School Narnaul Mohindergarh
	7038

	SHANTI NIKETAN MIDDLE SCHOOL NARNAUL
	24001

	SHRI KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL
	24002

	SUN RISE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24008

	SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS
	24009

	Tagore Vidhya Bhavan Middle School Hudina Mahendergarh
	26463

	YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN
	24014



	Nuh Mewat
	
	ABDUL REHMAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30776

	CHIRAG MIDDLE SCHOOL MARORA
	30818

	HIRA PUBLIC SCHOOL JAISINGPUR
	30904

	SHRI KRISHANA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30886


	Ferozepur Jhirka
	Ahmed Memorial Public School Kolgaon Nuh
	30469

	Ansar Public School
	27179

	Apex Model School
	30984

	AZMAT.K.M.HIGH SCHOOL A.TIGRA
	24019

	Chahat Public School Alipur Tigra
	30923

	Chsma A Gosiaa Middle School Dhana Nuh
	30468

	Islam Public School Bhakroji (Mewat)
	27571

	Jhirka Velley School
	30864

	MOHAMMADIYA HIGH SCHOOL SAKRAS
	24028

	Nav Jeevan Vidya Mandir Ferozepur Jhirka (Mewat)
	27465

	NAWAB SHAMSHUDDIN MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	24030

	P D Public School Ferozepur Jhirka
	28713

	Saini Modern School, Ward No.9, F.P. Jhirka, Mewat
	27492

	Shariqah Public School Ferozepur Jhirka Nuh
	30428

	SMS SAKRAS
	24034

	The Global School
	27176

	Usmania Modern School
	27181


	Nagina
	A.N.M.S. IMAMNAGAR
	24037

	FALAH-E-INSANIYAT PUBLIC SCHOOL NUH MEWAT
	29052

	Jamia Subhaniya Middle School Bara Rithat Mewat
	26468

	KARIMIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL BADARPUR
	24043

	MERAZ M. SCHOOL KHAN PUR GHA
	24044

	SAINI SHIKSHA NIKETAN, KARHERA (MEWAT)
	24047

	TASLEEMA G.M. SCHOOL DHADOLA
	24048


	Nuh
	ACME INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ATTA
	24050

	ADARSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL UJINA
	24051

	Al Hasan School
	26924

	AL HIDAYA MODEL SCHOOL MEWAT
	26730

	Anantam School Sangeil Campus Nuh Mewat
	27578

	APJ Public School Kherla Punhana Nuh Mewat
	29564

	COUNTRY GRAMMAR SCHOOL NUH
	24056

	GREEN FIELD HIGH SCHOOL
	24058

	H R K Public School Firojpur Namak Nuh
	29808

	HAJI BAXI MEMORIALSENIOR SECONDARY  SCHOOL
	24061

	HIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAINSI
	24062

	IQRA PUBLIC SCHOOL RITHORA
	30896

	J K International School Jaisingpur Mewat
	26713

	KALYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, UJINA
	24065

	KARTAR SINGH MIDDLE SCHOOL NUH
	29313

	Malab Public School
	27231

	MANUU MODEL SCHOOL NUH
	24067

	MARIA MANZIL SCHOOL
	24068

	MD PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24069

	MEWAT PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	24070

	Modern Mother's Pride School Nuh Mewat
	27268

	MS School Nuh
	29831

	National Middle School Nuh
	27436

	New Horizon School Bai Nuh
	29929

	Prayas International School Nuh
	30670

	R K A INTERNATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
	26880

	ROYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24075

	S. GURMUKH SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL
	24076

	SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24077

	Shine Star Public School Rithal Mewat
	26714

	SHRADHANAND PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	24079

	SHRI KRISHANA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	29206

	St Stephens International School Kira
	29261

	Sunrise Public School Bhogipur Nuh
	30313

	YADAV MIDDLE SCHOOL UDAKA
	24082

	Yasin Khan Meo Sr. Sec. School Nuh Mewat
	7041


	Punhana
	A.P.S. SCHOOL SIHRI SINGALHERI
	30693

	A.P.S. World School Khori
	30683

	Aditiya Abuzar Public School Kappor Bass Road Pnangwan Mewat
	29501

	AL BASAR HIGH SCHOOL
	24084

	Al Moina Public School Lohinga Kalan Punhana Nuh
	30457

	AMU Public School Bichhore Mewat
	27764

	ANUPAM MIDDLE SCHOOL PUNHANA
	24085

	Baba Dev Khan Memorial School Nuh
	29823

	Haji Budh Singh Memorial Public School Ferojpur MEO Nuh
	30539

	I.K.M. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PINANGWAN, NUH (MEWAT)
	24091

	Jamia Modern Public School Bichhor Nuh
	30550

	Maharaja Agrasain Public School Punhana Nuh Mewat
	29510

	MEWAT ADARSH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEWAT
	24097

	Royal Public School Jamalgarh Punhana
	30672

	S. K. M. Public School Luhinga Nuh Mewat
	30552

	SAMAR MODERN HIGH SCHOOL
	24102

	Shahid Khan High School Mewat
	26670

	The Vision World School Siroli
	30702

	UTOPIAN SR SEC SCHOOL
	24107


	Taoru
	DEEPALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GHUSBETHI
	24110

	GOLDEN HIGH SCHOOL BISSAR AKBERPUR
	24114

	K.L.V. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RATHIWAS
	24121

	LIPIN PUBLIC SCHOOL KHORI KALAN
	24122

	MODERN HIND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL KHORI KALAN TAURU NUH
	24125

	ROYAL HIGH SCHOOL CHHARORA
	24132

	SARVODYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL DHIDHARA
	24136

	TABSSUM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL MEWAT
	24138

	The Apex School Khori Kalan Nuh
	30618



	Palwal
	
	PRAHLAD GURUKULAM SCHOOL
	31022

	VEDA INFINITY SCHOOL
	31012


	Hassanpur
	Arya Kanya Gurukul Trust, Hassanpur Palwal
	30606

	ARYA VIDYA NIKETAN SR SEC SCHOOL PINGORE
	24143

	ASHA VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL RAIDASKA
	24144

	BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL GULAWAD
	24148

	DSS Public School Bharatgarh Palwal
	30294

	G S PUBLIC LEEKHI
	24156

	Ganga Sahay High School Jatoli Palwal
	27938

	GYAN SHIKSHA PUB KHAMBI
	24157

	J V M PUBLIC SCHOOL LEEKHI
	24159

	JAI BHARAT PUBLIC SCHOOL KASHIPUR
	24160

	JVM SE.SEC. SCHOOL HASSANPUR
	24164

	JYOTI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL RAMGARH
	24165

	K M PUBLIC SCHOOL BHAWANA
	24167

	MODERN K C M PUBLIC SCHOOL HASSANPUR
	24166

	N.R. VIDYA NIKETAN KUSHAK
	24173

	SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL PINGOR
	24189

	Sita Ram Public Middle School
	26901

	SRS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL RAMGARH
	24191

	TAGORE BAL MANDIR HASSANPUR
	24192

	VIJAY PUBLIC SCHOOL LEEKHI
	24195


	Hathin
	Adarsh Vidhya Niketan Public School Hathin Palwal
	26490

	AKASH PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL BHANGURI
	24199

	Al Ameen Public School
	27148

	Al Huda Public School
	27147

	AMAR JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL ANDHOP
	24200

	BAL VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL KHAIKA
	24205

	Dhruv Vidya Middle School
	26999

	G.D. Convent Sr. Sec. School, Nangal Jat (Palwal)
	24207

	GYAN SAGAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL MANDKOLA
	24208

	H.S. MIDDLE SCHOOL GEHLAB
	24209

	IDEAL MEWAT PUBLIC SCHOOL CHHAINSA
	24212

	J S R Convent School Aluka Hathin Palwal
	30346

	K C M World School
	27056

	K.P.S. RIBER
	24215

	KANHA PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHIN
	24216

	Khuda Bakshya Modern Public School Dhiranki Palwal
	26473

	MDP School Raniyala Khurd Hathin Palwal
	27767

	Mewat Adarsh Public School Hathin Faridabad
	29978

	Mewat Crescent Academy Public School Hathin Palwal
	30328

	MEWAT VIKASH PUBLIC SCHOOL KOT
	24223

	National Public School Ransika Palwal
	30329

	Oxford Convent School Hathin Palwal
	29443

	Rehmaniya Public School Malai Palwal
	26461

	S.L. ADARSH MEMORIALPUBLIC SCHOOL KONDAL
	24231

	S.V.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL PONDRI
	24233

	Samaj Kalyan Shiksha Niketan
	26975

	Sehrawat World School Hathin
	30746

	SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL BAHIN
	24240

	Shree Vidya National School Aluka Palwal
	29171

	Shri Ram Public School Hathin Palwal
	29965

	ST. PAUL CONVENT SCHOOL HATHIN
	24243

	Star Public School Pawser Palwal
	30335

	Swami Sarvanand Public School Hathin Palwal
	27547

	TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN HATHIN
	24247

	Tularam Memorial Public School Ferozepur Rajput Palwal
	28999

	V D Global School Gharrot
	30703

	Vidya Mandir Public School Puthli
	27069

	YADAV ACADEMY SR.SEC SCHOOL HATHIN
	24248


	Hodal
	ADARSH V.M. SR.SEC. SCHOOL BHULWANA
	24250

	ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT
	24251

	ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR KHIRBI
	24252

	Adharsh Vidhya Mandir School Aurangabad Hodal Palwal
	29791

	ADRASH VIDHYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL GODHOTA
	24255

	Al-Islamiya Public School
	27466

	ALPHA MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	30980

	Alpha Modern Public School Aurangabad Palwal
	30326

	AMAR GYAN VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT
	24259

	ARMY PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24261

	ARYA SHIKSHA NIKETAN BAMNIKHERA
	24263

	BHARAT SHIKSHA NIKETAN HODAL
	24270

	Ch Bhajan Lal Memorial Global Dakora Palwal
	30481

	D A V Police Public School Behrola Palwal
	29170

	DEEPSHIKHA MIDDLE SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24275

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL BAMNIKHERA
	24276

	G.D.V.M.HIGH SCHOOL SIHA
	24277

	Gayatri Vidya Mandir Rundhi
	28917

	GULAB PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24278

	H.G. MEMO. PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL
	24281

	HARI VIDHYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL PHULWARI
	24282

	HGM Gurukulam Public Senior Secondary School Hodal Palwal
	30400

	J.D.B. Public High School Hodal
	27489

	JAMIA CONVENT PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL SARAI
	24287

	Jeevan Jyoti International School Hodal
	30145

	JSM Public School Khlrbi Palwal
	29784

	Jyoti Public School Behrola
	27376

	K.L.M. Senior Secondary School Siha Palwal
	24290

	KISHORA VIDYA MANDIR BAMNIKHERA
	24293

	L.D.B. PUBLIC PRY. SCHOOL HODAL
	24294

	LALA HUKAM CHAND PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL HODAL
	24295

	LORD BUDHHA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL HODAL
	24296

	LORD KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL BORAKA
	24297

	M.P. MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SELOTHI
	24300

	MAHAVIR VIDHYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL BAMNIKHERA
	24303

	Manav Public School Aurangabad
	28810

	Modern DCM Convent School Bamni Khera Palwal
	29335

	MODERN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24305

	MODERN VIDYA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24307

	MODISH PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL NUH ROAD SONDHAD
	24308

	Mount ERA Public School
	29893

	N.C.M. HIGH SCHOOL AURANGABAD
	24309

	NEW D P S DEEGHOT PALWAL
	24311

	P D M Convent School
	26976

	R D S Memorial Public High School
	27004

	R.K.CONVENT SCHOOL BANCHARI
	24315

	R.S.VIDYA MANDIR DEEGHOT
	24319

	RAMANUJAN PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL
	29070

	S P Public School Hodal
	29406

	S.N. PUBLIC SCHOOL SELOTHI
	24324

	S.S.S.N.SCHOOL MARROLI
	24326

	SANATAN DHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL BHULWANA
	24330

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DEEGHOT
	24333

	SHREE KRISHANA VIDHYA MANDIR MIDDLE SCHOOL HODAL
	24342

	Shri Bhagwan Singh Public School
	30966

	TAKSHILA MIDDLE SCHOOL HODAL
	24349

	VIDYA ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL KARMAN
	24354

	VISHAV BHARTI  PRY PUBLIC SCHOOL HODAL
	24356

	YOGANTER PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL BHIDUKI
	24357


	Palwal
	ADARSH PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ALHAPUR
	24361

	AKASHDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA
	24364

	Ambay International School
	26969
	27438

	ARYA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL ASAWATA
	24367

	ARYA VAIDIK PUBLIC SCHOOL SEKHPURA
	24369

	ARYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL GHORI
	24370

	AVON BRIGHT PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24371

	B S M Public School Kondal Palwal
	30339

	B.N. MODEL SCHOOL PALWAL
	24376

	Bal Bharti Convent School Palwal
	30285

	BHARAT  CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL MILKGANI
	24382

	Bhardwaz Education Society
	27462

	BHARTIYA VIDYA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL JANOULI
	24383

	CH. HEERA LAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHHAJJUNAGAR
	24387

	Chaitnay Public School Ghughera Palwal
	29849

	CHAVVERY  PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24390

	CHHOTU RAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PRITHLA
	24391

	Children Public School
	27329

	City Montessori Public School Palwal
	30332

	D.P. HIGH SCHOOL DHATIR
	24394

	D.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHAN NAGAR PALWAL
	24395

	Deepak Public School Adarsh Colony Palwal
	26476

	Delhi Public School
	30010

	Dev Dayanand Vidyalaya
	30976

	FRIENDS PUBLIC SCHOOL ASAWATI
	24403

	G K M Public School Kakripur Palwal
	29631

	Geeta Convent School Sehrala Palwal
	30295

	GURUKUL VIDYAPEETH GADPURI
	24412

	GVN Convent School Deeghot Palwal
	28896

	GYANDEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL REHRANA
	24413

	GYANDEEP VIDYA MANDIR PALWAL
	24414

	H M Public School Rehrana Palwal
	28071

	Happy Child Public School
	26968

	HARI RAM MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL MANDKOL
	24415

	HEERA LAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MEESA
	24418

	J.C.B. SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24422

	J.L.M. HIGH SCHOOL KULENA
	24424

	Jeevan Jyoti Global School
	26454

	JEEVAN JYOTI SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24425

	Jodha International School Balai Palwal
	26586

	JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL ALAWALPUR
	24426

	JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL DUNDSA
	24427

	K.S.Convent School Sector-2 Palwal
	27452

	KARAN CONVENT SCHOOL JANOULI
	24431

	KHILIYA MEMORIAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL DUDHOLA
	24432

	KUMAR SAIN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR PALWAL
	24433

	L.B. Public High School Samsabad
	27328

	L.B.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR PALWAL
	24434

	LITTLE GENIUS PUBLIC SCHOOL
	31024

	Lotus International Kids Paradise School
	26799

	M L MEMORIAL SCHOOL DEVLI
	24436

	M.D.HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL
	24437

	MAA AMBIKA VIDYA MANDIR HASAPUR
	24441

	MKG HIGH SCHOOL SAMSHABAD PALWAL
	24439

	Modern Era Public School Bhatiya Colony Palwal
	28337

	Modish Public School SRS City Sector Six Palwal
	29528

	MOHAN VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL PALWAL
	24446

	Mother's Touch Convent School Palwal
	30371

	Mount Litera Zee School Palwal
	30136

	N.S. SR. SEC. SCHOOL GHORI
	24447

	Nanhe Kadam Public School Parkash Vihar Colony Palwal
	29305

	NATIONAL HAPPY HIGH SCHOOL ALLIKA
	24448

	NEW DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24455

	NIRMAL VIDYA NIKETAN SOLRA
	24456

	NISHANT PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24457

	OM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24459

	OXFORD CONVENT SCHOOL PALWAL
	24461

	P L Public School Baghola Palwal
	29888

	R L Public School Devli Palwal
	29889

	R.K.M. PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL BHATIA COLONY PALWAL
	24463

	Rai World School Selothi Palwal
	29336

	RAMESH TEWATIA MODREN SCHOOL JATOLA
	24465

	RD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30993

	ROSE GARDEN PUB. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24467

	ROYAL PUBLIC SHCOOL KUSLIPUR
	24468

	S M Public School Bamnikhera Palwal
	28249

	S R D Public School Palwal
	30266

	S.D. AGGARWAL HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL
	24470

	S.D.ARYA SCHOOL ALAWALPUR
	24472

	S.N.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24473

	Saini Public High School Palwal
	27585

	SANSKAR BHARTI PUB. SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON)
	24477

	SANSKAR BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJPURA
	24478

	Sanskar Valley Academy Palwal
	30341

	SANT GYANESHWAR SR. SEC. SCHOOL PALWAL
	24480

	Saraswati Vidya Niketan Senior Secondary School Janouli Palwal
	26538

	SARVODAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KATESRA
	24484

	Shaheed Bhagat Singh Public School Chandhat Palwal
	28798

	SHARDA CONVENT SCHOOL PALWAL
	24488

	SHIV PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDHUT
	24489

	SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SHIV COLONY PALWAL
	24490

	SHIV VIDYA NIKETAN KULENA
	24491

	SHIVAM PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24492

	Shree Vashisth Public School
	27070

	Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School Palwal
	30506

	Shrimad Dayanand Gurukul Vidyapeeth Gadpuri Palwal
	30615

	SIDDHARTH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ASAWTA RODE PALWAL
	24494

	SIKSHA BHARTI MODEL SCHOOL BHOLDA
	24495

	SINGH' S J M D INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AMARPUR
	24496

	ST. Merry Convent School
	27262

	SUNDER SINGH MIDDLE SCHOOL RONIJA
	24501

	Sunrise Convent School Aurangabad
	29666

	SURAJMAL PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL FAZALPUR (NAYA GAON)
	24503

	TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL PALWAL
	24509

	TAKSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-2 PALWAL
	24510

	TAPOBHOOMI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30950

	The Blossom Convent School
	28821

	The Millenium School
	29064

	THE MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BAGPUR
	24511

	Tulsi Niketan High School Ghori Palwal
	30634

	VANDANA VIDYA NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL PALWAL
	24513

	VASHISHTA VIDYA NIKETAN PALWAL
	24515

	Ved Public School Sehrala Palwal
	29204

	VIDYA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMSABAD
	24516

	Vidyarthee Shiksha Sanskar Public School Palwal
	30317

	WISDOM VALLEY GLOBAL SCHOOL
	29084

	YMCA Public School
	30997



	Panchkula
	
	Dass & Brown Experiential Learning School
	30826


	Barwala [Panchkula]
	BALLISTICS VIDYALAYA Ramgarh
	28292

	Blue Pearls Convent School Panchkula
	26474

	DURGA PABLIC SCHOOL BARWALA
	24522

	HARYANA MIDDLE SCHOOL BARWALA
	24525

	KARAN PUBLIC SCHOOL JALAULI
	24527

	Kendriya Vidyalaya GC CRPF Pinjore
	28322

	Tiny Turners School
	28289

	YCM PUBLIC SCHOOL RAMGARH
	24534


	Pinjore
	AASTHA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24535

	Alpine International School Naggal Ruttal Kalka
	29375

	AMAR JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24540

	Andale High School Panchkula
	26700

	ANGEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24542

	Army Public School Chandimandir
	28064

	BHAI GURUDASS PRIMARY SCHOOL
	24547

	BV HIGH SCHOOL PINJORE
	24553

	Chitkara International School Sector 28 Panchkula
	30411

	CHRIST MODEL SCHOOL
	24555

	Delhi Global Senior School
	30660

	GYANDEEP SCHOOL SEC-18 PKL
	24568

	HARYANA MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PANCHKULA
	24571

	LITTLE FLOWER CONVENT SCHOOL PKL
	24577

	Little Flower Middle School
	27206

	LORD KRISHNA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24578

	NAV BAL NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL PKL
	24582

	NEW INDIA S.S.SCHOOL SEC-15 PKL
	24583

	NEW INDIA SMART HIGH SCHOOL
	24584

	PARKASH HIGH SCHOOL
	24588

	PARWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BHOGPUR
	24589

	Sacred Saint School Manakpur Devilal Pinjore Panchkula
	27997

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL
	24601

	SARASWATI PRY SCHOOL
	24602

	Saupin School
	26831

	SOPHIA CONVENT SCHOOL
	24606

	St Michaels School
	28872

	St Peter Public School Tipra Colony Kalka Panchkula
	27840

	ST. TERESA CONVENT SCHOOL
	24608

	ST. XAVIER HIGH SCHOOL
	24609

	SUNRISE SCHOOL GHAGGARBIR
	24614

	SV Model School Paploha Kalka
	28024

	THE BRITISH SCHOOL SEC-8 PKL
	24616

	THE GURUKUL MIDDLE SCHOOL MADANPUR PANCHKULA
	24617

	THE GURUKUL SEC-20 PKL
	24618

	THE SKY PKL
	24619

	Unison International School Panchkula
	30398

	VISHAV SHIKSHA NIKETAN SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL VIRAT NAGAR PANCHKULA
	24622


	Raipur Rani
	MAA SARASWATI MIDDLE SCHOOL BAGWALI
	24631

	MAHA ANAND HIGH SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI
	24632

	SHRI SHOORSAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL RAIPUR RANI
	24636



	Panipat
	
	ST. SUDARSHAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30802

	THE HORIZON INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30835

	VIDYASTHALI  INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	31018


	Bapauli
	BDM SR SEC SCHOOL BAPOLI
	24640

	Hare Krishna International School Bapoli Panipat
	29906

	JANTA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BAPOLI PANIPAT
	24645

	JANTA SR. SEC. SCHOOL ATTALAPUR
	24646

	MOHALI PUB SR SEC SCHOOL MOHALI
	24647

	NALWA LOVELY PUBLIC SCHOOL UJHA
	24648

	Nav Jyoti Model School Jalalpur-I (Panipat)
	24649

	NEW PEARL PUBIC SCHOOL
	29101

	SATYAM PUBLIC SCHOOL JALALPUR-1
	24653


	Israna
	ADARSH PRIMARY SCHOOL AHAR
	24658

	Bala Ji Balwan Public Sr. Sec. School Brahman Majra (Panipat)
	26794

	Delhi Progressive School Bandh Panipat
	26743

	GEETA VIDYA MANDIR SR SEC SCHOOL BURSHAM
	24664

	HANS ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL ISRANA
	24666

	INDOLOGY SEC SCHOOL SEENK
	24669

	JANTA SR SEC SCHOOL JONDHAN KALAN
	24670

	Jay International School Panipat
	30581

	LCRT  PUBLIC SCHOOL MEHRANA
	24671

	LITTLE ANGELS PROGRESSIVE SCHOOL MANDI
	24672

	MD SR SEC SCHOOL ISRANA
	24673

	NAV JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL ISRANA
	24674

	New Era Sr. Sec. School, Dahar (Panipat)
	26517

	Panipat International School
	26845

	R D Public Sr Sec School Mehrana Panipat
	26596

	RRK  SR SEC SCHOOL BURSHAM
	24678

	Sanskar Gurukulam, Pathri (Panipat)
	24668

	Sidharth International School Panipat
	29989

	SR  SEN SEC SCHOOL BRAHMAN MAJRA
	24686

	SS  SR SEC SCHOOL MANDI
	24687

	SUNRISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SEENK
	24689

	SWAMI VIVEK ANAND SCHOOL BANDH
	24691

	The Genius Minds Public School Panipat
	29690

	Ujala Modern Sr Sec School Kaith Shahpur Panipat
	30644


	Madlauda
	DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL(THERMAL) ASSAN KHURD
	24703

	GYAN DEEP HIGH SCHOOL BHANDRI
	24712

	HARYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL URLANA KALAN
	24714

	HARYANA SS SCHOOL
	24715

	HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MADLAUDA
	24717

	M V I SCHOOL RAIR KALAN
	24721

	NEW ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24726

	Paliwal International School Alupur Panipat
	27705

	SAFIDON GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24729

	SEEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL RAIR KALAN
	24733

	SHIV SHAKTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24734

	Tamak Academy Shera Panipat
	29949

	VIDYA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	24741


	Panipat
	Aadarsh Vidhya Niketan Vikas Nagar
	31010

	Akshaj International School Behrampur
	29079

	AKSHARA MIDDLE SCHOOL
	30813

	Amar Jyoti Public School Bharat Nagar Panipat
	27389

	Amazon International School, Sector-12, Panipat
	27400

	ARYA GIRLS PRIMARY SCHOOL
	24749

	Arya Girls Sr. Sec. School Panipat
	7050

	B G Adarsh Vidya Niketan School Gangaram Billu Colony Panipat
	29162

	B N P School Panipat
	29921

	B R Public School
	26754

	BABA JODH SACHIYAR HIGH SCHOOL
	24754

	Bhumika Public School Saini Colony Panipat
	26674

	BPR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24760

	Budha International School Datta Colony Panipat
	29316

	Children Public School Aadarsh Nagar Panipat Panipat
	27418

	CHIRAG PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24763

	D P S Convent School Noorwala Panipat
	29289

	D S Mission Public School Gaba Colony Panipat
	27256

	DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24767

	DCM PUBLIC SCHOOL UGRAKHERI
	24769

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIPAT REFINERY
	24770

	DR RK  SEN SEC SCHOOL KUTANI ROAD PANIPAT
	24829

	DR. LN MUDGIL MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24772

	G D Global Public School
	30807

	G N Vidya Mandir Kaptan Nagar Panipat
	26537

	G V M International School Bhalour Road Bapoli
	29321

	GAUTAM MIDDLE SCHOOL VIKASH NAGAR PANIPAT
	24776

	Geeta Niketan High School Panipat
	28697

	Genius Public School Harinagar Colony Panipat
	27309

	Ghausia Public School Huda Sector-11 Panipat
	27319

	Global Public School Arjun Nagar Panipat
	27392

	Govt Institute for the Blind Panipat
	29047

	Green Heritage Pride School Vikas Nagar Panipat
	29860

	GURU NANAK PUBLIC SR. SEC SCHOOL
	24780

	Gyan Deep Shiksha Sadan Panipat
	26647

	GYAN GANGA SR SEC SCHOOL UGRAKHERI
	24783

	Gyan Kunj Public School
	29076

	HIMALAYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24785

	Holy Angel International School Barsat Road Panipat
	26885

	HOLY ANGELS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	24787

	IAV SR SEC SCHOOL
	24789

	Indian Public School
	26515

	Kema Modern School Panipat
	26702

	Kema Public School Panipat
	26624

	KHERA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24795

	Kids Valley School Tehsil Town Panipat
	27439

	Lakshay D P Public School Panipat
	30310

	Lakshay Deep Public School
	26522

	Little Steps Preparatory School Panipat
	27530

	M D High School Noorwala
	27034

	M Public School Vikas Nagar Panipat
	29339

	MAHARANA PRATAP HIGH SCHOOL DADLANA
	24802

	Mind Tree Public School Panipat
	29922

	MORNING GLORY PUBLIC SCHOOL PANIPAT
	24810
	30196

	MR  HIGH SCHOOL
	24811

	MRV PUBLIC SCHOOL BANSI COLONY
	24813

	N.B. PUBLIC SCHOOL BATRA COLONY
	24814

	Nav Jeevan Pubic School Krishanpura Panipat
	27041

	Nav Nirman Vidya Niketan
	26513

	Navyug Public School Paswal Colony Panipat
	27390

	Neelam Vidya Mandir Panipat
	26588

	Nehru Modern Public School Shiv Nagar Panipat
	30302

	New B D Modern Middle School Panipat
	26656

	NEW LAXMI MODEL SCHOOL
	24816

	NEW MANAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24817

	Oxford Public School Mahadev Colony Panipat
	26539

	Paliwals Bachpan Paradise School New Model Town Panipat
	29237

	PIET SANASKRITI SCHOOL ANSALS
	30720

	PIET Sanskrit School Sector-25 HUDA Panipat
	27526

	Prayaag International School, Siwah, Panipat
	27603

	PRINCE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24822

	R S Public School Panipat
	26623

	Rajindra Memorial Public School Ugrakheri
	27072

	Red Rose Public School Panipat
	29923

	Rishikul School Panipat
	27431

	RISHIKUL VIDYA NIKETEN SANJAY COLONY
	24828

	Rising star play way school
	30959

	RK MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL SATKARTAR COLONY
	24830

	Royal Haryana Convent School Old Noorwala Road Panipat
	29979

	S D Girls Senior Secondary School Paipat
	29256

	S D M Middle School
	26977

	S D S SR SEC SCHOOL DIWANA
	24832

	S K C Public School
	26673

	S R D Vidya Mandir Panipat
	29919

	S R K Modern School Deenanath Colony Noorwala Panipat
	27413

	S R Vidya Mandir
	26823

	S S Modern School Panipat
	26726

	S V N Primary School Panipat
	27869

	SADANAND BAL VIDYA MANDIR
	24834

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir
	26662
	26811

	SD Sr. Sec. School G T Road Panipat
	7054

	SHIV DEEP DADLANA
	24839

	Shiva Sanik School
	26599

	Shree Ram School Ganga Ram Colony Panipat
	26891

	SHRI GURU RAM DASS SR SEC SCHOOL PANIPAT
	24781

	Shri Mange Ram Public School
	26832

	Shyam Sunder Modern High School Hathwala Panipat
	30124

	Silver Bells Playway School Panipat
	30273

	Sri Chaitanya Techo School Panipat
	27350

	STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24844

	Sun Rise Public School Jattipur Panipat
	28041

	SUN SHINE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30967

	Sunrise Public School Dutta Colony Panipat
	30565

	The Abhinav School Shiv Nagar Panipat
	30653

	The Centennial School TDI City Panipat
	30628

	The Excel International School Israna Panipat
	30529

	The Golden Era International School Barana Panipat
	29797

	THE MILLENIUM SCHOOL ANSAL
	24848

	V J M Primary School
	26606

	Vandana Public School Noorwala Panipat
	30501

	VARINDA VATIKA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30814

	Vidya Sagar Modern School Panipat
	26654

	Vishesh Vidya Mandir Chawla Colony Kutani Road Panipat
	26663

	Vivekanand Public High School
	27050

	XLN School
	26785


	Samalkha
	ADARSH PUBLIC SEN SEC SCHOOL DEHRA
	24857

	ADRASH MAHINDRA SHIKSHA SADAN
	24858

	Apollo International School Patti Kalyana Panipat
	27422

	ARYA HIGH SCHOOL PATTIKALYANA
	24859

	BKN PUBLIC SCHOOL KIWANA
	24865

	BRIGHT CAREER HIGH SCHOOL GARHI CHHAJU
	24866

	CHANDAN BAL VIKAS PUBLIC SCHOOL MAHAWATI
	24868

	DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24870

	GANDHI SMARAK NIDHI PRIMARY SCHOOL P.KALYANA
	24872

	GANESH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
	24873

	GEETA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BHODWAL MAJRI
	24874

	GEETA VIDYA PUBLIC SCHOOL NARAYANA
	24877

	HINDU SR  SEC SCHOOL VAJIRPUR TITANA
	24884

	HOLY HEART JUNIOR SPORTS W-6 SAMALKHA
	24885

	LORD KRISHNA SCHOOL  PAHWATI
	24887

	MAHARISHI DYANANAD SR SEC SCHOOL
	24890

	New Hindu High School Jaurasi
	27074

	PATEL HIGH SCHOOL PATTIKALYANA
	24899

	Pt. Kanshi Ram Vidhya Mandir, Bhodwal Majri, Panipat
	27512

	RSM HIGH SCHOOL
	24901

	Saraswati Public School Dehra Samalkha Panipat
	29412

	Seagull International Public School
	26955

	SHAYAM BABA VIDYA PEETH SCHOOL CHULKANA
	24906

	SIDDHARTHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	24908

	St Xavier's High School Machhrauli Marg GT Road Panipat
	24894

	The Green Heritage Public School Samalkha
	27563

	THE MILESTONE SCHOOL
	24912

	Vaish Girl Pr. School Samalkha Panipat
	7055

	Vikalp Public School Samalkha Panipat
	29856



	Rewari
	
	Maharishi Vidya Mandir
	30825


	Bawal
	BABA HARI DAS SR SEC.. SCHOOL
	24914

	Delhi Public Sr. Sec. School Dhrachana Bawal Rewari
	26460

	Gyandeep School Mohanpur Bawal Rewari
	29580

	Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Village Rudh,Bawal (Rewari)
	30844

	Mamta Public School Balwal Rewari
	29841

	PREM GRIMA MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	24927

	Rashtriya Public School Jarthal
	28389

	RASHTRIYA SR. SEC.   SCHOOL
	24930

	SHRI KRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL
	24938

	SHUSHILA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
	24937

	SUNRISE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24940

	Suraj School Sector II HSIIDC Bawal  Rewari
	27976

	Swami Dayanand Public School
	28720

	VIDYA VIHAR MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24944

	VISHVA BHARTI HIGH SCHOOL
	24946


	Jatusana
	B.B.D. BIHARIPUR
	24951

	BAL BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24953

	CANAL VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24955

	CRM SSS
	24956

	DNPS BALAWAS JAMAPUR
	24958

	JEEWAN JYOTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	24960

	JEEWAN JYOTI PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL
	24961

	LORD KRISHANA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOLMASTAPUR
	24965

	RAO NIHAL SINGH SSS
	24970

	RAO OPM HS  BERLI KALAN
	24971

	S.D. H/S
	24975

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL K.M. PUR
	24976

	SARV HIND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	24977

	SATYA ELEMENTRY SCHOOL
	24982

	SHRI KANHEYA LAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AULANT
	24987

	SIMBHU DAYAL PUBLIC SCHOOL KARAWARA MANKPUR
	24988

	SUN RISE HIGH SCHOOL MASTAPUR
	24989

	Sunshine Public School, Baldhan Kalan (Rewari)
	27458

	VIVEKANAND SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	24993


	Khol At Rewari
	Basant Public School Dhani Bhalkhi Rewari
	27154

	Cambridge Wings School Chita Dungra Rewari
	27482

	M.D H/S KHOL
	25001

	Marusthali Vidhyapeet Dawana Khol Rewari
	29363

	MODERN P.H.S. JAINABAD
	25004

	Polestar Public School
	27177

	RAO PREM SINGH S/S SCHOOL
	25012

	S.S.R.B.R. H/S
	25016

	Suryodaya Senior Secondary School Mamria Thethar Rewari
	25020


	Nahar
	C.B.R.MODERN SR SEC  SCHOOL
	25028

	Guru Daronachary High School Railway Station Kosli Rewari
	27749

	New Era World School Guriani Rewari
	27729

	Rao Pahlad Singh Public School Kosli Rewari
	25039

	SATYA BHARTI SCHOOL KOHARAR
	25051

	SB SCHOOL SURAKH PUR
	25052

	V.P.S.S.S. RATTAN THAL
	25054

	VISHAV KARMA M/S RLY.STN.KOSLI
	25055

	VIVEKANAND Senior Secondary School Bawwa Rewari
	25057

	Y.B.S.SSS KAROLI
	25058

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Kanharwas Rewari
	29276


	Rewari
	ADARSH BAL MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30979

	Adarsh Bal Manid Public School
	28409

	ADARSH PUB. SCHOOL MAHESHWARI
	25060

	ARAVLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	25063

	Aviraj World School Alamgirpur Rajpura Road Dharuhera Rewari
	28987

	B.M.N. Sr. Sec. School Jonawas (Rewari)
	25065

	Bihari Lal Primary Pathshala Rewari
	27824

	Brainiacs The School Saraswati Vihar Bawal Road Rewari
	30445

	C D Foundation of Education Khatawali
	27244

	D A V Police Public School Rewari
	27965

	DEEPAK HIGH SCHOOL
	25072

	Delhi Public International School Suncity Rewari
	30011

	DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25073
	25074

	EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	28972

	GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	29188

	GOLDEN VELLEY PUB SCHOOL
	25079

	Good Shepherd School Uttam Nagar Delhi Road Rewari
	30414

	Gyan Deep Vidya Mandir
	28398

	HOLY CHILD PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25086

	J.L. PRIMARY SCHOOL
	25089

	Jain Public Primary School Dharuhera Rewari
	27974

	Jain Public School Sahanti Nagar Circular Road Rewari
	27691

	JRM KIDS SCHOOL
	30710

	K.D.M. Public School Dharuhera
	28402

	KALAWATI HIGH SCHOOL DHARUHERA
	25094

	KERALA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25095

	KHUSHI RAM MEMORIAL H/S
	25096

	MODEL SR SEC SCHOOL
	25102

	NAVYUG SSS
	25106

	Neeraj Public School Gokalpur Rewari
	29575

	NEERU MODERN PUBLIC SCH   W/4
	25107

	PARWATI MAMORIAL M/S
	25109

	Prayag Sr. Sec. School Maheshwari Rewari
	25111

	PURAN SINGH H/S JAITRAWAS
	25112

	R B S PUBLIC SCHOOL JAITPUR REWARI
	25116

	Raath International School  Manethi Rewari
	30022

	Raj International School Konsiwas Road (Rewari)
	27444

	Rao Pahlad Singh Public School
	26951

	RBL MODEL HIGH SCHOOL
	25118

	RC GREENFIELD SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25119

	ROSE LAND INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	25121

	S B S JOVIAL CHILD SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL YADAV NAGAR REWARI
	25092

	Saini Public School Rewari
	25126

	Saini Sr. Sec. School Rewari
	7059

	Samarpit School Jaswant Nagar, Qutubpur, Rewari
	27596

	SANSKAR BHARTI PUB SCHOOL
	25127

	Sanskar Public School Ushmapur Rewari
	29707

	SARASWATI SSS NANGLI GODHA
	25129

	Satish Public  Sr. Sec. School Rewari
	7060

	SENSORIUM PUBLIC SCH    REWARI
	25133

	Sh Moolchand Memorial Public High School Rewari
	27640

	SHISHU SHALA HIGH SCHOOL
	25135

	SHISHU SHALA SCHOOL REWARI
	25136

	SHREE BALAJI PUB SSS
	25137

	Shri Ram Angel Public School Rajiaka (Rewari)
	27524

	Sky World School Rewari
	29825

	SPRING DAISY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
	30952

	ST. Kabir Public Senior Secondary School Alawalpur Dharuhera Rewari
	25141

	SURAJ SCHOOL ARAVALI HEIGHTS DHARUHERA
	30934

	SURAJ SR. SEC. SCHOOL RASGAN
	25142

	SWAMI DAYANAND HIGH SCHOOL
	25143

	SWARANJALI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25145

	Tagore Public School Jadra Rewari
	28945

	The Lexicon International School  Rampura Rewari
	29909

	The Maple School Dhaliawas Rewari
	30532

	Virat International School
	27354

	Vishwkarma Sr. Sec. School Rewari
	7061

	VIVEKANAND H/S DHARUHERA
	25151

	Vivekanand Public School Lakhnpur Rewari
	30344

	Yaduvanshi Shiksha Niketan Dokhi Pataudi Road Rewari
	27686



	Rohtak
	
	Lord Krishna International School
	30755

	RISING STAR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30919


	Kalanaur
	AKASHDEEP H/S BHALI ANANDPUR
	25157

	BABA BHAGAT SINGH HIGH SCHOOL KALANAUR
	29217

	BHAGAT SINGH PRIMARY SCHOOL KALANAUR
	29216

	GOLDEN CRESENT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25164

	J.K.M. SR. SEC. SCHOOL KALANAUR
	25166

	NEW S.D.HIGH SCHOOL SUNDANA
	25171

	NEWTON PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL PILANA
	25172

	RISHIKUL SR. SEC. SCHOOL BASANA
	25175

	S D Public School Bhiwan Road Baniyani Rohtak
	29526

	S.D.MIDDLE SCH.KATESRA
	25177

	SHIVOM MODEL SR. SEC. SCH. NIGANA
	25184

	Swami Dayamuni Vidyapeeth Gurukul Kalanaur
	25183

	VED MODEL SR.SEC.SCH.KALANAUR
	25188


	Lakhan Majra
	DEEP SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	25191

	GREEN VALLEY Sr Sec SCHOOL TITOLI
	25193

	JANTA HIGH SCHOOL CHANDI
	25196

	NEKI RAM SPORTS SEN. SEC.SCHOOL
	25200

	Ozone International School
	27026

	S.D. PRY. SCHOOL. MAJRA
	25203

	Saraswati Niketan Public School Chandi Rohtak
	25204

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Niketan Middle School Chiri
	30265

	SD High School Lakhan Majra Rohtak
	7064

	VIJAY HIGH SCHOOL TITOLI
	25208


	Meham
	Aakash International Model School Mokhra
	28832

	ADARSH SR.SEC.SCHOOL MADINA
	25209

	BABA UDAL DEV S/SBHAINI M. PUR
	25217

	Blue Bells Sports School
	29286

	Ch Neki Ram Public School
	27120

	Green Valley Convent School
	30985

	GYAN JYOTI HIGH SCHOOL MEHAM
	25226

	MAHARAJA AGRASEN PUBLIC SCHOOL MEHAM
	25233

	MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARKARA
	25235

	NEW BSA H/S FARMANA
	25239

	R.K.P. SR. SEC. SCHOOL MADINA
	25241

	RADHA KRISHAN MEMORIAL  FARMANA
	25243

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR S/S MEHAM
	25248

	Sri Chaitanya Techno School Meham Rohtak
	27849


	Rohtak
	ARYA NATIONAL PUB SCHOOL
	25263

	Arya Primary School Chiri Rohtak
	28357

	Baba Mast Nath Public School Rithal Narwal Rohtak
	30438

	BABA NAGARDAS H/S KILOI
	25267

	BANDA VEER BAIRAG H/S SUNARIAN
	25268

	Bharat Tek Sr. Sec. School Rohtak
	7079

	Buniyad Siksha Niketan Bhalaut Rohtak
	30427

	C.R.M.PUBLIC SCHOOLROHTAK
	25272

	DAV Public School Jagdish Colony Rohtak
	30579

	Dhanwantri Arya Kanya High School Rohtak
	7072

	DR B R AMBEDKAR SCHOOL
	25281

	Durga Marry High School Kamla Nagar Rohtak
	29647

	G.D. Goenka International School Vill. Bhalot (Rohtak)
	28320

	GAURAV H/S ROHTAK
	25285

	GINDORI DEVI ROYAL SCHOO RTK
	25287

	GURUKUL SCHOOL B.P.LADHOUT
	25289

	GYAN BHARTI H/S ROHTAK
	25290

	GYAN MANDAL SR SEC SCHOOL KABULPUR
	25291

	H D PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25292

	Hardayal Public Middle School Pehrawar Rohtak
	30288

	HARYANA PARADISE SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25297

	HIMALYAN PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25299

	Inderprastha School of Discovery Jassia
	28649

	Indian Model High School Rohtak
	28342

	INTERNATIONAL BHARTI SCHOOL
	25302

	JAI GURU DEV H/S ROHTAK
	25304

	Jai Model School Rohtak
	27606

	Jan Sewa Sansthan public school
	27138

	JANTA HIGH SCH.SAMAR GOPAL PUR
	25306

	JAT H.M.A.S. PRT. SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25307

	Jat HMAS Sr. Sec. School Rohtak
	7068

	JOHN WESLAY CONVENT MAKROLI KL
	25309

	JYOTI H/S ROHTAK
	25310

	JYOTI PRAKASH SR.SEC. SCHOOL JASSIA
	25311

	Kalpana Chawla Vidya Peeth
	30949

	Kastoori Devi Memorial Public School Kabulpur Rohtak
	30188

	KCM H/S BALAND
	25313

	King College India
	28828

	KVM PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25315

	M R PRIMARY SCHOOL
	25316

	M.D.N.PUBLIC SCHOOLROHTAK
	25319

	M.S SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25321

	Mahendra Narendra Adarsh Senior Secondary School Narinder Vihar Rohtak
	25323

	MAHESH BHARTI S S S SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25324

	MANDEEP SR SEC SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25327

	MEHENDRA MODEL. SR. SEC. SCH. ROHTAK
	25330

	Model School Huda Sector-4 Rohtak
	25331

	NALANDA HIGH SCHOOLRTK
	25333

	NARULA HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25335

	NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL PREM NAGAR
	25336

	Navjyot Pulic School Kahni
	28718

	NAVYUG HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25338

	NAVYUG SHIKSHA NIK. SSS MAK.KH
	25340

	NEHRU HIGH SCHOOL INDIRA COLONY
	26886

	NEW BHARTIYA H/S BOHAR
	25341

	PIONEER H/S SANGHI
	25350

	PRESIDIUM School Markaul Kalan Rohtak
	30486

	R.V.M.H/S SUNARIAN
	25352

	RCM H/S JIND ROAD ROHTAK
	25354

	RD PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25355

	Red Rose Public School
	27100

	RPS International School Bhalaut Rohtak
	28622

	S.D. HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25362

	S.D. Memorial Convent High School
	28641

	S.D.M.HIGH SCHOOLKABULPUR
	25363

	SAINIK MIDDLE SCHOOL RITHAL
	25368

	Sanskar Sports Public School Khidwali Rohtak
	29748

	SARASWATI PARKASH MIDDLE SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25371

	Sharma High School
	28624

	SHIKSHA BHARTI SCHOOROHTAK
	25380

	SHIVALIK SR.SEC.SCH.ROHTAK
	25384

	SHIVAM HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25385

	Shri Baba Mastnath Residential Public School Asthal Bohar Rohtak
	29897

	SILVER HILLS SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25391

	SIR CHHOTU RAM M/S SHIMLI
	25392

	SOFIA HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25393

	SURAJ MODEL HIGH SCHOOL ROHTAK
	25396

	Takshila International School Rohtak
	30307

	The Aryan Global School Karontha Rohtak
	29509

	Vedanta School Rohtak
	29882

	VIDYA SADAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25410

	VIDYA SAGAR H/S ROHTAK
	25412

	Vishvavara Kanya Gurukul Rurki Rohtak
	30598

	VISWAKARMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25416


	Sampla
	APEX PUBLIC SCHOOL KHARAWAR
	25420

	CHARANSINGH SR SEC SCHOOL
	25422

	DAV Hassangarh Rohtak
	7063

	DEEP ARYA SR.SR.SCHO.SAMPLA
	25424

	GREAT KHARAWAR MIDDLE SCHOOL
	25427

	GREEN FIELD PUBLIC SCHKAROR
	25428



	Sirsa
	
	MY CHHOTA GLOBAL SCHOOL
	30767

	Nanha Bachpan Convent School, Panjuana
	30889

	Saint Anthony's School
	30773


	Baragudha
	Akal Academy Rori Sirsa
	28800

	EKTA MIDDLE SCHOOL ALIKAN
	25455

	GYAN DEEP PUBLIC SCHOOL JHORAR ROHI
	25460

	SHRI DIWAN MEMORIAL PUB. SCH. K. NEPALPUR
	25470

	The Mount School Surrtia Sirsa
	28970

	Universal Public School Jhorar Rohi Sirsa
	30392


	Dabwali
	ADARSH SR. SEC. SCHOOL  LAKHUANA
	25473

	Arya Vidya Mandir  Sr. Sec.  School Dabwali Sirsa
	7081

	Ch Duni Ram International School Kaluana Sirsa
	30168

	DAKSH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SIRSA
	25483

	DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30524

	Dream Chaser School Bijjuwali Sirsa
	29629

	Indian Heritage Senior Secondary School Neelawali Dabwali Sirsa
	28276

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC. SCHOOL DABWALI
	25510

	SHRI KRISHNA MIDDLE  SCHOOL BANWALA
	25519

	ST. JOSEPH HIGH SCHOOL DABWALI
	25520

	VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL DABWALI
	25524


	Ellenabad
	BEANT VIDYA BHAWAN HIGH SCHOOL JIWANNAGAR
	25526

	KALPANA CHAWLA PRIMARY SCHOOL KHARI SURERAN
	25537

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL ELLENABAD
	25547

	SARVODAYA SHIKSHA SADAN ELLENABAD
	25548

	SATLUJ PUBLIC SEN. SEC. SCHOOL ELLENABAD
	25551

	SONA DEVI PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL POHARKAN
	25560


	Nathusari Chopta
	Asha Middle School Jamal Sirsa
	29626

	B S Model School Arniyawali
	28278

	Bhovisha International School Gigorani Sirsa
	27929

	Brach Model Sr. Sec. School Nathusari Chopta (Sirsa)
	25566

	CRS MODEL SEN. SEC. SCHOOL JAMAL
	25567

	D.S. PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL JAMAL
	25568

	Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati School Kheri Sirsa
	27839

	MAHAVIR PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL DING
	25574

	Rigveda Public School Shakker Mandori Sirsa
	28279

	S R International School Kumharia Sirsa
	29934

	Saraswati Vidya Mandir Dhukra Sirsa
	29960

	Shree Bala Ji Public School Ding Mandi Sirsa
	25565

	TAGORE PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL CHAHARWALA
	25583


	Odhan
	Adash Public School Panniwala Mota
	28272

	DASHMESH PRIMARY SCHOOL
	25589

	JAI KISHAN MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25593

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL
	25598

	The Millenium School Kalanwali Sirsa
	29014


	Rania
	Adam School Dariawala Sirsa
	29943

	Balaji Convent School Haripur Sirsa
	29024

	C.R.CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25610

	CHARNO MEMORIAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	25612

	Choudhary Balaram International School Nathor
	28699

	D P Memorial Rania Sirsa
	27948

	GURU NANAK INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
	25617

	KHARIA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25620

	SATGURU PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25623

	SETH RAM JI DASS D.A.V.SSS
	25624

	St Xaviers High School Rania Sirsa
	28273

	Swami Dayanand Senior Secondary School Bhuna Sirsa
	26835

	The Brilliant School Kussar Sirsa
	30175

	The Genius Sr. Sec. School
	25628

	THE GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL  KEHARWALA
	29220

	Vikas Public School Rania Sirsa
	29627

	VIVEKANAND SSS
	25630


	Sirsa
	 RAM SHARANDASS KALAWANTI DEVI JAMANAKA WALA WELFARE MIDDLE SCHOOL SIRSA
	25631

	ADITYA HIGH SCHOOL
	25633

	Akal Academy Rori
	30946

	Bhagwati Devi Nand Lal Ganeriwala Vidya Mandir
	27202

	Bharat Ram Global School
	27169

	BHARAT SAINIK SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25639

	CENTRAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25641

	CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL
	25642

	Delhi Public Senior Secondary School Sikanderpur Sirsa
	26760

	Disha School Sirsa
	29963

	GOPI RAM GOYAL NATIONAL GIRLS SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	25648

	GURU NANAK PUBLIC SCHOOL SIRSA
	25653

	Helen keller School Visually Impaired Old Court Raod Sirsa
	29179

	K D Public School Alipur Titukhera Distt Sirsa
	27964

	Kendriya Vidyalaya No.2, Sirsa
	28053

	PARWATI DEVI SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25672

	RICHPAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL KHAIREKAN
	25680

	RPS World School Dariawala Sirsa
	30289

	SAINT FRANCIS XAVIERS SCHOOL
	25682

	SAINT XAVIER'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25684

	Saraswati Public School Farwain Kalan Sirsa
	28047

	SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR SR. SEC SCHOOL
	25687

	SATLUJ PUBLIC Sr. Sec. SCHOOL
	25688

	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS SR. SEC.  SCHOOL
	25693

	SHRI RAM MEMORIAL PUB.SCHOOL PHOOLKAN
	25700

	SMB GEETA HIGH SCHOOL
	25702

	St. Joseph's International School Sirsa
	29937



	Sonipat
	
	Bhagwan Premsukh Vidhyapeeth School
	30877

	BHARTIYA GRAMIN MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA
	30931

	DRONACHARYA MODEL SCHOOL
	30917


	Ganaur
	Bal Bhartiya Modern Sr Sec School
	27032

	Bal Bhartiya Public School Ram Nagar Ganaur Sonepat
	30389

	BAL BHARTIYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25715

	Bal Bhavan International School Badaut (Sonepat)
	27342

	DEEPAK PUBLIC MIDDLE SCHOOL PANCHI JATTAN
	25725

	Gurukul Takshila Vidyapeeth Kanwali Sonepat
	30603

	H.K. SR. SEC. SCHOOL KURAR
	25732

	New Holy Child School Ganaur Sonipat
	30134

	RATIRAM MEMORIAL SR.SEC. SCHOOL
	25752

	RAUNAQ PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25753

	RISHI GYAN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	25754

	Sanskrity Public School Ganaur Sonipat
	30390


	Gohana
	B B M Primary School Gohana Sonipat
	30120

	BAL BHARTI MIDDLE SCHOOL
	25778

	D C S Public School Gohana Sonepat
	27920

	Green Wood Public Senior Secondary School Sonipat
	29999

	HOLY CHILD MIDDLE SCHOOL
	25790

	J.P. PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25772

	JPC Model School Sonepat
	30106

	MODERN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL SONIPAT
	25804

	SAINI PUBLIC PRY SCHOOL
	25812

	SATYANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	25819

	SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	25820


	Kathura
	C.R.SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	25833

	Kids Valley Convent School VPO Kathura Gohana Sonipat
	27926

	M.D. PUBLIC  SCHOOL
	25838


	Kharkhoda
	Birla Children Academy
	28380

	D.R.V MODERN MIDDLE SCHOOL KHARKHODA
	25857

	KD International School Sonepat
	29877


	Mundlana
	SHIVA SHIKSHA SCHOOL MUNDLANA
	25911


	Rai
	Bal Shiksha Mandir Sonepat
	27695

	BHRAHMI JANTA SR.SEC. SCHOOL NATHUPUR
	25924

	Bright Home Public School Bahalgarh Sonipat
	27830

	DHEER DHOOP HIGH SCHOOL
	25931

	Elight Public School Deepalpur Sonipat
	30180

	Global Vision School Sonepat
	30248

	J M D Preparatory School Rasoi Sonipat
	28060

	Kirorimal Public School
	28277

	MATA NIHALI BAL VIDYALYA KUNDLI
	25957

	Rosary Senior Secondary School Rosary Road Kheri Manajat Sonipat
	30430

	S.D. MODERN SCHOOL NANGAL KALAN
	25976

	SANT HARI DASS HIGH SCHOOL JATHERI
	25977

	SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL SAFIABAD
	25978

	Stanford International School
	26950

	TARUN SHIKSHA SADAN SEVLI
	25988

	The G-21 School, Bindhroli, Sonepat
	25927

	UMED SINGH MEMORIAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL
	25990

	VIKAS NURSURY SCHOOL
	25994


	Sonipat
	Adarsh Play School
	28377

	Adarsh Primary School Sonipat
	27980

	DAV Multipurpose Public School .
	27381

	DIAMOND ERA PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26026

	Disha Public School Sonipat
	29954

	Divyadham Gurukulam Agawanpur Ganaur Sonipat
	30602

	Golden Petal Public School
	27073

	HINDU VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL
	26053

	JAIN GIRLS SCHOOL
	26063

	Mother's Muskaan School Rajeev Colony Sonipat
	30025

	Nav Chetna Model School Piou Maniyari Kundli Sonipat
	27848

	PARAMHANS VIDYA PEETH HIGH SCHOOL
	26091

	RAGHUKUL VIDYA PEETH
	26094

	Rishikul Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Devi Nagar Gohana
	30601

	RUCHI SCHOOL FOR CWSN
	26098

	SATYAM MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26109

	SHARVAN VIKLANG SCHOOL
	26114

	SHIV MODREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL
	26115

	SHRI RAM MODERN SCHOOL
	26119

	SIDHARTH VIDYAPEETH FAZILPUR
	26122

	South Point International School
	28722

	SPRING BIRD SCHOOL
	26127

	ST SOFIA MODERN SCHOOL
	26128

	ST. JUDE'S ACADEMY
	26129

	The Combridge School Sonepat
	30176

	Vidyawati Sanskrit Vidyapeeth Vijay Nagar Kakroi Raod Sonipat
	30599

	VIVEKANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26136

	Vivekanand Public School Sonipat
	30444

	Wonder Meritorious School of Intelligence Sector 9 Omaxe City Soneapt
	30212



	Yamunanagar
	
	Career Defence School
	30828

	MOON FORT PUBLIC SCHOOL
	30820

	SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI
	30811

	SHARDA GURUKUL
	30768


	Bilaspur
	ASTHA PUBLIC SCHOOL MILAK SUKHI
	26153

	Darul Uloom Asgaria Public School Yamunanagar
	26618

	DASHMESH SR SEC SCHOOL
	30977

	GANPATI CONVENT SCHOOL BILASPUR
	26156

	Jai Geetanjali Wisdhom Public School Yamuna Nagar
	28932

	JANKIJI GLOBAL PUBLIC SCHOOL MARWA KALAN
	26157

	M J Convent School Salempur Kohi Yamunanagar
	30508

	M.D PARAMOUNT SR SEC SCHOOL
	26158

	M.P ARYA S.S.SCHOOL HAIBATPUR
	26159

	NEW HAPPY PUBLIC SCHOOL BILASPUR
	26164

	SANDHU HIGH SCHOOL MACHHROULI
	26167

	SARASWATI SR SEC SCHOOL BHOGPUR
	26170

	SH. PARSURAM BHISHAM SSS MUSSIMBAL
	26171

	SIR CHHOTU RAM SR SEC SCHOOL RASULPUR
	26175

	ST. LAWRENCE  INTERNATIONAL  SCHOOL
	26178

	St. Lawrence International School Shahpur Yamunanagar
	28568

	SWAMI VIVEKANAND SSS SANDHAI
	26179


	Chhachhrauli
	Dharam Public School
	27200

	God Bless Public School
	27153

	GREEN LAND HIGH SCHOOL
	26187

	Green Valley Public School
	28845

	GURJAR KANYA VIDYA MANDIR
	26188

	M.D.V.M SR.SEC SCHOOL
	26194

	Madni School Jattawala
	28599

	MAHANAND SR.SEC. CHHACHHRAULI
	26196

	MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26197

	Moon Valley Public School
	27044

	Shrimad Dayanand Updeshak Mahavidyalaya Gurukul Nikat Shadipur Yamuna Nagar
	30604


	Jagadhri
	AASTHA VIDYA MANDIR
	26216

	ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR YNR
	26220

	Al Rasheed Ideal Senior Secondary School Chachhrauli Road Jagadhari Yamuna Nagar
	26221

	B R Ambedkar Vidya Mandir Jawahar Nagar Jagadhari Yamuna Nagar
	26524

	BHAGWAN PARSHURAM PUB SCHOOL JAG
	26228

	BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL RAM NAGAR CLY JAGADHRI
	26231

	Bloomburg School Yamuna Nagar
	29904

	BMD Jain Girls High School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7109

	DAV Co-Edu High School W/Shop Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7114

	DAV Middle School Yamuna Nagar
	7130

	DAYANAND SARASWATI VM DAMLA
	26235

	Ganga Academy
	28580

	GEETANJALI VM HS HAMIDA
	26237

	Gian Deep Middle School
	27030

	GREATWAY H/S NANDA CLY FARAKPUR
	26239

	GREEN FIELD HS ADARSH NAGAR CAMP
	26240

	Guru Ram Dass Public School
	28726

	Gyan Deep Vidya Mandir School Fatehpur Yamuna Nagar
	26236

	HARI OM MODEL SCHOOL CAMP
	26242

	HARYANA HIGH SCHOOL EAST BHATIA NAGAR YNR
	26243

	HIMGIRI VIDYA MANDIR SHYAM SUNDER PURI JAGADHRI
	26245

	Hindu Girls Sr. Sec. School Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	7111

	HOLY MOTHER PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26249

	J.S.BEDI HIGH SCHOOL
	26252

	JASWINDRA ADARSH VM SSS HAFIZPUR
	26255

	JOLLY CHILDREN HIGH SCHOOL
	26256

	K.C HIGH SCHOOL SHADIPUR
	26257

	Medhavi High School Amarpuri Sasauliroad Yamunanagar
	27793

	MLN Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar
	7125

	MUKAND LAL PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26261

	National Public School  Radhaur Road Camp Yamuna Nagar
	26564

	NATIONAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL CAMP
	26264

	NAV JYOTI VIDYA MANDIR
	26265

	NEW EVEREST SSS VIJAY CLY
	26270

	NEW HAPPY PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26271
	30783

	NEW HAPPY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
	26272

	NEW LIGHT HIGH SCHOOL ROOP NAGAR JAG.
	26274

	NEW LIGHT VM HS MEHLAWALI
	26275

	OM VIDYA MANDIR SSS SHADIPUR
	26280

	PUSHKAR VIDYA MANDIR PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26283

	R S Vidya Mandir Jagadhri
	27255

	Rajmata Sahiba High School Buria Yamuna nagar
	26502

	RAMA KRISHNA SSS HAMIDA
	26286

	RED ROSES PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26287

	Rose Wood School Yamuna Vihar Near Khalsa College Yamuna Nagar
	29365

	S K Middle School
	27247

	S.V.D.A.V. School, Sudhail
	28578

	Samta Gyan Vidyalaya Chhachhrauli Road Jagadhri Yamuna Nagar
	30528

	SANT NISCHAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL MODEL TOWN
	26295

	Santan Dharam Public School
	29257

	Saraswati Senior Secondary School Secondary School Yamunanagar
	27191

	SGN Girls Sr. Sec. School Yamuna Nagar
	7126

	SH SATYA SAI JAGRITI VM DARWA
	26300

	SH. LAL VIDYA MANDIR JAGADHRI
	26301

	SHAHEED UDHAM SINGH HS
	26302

	SHISHU VATIKA VIDYA VIHAR HS
	26305

	SHISHU VIDYA MANDIR BURIA
	26306

	SHIV SHAKTI  LUXMI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL CHOPRA GARDEN
	26307

	SHIV SHAKTI HIGH SCHOOL JAGADHRI
	26308

	Shivalik Public School Sabapur (Yamuna Nagar)
	27471

	Shivalik Sr. Sec. School Sabapur (Yamuna Nagar)
	26310

	SHIVANANDA PRAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL KANSAPUR
	26313

	Shri Guru Nanak Public School  Khalsa College Road Yamuna Nagar
	30246

	Shri Harinam Gaurawati
	28612

	SHRI KRISHAN HIGH SCHOOL TIRATH NAGAR
	26314

	Shri Krishan Vidya Mandir High School
	26900

	SIDHARTH HIGH SCHOOL BANK CLY
	26316

	Sophia Public School YNR
	27249

	SPRING DALES PUBLIC SCHOOL JAGADHRI
	26317

	Sri Guru Nanak Khalsa Senior Secondary School Yamuna Nagar
	28838

	STARWAY SSS KHURDI
	26323

	Sumer Chand Jain Geeta Vidya Mandir
	28615

	Sun Rise School Tirtha Nagar Yamuna Nagar
	27790

	SUNRISE MS CAMP
	26324

	Surindera High School Camp Yamuna Nagar
	26325

	Swami Vivekanand Senior Secondary School Thapar Colony Yamuna Nagar
	27362

	Thapar International School Yamuna Nagar
	30125

	VENUS SSS HARNAUL
	26330

	VIDYAVANTI MEMORIAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL YAMUNA NAGAR
	26331

	VISHVA BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26333

	VIVEK HS CHOPRA GARDEN YNR
	26335

	Yamuna Public School Mohan Nagar Yamuna Nagar
	29136


	Radaur
	BHARAT SSS KANDROULI
	26368

	Dadul Uloom Rahmania Radaur
	28602

	GIANDEEP MIDDLE SCHOOL BAINDI
	26376

	LIKE PUBLIC SCHOOL
	26380

	Madrasa Zeenat-ul-Quran
	28601

	MAHARAJA AGG. SCHOOL JATHLANA
	26381

	NEW GIANDEEP SSS BAKANA
	26386

	RATIONAL WORLD SCHOOL
	31000

	SARSWATI VIDYA MANDIR SSS ALAHAR
	26391

	Shaheed Bhagat Singh Public School Jhiwerheri Yamuna Nagar
	29481


	Sadhaura
	 S V International School
	29246

	DAYAL S.S.SCHOOL
	26399

	Ganpati Convent School Sadhaura Yamunanagar
	30631

	GURU NANAK HIGH SCHOOL
	26401

	Guru Prem Sabh Jain Public School
	28593

	HARYANA VIDYA MANDIR
	26403

	Janta High School
	26858

	KHALSA HIGH SCHOOL YASIN MAJRI
	26406

	Madrsa Dawat ul Islam Public School Tewar Yamunanagar
	28888

	MODERN HIGH SCHOOL
	26408

	S.D.JAIN KANYA PRY SCHOOL
	26409

	S.V.M. SEN.SEC. SCHOOL RATTUWALA
	26411

	SAINI SSS SADHAURA
	26412

	Shri Krishan Kripa Public, School Rasulpur
	28595

	St Mary Convent School Sadhaura Yamuna Nagar
	28042


	Saraswati Nagar (Mustafabad)
	ADARSH VIDYA MANDIR MS KHANPUR
	26339

	DAV Sr. Sec. School Mustafabad Yamuna Nagar
	7117

	NEW MODERN SCHOOL BHAMBHOL
	26351

	S.N.M.S.S. CHHAPPAR
	26354

	SARASWATI SHIKSHA NIKETAN SSS
	26356

	SHAHEED RAJGURU SSS KAZI BANS
	26360

	SIR JAWAHAR SINGH PUBLIC HS
	26363

	TAGORE BAL NIKETAN HS U. CHANDNA
	26365

	TAGORE BAL NIKETAN PS U. CHANDANA
	26366








